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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       START      5 MILE    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Thomas Lentz           M4044        1/220        8:00       26:16    5:19     1:09:32
2     Matt Deleon            M2529        1/246        8:00       27:10    5:25     1:10:48
3     Troy Harrison          M3034        1/215        8:00       27:34    5:26     1:11:09
4     Neal Holtschulte       M2024        1/132        8:00       28:15    5:29     1:11:44
5     Matt Wintersteen       M2529        2/246        8:00       27:34    5:33     1:12:30
6     William Raitter        M3539        1/265        8:00       27:35    5:41     1:14:23
7     Nicholas Smith         M2529        3/246        8:00       29:21    5:47     1:15:35
8     Joshua Bozue           M2024        2/132        8:00       29:37    5:49     1:15:59
9     Lee Luiso              M4044        2/220        8:00       28:08    5:52     1:16:51
10    David Bice             M3539        2/265        8:00       29:05    5:53     1:16:56
11    Matt Kretchmar         M3539        3/265        8:00       29:38    5:55     1:17:28
12    Bryan Harmon           M2529        4/246        8:00       29:00    5:55     1:17:31
13    Heath Boylan           M2024        3/132        8:00       29:03    5:57     1:17:52
14    Luke Mostoller         M2529        5/246        8:00       29:34    5:59     1:18:20
15    Daniel Ordaz           M3034        2/215        8:00       30:16    6:01     1:18:38
16    Noboru Yuki            M3539        4/265        8:00       30:13    6:03     1:19:04
17    Sean Kelley            CRUIS        1/123        8:00       29:05    6:03     1:19:06
18    Whitney Miller         M3539        5/265        8:00       29:53    6:03     1:19:15
19    George Vontsolos       M4044        3/220        8:00       30:23    6:04     1:19:19
20    Will Hodges            M3034        3/215        8:00       30:12    6:04     1:19:25
21    Takahiro Tominaga      M3034        4/215        8:00       29:56    6:07     1:19:57
22    Sven Wissing           M2529        6/246        8:00       30:35    6:08     1:20:19
23    Jill Scully            F2024        1/360        8:00       30:34    6:09     1:20:27
24    James Neary            M2529        7/246        8:00       32:09    6:10     1:20:45
25    Zachary Andereck       M2024        4/132        8:00       30:56    6:11     1:20:54
26    Trent Sinnett          M4549        1/167        8:00       30:52    6:11     1:20:55
27    Kerry Green            M5054        1/161        8:00       31:17    6:11     1:20:59
28    Christopher Bennon     M3034        5/215        8:00       30:23    6:12     1:21:06
29    Erin Vickery-Swalley   F2024        2/360        8:00       31:15    6:20     1:22:48
30    Michael Ferriman       M0119         1/54        8:00       31:33    6:20     1:22:54
31    Leah Peelman           F2024        3/360        8:00       31:40    6:20     1:22:57
32    Zach Toothman          M2529        8/246        8:00       31:14    6:21     1:22:59
33    Bob Jacobs             M3539        6/265        8:00       31:44    6:21     1:23:11
34    Ryan Flaherty          M2529        9/246        8:00       32:59    6:23     1:23:31
35    Greg Sierschula        M3539        7/265        8:00       32:11    6:23     1:23:36
36    Eric Petersen          M4044        4/220        8:00       32:32    6:26     1:24:09
37    Steven Rahm            M4549        2/167        8:00       32:28    6:26     1:24:14
38    Christopher Sinnett    M2024        5/132        8:00       30:47    6:27     1:24:24
39    Daniel Zeitler         M0119         2/54        8:00       32:08    6:28     1:24:42
40    Tim Deaton             M4549        3/167        8:00       32:58    6:29     1:24:45
41    Rob Bensman            M2529       10/246        8:00       32:49    6:29     1:24:47
42    Adam Krider            M2024        6/132        8:00       31:27    6:30     1:25:07
43    Kahlil Barnett         M0119         3/54        8:00       30:53    6:31     1:25:18
44    Charley Mitchell       M2529       11/246        8:00       33:03    6:32     1:25:23
45    Oliver Decker          M3539        8/265        8:00       32:07    6:32     1:25:35
46    Joey Haught            M0119         4/54        8:00       32:37    6:34     1:25:52
47    Varinka Barbini        F2529        1/521        8:00       32:49    6:34     1:26:00
48    Paul Clapp             M4549        4/167        8:00       32:39    6:35     1:26:12
49    Adam Heavrin           M2024        7/132        8:00       35:13    6:35     1:26:13
50    Tracy Meder            F2529        2/521        8:00       32:51    6:36     1:26:20
51    Kerry Lee              F3034        1/422        8:00       32:44    6:37     1:26:29
52    Brian Grinnell         M3539        9/265        8:00       32:54    6:37     1:26:30
53    Nick Lehecka           M2529       12/246        8:00       31:41    6:37     1:26:34
54    John Fishburn          M2529       13/246        8:00       33:45    6:38     1:26:42
55    Brent Stark            M3539       10/265        8:00       32:51    6:38     1:26:51
56    Kevin Kramer           M2529       14/246        8:00       33:03    6:39     1:26:59
57    Joel Sivillo           M3539       11/265        8:00       33:20    6:39     1:27:02
58    Donald Furlong         M5054        2/161        8:00       32:51    6:39     1:27:03
59    Jen Gwin               F2024        4/360        8:00       32:31    6:39     1:27:07
60    Joe Brinkmann          M4549        5/167        8:00       33:20    6:40     1:27:14
61    Tom Morris             M3034        6/215        8:00       32:05    6:40     1:27:14
62    Dale Slabaugh          M3539       12/265        8:00       33:07    6:42     1:27:39
63    Allen Pettau           M5054        3/161        8:00       33:33    6:43     1:27:49
64    Liz Terelle            F2024        5/360        8:00       33:28    6:43     1:27:50
65    Charles Hanson         M3539       13/265        8:00       33:07    6:43     1:27:57
66    Andrew Monaghan        M3034        7/215        8:00       33:39    6:44     1:28:11
67    Jared Liston           M0119         5/54        8:00       33:17    6:45     1:28:14
68    Caroline Carducci      F2529        3/521        8:00       33:09    6:45     1:28:17
69    Dave Lenahan           M5054        4/161        8:00       33:10    6:45     1:28:22
70    Marty Rupp             M4044        5/220        8:00       33:31    6:46     1:28:26
71    Ken Burke              M5054        5/161        8:00       34:35    6:46     1:28:36
72    Alex McPherson         M4549        6/167        8:00       34:35    6:46     1:28:36
73    Mike Dyas              M5054        6/161        8:00       34:55    6:47     1:28:42
74    Andrew Addison         M4044        6/220        8:00       33:17    6:47     1:28:48
75    Tim Holmes             M4549        7/167        8:00       31:43    6:47     1:28:51
76    Michael McKelvey       M5054        7/161        8:00       34:07    6:47     1:28:52
77    Brad Metzger           M2024        8/132        8:00       33:16    6:48     1:28:56
78    Eric Winkofsky         M2529       15/246        8:00       33:40    6:48     1:28:57
79    Karen Braun            F3539        1/437        8:00       34:02    6:48     1:29:02
80    Peter Boyer            M0119         6/54        8:00       35:01    6:49     1:29:09
81    Justin Kubatko         M3539       14/265        8:00       33:40    6:49     1:29:15
82    Roy Kaplan             M2529       16/246        8:00       33:39    6:50     1:29:20
83    Joseph Carlin          M0119         7/54        8:00       34:01    6:51     1:29:35
84    Timothy Haring         M3539       15/265        8:00       32:32    6:51     1:29:41
85    Jason Downey           M2529       17/246        8:00       33:56    6:51     1:29:42
86    Kyle Zaylor            M2024        9/132        8:00       34:51    6:52     1:29:49
87    Aaron Morris           M2529       18/246        8:00       34:48    6:52     1:29:50
88    Shawn Wilson           M2529       19/246        8:00       34:23    6:52     1:29:53
89    Nevin Mishler          M3034        8/215        8:00       36:33    6:54     1:30:22
90    Jim Cole               M3539       16/265        8:00       34:18    6:55     1:30:25
91    Dane Smith             M5054        8/161        8:00       33:59    6:55     1:30:25
92    Colleen Neary          F2024        6/360        8:00       35:25    6:55     1:30:26
93    C Nestor               M3539       17/265        8:00       34:25    6:56     1:30:38
94    Jim Burke              M4549        8/167        8:00       35:46    6:56     1:30:38
95    Lon Hays               M5054        9/161        8:00       34:00    6:56     1:30:39
96    Bryan Purvis           M4044        7/220        8:00       34:29    6:57     1:30:59
97    Matt Hoersten          M3539       18/265        8:00       33:51    6:57     1:31:01
98    Brian Robertson        M2529       20/246        8:00       33:52    6:57     1:31:03
99    James Kolton Ii        M4044        8/220        8:00       34:23    6:57     1:31:03
100   Doug Russell           CRUIS        2/123        8:00       35:41    6:58     1:31:07
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101   Doug Recker            M3539       19/265        8:00       34:05    6:58     1:31:12
102   Patrick McColgan       M3034        9/215        8:00       34:44    6:58     1:31:16
103   Dominic Dematte        M2529       21/246        8:00       35:41    6:59     1:31:25
104   Brian Hock             M3539       20/265        8:00       34:06    6:59     1:31:26
105   Brianna Elsmore        F2529        4/521        8:00       35:00    6:59     1:31:27
106   Leslie Dorado          F3539        2/437        8:00       32:58    7:01     1:31:45
107   Daniel Baechle         M5054       10/161        8:00       34:45    7:01     1:31:55
108   Joseph Rich            M2529       22/246        8:00       34:20    7:02     1:31:58
109   Daniel Ordaz           M5054       11/161        8:00       35:23    7:03     1:32:14
110   Jim Benedict           M4549        9/167        8:00       36:24    7:03     1:32:15
111   Kyle Hildebrandt       M2529       23/246        8:00       35:19    7:03     1:32:18
112   James Harris           M2024       10/132        8:00       36:54    7:03     1:32:18
113   Sean Carter            M2024       11/132        8:00       37:20    7:03     1:32:19
114   Rob Bowers             M4044        9/220        8:00       34:08    7:04     1:32:28
115   Andrew Pyo             M2024       12/132        8:00       36:44    7:04     1:32:34
116   Dan George             M2529       24/246        8:00       35:25    7:05     1:32:40
117   Timothy Thomas         M5054       12/161        8:00       34:40    7:05     1:32:48
118   Leann Jackson          F3539        3/437        8:00       35:42    7:06     1:32:54
119   Mark Sundbury Ii       M2529       25/246        8:00       34:56    7:06     1:32:59
120   Kassie McCleery        F0119         1/69        8:00       36:23    7:06     1:33:01
121   Sanford Boylan         M5054       13/161        8:00       35:17    7:07     1:33:04
122   Brandon Daugherty      M2024       13/132        8:00       35:37    7:07     1:33:07
123   Butch Caimano          M5054       14/161        8:00       35:47    7:07     1:33:07
124   Sarah Dunn             F2529        5/521        8:00       36:05    7:07     1:33:12
125   Kelvin Lawrence        M2529       26/246        8:00       37:28    7:07     1:33:14
126   Brian Ray              M3034       10/215        8:00       37:39    7:08     1:33:21
127   Gregory Gleason        M4549       10/167        8:00       35:04    7:08     1:33:22
128   Meghan Randolph        F2024        7/360        8:00       35:48    7:09     1:33:29
129   Elizabeth Bomser       F3034        2/422        8:00       35:24    7:09     1:33:37
130   Dante Vilardi          M4044       10/220        8:00       35:54    7:09     1:33:38
131   Brian Tumlin           M4044       11/220        8:00       37:31    7:09     1:33:39
132   John Williams          M4044       12/220        8:00       34:53    7:10     1:33:43
133   Wes Crist              M2024       14/132        8:00       37:10    7:10     1:33:52
134   David Thompson         M4044       13/220        8:00       34:00    7:11     1:33:54
135   Kate Lonsinger         F2529        6/521        8:00       35:23    7:11     1:33:58
136   Jimmy Little           M4044       14/220        8:00       36:24    7:11     1:34:01
137   Erin Kister            F2529        7/521        8:00       36:54    7:11     1:34:02
138   Craig Baker            M2529       27/246        8:00       35:43    7:11     1:34:05
139   Beth Studer            F3034        3/422        8:00       35:24    7:11     1:34:06
140   Sarah Brubaker         F2024        8/360        8:00       37:22    7:12     1:34:14
141   John King              M4044       15/220        8:00       37:04    7:12     1:34:15
142   Catherine Russin       F2529        8/521        8:00       35:14    7:12     1:34:17
143   Kathy Hayden           F4044        1/311        8:00       36:36    7:12     1:34:19
144   Dan Overly             M4044       16/220        8:00       34:55    7:13     1:34:22
145   Lee Brodman            M2024       15/132        8:00       35:51    7:13     1:34:24
146   Chris Canady           M0119         8/54        8:00       38:54    7:13     1:34:25
147   Nick Story             M0119         9/54        8:00       35:48    7:13     1:34:26
148   Brad Thornburg         M2024       16/132        8:00       38:24    7:13     1:34:28
149   Gary Moneysmith        M3539       21/265        8:00       37:53    7:13     1:34:29
150   Louis Carrel-Thomas    M2024       17/132        8:00       34:19    7:13     1:34:29
151   Daniel Burkholder      M2024       18/132        8:00       37:10    7:14     1:34:33
152   Kevin Taylor           M3539       22/265        8:00       35:57    7:14     1:34:37
153   Ron Mattox             M5054       15/161        8:00       36:15    7:14     1:34:37
154   Scott Schwenter        M3539       23/265        8:00       35:31    7:14     1:34:37
155   Scott Casson           M3034       11/215        8:00       36:51    7:16     1:35:02
156   Michelle Choo          F5054        1/216        8:00       35:04    7:16     1:35:02
157   Brian Blackford        M4044       17/220        8:00       36:25    7:16     1:35:06
158   Steve Locker           M5054       16/161        8:00       36:23    7:16     1:35:10
159   Kurt Lamm              M0119        10/54        8:00       36:23    7:17     1:35:14
160   Jason Pothast          M2529       28/246        8:00       39:06    7:17     1:35:17
161   Aaron Rader            M3539       24/265        8:00       35:21    7:17     1:35:18
162   Darrin Shaulis         M0119        11/54        8:00       37:56    7:17     1:35:19
163   Kevin Atwell           M2024       19/132        8:00       35:01    7:17     1:35:22
164   Amber George           F2024        9/360        8:00       36:49    7:17     1:35:23
165   Julio Cruz             M4549       11/167        8:00       35:10    7:18     1:35:32
166   Katie Sheehan          F3034        4/422        8:00       35:38    7:18     1:35:37
167   Jeffrey Woods          M3034       12/215        8:00       35:37    7:18     1:35:37
168   Melissa Engel          F3034        5/422        8:00       35:57    7:19     1:35:41
169   Timothy Rowland        M2529       29/246        8:00       36:43    7:19     1:35:41
170   David Hartwell         M2529       30/246        8:00       36:46    7:19     1:35:43
171   Kurt Mohlman           M2529       31/246        8:00       37:47    7:19     1:35:49
172   John Gray              M3539       25/265        8:00       36:49    7:19     1:35:50
173   Thomas Rubino          M3539       26/265        8:00       36:40    7:19     1:35:50
174   Mike Deblasis          M4549       12/167        8:00       37:09    7:20     1:35:53
175   Philip Schwieterman    M2529       32/246        8:00       38:27    7:20     1:35:59
176   Matthew Mezydlo        M4044       18/220        8:00       37:16    7:20     1:36:00
177   James Moulton          M3034       13/215        8:00       37:06    7:20     1:36:01
178   Dale Brown             M2529       33/246        8:00       38:04    7:20     1:36:02
179   Kevin Kanavel          M4549       13/167        8:00       36:33    7:20     1:36:03
180   Michael Grauel         M3539       27/265        8:00       35:56    7:22     1:36:25
181   Michael Kern           M0119        12/54        8:00       38:17    7:22     1:36:26
182   Lauren Stallo          F2024       10/360        8:00       38:22    7:22     1:36:28
183   Bryan Zima             M5054       17/161        8:00       37:59    7:22     1:36:29
184   Chris Snow             M3034       14/215        8:00       36:56    7:23     1:36:36
185   Samantha Mahaffey      F2024       11/360        8:00       37:05    7:23     1:36:37
186   Katrina Briggs         F4044        2/311        8:00       35:49    7:23     1:36:42
187   Paul Bizzarri          M4549       14/167        8:00       36:31    7:23     1:36:43
188   Glenn McCann           M5054       18/161        8:00       37:17    7:23     1:36:43
189   Brenda Hawley          F5559        1/106        8:00       36:13    7:24     1:36:45
190   Brian Peterson         M5559        1/102        8:00       35:32    7:24     1:36:46
191   Andy Britton           CRUIS        3/123        8:00       37:01    7:24     1:36:51
192   Colleen Devanney       F2024       12/360        8:00       34:48    7:24     1:36:52
193   Steve Peelman          M5559        2/102        8:00       36:48    7:24     1:36:56
194   Susan Purks            F4044        3/311        8:00       37:09    7:24     1:36:57
195   Johnny Richardson      M3034       15/215        8:00       35:03    7:26     1:37:11
196   Julie Sankovic         F2529        9/521        8:00       38:02    7:26     1:37:11
197   Robert Hellstrom       M3539       28/265        8:00       36:45    7:26     1:37:12
198   Greg Mosure            M3034       16/215        8:00       38:14    7:26     1:37:14
199   Boriska Toth           F2529       10/521        8:00       37:49    7:26     1:37:17
200   Quint Gage             M3539       29/265        8:00       38:27    7:26     1:37:22
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201   Brett Norris           M3539       30/265        8:00       36:17    7:27     1:37:26
202   Pat Piscitelli         M5054       19/161        8:00       36:25    7:27     1:37:32
203   Jeremy Kauffman        M3034       17/215        8:00       37:23    7:27     1:37:36
204   Kevin Lenahan          M2024       20/132        8:00       36:27    7:28     1:37:40
205   Larry Wolford          CRUIS        4/123        8:00       39:11    7:28     1:37:46
206   Matt Hager             M4044       19/220        8:00       37:47    7:28     1:37:46
207   Eric Hardgrove         M3539       31/265        8:00       38:38    7:29     1:37:51
208   Steve Barnholtz        M3539       32/265        8:00       38:12    7:29     1:37:53
209   Royden Kern            M3034       18/215        8:00       35:51    7:29     1:37:54
210   Karen Cho              F3034        6/422        8:00       37:53    7:29     1:37:57
211   Michael Scribner       M4549       15/167        8:00       37:36    7:29     1:38:01
212   John Cook              M2024       21/132        8:00       38:37    7:29     1:38:02
213   Julie Shea-Gordon      F3539        4/437        8:00       37:22    7:30     1:38:04
214   Angie Huber            F2024       13/360        8:00       38:02    7:30     1:38:07
215   Jennifer Creps         F2024       14/360        8:00       38:41    7:30     1:38:15
216   Steve King             M4549       16/167        8:00       36:54    7:31     1:38:18
217   Beth Adler             F3034        7/422        8:00       37:54    7:31     1:38:18
218   Julie Kay              F3539        5/437        8:00       37:59    7:31     1:38:21
219   Erin Weber             F0119         2/69        8:00       37:27    7:31     1:38:22
220   Will Heywood           M3539       33/265        8:00       39:12    7:31     1:38:26
221   Ben Riggs              M0119        13/54        8:00       36:27    7:31     1:38:28
222   Shane Roese            M3539       34/265        8:00       37:52    7:31     1:38:28
223   Iain Hughes            M4044       20/220        8:00       37:53    7:31     1:38:28
224   Felix Rendina          M5559        3/102        8:00       40:46    7:32     1:38:34
225   Kevin Bang             M4044       21/220        8:00       38:32    7:32     1:38:36
226   Lance Broy             M3034       19/215        8:00       37:25    7:32     1:38:37
227   Richard Cline          M4549       17/167        8:00       37:45    7:32     1:38:40
228   Donald Windom          M5559        4/102        8:00       40:15    7:33     1:38:44
229   Helen Coleman          F3034        8/422        8:00       40:14    7:33     1:38:52
230   Greg Weber             M3034       20/215        8:00       37:17    7:33     1:38:54
231   Brenda Stein           F3539        6/437        8:00       37:59    7:33     1:38:54
232   Seth Nickol            M2529       34/246        8:00       39:21    7:34     1:38:55
233   Marie Coleman          F3034        9/422        8:00       40:16    7:34     1:38:56
234   Chad Seastrand         M3034       21/215        8:00       37:28    7:34     1:38:59
235   Dawn Vaccaro           F2529       11/521        8:00                7:34     1:39:03
236   Jason Crawford         M3034       22/215        8:00       39:06    7:34     1:39:07
237   Jason Shaffer          M2024       22/132        8:00       39:03    7:35     1:39:09
238   Jen Young              F2529       12/521        8:00       38:10    7:35     1:39:12
239   Randal Newman          M2529       35/246        8:00       39:42    7:35     1:39:14
240   Krysta Maggard         F2024       15/360        8:00       38:50    7:35     1:39:15
241   Thomas Collier         M0119        14/54        8:00       39:38    7:35     1:39:18
242   Brian Hanover          M2024       23/132        8:00       39:48    7:35     1:39:20
243   Renee Mottolo          F3034       10/422        8:00       37:54    7:35     1:39:21
244   Simeon Digennaro       M2024       24/132        8:00       38:44    7:36     1:39:27
245   Justin Stiles          M2024       25/132        8:00       38:32    7:36     1:39:27
246   James Sutton           M4044       22/220        8:00       38:32    7:36     1:39:31
247   Scott Ockunzzi         M2024       26/132        8:00       39:05    7:37     1:39:36
248   Ryan Cropper           M2024       27/132        8:00       39:38    7:37     1:39:36
249   James Silone           M4044       23/220        8:00       38:03    7:37     1:39:37
250   Kathryn Kantura        F2529       13/521        8:00       38:26    7:37     1:39:37
251   Scott Akers            M3539       35/265        8:00       39:59    7:37     1:39:39
252   Sara Casper            F2529       14/521        8:00       37:57    7:37     1:39:39
253   Marrell Staten         M3539       36/265        8:00       38:53    7:37     1:39:40
254   Peter Valentine        M4044       24/220        8:00       38:18    7:37     1:39:41
255   Kyler Kuehn            M3034       23/215        8:00       38:12    7:37     1:39:44
256   Alice Essinger         F3034       11/422        8:00       39:06    7:38     1:39:49
257   William Rogers         M5054       20/161        8:00       38:34    7:38     1:39:49
258   Nathan Stewart         M2024       28/132        8:00       39:50    7:38     1:39:52
259   Paul Ruess             M4044       25/220        8:00       38:54    7:38     1:39:53
260   Ann Zug                F4549        1/280        8:00       38:07    7:38     1:39:53
261   Joel Fishel            M4044       26/220        8:00       38:43    7:38     1:39:55
262   Jennifer Tucker        F3034       12/422        8:00       37:31    7:38     1:39:55
263   Tom Shade              M5559        5/102        8:00       38:08    7:38     1:39:56
264   Linda Kelly            F4044        4/311        8:00       37:33    7:38     1:39:56
265   Melissa Jones          F2529       15/521        8:00       37:11    7:38     1:39:59
266   Barbara Scanlon        F4044        5/311        8:00       38:32    7:39     1:40:11
267   Mark Hentosh           M4549       18/167        8:00       39:25    7:39     1:40:13
268   Joe Davidson           M5054       21/161        8:00       39:06    7:40     1:40:14
269   Doug Frank             M4044       27/220        8:00       37:31    7:40     1:40:14
270   Hopey Newkirk          F4549        2/280        8:00       38:54    7:40     1:40:21
271   Joseph Allen           CRUIS        5/123        8:00       38:03    7:40     1:40:22
272   Robin Ralston          F2529       16/521        8:00       39:43    7:40     1:40:22
273   Kevin Ralston          M2529       36/246        8:00       39:43    7:40     1:40:22
274   Scott Schroeder        M3034       24/215        8:00       39:11    7:40     1:40:23
275   Kara Niekamp           F2024       16/360        8:00       39:30    7:40     1:40:25
276   Alex Hancock           M0119        15/54        8:00       39:38    7:40     1:40:26
277   Chad Silverstein       M3034       25/215        8:00       37:43    7:41     1:40:28
278   Kevin Ryan             M3539       37/265        8:00       37:11    7:41     1:40:32
279   Eric Stanley           M2529       37/246        8:00       35:07    7:41     1:40:35
280   Trevor Dunlap          M3034       26/215        8:00       38:29    7:41     1:40:36
281   Vince Randazzo         M2024       29/132        8:00       40:33    7:41     1:40:36
282   Todd Burger            M3034       27/215        8:00       38:06    7:42     1:40:41
283   Bob Orosz              M5559        6/102        8:00       38:18    7:42     1:40:42
284   Eric Manko             M3539       38/265        8:00       38:28    7:42     1:40:42
285   Dwain Hendershot       M3539       39/265        8:00       37:56    7:42     1:40:49
286   Justin Jehn            M4044       28/220        8:00       40:00    7:42     1:40:52
287   Travis Seich           M0119        16/54        8:00       40:55    7:43     1:40:55
288   Carol Fahmy            F0119         3/69        8:00       39:26    7:43     1:41:01
289   Kevin Rogers           M3034       28/215        8:00       38:27    7:43     1:41:02
290   Keith Matthews         M5559        7/102        8:00       39:06    7:43     1:41:03
291   Stephanie Lobel        F3539        7/437        8:00       38:45    7:44     1:41:08
292   Kevin Sullivan         M2024       30/132        8:00       38:33    7:44     1:41:08
293   Joseph Alverson        M0119        17/54        8:00       39:24    7:44     1:41:09
294   Jacob Halterman        M0119        18/54        8:00       39:24    7:44     1:41:09
295   Doug Moore             M5559        8/102        8:00       37:46    7:44     1:41:11
296   Gina Hager-Moitoso     F3539        8/437        8:00       38:34    7:44     1:41:11
297   Bruce Flaskamp         M3539       40/265        8:00       39:26    7:44     1:41:13
298   Joel Wiegman           M2529       38/246        8:00       38:29    7:44     1:41:13
299   Scott Roberts          M2529       39/246        8:00       40:55    7:44     1:41:14
300   Mark Wessendorf        M4549       19/167        8:00       39:16    7:44     1:41:14
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301   Mario Lawrence         CRUIS        6/123        8:00       40:25    7:44     1:41:14
302   Dustin Braun           M2529       40/246        8:00       39:50    7:44     1:41:14
303   Kelly Cropp            F4044        6/311        8:00       39:43    7:44     1:41:16
304   Jon McCreary           M3034       29/215        8:00       37:57    7:44     1:41:16
305   Bradley Radkoski       M2024       31/132        8:00       39:01    7:44     1:41:18
306   Craig Woodford         M4044       29/220        8:00       39:37    7:45     1:41:20
307   Laura Elford           F4044        7/311        8:00       39:24    7:45     1:41:20
308   Heather Royer          F3034       13/422        8:00       39:00    7:45     1:41:22
309   Glenn Dahl             M4044       30/220        8:00       36:43    7:45     1:41:22
310   Colleen Cummings       F2529       17/521        8:00       39:21    7:45     1:41:24
311   Johnny Brown           M3539       41/265        8:00       39:03    7:45     1:41:27
312   Sara Chapman           F2529       18/521        8:00       38:24    7:45     1:41:32
313   Travis Grant           M3034       30/215        8:00       38:32    7:46     1:41:35
314   Nathan Miles           M3539       42/265        8:00       39:14    7:46     1:41:36
315   Micah Breker           M0119        19/54        8:00       38:17    7:46     1:41:36
316   Kyle Dillahunt         M0119        20/54        8:00       39:24    7:46     1:41:40
317   Erik Stock             M3034       31/215        8:00       39:40    7:46     1:41:42
318   Michael Forrester      M2529       41/246        8:00       42:18    7:46     1:41:45
319   Andy Reuter            M2529       42/246        8:00       39:19    7:47     1:41:47
320   Joshua Micko           M3034       32/215        8:00       39:48    7:47     1:41:50
321   Brandon Micko          M2529       43/246        8:00       39:49    7:47     1:41:51
322   Thomas Newkirk         M5054       22/161        8:00       38:54    7:47     1:41:51
323   Michael Riley          M3034       33/215        8:00       38:58    7:47     1:41:52
324   Kristen Demarco        F3034       14/422        8:00       39:39    7:47     1:41:53
325   John Eller             M3539       43/265        8:00       38:31    7:47     1:41:54
326   Sharon Wiegand         ATHEN        1/102        8:00       40:53    7:47     1:41:54
327   Waite Carlisle         M4549       20/167        8:00       39:36    7:47     1:41:55
328   Patrick Schultz        M3539       44/265        8:00       39:11    7:47     1:41:55
329   Paige Albright         F2024       17/360        8:00       38:29    7:47     1:41:57
330   Monica Juran           F4549        3/280        8:00       39:36    7:48     1:42:00
331   John Dieker            M4044       31/220        8:00       39:22    7:48     1:42:00
332   Gary Fratianne         M3539       45/265        8:00       36:54    7:48     1:42:00
333   Chris Cufr             M3539       46/265        8:00       40:52    7:49     1:42:13
334   Nicholas Dimengo       M2024       32/132        8:00       38:38    7:49     1:42:16
335   Mary Holbrook          F3034       15/422        8:00       39:25    7:49     1:42:18
336   Robin Winchester       F4044        8/311        8:00       38:26    7:49     1:42:19
337   Nic Ziccardi           M3539       47/265        8:00       39:28    7:49     1:42:20
338   Jimmie Houser          M3034       34/215        8:00       41:46    7:49     1:42:22
339   Peter McCollam         M2529       44/246        8:00                7:49     1:42:24
340   Kate Harlow            F2024       18/360        8:00       40:22    7:50     1:42:28
341   Wes Strickling         M2529       45/246        8:00       38:05    7:50     1:42:29
342   Laura Wagner           F2024       19/360        8:00       38:11    7:50     1:42:31
343   David Bellian          CRUIS        7/123        8:00       38:52    7:50     1:42:33
344   Roos Gouw              F3034       16/422        8:00       38:30    7:50     1:42:34
345   Geoffrey Hill          M6064         1/53        8:00       38:48    7:51     1:42:38
346   Mary Fechko            F2529       19/521        8:00       38:51    7:51     1:42:41
347   Robert Satterlee       M4549       21/167        8:00       39:02    7:51     1:42:42
348   Matt Milholen          M3034       35/215        8:00       40:08    7:51     1:42:43
349   Jillann Scott          F3539        9/437        8:00       38:38    7:51     1:42:44
350   Dustin Baumgartner     M2024       33/132        8:00       39:10    7:51     1:42:46
351   Michael Newcomer       M2529       46/246        8:00       39:46    7:51     1:42:49
352   Stacey Karcher         F3034       17/422        8:00       37:58    7:52     1:42:51
353   Jane Eckinger          F4044        9/311        8:00       39:48    7:52     1:42:51
354   Ken Driver             M6064         2/53        8:00       38:42    7:52     1:42:51
355   Diane Orzali           F4549        4/280        8:00       38:14    7:52     1:42:53
356   Bradley Horning        M3034       36/215        8:00       37:54    7:52     1:42:54
357   Robert Jackson         M2529       47/246        8:00       42:13    7:52     1:42:55
358   Sara Underwood         F2024       20/360        8:00       41:24    7:52     1:42:56
359   Mark Leadbetter        M2024       34/132        8:00       39:38    7:52     1:42:58
360   Norman Hirschy         M2529       48/246        8:00       38:16    7:52     1:43:02
361   Bradley Scharfenberger M4044       32/220        8:00       39:13    7:53     1:43:04
362   Douglas Brooks         M4044       33/220        8:00       39:18    7:53     1:43:09
363   Kenneth Gangl          M4549       22/167        8:00       39:27    7:53     1:43:11
364   Rachel Jordan          F2024       21/360        8:00       40:32    7:53     1:43:16
365   Jennifer Exten         F2529       20/521        8:00       39:50    7:54     1:43:17
366   Kees Siemons           M4549       23/167        8:00       39:47    7:54     1:43:19
367   Jim Persaud            M4044       34/220        8:00       39:14    7:54     1:43:25
368   Brian Smith            M3539       48/265        8:00       39:50    7:54     1:43:27
369   Tom Gordon             M3539       49/265        8:00       37:52    7:54     1:43:29
370   Matthew Chany          M2529       49/246        8:00       39:40    7:55     1:43:30
371   Carl Kondrach          CRUIS        8/123        8:00       40:29    7:55     1:43:31
372   Amy Ferketich          F3539       10/437        8:00       39:09    7:55     1:43:33
373   Jeffry Hanwell         M0119        21/54        8:00       40:08    7:55     1:43:33
374   Brian Jones            M3539       50/265        8:00       37:23    7:55     1:43:36
375   Norman Hall            M4044       35/220        8:00       39:55    7:55     1:43:36
376   Andrew Wells           M3539       51/265        8:00       39:05    7:55     1:43:36
377   Jacqueline Blasiman    F2024       22/360        8:00       39:19    7:55     1:43:37
378   Lindsay Dell           F2024       23/360        8:00       40:41    7:55     1:43:37
379   Derrick Long           M3034       37/215        8:00       38:35    7:55     1:43:41
380   David Wert             M3539       52/265        8:00       40:35    7:55     1:43:41
381   Leslie Murdock         F3034       18/422        8:00       39:29    7:55     1:43:42
382   Terry Herbst           M4549       24/167        8:00       40:34    7:55     1:43:42
383   Dane Ficco             M4549       25/167        8:00       39:00    7:55     1:43:43
384   Michael Meade          M2024       35/132        8:00       40:18    7:55     1:43:43
385   Stephanie Laipple      F2024       24/360        8:00       39:49    7:56     1:43:46
386   Juris Cooper           M2024       36/132        8:00       39:48    7:56     1:43:50
387   Jonah Cooper           M2024       37/132        8:00       37:16    7:56     1:43:51
388   Bruce Kyle             M4549       26/167        8:00       42:20    7:56     1:43:51
389   Betsy Wetherby         F4549        5/280        8:00                7:56     1:43:55
390   Brett Purcell          M2529       50/246        8:00       40:33    7:57     1:43:57
391   Bernard Beck           M3539       53/265        8:00       39:47    7:57     1:44:01
392   Evan Winkofsky         M2024       38/132        8:00       39:27    7:57     1:44:02
393   Jim Padgett            M5054       23/161        8:00       40:17    7:57     1:44:04
394   John Wood              M3539       54/265        8:00       41:30    7:57     1:44:04
395   James Ressler          M2529       51/246        8:00       39:55    7:57     1:44:08
396   Royce Baker            M2529       52/246        8:00       40:23    7:57     1:44:08
397   Ann Haley              F2529       21/521        8:00       40:21    7:58     1:44:10
398   Steve Neace            M3539       55/265        8:00       40:07    7:58     1:44:10
399   Jeff Carey             M2529       53/246        8:00       41:29    7:58     1:44:10
400   Carrie Westrick        F2024       25/360        8:00       39:57    7:58     1:44:14
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401   Mark Cappone           M3539       56/265        8:00       40:50    7:58     1:44:14
402   Jason Daron            M3539       57/265        8:00       39:46    7:58     1:44:15
403   Eva Meszaros           F3539       11/437        8:00       39:28    7:58     1:44:15
404   Heath Wilkins          M3034       38/215        8:00       39:41    7:58     1:44:18
405   Daren Brown            M4044       36/220        8:00       40:35    7:58     1:44:19
406   Sebastian Pleister     M3539       58/265        8:00       42:23    7:58     1:44:19
407   Jameson Frere          M2024       39/132        8:00       41:15    7:58     1:44:19
408   Christine Glendon      F0119         4/69        8:00       40:29    7:58     1:44:20
409   Andrew Durbin          M2024       40/132        8:00       41:16    7:59     1:44:24
410   Whitney Hamilton       M3034       39/215        8:00       40:32    7:59     1:44:25
411   Joe Christman          M2024       41/132        8:00       40:13    7:59     1:44:27
412   Paul Jannot            M3539       59/265        8:00       42:00    7:59     1:44:27
413   Bill Christman         M5054       24/161        8:00       40:13    7:59     1:44:27
414   Pam Allen              F5054        2/216        8:00       39:14    7:59     1:44:29
415   Tracy Johnson          F3539       12/437        8:00       40:55    7:59     1:44:30
416   Kristie Howard         F2529       22/521        8:00       39:01    7:59     1:44:31
417   Brent Warner           M2529       54/246        8:00       39:01    7:59     1:44:31
418   Brett Liston           M4044       37/220        8:00       39:32    7:59     1:44:31
419   Adam Albers            M3034       40/215        8:00       40:07    7:59     1:44:32
420   Cynde Sroufe           F2529       23/521        8:00       39:59    7:59     1:44:32
421   Ryan Rosebeck          M3034       41/215        8:00       39:44    7:59     1:44:33
422   Annie Hadow            F4044       10/311        8:00       39:28    7:59     1:44:33
423   John Haviland          M4549       27/167        8:00       38:54    7:59     1:44:35
424   Kristin Chahine        F3034       19/422        8:00       41:03    8:00     1:44:38
425   Angela Reineck         F3539       13/437        8:00       42:07    8:00     1:44:39
426   Jo Lusk                F3539       14/437        8:00       41:39    8:00     1:44:39
427   Daniel Hirselj         M3034       42/215        8:00       40:17    8:00     1:44:39
428   Scott Cross            M4044       38/220        8:00       42:08    8:00     1:44:40
429   Nicholas Savko         M2024       42/132        8:00       39:28    8:00     1:44:40
430   Eric Minton            M2024       43/132        8:00       39:42    8:00     1:44:40
431   Kenneth Seidl          M4549       28/167        8:00       39:25    8:00     1:44:43
432   Susan Duerler          F3539       15/437        8:00       41:21    8:00     1:44:47
433   Jerry Feyh             M4044       39/220        8:00       42:03    8:00     1:44:48
434   Todd Trilling          M4044       40/220        8:00       42:04    8:01     1:44:49
435   Michael Greenhouse     M2024       44/132        8:00       42:19    8:01     1:44:49
436   Lance Rapp             M2529       55/246        8:00       37:58    8:01     1:44:51
437   Sarah Vanell           F2024       26/360        8:00       40:34    8:01     1:44:51
438   Tyler Foster           M2024       45/132        8:00       40:44    8:01     1:44:53
439   Scott Shoup            M2529       56/246        8:00       40:05    8:01     1:44:55
440   Justin Gulliver        M2024       46/132        8:00       38:05    8:01     1:44:57
441   Chris Melville         M3034       43/215        8:00       40:41    8:01     1:44:57
442   Jennifer Gorham        F2529       24/521        8:00       40:38    8:01     1:44:57
443   Mark Hancock           M5054       25/161        8:00       39:39    8:01     1:45:00
444   Ryan Longstreth        M3034       44/215        8:00       40:30    8:01     1:45:01
445   Scott Hancock          M5559        9/102        8:00       39:41    8:01     1:45:01
446   Janice Kreuz           F6064         1/46        8:00       40:42    8:02     1:45:05
447   Roger Hutto            M5054       26/161        8:00       40:30    8:02     1:45:05
448   A J Sands              CRUIS        9/123        8:00       40:19    8:02     1:45:06
449   Carl West              M4549       29/167        8:00       39:59    8:02     1:45:07
450   Jason Gorham           M2529       57/246        8:00       40:40    8:02     1:45:11
451   Krista Dombroviak      F2529       25/521        8:00       39:56    8:02     1:45:12
452   Noah Waspe             M2529       58/246        8:00       41:53    8:02     1:45:13
453   Jenny Hess             F4044       11/311        8:00       40:10    8:03     1:45:15
454   Grant Downes           M2529       59/246        8:00       40:14    8:03     1:45:15
455   Elizabeth Blasi        F2024       27/360        8:00       37:26    8:03     1:45:17
456   Andrea Cohol           F3034       20/422        8:00       38:29    8:03     1:45:17
457   Jennifer Montgomery    F2529       26/521        8:00       41:06    8:03     1:45:17
458   William Barnick        M2024       47/132        8:00       42:45    8:03     1:45:17
459   Erin Frick             F2529       27/521        8:00       40:54    8:03     1:45:18
460   William Steins         M4044       41/220        8:00       42:31    8:03     1:45:22
461   Pamela Nisevich        F2529       28/521        8:00       40:47    8:03     1:45:22
462   William Simmons        M4549       30/167        8:00       41:42    8:03     1:45:25
463   Matthew Smith          M3034       45/215        8:00       43:12    8:03     1:45:26
464   Jason Pratt            M2529       60/246        8:00       40:58    8:03     1:45:27
465   David Owens            M4044       42/220        8:00       40:02    8:04     1:45:30
466   Brandon Barlow         M2529       61/246        8:00       40:53    8:04     1:45:30
467   Kenton Kamp            M4044       43/220        8:00       40:06    8:04     1:45:31
468   Greg Morefield         M3034       46/215        8:00       39:20    8:04     1:45:32
469   John Hrusovsky         M4044       44/220        8:00       41:51    8:04     1:45:33
470   Peter Dunn             M2529       62/246        8:00       40:43    8:04     1:45:33
471   Tyler Berutti          M3539       60/265        8:00       40:20    8:04     1:45:35
472   Meghan Gibson          F0119         5/69        8:00       40:09    8:04     1:45:36
473   Nicole Matwijiw        F3034       21/422        8:00       42:10    8:04     1:45:40
474   Tim Ryan               M4044       45/220        8:00       39:42    8:05     1:45:44
475   Richard Lysaght        CRUIS       10/123        8:00       38:56    8:05     1:45:44
476   Kara Oberlander        F2529       29/521        8:00       41:09    8:05     1:45:45
477   Lisa Mehl              F3034       22/422        8:00       39:29    8:05     1:45:47
478   Robert Tong            M4044       46/220        8:00       39:03    8:05     1:45:48
479   Krystal Kaiser         F2024       28/360        8:00       40:29    8:05     1:45:52
480   Katie Beaulieu         F2024       29/360        8:00       41:05    8:05     1:45:53
481   Jacob Kach             M2024       48/132        8:00       39:58    8:06     1:45:55
482   John Ranegar           M4044       47/220        8:00       38:49    8:06     1:45:55
483   Kimberly Glumac        F2529       30/521        8:00       40:31    8:06     1:45:57
484   William Van De Sandt   M4549       31/167        8:00       40:54    8:06     1:45:59
485   Lisa Gehring           F2529       31/521        8:00       40:51    8:06     1:46:00
486   Lorie Easton           F3539       16/437        8:00       39:51    8:06     1:46:01
487   Bryan McClelland       M2024       49/132        8:00       38:21    8:06     1:46:05
489   Michael Greff          M3539       61/265        8:00       40:28    8:07     1:46:14
490   Lindsey Blackburn      F2529       32/521        8:00       39:16    8:07     1:46:14
491   Julie Robbins          F3539       17/437        8:00       41:49    8:08     1:46:26
492   Toby Bartlett          M2529       63/246        8:00       41:27    8:08     1:46:26
493   Laura Simonson         F2529       33/521        8:00       40:05    8:08     1:46:28
494   Carol Grate            F5559        2/106        8:00       38:42    8:08     1:46:28
495   Heather Ransom         F3539       18/437        8:00       41:06    8:08     1:46:30
496   Chad Wright            M2529       64/246        8:00       42:13    8:08     1:46:31
497   Michael Millican       M4044       48/220        8:00       40:13    8:08     1:46:31
498   Renny Smith            F3034       23/422        8:00       39:09    8:08     1:46:32
499   Tom Berkowitz          M2024       50/132        8:00       39:22    8:08     1:46:32
500   Alison Sackenheim      F2529       34/521        8:00       42:57    8:08     1:46:33
501   Keith Frost            M2529       65/246        8:00       40:38    8:08     1:46:33
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502   Donald Radkoski        M5054       27/161        8:00       39:43    8:09     1:46:36
503   Mark Mitchell          M4549       32/167        8:00       41:35    8:09     1:46:36
504   Chad Lape              M3034       47/215        8:00       42:44    8:09     1:46:37
505   Tim Wiemels            CRUIS       11/123        8:00       39:44    8:09     1:46:37
506   Scott Prater           M4044       49/220        8:00       41:51    8:09     1:46:38
507   Mark Lawrence          M4044       50/220        8:00       40:34    8:09     1:46:38
508   Joe Ginis              M4044       51/220        8:00       43:57    8:09     1:46:39
509   Daniel Herchline       M0119        22/54        8:00       43:36    8:09     1:46:39
510   Patrick Fath           M4044       52/220        8:00       40:10    8:09     1:46:40
511   Alan Tingley           M4549       33/167        8:00       40:46    8:09     1:46:41
512   Scott Vega             M4044       53/220        8:00       41:52    8:09     1:46:43
513   Keith Boyd             M5054       28/161        8:00       41:37    8:09     1:46:44
514   Thomas Biblewski       M5559       10/102        8:00       40:53    8:09     1:46:44
515   Ryan Foster            M2024       51/132        8:00       40:45    8:10     1:46:49
516   Jason Kay              M2529       66/246        8:00       41:17    8:10     1:46:50
517   Mauricio Pinto         M3539       62/265        8:00       40:15    8:10     1:46:52
518   Kara Schoonover        F2024       30/360        8:00       40:16    8:10     1:46:52
519   Margaret Pennington    F4044       12/311        8:00       39:59    8:10     1:46:53
520   Dennis Bahnsen         M5054       29/161        8:00       41:49    8:10     1:46:56
521   Mark Whtiman           M5054       30/161        8:00       39:15    8:10     1:46:57
522   Barry Brook            M4549       34/167        8:00       39:55    8:10     1:46:57
523   Loren Brook            M2024       52/132        8:00       39:55    8:10     1:46:57
524   Kelly Perrault         M3034       48/215        8:00       40:54    8:10     1:46:58
525   Chrissy Mueller        F2529       35/521        8:00       41:11    8:11     1:47:00
526   David Swift            M5559       11/102        8:00       44:39    8:11     1:47:03
527   Henry Mentrak          M3539       63/265        8:00       41:52    8:11     1:47:05
528   John Landers           M4044       54/220        8:00       42:53    8:11     1:47:05
529   Ryan McClure           M3539       64/265        8:00       40:19    8:11     1:47:09
530   Joshua Chatfield       M3034       49/215        8:00       41:23    8:11     1:47:12
531   Chip Ebert             M4044       55/220        8:00       42:05    8:11     1:47:12
532   Steve Hummel           M4549       35/167        8:00       41:31    8:12     1:47:13
533   Nicole Satkamp         F2529       36/521        8:00       39:09    8:12     1:47:14
534   Christopher Taylor     M3034       50/215        8:00       39:30    8:12     1:47:15
535   Heather Mittelmeier    F2529       37/521        8:00       41:11    8:12     1:47:15
536   Jordan Whatley         M2024       53/132        8:00       41:29    8:12     1:47:16
537   Amanda Fishburn        F2024       31/360        8:00       39:51    8:12     1:47:17
538   David Petrel           CRUIS       12/123        8:00       40:34    8:12     1:47:18
539   Paul Fenstermaker      M4044       56/220        8:00       41:24    8:12     1:47:19
540   Boris Dusoviskiy       M3034       51/215        8:00       40:13    8:12     1:47:19
541   Stephanie Woodruff     F2529       38/521        8:00       42:50    8:12     1:47:19
542   Erin Nett              F2529       39/521        8:00       43:02    8:12     1:47:19
543   Casey Woodruff         M2529       67/246        8:00       42:50    8:12     1:47:19
544   Joseph Breschi         M3539       65/265        8:00       41:40    8:12     1:47:20
545   Shana Nelson           F3034       24/422        8:00       42:36    8:12     1:47:22
546   Susanne St Cyr         F3539       19/437        8:00       40:08    8:12     1:47:25
547   Matt Leist             M5054       31/161        8:00       41:27    8:13     1:47:27
548   Patrick McDermott      M6064         3/53        8:00       40:21    8:13     1:47:28
549   Clark Fralick          M4044       57/220        8:00       40:49    8:13     1:47:28
550   Ann Stammen            F2529       40/521        8:00       42:42    8:13     1:47:28
551   Peter Rhomberg         M4549       36/167        8:00       38:41    8:13     1:47:31
552   Kevin Craig            M2529       68/246        8:00       41:53    8:13     1:47:32
553   Heath Peterson         M3034       52/215        8:00       41:05    8:13     1:47:35
554   Bill Curtin            M6569         1/23        8:00       41:43    8:13     1:47:35
555   Howard Mack            M4549       37/167        8:00       41:14    8:14     1:47:40
556   Steven Dreyer          M5054       32/161        8:00       42:06    8:14     1:47:40
557   Pong Sixiengmay        M3034       53/215        8:00       41:25    8:14     1:47:42
558   Jeff Washburn          CRUIS       13/123        8:00       40:06    8:14     1:47:44
559   Christopher Ryan       M2529       69/246        8:00       41:56    8:14     1:47:46
560   Matt Perry             M3539       66/265        8:00       40:17    8:14     1:47:47
561   Matt Pritchard         M3539       67/265        8:00       41:29    8:14     1:47:48
562   Amanda Oler            F2024       32/360        8:00       40:22    8:14     1:47:50
563   Adam Blake             M2024       54/132        8:00       41:28    8:14     1:47:50
564   Jennifer Tobe          F3034       25/422        8:00       40:13    8:14     1:47:51
565   Nicole Lorenz          F0119         6/69        8:00       44:07    8:15     1:47:53
566   Amy Helder             F3034       26/422        8:00       43:08    8:15     1:47:54
567   Byron Henry            M3539       68/265        8:00       42:09    8:15     1:47:54
568   Camie McCorkle         F2529       41/521        8:00       43:10    8:15     1:47:54
569   Jon Shoemaker          M3034       54/215        8:00       40:32    8:15     1:47:54
570   Kevin McGee            M3539       69/265        8:00       40:08    8:15     1:47:58
571   Marty Smith            M3539       70/265        8:00       41:06    8:15     1:47:59
572   Josh Oakley            M3034       55/215        8:00       40:25    8:15     1:47:59
573   Dan Milam              M3539       71/265        8:00       41:42    8:15     1:48:00
574   Jacqueline Burdette    F3034       27/422        8:00       42:05    8:15     1:48:01
575   Jonathan Landis        M3539       72/265        8:00       41:44    8:15     1:48:01
576   Megan Troxell          F2529       42/521        8:00       40:52    8:15     1:48:03
577   Sarah Storrer          F2024       33/360        8:00       43:37    8:16     1:48:09
578   Brett Derickson        M3034       56/215        8:00       42:44    8:16     1:48:12
579   Robert White,  Jr.     M3034       57/215        8:00       42:39    8:16     1:48:15
580   Andy Schengeli         M4044       58/220        8:00       42:09    8:16     1:48:15
581   Kevin Goodman          M4044       59/220        8:00       40:26    8:16     1:48:16
582   Daniel San Filippo     M3034       58/215        8:00       42:00    8:16     1:48:16
583   Timothy Bondurant      M4549       38/167        8:00       42:11    8:16     1:48:17
584   Mark Hilkert           M2024       55/132        8:00       39:41    8:16     1:48:17
585   Jim Ray                M4044       60/220        8:00       42:10    8:16     1:48:17
586   Jeremiah Cox           M0119        23/54        8:00       39:36    8:17     1:48:18
587   Christina Shallenberge F2024       34/360        8:00       41:29    8:17     1:48:19
588   Billy Dennis           M3034       59/215        8:00       39:37    8:17     1:48:19
589   Annette Mangan         F3539       20/437        8:00       41:06    8:17     1:48:19
590   Lucas Slezak           M2024       56/132        8:00       40:17    8:17     1:48:20
591   Perry Joos             M4549       39/167        8:00       42:04    8:17     1:48:20
592   Brian Mortellaro       M3539       73/265        8:00       40:45    8:17     1:48:20
593   Ellen Osborn           F4044       13/311        8:00       41:39    8:17     1:48:22
594   Bill Glitch            M4549       40/167        8:00       42:16    8:17     1:48:24
595   Angel Glitch           F4549        6/280        8:00       42:16    8:17     1:48:24
596   Daniel Watson          CRUIS       14/123        8:00       40:08    8:17     1:48:25
597   Amanda Tucker          F2024       35/360        8:00       43:17    8:17     1:48:29
598   Jonathan Best          M3034       60/215        8:00       41:03    8:17     1:48:31
599   Gerard Dolan           M4549       41/167        8:00       41:29    8:18     1:48:32
600   Luke Tuttle            M3539       74/265        8:00       42:38    8:18     1:48:38
601   Rachel Ruggeri         F2024       36/360        8:00       41:44    8:18     1:48:38
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602   Jennifer Cline         F4044       14/311        8:00       39:42    8:18     1:48:39
603   Julie Dicesare         F4044       15/311        8:00       41:31    8:18     1:48:39
604   Richard Hultstrom      M4044       61/220        8:00       42:42    8:18     1:48:40
605   Abigail Artley         F3034       28/422        8:00       43:25    8:18     1:48:41
606   Tricia Louis           F4044       16/311        8:00       42:49    8:18     1:48:43
607   Anita Reilly           F5054        3/216        8:00       40:35    8:18     1:48:44
608   Roy Gilliam            M3539       75/265        8:00       41:14    8:19     1:48:47
609   Kelly Dodd             F4549        7/280        8:00       39:59    8:19     1:48:49
610   Eric Vaas              M5054       33/161        8:00       41:26    8:19     1:48:50
611   Larry Coy              M5054       34/161        8:00       40:40    8:19     1:48:50
612   Ryan McPherson         M2024       57/132        8:00       43:28    8:19     1:48:51
613   David Guo              M5559       12/102        8:00       40:46    8:19     1:48:54
614   Alexis Fourman         F2024       37/360        8:00       39:20    8:19     1:48:54
615   Mary Enzweiler         F4549        8/280        8:00       40:56    8:19     1:48:55
616   Chris Staggs           M4044       62/220        8:00       43:25    8:19     1:48:56
617   Judy Tillapaugh        F4549        9/280        8:00       41:40    8:19     1:48:56
618   Christopher Borgerding M3539       76/265        8:00       42:50    8:19     1:48:57
619   Jacob Marquardt        M2024       58/132        8:00       43:34    8:20     1:48:59
620   Bonnie Brokaw          F3539       21/437        8:00       40:22    8:20     1:49:02
621   Karyn Miller           F3034       29/422        8:00       42:00    8:20     1:49:05
622   Mary Soller            F4044       17/311        8:00       41:10    8:20     1:49:06
623   Dan Deffet             M4549       42/167        8:00       42:28    8:21     1:49:11
624   Judith Peelman         F5054        4/216        8:00       41:32    8:21     1:49:12
625   Eric Matyac            M3539       77/265        8:00       43:46    8:21     1:49:14
626   Dorothy Kern           F3034       30/422        8:00       40:36    8:21     1:49:14
627   David Zucker           M3034       61/215        8:00       42:55    8:21     1:49:18
628   Erin McConnell         F2529       43/521        8:00       41:53    8:21     1:49:20
629   Vanessa Ragozzine      F3539       22/437        8:00       40:54    8:21     1:49:20
630   Jenny McConnell        F2529       44/521        8:00       41:53    8:21     1:49:20
631   Joanna Walker          F2529       45/521        8:00       42:53    8:22     1:49:28
632   Steve Harvey           M5054       35/161        8:00       41:43    8:22     1:49:28
633   Eric Imerman           M5054       36/161        8:00       43:42    8:22     1:49:29
634   Dane Imerman           M2529       70/246        8:00       43:42    8:22     1:49:30
635   Michael Goubeaux       M3539       78/265        8:00       41:43    8:22     1:49:31
636   Fayette Adams          F4044       18/311        8:00       41:11    8:22     1:49:31
637   Stephanie Francis      F2024       38/360        8:00       41:44    8:22     1:49:31
638   Elizabeth Tucker       F2024       39/360        8:00       43:17    8:22     1:49:32
639   Greg Chadwell          M2529       71/246        8:00       41:12    8:22     1:49:34
640   Jennifer Perrault      F3034       31/422        8:00       40:55    8:22     1:49:35
641   Ben Silvis             M2529       72/246        8:00       41:22    8:22     1:49:36
642   Reena Markstahler      F3034       32/422        8:00       39:33    8:22     1:49:37
643   Frederick Tucker       M6064         4/53        8:00       43:35    8:23     1:49:38
644   Andrea Newman          F2024       40/360        8:00       43:59    8:23     1:49:39
645   Gerald Clark           CRUIS       15/123        8:00       42:05    8:23     1:49:39
646   Danny Hottinger        M6064         5/53        8:00       41:58    8:23     1:49:40
647   Eric Scheaffer         M3539       79/265        8:00       42:39    8:23     1:49:41
648   Laura Melfe            F4044       19/311        8:00       43:26    8:23     1:49:43
649   Brad Yoder             M6569         2/23        8:00       41:10    8:23     1:49:44
650   Alex Kirk              M4044       63/220        8:00       40:01    8:23     1:49:45
651   Michelle Hamm          F2529       46/521        8:00       41:22    8:23     1:49:45
652   Chris Fetters          M3539       80/265        8:00       42:13    8:23     1:49:46
653   Collin Wagner          M0119        24/54        8:00       45:37    8:23     1:49:46
654   Matthew Kelley         M2529       73/246        8:00       44:10    8:23     1:49:47
655   Rachel Power           F3034       33/422        8:00       39:33    8:23     1:49:47
656   Ken Turner             M4549       43/167        8:00       40:53    8:23     1:49:47
657   Molly Linek            F3539       23/437        8:00       41:13    8:23     1:49:50
658   Viola Ordaz            F4549       10/280        8:00       41:34    8:24     1:49:50
659   Scott Linek            M3539       81/265        8:00       41:13    8:24     1:49:51
660   Colleen Wallace        F4044       20/311        8:00       41:58    8:24     1:49:52
661   Michael Bronson        CRUIS       16/123        8:00       44:20    8:24     1:49:53
662   Drew Cochran           M2529       74/246        8:00       40:05    8:24     1:49:53
663   Mark Tomlin            M5054       37/161        8:00       41:47    8:24     1:49:55
664   Kristen Buckley        F3539       24/437        8:00       41:45    8:24     1:49:56
665   Douglas Eastman        M4044       64/220        8:00       42:30    8:24     1:49:56
666   Chad Stewart           M3034       62/215        8:00       43:49    8:24     1:49:56
667   David Allen            M2529       75/246        8:00       40:33    8:24     1:49:56
668   John Laughman          M3539       82/265        8:00       40:58    8:24     1:49:58
669   Lauren Caminati        F2529       47/521        8:00       42:51    8:24     1:49:58
670   Jeffrey Long           M2529       76/246        8:00       42:00    8:24     1:49:58
671   Susan McCrabb          F3539       25/437        8:00       41:45    8:24     1:49:59
672   Jason Stickel          M3034       63/215        8:00       39:45    8:24     1:49:59
673   Christopher Cooper Jr  M0119        25/54        8:00       39:21    8:24     1:49:59
674   Darin Mirante          M2529       77/246        8:00       44:06    8:24     1:50:00
675   Regina Fruge           F2529       48/521        8:00       43:04    8:25     1:50:05
676   Brian Serafy           M3539       83/265        8:00       41:33    8:25     1:50:05
677   Jan Kloss              F4044       21/311        8:00       41:56    8:25     1:50:08
678   Michael Cleary         M5559       13/102        8:00       43:11    8:25     1:50:09
679   Charles Cunningham     M5054       38/161        8:00       42:09    8:25     1:50:10
680   Steve Smith            M3539       84/265        8:00       42:41    8:25     1:50:11
681   John Bruns             M3539       85/265        8:00       40:33    8:25     1:50:13
682   Keith Teynor           M3539       86/265        8:00       41:53    8:25     1:50:16
683   Lee Frey               M2024       59/132        8:00       44:36    8:26     1:50:16
684   Geof Pelaia            CRUIS       17/123        8:00       42:29    8:26     1:50:17
685   Terry St John          M5054       39/161        8:00       41:14    8:26     1:50:17
686   Bill Ticknor           M4549       44/167        8:00       42:59    8:26     1:50:17
687   Amy Peck               ATHEN        2/102        8:00       41:14    8:26     1:50:17
688   Joanna Midgett         F3539       26/437        8:00       42:59    8:26     1:50:17
689   Robert Majoras         M2529       78/246        8:00       44:36    8:26     1:50:17
690   Bernie Reineke         M5054       40/161        8:00       42:37    8:26     1:50:18
691   Ed Reel                M4044       65/220        8:00       39:55    8:26     1:50:20
692   Cindy Duby             F4044       22/311        8:00       42:38    8:26     1:50:20
693   Brad Loetz             M4044       66/220        8:00       42:25    8:26     1:50:20
694   Michelle Tagliamonte   F4044       23/311        8:00       43:25    8:26     1:50:21
695   Andria Schram          F2529       49/521        8:00       45:44    8:26     1:50:23
696   Timothy Reagan         M3539       87/265        8:00       41:05    8:26     1:50:23
697   Megan Steward          F2529       50/521        8:00       45:44    8:26     1:50:24
698   Emily Story            F2024       41/360        8:00       45:02    8:26     1:50:24
699   Daniel Luk             M2024       60/132        8:00       39:36    8:26     1:50:25
700   Paul Ghidotti          M4044       67/220        8:00       42:38    8:26     1:50:25
701   Patrick Story          M5559       14/102        8:00       45:04    8:26     1:50:25
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702   Adam Ruege             CRUIS       18/123        8:00       43:29    8:26     1:50:26
703   Eileen Mallesch        F5054        5/216        8:00       40:45    8:26     1:50:28
704   Sarah Clippinger       F2529       51/521        8:00       42:42    8:26     1:50:29
705   Bill Johenning         M4044       68/220        8:00       42:25    8:26     1:50:29
706   Alison Reis            F2529       52/521        8:00       45:13    8:27     1:50:29
707   Tracy Macaulay         F2529       53/521        8:00       40:50    8:27     1:50:31
708   Sabrina Bublitz        F2024       42/360        8:00       44:36    8:27     1:50:33
709   Joseph Karl            M2024       61/132        8:00       41:27    8:27     1:50:34
710   Laurie Mancuso         F4549       11/280        8:00       43:48    8:27     1:50:34
711   Phil Downey            M4549       45/167        8:00       41:20    8:27     1:50:36
712   Kammie Orchard         F2529       54/521        8:00       42:06    8:27     1:50:36
713   Brad Holt              M2529       79/246        8:00       43:24    8:27     1:50:36
714   Amos Gieseke           M2529       80/246        8:00       41:57    8:27     1:50:40
715   Thomas Tavenor         M4549       46/167        8:00       39:22    8:27     1:50:40
716   Christopher Marett     M2024       62/132        8:00       47:09    8:27     1:50:42
717   Christopher Antram     M2529       81/246        8:00       43:09    8:27     1:50:42
718   Shellie Taylor         F3539       27/437        8:00       41:56    8:28     1:50:44
719   Jack Krumpelbeck       M5559       15/102        8:00       42:36    8:28     1:50:45
720   Melissa Probst         F2529       55/521        8:00       41:08    8:28     1:50:47
721   Cari Maly              F2024       43/360        8:00       41:34    8:28     1:50:49
722   David Whitcomb         M3539       88/265        8:00       44:50    8:28     1:50:51
723   Judy Smith             F4549       12/280        8:00       40:59    8:28     1:50:53
724   Kristopher Crawmer     M2529       82/246        8:00       46:01    8:28     1:50:55
725   Colleen Lykins         F3034       34/422        8:00       42:21    8:29     1:50:57
726   Donald Diguardi        M4044       69/220        8:00       44:08    8:29     1:50:58
727   Steve Anslinger        M5054       41/161        8:00       41:27    8:29     1:50:58
728   Rebecca Smith          F2024       44/360        8:00       44:25    8:29     1:51:00
729   Selina Knudson         F3034       35/422        8:00       41:44    8:29     1:51:00
730   John Hughes            M4044       70/220        8:00       42:27    8:29     1:51:01
731   Sarah Fopeano          F2529       56/521        8:00       40:22    8:29     1:51:03
732   John Richter           M4044       71/220        8:00       44:07    8:29     1:51:06
733   Jason Lee              M3034       64/215        8:00       44:42    8:29     1:51:07
734   Tess Dumbaugh          F2529       57/521        8:00       42:01    8:29     1:51:08
735   Timothy Tichenor       M4044       72/220        8:00       42:33    8:30     1:51:11
736   Jeni Deblasio          F3539       28/437        8:00       43:55    8:30     1:51:11
737   Marty Buschor          M4549       47/167        8:00       44:13    8:30     1:51:12
738   Andrew Smith           M2529       83/246        8:00       40:13    8:30     1:51:12
739   Dave Waitkus           CRUIS       19/123        8:00       42:09    8:30     1:51:13
740   Jamie Cox              F3034       36/422        8:00       42:21    8:30     1:51:14
741   Andrea Everett         F3539       29/437        8:00       43:17    8:30     1:51:16
742   Roger Sugarman         M5559       16/102        8:00       43:10    8:30     1:51:16
743   Timothy Morand         M5054       42/161        8:00       41:22    8:30     1:51:17
744   William Theil          M3034       65/215        8:00       44:19    8:30     1:51:19
745   Amber Hug              F2529       58/521        8:00       42:58    8:30     1:51:21
746   Alicia Krill           F2529       59/521        8:00       42:58    8:30     1:51:21
747   Tanya Hake             F2024       45/360        8:00       41:42    8:30     1:51:21
748   Jerry McMenemy         M5559       17/102        8:00       41:19    8:30     1:51:22
749   Laura Horton           F0119         7/69        8:00       41:11    8:30     1:51:22
750   Mary Tassone           F0119         8/69        8:00       41:12    8:31     1:51:22
751   Brian Fortin           M0119        26/54        8:00       41:53    8:31     1:51:22
752   Steven Dembski         M3539       89/265        8:00       43:46    8:31     1:51:22
753   Samra Ansari           F2529       60/521        8:00       43:03    8:31     1:51:24
754   Michael Agnoni         M3539       90/265        8:00       43:59    8:31     1:51:26
755   Steven Milleson        M5559       18/102        8:00       43:47    8:31     1:51:26
756   Mark Sigrist           M4549       48/167        8:00       41:40    8:31     1:51:27
757   Tony Zile              M3539       91/265        8:00       43:23    8:31     1:51:28
758   Richard Dill           M2529       84/246        8:00       41:19    8:31     1:51:30
759   Dan Creekmur           M2529       85/246        8:00       42:48    8:31     1:51:31
760   Chris Schilling        M3034       66/215        8:00       43:09    8:31     1:51:31
761   Katy Zeanah            F2024       46/360        8:00       43:04    8:31     1:51:32
762   Anne Powers            F3034       37/422        8:00       44:31    8:31     1:51:32
763   Katie Hartman          F2024       47/360        8:00       43:04    8:31     1:51:33
764   Janet Snyder           F3539       30/437        8:00       42:28    8:31     1:51:33
765   Bill Helmling          CRUIS       20/123        8:00       41:45    8:31     1:51:33
766   Lindsay Madaras        F2024       48/360        8:00       43:05    8:31     1:51:33
767   Leigh Hornyak          F3539       31/437        8:00       41:31    8:31     1:51:33
768   David Scott            M4044       73/220        8:00       39:06    8:31     1:51:34
769   Michael Richardson     M5559       19/102        8:00       43:41    8:31     1:51:34
770   Kimberly Glase         F2024       49/360        8:00       43:04    8:31     1:51:35
771   Barry Brokaw           M4549       49/167        8:00       43:14    8:32     1:51:35
772   Lauren Merlock         F2529       61/521        8:00       42:05    8:32     1:51:35
773   Kris Klaus             F2529       62/521        8:00       42:49    8:32     1:51:36
774   Dave Field             M5054       43/161        8:00       45:58    8:32     1:51:38
775   Kim Casey              F3539       32/437        8:00       40:36    8:32     1:51:39
776   Heather Fenton         F3539       33/437        8:00       43:12    8:32     1:51:42
777   Guillermo Arbona       M3539       92/265        8:00       43:12    8:32     1:51:42
778   John Pelzer            CRUIS       21/123        8:00       41:42    8:32     1:51:42
779   Paul Callahan          M2529       86/246        8:00       43:35    8:32     1:51:42
780   Steve Driver           M2529       87/246        8:00       47:09    8:32     1:51:46
781   Kelci Haydocy          F0119         9/69        8:00       40:38    8:33     1:51:49
782   Cindy Warner           F4044       24/311        8:00       42:28    8:33     1:51:52
783   Michael Benson         M4044       74/220        8:00       44:14    8:33     1:51:54
784   Sean Carpenter         M4044       75/220        8:00       43:07    8:33     1:51:55
785   Lindi Cahill           F3539       34/437        8:00       42:15    8:33     1:51:55
786   Lisa Plant             F4044       25/311        8:00       42:19    8:33     1:51:55
787   Andrew Tate            M4549       50/167        8:00       41:29    8:33     1:51:56
788   Theresa Reash          F2529       63/521        8:00       42:23    8:33     1:51:57
789   Brian Michel           M3539       93/265        8:00       42:28    8:33     1:51:57
790   Bob Menhart            M4044       76/220        8:00       43:41    8:33     1:51:58
791   Steve Moody            M5054       44/161        8:00       42:17    8:33     1:51:58
792   Lora Coots             F4044       26/311        8:00       41:51    8:33     1:51:58
793   Trisha Roush           F3539       35/437        8:00       42:33    8:33     1:52:00
794   Natalie Contosta       F2529       64/521        8:00       43:35    8:34     1:52:02
795   Adam Hardwick          M2529       88/246        8:00       46:01    8:34     1:52:02
796   Julie Duerler          F3539       36/437        8:00       41:21    8:34     1:52:05
797   David Rubadue          M5559       20/102        8:00       42:49    8:34     1:52:06
798   Cory Haydocy           M2024       63/132        8:00       43:28    8:34     1:52:06
799   Neal Gray              M3539       94/265        8:00       42:28    8:34     1:52:06
800   Ken Murdock            M3034       67/215        8:00       42:54    8:34     1:52:07
801   Grazia Sorice          F2024       50/360        8:00       45:04    8:34     1:52:07

Generated March 27, 2026 at 2:23 PM 8/47



Columbus Marathon - 2007 - Nationwide Better Health Columbus 1/2 Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       START      5 MILE    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
802   Andrew Komarek         M3034       68/215        8:00       41:22    8:34     1:52:09
803   Lucy Zgonc             F2529       65/521        8:00       43:28    8:34     1:52:10
804   Stephanie Schnetz      F2529       66/521        8:00       43:29    8:34     1:52:10
805   Marilyn Hundley        F5054        6/216        8:00       42:31    8:34     1:52:10
806   Christine Griffith     F2024       51/360        8:00       42:43    8:34     1:52:10
807   Stephen Welsh          M2529       89/246        8:00       45:13    8:34     1:52:12
808   Matthew Broda          CRUIS       22/123        8:00       41:09    8:34     1:52:12
809   Mitch Alter            M5054       45/161        8:00       43:18    8:34     1:52:14
810   Jim Mazzola            M3539       95/265        8:00       41:42    8:34     1:52:14
811   Christina Mink         F4549       13/280        8:00       42:50    8:35     1:52:16
812   Julie Bobrowski        F3539       37/437        8:00       41:43    8:35     1:52:19
813   Geoffrey Murray        M2024       64/132        8:00       44:04    8:35     1:52:19
814   Ryan McCarty           M2024       65/132        8:00       44:11    8:35     1:52:20
815   Rebecca Hicks          F2024       52/360        8:00       44:05    8:35     1:52:20
816   Erin Hassler           F2529       67/521        8:00       42:53    8:35     1:52:21
817   Shawn Barrett          M4044       77/220        8:00       44:19    8:35     1:52:21
818   Bethany Shambre        F3034       38/422        8:00       43:39    8:35     1:52:23
819   Darren Coon            M4549       51/167        8:00       44:34    8:35     1:52:23
820   Audra Comes            F2529       68/521        8:00       43:54    8:35     1:52:23
821   Sarah Thomsen          F0119        10/69        8:00       45:05    8:35     1:52:26
822   Lacey Bell             F2529       69/521        8:00       41:45    8:36     1:52:27
823   Luke Frenzel           M4044       78/220        8:00       39:36    8:36     1:52:28
824   Katherine Digeronimo   F0119        11/69        8:00       44:43    8:36     1:52:28
825   Jennifer Wittwer       F0119        12/69        8:00       44:08    8:36     1:52:31
826   Stephen Young          M3539       96/265        8:00       44:49    8:36     1:52:32
827   Steve Trzcinski        M3539       97/265        8:00       46:02    8:36     1:52:32
828   Scott Nowak            M3539       98/265        8:00       43:34    8:36     1:52:33
829   Taryn Briggs           F2024       53/360        8:00       43:03    8:37     1:52:40
830   Juliann Zaylor         F2024       54/360        8:00       42:47    8:37     1:52:41
831   David Smith            M6064         6/53        8:00       41:14    8:37     1:52:42
832   Linda Castle           F4044       27/311        8:00       44:10    8:37     1:52:42
833   Lanette Studebaker     F3539       38/437        8:00       43:15    8:37     1:52:42
834   Howard Petricoff       NOAGE         2/12        8:00       43:12    8:37     1:52:42
835   Teri Pokosh            F5054        7/216        8:00       43:15    8:37     1:52:42
836   Pam Wells              F4549       14/280        8:00       44:47    8:37     1:52:46
837   Debbie Muckler         F3539       39/437        8:00       43:13    8:37     1:52:48
838   Sarah Thompson         F2529       70/521        8:00       44:29    8:37     1:52:49
839   Melissa Ho             F3034       39/422        8:00       41:23    8:37     1:52:49
840   Brooke Tabaka          F2024       55/360        8:00       44:23    8:37     1:52:51
841   Sara Williams          F2024       56/360        8:00       44:28    8:38     1:52:54
842   Drew Dillon            M2024       66/132        8:00       39:57    8:38     1:52:54
843   Dave Saffell           M4549       52/167        8:00       42:11    8:38     1:52:55
844   Joan Pitstick Keck     F3539       40/437        8:00       41:22    8:38     1:52:55
845   Lisa Douglass          F3539       41/437        8:00       45:03    8:38     1:52:57
846   John Gore              M5054       46/161        8:00       44:31    8:38     1:53:01
847   Lauren Giammar         F2529       71/521        8:00       43:06    8:38     1:53:01
848   Kaitlyn Stratton       F2024       57/360        8:00       43:54    8:38     1:53:02
849   Scott Bailey           M3539       99/265        8:00       40:44    8:38     1:53:03
850   Tana Kirkbride         F3539       42/437        8:00       43:47    8:38     1:53:04
851   Jeremy Reeves          M3034       69/215        8:00       43:49    8:38     1:53:04
852   Michael Twigg          M4044       79/220        8:00       44:21    8:38     1:53:04
853   Troy Adams             M3034       70/215        8:00       42:15    8:38     1:53:05
854   C Skaates              M4044       80/220        8:00       43:40    8:38     1:53:05
855   Nina Bovio             F6064         2/46        8:00       43:22    8:39     1:53:07
856   Nan Urban              F3034       40/422        8:00       42:36    8:39     1:53:09
857   Frank Darr             M5054       47/161        8:00       43:11    8:39     1:53:10
858   Steven Kluemper        M3539      100/265        8:00       46:48    8:39     1:53:11
859   Tino Tarantino         M4549       53/167        8:00       44:49    8:39     1:53:11
860   Lindsay Carter         F2024       58/360        8:00       48:52    8:39     1:53:11
861   Stephen Sterling       M3539      101/265        8:00       43:43    8:39     1:53:13
862   Julia Khvasechko       F3034       41/422        8:00       43:01    8:39     1:53:14
863   Paul Omness            M5054       48/161        8:00       45:16    8:39     1:53:14
864   Christopher Tavenor    M0119        27/54        8:00       38:13    8:39     1:53:16
865   Steve Kirsch           M3539      102/265        8:00       46:51    8:39     1:53:16
866   Kim Masturzo           F3539       43/437        8:00       43:32    8:39     1:53:18
867   Marc Sasala            M2529       90/246        8:00       43:54    8:39     1:53:19
868   Elizabeth Chesnes      F3539       44/437        8:00       43:30    8:40     1:53:20
869   Tina Gray              F3034       42/422        8:00       45:17    8:40     1:53:20
870   Bridget Duggan         F4044       28/311        8:00       43:22    8:40     1:53:21
871   Sherry Mori            F2529       72/521        8:00       44:51    8:40     1:53:21
872   Jason Vogt             M2024       67/132        8:00       44:52    8:40     1:53:21
873   Andrew Pratz           M3539      103/265        8:00       43:07    8:40     1:53:22
874   Robert Siston          M2529       91/246        8:00       44:30    8:40     1:53:22
875   Brian Webb             M4549       54/167        8:00       46:30    8:40     1:53:24
876   Natalie Siston         F2529       73/521        8:00       44:31    8:40     1:53:24
877   Beth Heuerman          F4044       29/311        8:00       43:34    8:40     1:53:25
878   Jack McMamara          M3034       71/215        8:00       48:19    8:40     1:53:25
879   Kristin McMamara       F3034       43/422        8:00       45:40    8:40     1:53:25
880   Vagn Steen             M5054       49/161        8:00       44:26    8:40     1:53:25
881   Joe Schramm            M5559       21/102        8:00       44:06    8:40     1:53:26
882   Lisa Sheets            F2529       74/521        8:00       44:23    8:40     1:53:26
883   Hongbo Li              M3539      104/265        8:00       43:44    8:40     1:53:26
884   Andrea Applegate       F4044       30/311        8:00       43:47    8:40     1:53:27
885   Amber Fitzgerald       F3034       44/422        8:00       47:00    8:40     1:53:27
886   Kirsten Luffy          F0119        13/69        8:00       44:08    8:40     1:53:27
887   Jason Fannin           M2529       92/246        8:00       42:06    8:40     1:53:28
888   Patrick Shanahan       M4044       81/220        8:00       41:34    8:40     1:53:28
889   Joseph Patton          CRUIS       23/123        8:00       43:51    8:40     1:53:28
890   Jason Stevens          M3539      105/265        8:00       45:03    8:40     1:53:29
891   Laura Mastella         F3539       45/437        8:00       42:31    8:40     1:53:29
892   Matt Lattig            M3034       72/215        8:00       42:45    8:40     1:53:30
893   Alex Beach             M2024       68/132        8:00       40:09    8:40     1:53:31
894   Eric Preston           CRUIS       24/123        8:00       44:50    8:40     1:53:31
895   Missy Turner           F3034       45/422        8:00       43:13    8:40     1:53:31
896   Ray Leonard            M4044       82/220        8:00       42:40    8:40     1:53:32
897   Timothy Mazik          M4549       55/167        8:00       45:03    8:40     1:53:32
898   Lari Shaw              F3539       46/437        8:00       45:42    8:40     1:53:32
899   Neil Schwartz          M2529       93/246        8:00       44:47    8:41     1:53:34
900   Rich Kerwood           M3539      106/265        8:00       43:30    8:41     1:53:36
901   Bill Buzek             M5559       22/102        8:00       42:36    8:41     1:53:36
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902   Andrea Allen           F2529       75/521        8:00       43:42    8:41     1:53:38
903   Kelly Roby             F2024       59/360        8:00       44:09    8:41     1:53:38
904   Janae Fannin           F2529       76/521        8:00       42:05    8:41     1:53:39
905   Randall Williams       M5559       23/102        8:00       44:28    8:41     1:53:39
906   Lauren Vallee          ATHEN        3/102        8:00       43:00    8:41     1:53:40
907   Chad Schrack           CRUIS       25/123        8:00       43:41    8:41     1:53:41
908   Jane Maurer            F3539       47/437        8:00       44:11    8:41     1:53:41
909   Robert Shea            M6064         7/53        8:00       42:43    8:41     1:53:42
910   Rebecca Hancart        F2529       77/521        8:00       44:41    8:41     1:53:45
911   Kenny Windle           M5054       50/161        8:00       43:02    8:41     1:53:45
912   Mara Ackermann         F3034       46/422        8:00       41:56    8:41     1:53:45
913   Samuel Krall           M3034       73/215        8:00       43:54    8:42     1:53:46
914   Mandi Smith            F2529       78/521        8:00       46:41    8:42     1:53:46
915   Tracy Ames             F3539       48/437        8:00       40:34    8:42     1:53:48
916   Ryan Hughes            M2529       94/246        8:00       44:39    8:42     1:53:48
917   Mary Larimer           F2024       60/360        8:00       45:11    8:42     1:53:48
918   Joel Politi            M3539      107/265        8:00       43:35    8:42     1:53:49
919   Clifford Van Vliet     M5054       51/161        8:00       42:02    8:42     1:53:49
920   Brian Niehaus          M3034       74/215        8:00       44:46    8:42     1:53:50
921   Timothy Eckel          M3539      108/265        8:00       47:28    8:42     1:53:51
922   Joe Crotty             M3034       75/215        8:00       39:03    8:42     1:53:52
923   Justin Rhoads          M2529       95/246        8:00       42:21    8:42     1:53:53
924   Shelby Palafox         F0119        14/69        8:00       45:12    8:42     1:53:54
925   Suzzanne Helphinstine  F3034       47/422        8:00       44:29    8:42     1:53:55
926   Kurt Keener            M3034       76/215        8:00       39:50    8:42     1:53:57
927   Alison Hall            F3539       49/437        8:00       43:35    8:42     1:53:57
928   Jean McKinnon          F3539       50/437        8:00       43:14    8:42     1:53:58
929   James Allen            M4044       83/220        8:00       43:45    8:42     1:53:58
930   Kara Laux              F3034       48/422        8:00       44:58    8:42     1:53:59
931   Chris Weiss            M3034       77/215        8:00       44:58    8:43     1:53:59
932   Donald Decker          M4549       56/167        8:00       42:46    8:43     1:53:59
933   Zac Huff               CRUIS       26/123        8:00       43:37    8:43     1:53:59
934   Jennifer Simek         F3034       49/422        8:00       44:36    8:43     1:53:59
935   Jason Dietsch          M2529       96/246        8:00       43:50    8:43     1:54:00
936   Rick Reed              M3539      109/265        8:00       43:54    8:43     1:54:00
937   Terence Chriszt        M3539      110/265        8:00       43:30    8:43     1:54:01
938   Michael McPhillips     M4549       57/167        8:00                8:43     1:54:01
939   Rebecca Price          F2024       61/360        8:00       43:56    8:43     1:54:02
940   William Border         M3539      111/265        8:00       42:16    8:43     1:54:04
941   Patrick Orourke        M4044       84/220        8:00       43:22    8:43     1:54:05
942   Jeff Hampel            M4549       58/167        8:00       44:02    8:43     1:54:06
943   Jeffrey Meena          M4549       59/167        8:00       42:14    8:43     1:54:06
944   Andrew Harris          M2529       97/246        8:00       46:29    8:43     1:54:08
945   Katherine Graham       F2529       79/521        8:00       44:41    8:43     1:54:08
946   Katie Kirschner        F2024       62/360        8:00       42:21    8:43     1:54:09
947   Jeremy Crabtree        M3539      112/265        8:00       44:35    8:43     1:54:09
948   Tedd Sattler           M4549       60/167        8:00       44:38    8:43     1:54:10
949   Linda Pusateri         F4549       15/280        8:00       43:52    8:43     1:54:10
950   Erin Walsh             F2529       80/521        8:00       44:45    8:43     1:54:11
951   Natalie Jones          F2024       63/360        8:00       43:20    8:43     1:54:11
952   James Miller           M5559       24/102        8:00       42:16    8:43     1:54:11
953   David Ketelsen         M2024       69/132        8:00       48:11    8:43     1:54:12
954   Gary Burgi             M5559       25/102        8:00       44:33    8:44     1:54:12
955   Emily Dawson           F2529       81/521        8:00       44:26    8:44     1:54:14
956   Rebecca Brattain       F3034       50/422        8:00       44:32    8:44     1:54:15
957   Rick Hochstetler       M3034       78/215        8:00       44:32    8:44     1:54:15
958   Stacie Schlabach       F2529       82/521        8:00       42:45    8:44     1:54:15
959   William Brunke         M3539      113/265        8:00       42:10    8:44     1:54:16
960   Greg Owens             CRUIS       27/123        8:00       42:36    8:44     1:54:17
961   Lisa Morman            F2024       64/360        8:00       44:49    8:44     1:54:18
962   Alissa Clark           F2529       83/521        8:00       44:45    8:44     1:54:18
963   Aaron Berutti          M2529       98/246        8:00       46:04    8:44     1:54:19
964   Hal Lorton             M4044       85/220        8:00       45:14    8:44     1:54:23
965   Sunny Fahlgren         F3034       51/422        8:00       42:32    8:44     1:54:23
966   Patrick Oreilly        M4549       61/167        8:00       43:21    8:45     1:54:26
967   Jennifer Flaherty      F2529       84/521        8:00       44:42    8:45     1:54:27
968   Alecia Godfrey         F2529       85/521        8:00       42:57    8:45     1:54:28
969   Fernando Delgado       M3034       79/215        8:00       44:14    8:45     1:54:28
970   Holly Gray             F4549       16/280        8:00       44:42    8:45     1:54:31
971   Lynn Laning            F4549       17/280        8:00       42:13    8:45     1:54:31
972   Kathryn Richards       F2024       65/360        8:00       45:11    8:45     1:54:32
973   Jim Fuduric            M6064         8/53        8:00       42:28    8:45     1:54:33
974   Paul Way               M4044       86/220        8:00       44:23    8:45     1:54:35
975   Trena Leonard          F3034       52/422        8:00       43:53    8:45     1:54:35
976   Abby Resch             F2024       66/360        8:00       44:25    8:45     1:54:36
977   Gary Russell           M3539      114/265        8:00       39:50    8:45     1:54:37
978   Kimberly Way           F4044       31/311        8:00       44:26    8:45     1:54:37
979   Becky Elliott          F3034       53/422        8:00       45:28    8:45     1:54:38
980   Richard Lesnansky      M5054       52/161        8:00       43:45    8:45     1:54:38
981   Jaclyn Simmons         F2024       67/360        8:00       43:34    8:46     1:54:38
982   Tom Callahan           M5054       53/161        8:00       43:35    8:46     1:54:38
983   Beth Sexton            F3539       51/437        8:00       43:06    8:46     1:54:40
984   Lauren Wood            F2529       86/521        8:00       44:19    8:46     1:54:41
985   Lindsay Phoenix        F2024       68/360        8:00       46:24    8:46     1:54:44
986   David Stewart          M3539      115/265        8:00       42:43    8:46     1:54:45
987   Tassilo Dannecker      CRUIS       28/123        8:00       42:22    8:46     1:54:45
988   Russell Kuhner         M2529       99/246        8:00       42:21    8:46     1:54:45
989   Jay Poroda             M3539      116/265        8:00       44:05    8:46     1:54:45
990   Pam Lippy              F4549       18/280        8:00       42:50    8:46     1:54:46
991   Sara Snyder            F2529       87/521        8:00       45:42    8:46     1:54:46
992   Johnny Underwood       M4044       87/220        8:00       44:21    8:46     1:54:47
993   Michaela Harris        F3034       54/422        8:00       43:19    8:46     1:54:50
994   Kristy Turner          F2529       88/521        8:00       45:44    8:46     1:54:50
995   Hannah Bey             F2024       69/360        8:00       44:03    8:46     1:54:51
996   Chris Miller           F4044       32/311        8:00       43:18    8:47     1:54:52
997   Nicole Boyer           F2024       70/360        8:00       44:10    8:47     1:54:52
998   Kristi Samples         F2529       89/521        8:00       46:20    8:47     1:54:52
999   Gabe Preston           M2529      100/246        8:00       47:38    8:47     1:54:53
1000  Brandi Dorgan          F2529       90/521        8:00       43:51    8:47     1:54:54
1001  Kate Watts             F3539       52/437        8:00       44:35    8:47     1:54:54
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1002  Alli Kruessel          F2024       71/360        8:00       46:02    8:47     1:54:55
1003  Andy Prociuk           M3539      117/265        8:00       48:34    8:47     1:54:55
1004  Rob Woody              M3034       80/215        8:00       45:15    8:47     1:54:56
1005  Angie Woody            F3034       55/422        8:00       45:15    8:47     1:54:56
1006  Scott Hurt             M4044       88/220        8:00       44:10    8:47     1:54:57
1007  Sinnamon Waugh         F3539       53/437        8:00       44:38    8:47     1:54:58
1008  Karine Kopronica       F4549       19/280        8:00       43:56    8:47     1:54:59
1009  Thomas Corbin  Jr      M3034       81/215        8:00       44:59    8:47     1:55:01
1010  Adam Andolina          CRUIS       29/123        8:00       44:37    8:47     1:55:01
1011  Eric Andolina          CRUIS       30/123        8:00       44:37    8:47     1:55:01
1012  Melanie Baker          F3539       54/437        8:00       45:46    8:47     1:55:02
1013  Melinda Ickes          F2529       91/521        8:00       46:00    8:47     1:55:03
1014  Jill Guzdanski         F2529       92/521        8:00       41:54    8:47     1:55:04
1015  Andrea Barron          F2529       93/521        8:00       42:24    8:48     1:55:04
1016  Victoria Kimmel        F3539       55/437        8:00       45:44    8:48     1:55:04
1017  Alan Lewis             M4549       62/167        8:00       44:12    8:48     1:55:05
1018  Amy Dechristopher      F3034       56/422        8:00       45:19    8:48     1:55:06
1019  Tara Lee               F3539       56/437        8:00       46:40    8:48     1:55:08
1020  Terry Jones            M4044       89/220        8:00       45:22    8:48     1:55:09
1021  Brian Saunders         M4044       90/220        8:00       44:12    8:48     1:55:09
1022  Kathryn Davis          F3539       57/437        8:00       44:27    8:48     1:55:09
1023  Elizabeth Shoulders    F2024       72/360        8:00       44:31    8:48     1:55:09
1024  Barbara Acton          F4549       20/280        8:00       44:27    8:48     1:55:10
1025  Matt Clark             M0119        28/54        8:00       46:20    8:48     1:55:10
1026  Jeffrey Wilson         M4549       63/167        8:00       45:06    8:48     1:55:11
1027  Stephen Buddendeck     M3539      118/265        8:00       45:51    8:48     1:55:12
1028  Karen Brady            ATHEN        4/102        8:00                8:48     1:55:12
1029  Erik Kuehner           M2024       70/132        8:00       45:18    8:48     1:55:13
1030  Corey Radcliff         M0119        29/54        8:00       46:19    8:48     1:55:13
1031  Keith Conkling         M3034       82/215        8:00       44:02    8:48     1:55:13
1032  Jennifer Burton        F3539       58/437        8:00       45:50    8:48     1:55:14
1033  Leah Sneed             F3539       59/437        8:00       45:50    8:48     1:55:14
1034  Terry Arnold           M5054       54/161        8:00       45:10    8:48     1:55:14
1035  Fred Buck              M4044       91/220        8:00       41:51    8:48     1:55:14
1036  Katy Jones             F3034       57/422        8:00       45:22    8:48     1:55:15
1037  John Segura            M3539      119/265        8:00       44:02    8:48     1:55:15
1038  Andrea Bricker         F4044       33/311        8:00       46:11    8:48     1:55:15
1039  Vanessa Nichols        F3034       58/422        8:00       43:51    8:48     1:55:16
1040  Megan Smith            F2529       94/521        8:00       44:25    8:49     1:55:18
1041  Kathryn Sullivan       F2529       95/521        8:00       44:26    8:49     1:55:18
1042  Jeff Senney            M5559       26/102        8:00       44:47    8:49     1:55:19
1043  Sean Manahan           M3539      120/265        8:00       45:14    8:49     1:55:20
1044  Greg Manson            M3539      121/265        8:00       41:08    8:49     1:55:21
1045  Joanie Rogucki         F5054        8/216        8:00       45:08    8:49     1:55:21
1046  Ed Borland             CRUIS       31/123        8:00       45:56    8:49     1:55:23
1047  Anthony Utz            M2529      101/246        8:00       47:31    8:49     1:55:23
1048  Stephen Farkasovsky    M2529      102/246        8:00       43:40    8:49     1:55:24
1049  John Klies             M3539      122/265        8:00       45:29    8:49     1:55:24
1050  Vicki Stieha           F4044       34/311        8:00       43:57    8:49     1:55:24
1051  Kelly Malatesta        F4044       35/311        8:00       43:57    8:49     1:55:25
1052  Max Thompson           CRUIS       32/123        8:00       44:01    8:49     1:55:27
1053  Elizabeth Combs        F3539       60/437        8:00       45:12    8:49     1:55:28
1054  Noreen Bauer           F4044       36/311        8:00       44:40    8:49     1:55:29
1055  Brian King             M3539      123/265        8:00       44:44    8:49     1:55:29
1056  Terrance Lumpkins      M4044       92/220        8:00       45:51    8:49     1:55:29
1057  Therese Westerheide    F2024       73/360        8:00       44:07    8:49     1:55:29
1058  Scott Smith            M4044       93/220        8:00       41:42    8:49     1:55:30
1059  Emily Ellis            F2024       74/360        8:00       43:11    8:50     1:55:31
1060  Erin Greger            F2024       75/360        8:00       45:00    8:50     1:55:31
1061  Erin Pooley            F2024       76/360        8:00       45:00    8:50     1:55:31
1062  Carolyn Rachita        F3539       61/437        8:00       44:20    8:50     1:55:32
1063  Alison Brewer          F2024       77/360        8:00       44:25    8:50     1:55:34
1064  David Novak            M3034       83/215        8:00       44:36    8:50     1:55:34
1065  Sarah Ozello           F2024       78/360        8:00       46:09    8:50     1:55:35
1066  Heath Chamberlin       M2529      103/246        8:00       41:05    8:50     1:55:41
1067  Chad Thompson          M2529      104/246        8:00       41:05    8:50     1:55:41
1068  Stephen Rogers         M3539      124/265        8:00       45:20    8:50     1:55:41
1069  Kevin Almasy           CRUIS       33/123        8:00       49:09    8:50     1:55:41
1070  Gregory Gibbons        M5054       55/161        8:00       43:27    8:50     1:55:42
1071  Jessica Gibbons        F2024       79/360        8:00       43:27    8:50     1:55:42
1072  Tina Dake              F3034       59/422        8:00       42:48    8:50     1:55:43
1073  Dean Farrey            M3539      125/265        8:00       46:33    8:51     1:55:44
1074  James Stump            M3539      126/265        8:00       45:29    8:51     1:55:46
1075  Brent Nimeth           M4549       64/167        8:00       45:15    8:51     1:55:47
1076  Carrie Lyall           F3034       60/422        8:00       44:42    8:51     1:55:48
1077  Craig Dixon            M5054       56/161        8:00       44:34    8:51     1:55:49
1078  John Ciliege           M3034       84/215        8:00       44:42    8:51     1:55:51
1079  Mark Dail              M4549       65/167        8:00       44:13    8:51     1:55:52
1080  Melissa Allen          F2024       80/360        8:00                8:51     1:55:52
1081  Myles Moore Ii         M3034       85/215        8:00       45:41    8:51     1:55:52
1082  Carrie Smith           F2529       96/521        8:00       42:27    8:51     1:55:56
1083  Andy Jones             M6569         3/23        8:00       44:35    8:51     1:55:56
1084  Jennifer Marcelain     F3539       62/437        8:00       42:38    8:51     1:55:56
1085  Lindsay Huggenberger   F2529       97/521        8:00       45:42    8:52     1:55:57
1086  Jodie Sayre            F2529       98/521        8:00       43:06    8:52     1:55:57
1087  Joe Macko              M4549       66/167        8:00       45:59    8:52     1:55:57
1088  Randy Heldman          M3034       86/215        8:00       42:32    8:52     1:55:57
1089  Ryan McGinnis          M2529      105/246        8:00       44:44    8:52     1:55:58
1090  Erin Huffman           F2529       99/521        8:00       43:50    8:52     1:55:58
1091  Lindsay Snyder         F2024       81/360        8:00       44:22    8:52     1:55:58
1092  Joseph Parrino         M3034       87/215        8:00       38:50    8:52     1:55:59
1093  Julie McGurer          F3539       63/437        8:00       46:25    8:52     1:55:59
1094  Kathryn Campbell       F3034       61/422        8:00       46:01    8:52     1:56:00
1095  Jim Miller             M5559       27/102        8:00       44:10    8:52     1:56:03
1096  Bryan Kilgore          M3539      127/265        8:00       46:06    8:52     1:56:04
1097  Paula Rogers           F4044       37/311        8:00       46:34    8:52     1:56:05
1098  Theresa Cole           F4044       38/311        8:00       44:29    8:52     1:56:07
1099  David Roe              M3034       88/215        8:00       45:10    8:52     1:56:08
1100  Lillian Pinault        F2024       82/360        8:00       42:28    8:52     1:56:09
1101  Bob Hager              M4044       94/220        8:00       44:42    8:53     1:56:10
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1102  Jake Alexander         M2024       71/132        8:00       44:48    8:53     1:56:11
1103  Kristen Smith-Powell   F3034       62/422        8:00       43:06    8:53     1:56:11
1104  Alexandra Kingma       F2024       83/360        8:00       44:48    8:53     1:56:12
1105  April Gadberry         F3539       64/437        8:00       46:00    8:53     1:56:13
1106  Patrick Radachi        M2529      106/246        8:00       44:36    8:53     1:56:13
1107  Kathryn Allen          F3034       63/422        8:00       45:45    8:53     1:56:14
1108  Bobby Thompson         M4549       67/167        8:00       42:32    8:53     1:56:14
1109  David Clendenen        M5054       57/161        8:00       42:27    8:53     1:56:15
1110  Jenny Stahl            F4044       39/311        8:00       47:04    8:53     1:56:16
1111  Daniel Jentes          M3034       89/215        8:00       46:42    8:53     1:56:16
1112  Dale Peterman          M4044       95/220        8:00       44:18    8:53     1:56:17
1113  Jill Swary             F2529      100/521        8:00       45:46    8:53     1:56:18
1114  David Graham           M2024       72/132        8:00       42:44    8:53     1:56:18
1115  Dan Fleming            M5054       58/161        8:00       46:48    8:53     1:56:19
1116  Karl Schulze           M5054       59/161        8:00       42:46    8:53     1:56:20
1117  Brandon Lawhun         M2529      107/246        8:00       44:45    8:53     1:56:20
1118  Cindy Magnuson         F5054        9/216        8:00       46:27    8:53     1:56:21
1119  Paul Mayne             M3539      128/265        8:00       48:11    8:53     1:56:22
1120  Kevin Martinez         M3034       90/215        8:00       44:59    8:54     1:56:24
1121  Marisa Streb           F2024       84/360        8:00                8:54     1:56:25
1122  Thomas Rinderle        M4549       68/167        8:00       44:22    8:54     1:56:25
1123  Shane Evilsizor        M2529      108/246        8:00       46:17    8:54     1:56:28
1124  Matt Palm              M3034       91/215        8:00       46:09    8:54     1:56:28
1125  Nicole George          F3539       65/437        8:00       44:56    8:54     1:56:28
1126  Marc Meech             M4044       96/220        8:00       44:51    8:54     1:56:28
1127  Michelle Palm          F2529      101/521        8:00       46:01    8:54     1:56:28
1128  Christy Sparks         F3539       66/437        8:00       41:53    8:54     1:56:29
1129  Patty O'Conner-Gross   F3034       64/422        8:00       44:44    8:54     1:56:29
1130  Paul Davidson          M2529      109/246        8:00       46:52    8:54     1:56:30
1131  Megan Trout            F3034       65/422        8:00       44:45    8:54     1:56:30
1132  Jackie Roberts         F4044       40/311        8:00       44:09    8:54     1:56:32
1133  Wesley Lieving         M2529      110/246        8:00       46:35    8:54     1:56:32
1134  Aaron Pitts            M4044       97/220        8:00       47:17    8:54     1:56:36
1135  Robyn Hodge            F3034       66/422        8:00       43:30    8:55     1:56:36
1136  Michael McGraw         M3034       92/215        8:00       47:50    8:55     1:56:37
1137  Kristin Scott          F3034       67/422        8:00       44:51    8:55     1:56:37
1138  Anna Cook              F3034       68/422        8:00       44:46    8:55     1:56:37
1139  Heather Bellian        ATHEN        5/102        8:00       44:05    8:55     1:56:38
1140  Andy Barger            M3539      129/265        8:00       45:42    8:55     1:56:40
1141  Jamie Decker           M2529      111/246        8:00       46:11    8:55     1:56:41
1142  Lisa Wolf              F3034       69/422        8:00       44:24    8:55     1:56:42
1143  Julie Sustar           F2529      102/521        8:00       43:53    8:55     1:56:42
1144  Duane Rader            M6064         9/53        8:00       43:39    8:55     1:56:42
1145  Chris Loope            M3539      130/265        8:00       47:48    8:55     1:56:42
1146  Beth Telford           F2529      103/521        8:00       43:20    8:55     1:56:45
1147  Brian Scott            M3034       93/215        8:00       47:31    8:55     1:56:45
1148  Erika Zakrajsek        F3539       67/437        8:00       46:35    8:55     1:56:46
1149  Robin Davidson         ATHEN        6/102        8:00       43:01    8:55     1:56:46
1150  Nicole Cicconetti      F2024       85/360        8:00       45:08    8:55     1:56:47
1151  Shannon Dryer          F3539       68/437        8:00       45:53    8:55     1:56:48
1152  Chad Carr              M3539      131/265        8:00       44:48    8:55     1:56:48
1153  Peggy Rabun            F3539       69/437        8:00       44:10    8:55     1:56:48
1154  Curtin Kelley          M5559       28/102        8:00       44:39    8:56     1:56:49
1155  John Kerr              M3539      132/265        8:00       45:53    8:56     1:56:49
1156  Robert Futrell         M4044       98/220        8:00       43:28    8:56     1:56:49
1157  Sarah Werner           F2529      104/521        8:00       45:15    8:56     1:56:50
1158  Nathan Fortner         M3034       94/215        8:00       45:18    8:56     1:56:52
1159  Chris Michelmann       M2529      112/246        8:00       47:31    8:56     1:56:52
1160  Chris Monacelli        M2529      113/246        8:00       46:11    8:56     1:56:55
1161  Abby Stierman          F2529      105/521        8:00       44:08    8:56     1:56:55
1162  Terry Tortora          M5054       60/161        8:00       45:33    8:56     1:56:56
1163  James Russell          M3539      133/265        8:00       44:08    8:56     1:56:57
1164  Virginia Abbott        F4044       41/311        8:00       45:14    8:56     1:56:57
1165  Emily McDermott        F2529      106/521        8:00       44:59    8:56     1:56:57
1166  Emma Kobil             F2024       86/360        8:00       45:19    8:56     1:56:57
1167  Angie Urmson Jeffries  F3034       70/422        8:00       44:22    8:56     1:56:57
1168  Kristen Urmson Scott   F2529      107/521        8:00       44:22    8:56     1:56:57
1169  Brian Straley          M2024       73/132        8:00       44:13    8:56     1:56:58
1170  Holly Piela            F3034       71/422        8:00       45:53    8:56     1:56:58
1171  Joseph Racan           M3539      134/265        8:00       42:23    8:56     1:56:59
1172  Brian Gabel            M2529      114/246        8:00       44:10    8:56     1:56:59
1173  Paula Wright           F4549       21/280        8:00       42:13    8:56     1:56:59
1174  Thomas Henterly        CRUIS       34/123        8:00       44:52    8:56     1:57:00
1175  Tricia Marmer          F3539       70/437        8:00       45:38    8:56     1:57:01
1176  David Adrian           M4549       69/167        8:00       46:00    8:56     1:57:02
1177  Cora Koester           F2024       87/360        8:00       44:38    8:57     1:57:03
1178  Pam Taylor             F4549       22/280        8:00       44:26    8:57     1:57:03
1179  Kristy McKinney        F2529      108/521        8:00       44:41    8:57     1:57:04
1180  Diane Fuleky           F5054       10/216        8:00       44:40    8:57     1:57:04
1181  Antonia Anderson       F3539       71/437        8:00       45:27    8:57     1:57:05
1182  Paul Snyder            M4549       70/167        8:00       43:45    8:57     1:57:05
1183  David Malone           M3539      135/265        8:00       41:48    8:57     1:57:05
1184  Kelsey Keller          F2024       88/360        8:00       45:00    8:57     1:57:05
1185  Jedi Harris            F4044       42/311        8:00       47:29    8:57     1:57:06
1186  Sean McNally           M3034       95/215        8:00       44:19    8:57     1:57:06
1187  Timothy Humphrey       M4044       99/220        8:00       44:56    8:57     1:57:07
1188  Chris Schwartz         M2529      115/246        8:00       44:47    8:57     1:57:09
1189  Nikki Glenn            F2024       89/360        8:00       42:23    8:57     1:57:11
1190  Elizabeth Winner       F2024       90/360        8:00       43:52    8:57     1:57:13
1191  Martin Smith           M2529      116/246        8:00       46:09    8:57     1:57:13
1192  Darrel Strickler       M3539      136/265        8:00       43:24    8:57     1:57:15
1193  Adam Cufr              M3034       96/215        8:00       42:46    8:58     1:57:16
1194  Carie Cufr             F3034       72/422        8:00       42:46    8:58     1:57:16
1195  Peter Bressoud         M4044      100/220        8:00       45:25    8:58     1:57:17
1196  Thomas Hagele          M2024       74/132        8:00       45:38    8:58     1:57:18
1197  Allison Smith          F2024       91/360        8:00       45:20    8:58     1:57:18
1198  William Heck           M4044      101/220        8:00       45:51    8:58     1:57:19
1199  Sarah Williamson       F0119        15/69        8:00       46:44    8:58     1:57:19
1200  Benjamin Smith         CRUIS       35/123        8:00       45:46    8:58     1:57:19
1201  Mike Tremains          M3539      137/265        8:00       44:57    8:58     1:57:19
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1202  Stacy Tremains         F3539       72/437        8:00       44:57    8:58     1:57:20
1203  Stephanie Allen        F2529      109/521        8:00       45:02    8:58     1:57:20
1204  Gregory Eisenhardt     M0119        30/54        8:00       42:28    8:58     1:57:20
1205  Cindy Mattie           F4044       43/311        8:00       47:24    8:58     1:57:20
1206  Bryan Blake            M0119        31/54        8:00       42:29    8:58     1:57:21
1207  Lori Shepherd          F3539       73/437        8:00       43:47    8:58     1:57:21
1208  Pamela Bettinger       F3539       74/437        8:00       45:44    8:58     1:57:22
1209  Justin Bennett         M0119        32/54        8:00       46:29    8:58     1:57:22
1210  Francis Mackey         CRUIS       36/123        8:00       44:03    8:58     1:57:23
1211  Sharon Pooley          F4549       23/280        8:00       44:13    8:58     1:57:23
1212  Rich Merkel            M6064        10/53        8:00       46:26    8:58     1:57:24
1213  Abigail Cordonnier     F2529      110/521        8:00       46:41    8:58     1:57:25
1214  Anthony Warren         M2529      117/246        8:00       47:28    8:58     1:57:25
1215  Devon Dan              F0119        16/69        8:00       48:07    8:58     1:57:25
1216  Nick Weidenbenner      M2024       75/132        8:00       46:29    8:58     1:57:25
1217  Tom Gardner            CRUIS       37/123        8:00       48:07    8:58     1:57:26
1218  Dana Cook Cook         F3034       73/422        8:00       45:19    8:58     1:57:27
1219  Jennifer Wohlgamuth    F3539       75/437        8:00       45:10    8:58     1:57:27
1220  Becky Neglia           F3034       74/422        8:00       47:10    8:59     1:57:29
1221  Guillaume Latil        M3539      138/265        8:00       41:03    8:59     1:57:29
1222  Chuck Moreland         M4044      102/220        8:00       46:26    8:59     1:57:31
1223  Tyler Kempf            M2024       76/132        8:00       44:12    8:59     1:57:31
1224  Carla Dobosh           F3539       76/437        8:00       45:05    8:59     1:57:33
1225  Duane Correll          M7074          1/6        8:00       45:30    8:59     1:57:33
1226  Matt Dobosh            M3034       97/215        8:00       45:05    8:59     1:57:33
1227  Robert Douglas         CRUIS       38/123        8:00       44:59    8:59     1:57:34
1228  Lisa Corti             F4044       44/311        8:00       47:58    8:59     1:57:34
1229  Kara Kneidel           F3539       77/437        8:00       44:20    8:59     1:57:35
1230  Rick Wohleber          M6064        11/53        8:00       44:20    8:59     1:57:36
1231  Debbi Saczawa          F4044       45/311        8:00       43:23    8:59     1:57:36
1232  Gary Kirk              M4549       71/167        8:00       46:21    8:59     1:57:37
1233  Wesley Newhouse        M4549       72/167        8:00       47:25    8:59     1:57:38
1234  Brian Miller           M4549       73/167        8:00       40:37    8:59     1:57:39
1235  Bruce Neal             M5054       61/161        8:00       43:52    8:59     1:57:39
1236  Sharon Lyons           F4044       46/311        8:00       46:36    8:59     1:57:40
1237  Heidi Saunders         F3034       75/422        8:00       46:20    9:00     1:57:43
1238  Joseph Mattera         M4044      103/220        8:00       45:29    9:00     1:57:43
1239  Julia Miller-Cantzler  F3034       76/422        8:00       45:15    9:00     1:57:43
1240  Dwight Bergmann        M3539      139/265        8:00       45:27    9:00     1:57:44
1241  Kim Free               F3539       78/437        8:00       44:44    9:00     1:57:46
1242  Julie Johnston         F0119        17/69        8:00       44:06    9:00     1:57:46
1243  Anna Di Domenico       F4549       24/280        8:00       43:44    9:00     1:57:46
1244  Cathy Fischer          F5054       11/216        8:00       44:23    9:00     1:57:47
1245  Nicole Richardson      F2529      111/521        8:00       44:07    9:00     1:57:47
1246  Sandra Grosko          F4044       47/311        8:00       45:25    9:00     1:57:48
1247  Joanie Bauman          F4549       25/280        8:00       45:16    9:00     1:57:49
1248  Jeremy Smith           M2529      118/246        8:00       45:29    9:00     1:57:50
1249  M Carl Smith Sr        M4549       74/167        8:00       45:08    9:00     1:57:50
1250  Jason Niekamp          M3034       98/215        8:00       45:41    9:00     1:57:50
1251  John Walters           M5559       29/102        8:00       45:50    9:00     1:57:51
1252  Dennis Amari           M4549       75/167        8:00       44:28    9:00     1:57:52
1253  Jeff Levy              M4044      104/220        8:00       46:14    9:00     1:57:53
1254  Shawn Boylan           M4549       76/167        8:00       45:26    9:00     1:57:53
1255  Jerry Kinast           M5054       62/161        8:00       46:14    9:00     1:57:53
1256  James Culbertson       M4549       77/167        8:00       46:58    9:01     1:57:55
1257  Julie Politi           F3539       79/437        8:00       45:19    9:01     1:57:56
1258  Robert Hancock         M4044      105/220        8:00       47:42    9:01     1:57:56
1259  Jason Adams            M2529      119/246        8:00       41:35    9:01     1:57:56
1260  Nathan Alpaugh         M2529      120/246        8:00       42:10    9:01     1:57:56
1261  Bryan Beigie           CRUIS       39/123        8:00       48:24    9:01     1:57:56
1262  Karen Wade             F3539       80/437        8:00       45:41    9:01     1:57:56
1263  Diana Beck             F2529      112/521        8:00       44:45    9:01     1:57:57
1264  Benjamin Adkins        M2024       77/132        8:00       46:30    9:01     1:57:57
1265  Jessa Hale-Dorrell     F2529      113/521        8:00       46:27    9:01     1:57:58
1266  Quanae Hewitt          F2024       92/360        8:00       44:46    9:01     1:57:58
1267  Renny Mibey            M4549       78/167        8:00       43:59    9:01     1:57:58
1268  Ryan Hauger            M2024       78/132        8:00       46:30    9:01     1:57:58
1269  Julie Diangelis        F4549       26/280        8:00       43:54    9:01     1:57:59
1270  Susan Montgomery       F3539       81/437        8:00       43:56    9:01     1:58:00
1271  Karl Wirtz             M5054       63/161        8:00       45:00    9:01     1:58:00
1272  Bryan Ashby            M3539      140/265        8:00       43:43    9:01     1:58:01
1273  Shannon Harbaugh       F2529      114/521        8:00       46:06    9:01     1:58:01
1274  Kristen Ashby          F3034       77/422        8:00       43:44    9:01     1:58:02
1275  Andy Duch              M3539      141/265        8:00       46:29    9:01     1:58:04
1276  Carissa Coit           F2024       93/360        8:00       44:46    9:01     1:58:04
1277  Julie Diamond          F2024       94/360        8:00       43:11    9:01     1:58:05
1278  Michelle Oneill        F4044       48/311        8:00       45:46    9:01     1:58:06
1279  Adam Schanding         M2529      121/246        8:00       45:47    9:01     1:58:06
1280  Amy Albery             F3034       78/422        8:00       44:15    9:01     1:58:07
1281  Paul Popson            M3539      142/265        8:00       46:03    9:01     1:58:07
1282  Katherine Meisenhelter F2024       95/360        8:00       45:17    9:01     1:58:07
1283  Lindsay Dieffenbaugher F2024       96/360        8:00       45:18    9:01     1:58:07
1284  Nancy Cordova-Wells    F3539       82/437        8:00       45:51    9:02     1:58:09
1285  Adam Baer              M3034       99/215        8:00       45:49    9:02     1:58:10
1286  Hadley Bachman         F2529      115/521        8:00       45:38    9:02     1:58:11
1287  Timothy Price          M5054       64/161        8:00       44:49    9:02     1:58:11
1288  Michael Dee            M2529      122/246        8:00       46:51    9:02     1:58:11
1289  Courtney Dewey         F3034       79/422        8:00       46:29    9:02     1:58:12
1290  Jayme Smoot            ATHEN        7/102        8:00       47:59    9:02     1:58:12
1291  Jennifer Orlins        F2529      116/521        8:00       50:03    9:02     1:58:12
1292  Ginny Worl             F4044       49/311        8:00       46:30    9:02     1:58:13
1293  Kathleen Solon         F4549       27/280        8:00       45:13    9:02     1:58:13
1294  Brea Sisson            F2529      117/521        8:00       44:56    9:02     1:58:14
1295  Joe Craddock           M2529      123/246        8:00       44:06    9:02     1:58:14
1296  Annie Stein            F0119        18/69        8:00       44:22    9:02     1:58:14
1297  Julia Moore            F2529      118/521        8:00       45:23    9:02     1:58:15
1298  Andrew White           M3034      100/215        8:00       45:51    9:02     1:58:15
1299  Lori Grow              F2529      119/521        8:00       47:08    9:02     1:58:15
1300  Bryant Johnson         M4044      106/220        8:00       44:38    9:02     1:58:17
1301  Robert Kollin          M3034      101/215        8:00       44:13    9:02     1:58:19
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1302  Olivia Kluding         F2024       97/360        8:00       43:13    9:02     1:58:19
1303  Heidi Harbaugh         F5054       12/216        8:00       46:06    9:02     1:58:19
1304  Kelly Law              M4549       79/167        8:00       45:31    9:02     1:58:20
1305  Francesca Komarek      ATHEN        8/102        8:00       44:51    9:03     1:58:21
1306  John Taylor            M4044      107/220        8:00       45:52    9:03     1:58:21
1307  Megan Law              F2024       98/360        8:00       45:33    9:03     1:58:21
1308  David McKee            M5054       65/161        8:00       45:13    9:03     1:58:21
1309  Rob Shea               M3539      143/265        8:00       43:50    9:03     1:58:22
1310  Daniel Davis           M4549       80/167        8:00       46:55    9:03     1:58:24
1311  Joe Jez                M4549       81/167        8:00       46:18    9:03     1:58:26
1312  Eric Urban             M2024       79/132        8:00       39:05    9:03     1:58:26
1313  Angela Westerheide     F0119        19/69        8:00       44:08    9:03     1:58:26
1314  Jennifer Yuhas         F3034       80/422        8:00       46:35    9:03     1:58:28
1315  M. J. Leman            M3539      144/265        8:00       45:16    9:03     1:58:30
1316  Phil MacLean           M3539      145/265        8:00       46:10    9:03     1:58:30
1317  Roger Miller           M5559       30/102        8:00       47:26    9:03     1:58:31
1318  Scott Latture          M4044      108/220        8:00       45:47    9:03     1:58:32
1319  Naomi Ducharme         F2024       99/360        8:00       45:02    9:03     1:58:32
1320  Lindsay Miller         F2529      120/521        8:00       45:51    9:03     1:58:32
1321  Travis Shaw            M3539      146/265        8:00       46:10    9:03     1:58:33
1322  Elizabeth Casto        F4044       50/311        8:00       46:06    9:03     1:58:33
1323  Trevor Gillig          M3034      102/215        8:00       41:49    9:03     1:58:33
1324  Erin Moloney           F2024      100/360        8:00       43:48    9:03     1:58:34
1325  Jack Virostko          M2529      124/246        8:00       47:04    9:04     1:58:35
1326  Julie Fischer          F3539       83/437        8:00       44:59    9:04     1:58:36
1327  Scott Wesseler         M2529      125/246        8:00       50:41    9:04     1:58:36
1328  Audrey Brames          F2024      101/360        8:00       45:25    9:04     1:58:36
1329  Michael Laux           M5054       66/161        8:00       45:31    9:04     1:58:37
1330  Lisa Carney            F3034       81/422        8:00       44:52    9:04     1:58:37
1331  Dearcy Raybuck         F4044       51/311        8:00       45:40    9:04     1:58:37
1332  Nevada Smith           F3539       84/437        8:00       44:52    9:04     1:58:38
1333  Rick Stutzman          M5559       31/102        8:00       46:13    9:04     1:58:38
1334  Greg Scott             M4044      109/220        8:00       47:00    9:04     1:58:38
1335  Brian Montague         M3539      147/265        8:00       44:51    9:04     1:58:39
1336  John Mills             M4044      110/220        8:00       46:13    9:04     1:58:39
1337  Kasey Thormeier        F2529      121/521        8:00       46:30    9:04     1:58:40
1338  Michelle Brilhart      F2529      122/521        8:00       45:07    9:04     1:58:40
1339  Tina Reed              F5054       13/216        8:00       47:00    9:04     1:58:41
1340  Sharon White           F4549       28/280        8:00       44:34    9:04     1:58:43
1341  Jennifer Wiethe        F3539       85/437        8:00       46:02    9:04     1:58:44
1342  Cathi Evans            F3539       86/437        8:00       46:29    9:04     1:58:46
1343  Jay Evans              M3539      148/265        8:00       46:30    9:04     1:58:46
1344  Jonathan Rydberg       M2024       80/132        8:00       43:56    9:05     1:58:48
1345  Roy Heidelbach         M5054       67/161        8:00       45:05    9:05     1:58:49
1346  Tom Clancy             M4549       82/167        8:00       45:52    9:05     1:58:49
1347  Gregory Hutchins       M3034      103/215        8:00       45:17    9:05     1:58:50
1348  Scott Drab             M3034      104/215        8:00       41:29    9:05     1:58:50
1349  Dan Lehman             M5559       32/102        8:00       45:39    9:05     1:58:53
1350  Allison Scott          F2529      123/521        8:00       45:46    9:05     1:58:54
1351  Katie Adams            ATHEN        9/102        8:00       47:00    9:05     1:58:54
1352  Jennifer Ennis         F4044       52/311        8:00       44:20    9:05     1:58:55
1353  Andrew Bauer           M0119        33/54        8:00       39:25    9:05     1:58:57
1354  Kelly Emnett           F3539       87/437        8:00       47:16    9:05     1:58:58
1355  Charles Kozak          M3539      149/265        8:00       43:48    9:05     1:58:58
1356  Ronald Eagle           M5054       68/161        8:00       48:38    9:05     1:58:59
1357  Erin McGraw            F3034       82/422        8:00       47:20    9:05     1:59:00
1358  Jeremy Koester         M2529      126/246        8:00       46:10    9:06     1:59:00
1359  Matt Henger            CRUIS       40/123        8:00       45:39    9:06     1:59:02
1360  Kenny Kendrick         CRUIS       41/123        8:00       45:30    9:06     1:59:04
1361  Jason King             M3034      105/215        8:00       43:42    9:06     1:59:05
1362  Cornelius Bakker       M4549       83/167        8:00       48:33    9:06     1:59:05
1363  Lauren Miller          F2024      102/360        8:00       43:18    9:06     1:59:06
1364  Kelly Brennan          F0119        20/69        8:00       48:46    9:06     1:59:06
1365  Angie Boyer            F2529      124/521        8:00       46:11    9:06     1:59:07
1366  Robert Wentz           CRUIS       42/123        8:00       45:54    9:06     1:59:07
1367  Todd Hintz             M3034      106/215        8:00       45:54    9:06     1:59:09
1368  Molly Hoover           F3539       88/437        8:00       47:39    9:06     1:59:10
1369  Stephen Gallaher       M4044      111/220        8:00       45:20    9:06     1:59:10
1370  Rob Shea               M3034      107/215        8:00       46:02    9:06     1:59:10
1371  Tom Custer             M4044      112/220        8:00       43:49    9:06     1:59:11
1372  Brenda Heimberger      F5559        3/106        8:00       45:22    9:06     1:59:11
1373  Mark Brown             M5054       69/161        8:00       46:01    9:06     1:59:12
1374  Brooklyn Betts         F2529      125/521        8:00       44:59    9:06     1:59:13
1375  Cory Fox               F3034       83/422        8:00       44:47    9:07     1:59:15
1376  Eric Hollinger         M4549       84/167        8:00       46:52    9:07     1:59:15
1377  Brian Lieburn          M4549       85/167        8:00       46:08    9:07     1:59:17
1378  Dan Fields             M4044      113/220        8:00       45:43    9:07     1:59:18
1379  Douglas Dapo           M5054       70/161        8:00       45:31    9:07     1:59:18
1380  Lauren Czajka          F2024      103/360        8:00       49:28    9:07     1:59:21
1381  Annette Rentenberg     F4549       29/280        8:00       46:11    9:07     1:59:22
1382  Bill Drake             M5054       71/161        8:00       45:00    9:07     1:59:22
1383  John Walther           M3539      150/265        8:00       42:44    9:07     1:59:25
1384  Michelle Heyob         F3034       84/422        8:00       45:35    9:07     1:59:25
1385  James Caldwell         M4044      114/220        8:00       47:25    9:08     1:59:27
1386  Mike Baldridge         M4549       86/167        8:00       45:22    9:08     1:59:27
1387  Jeffrey Ellerbrock     M3034      108/215        8:00       47:16    9:08     1:59:28
1388  Aaron Bauer            M2529      127/246        8:00       47:17    9:08     1:59:28
1389  Jack Wiskirchen        M2024       81/132        8:00       46:07    9:08     1:59:30
1390  Joseph Blasko Jr       M3539      151/265        8:00       46:58    9:08     1:59:30
1391  Lisa Bixler            F4549       30/280        8:00       46:41    9:08     1:59:32
1392  Brad Bixler            M5054       72/161        8:00       46:40    9:08     1:59:33
1393  Amos Ruffer            M2024       82/132        8:00       47:15    9:08     1:59:35
1394  Valerie Holland        F2024      104/360        8:00       45:09    9:08     1:59:35
1395  Tanya Stamp            F3539       89/437        8:00       45:02    9:08     1:59:37
1396  Jamie Valo             F2529      126/521        8:00       47:52    9:08     1:59:37
1397  Valerie Ruschau        F2024      105/360        8:00       44:40    9:08     1:59:37
1398  Michelle Mostow        F4549       31/280        8:00       47:50    9:08     1:59:38
1399  Nicole Ziino           F3034       85/422        8:00       45:54    9:09     1:59:40
1400  Joy King               F3539       90/437        8:00       45:21    9:09     1:59:41
1401  Michael Vichich        M2529      128/246        8:00       45:55    9:09     1:59:41
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1402  Patrick Sanderson      M4549       87/167        8:00       43:25    9:09     1:59:41
1403  Jennifer Cross         F2529      127/521        8:00       42:59    9:09     1:59:42
1404  Gloria King            F4549       32/280        8:00       45:19    9:09     1:59:42
1405  Aaron Reincheld        M2529      129/246        8:00       46:12    9:09     1:59:43
1406  Teresa Gordon          F4044       53/311        8:00       45:25    9:09     1:59:43
1407  John Kneubel           M3539      152/265        8:00       50:43    9:09     1:59:44
1408  Lynda Vassallo         F4044       54/311        8:00       45:52    9:09     1:59:44
1409  Jason Crawford         M3539      153/265        8:00       45:41    9:09     1:59:45
1410  Amy Arnholt            F3539       91/437        8:00       47:25    9:09     1:59:45
1411  Craig Tomko            CRUIS       43/123        8:00       43:55    9:09     1:59:46
1412  Jeff Wills             M4044      115/220        8:00       47:06    9:09     1:59:46
1413  David Welle            CRUIS       44/123        8:00       45:17    9:09     1:59:47
1414  Paul Zaffiro           M4044      116/220        8:00       47:09    9:09     1:59:48
1415  Kurt Bubalo            M2529      130/246        8:00       47:07    9:09     1:59:50
1416  Adriane Abrams         F2529      128/521        8:00       45:43    9:09     1:59:52
1417  Brian Edwards          M2529      131/246        8:00       44:42    9:09     1:59:52
1418  Jason Naegele          M2529      132/246        8:00       42:47    9:10     1:59:53
1419  Julie Peterson         F3539       92/437        8:00       45:40    9:10     1:59:53
1420  Nicholas Gaton         M2529      133/246        8:00       42:54    9:10     1:59:54
1421  Veronica Hamed         F3539       93/437        8:00       42:32    9:10     1:59:55
1422  Kerstin Beckett        F4044       55/311        8:00       45:51    9:10     1:59:55
1423  Michele Ulmer          F2529      129/521        8:00       47:52    9:10     1:59:55
1424  Lisa Baker             F4549       33/280        8:00       45:04    9:10     1:59:56
1425  Dawn Duck              F3539       94/437        8:00       45:55    9:10     1:59:56
1426  Kathleen Sommer        F2529      130/521        8:00       47:25    9:10     1:59:57
1427  Roger Riggs            M4549       88/167        8:00       47:30    9:10     1:59:57
1428  Jennifer Anticoli      F3539       95/437        8:00       46:56    9:10     1:59:58
1429  Deb Michel             F4044       56/311        8:00       43:44    9:10     1:59:58
1430  Jason Rushing          M3034      109/215        8:00       44:51    9:10     1:59:59
1431  Kimberly Johnson       F3539       96/437        8:00       46:44    9:10     2:00:00
1432  Sarah Bartholomew      F2529      131/521        8:00       46:11    9:10     2:00:00
1433  Molly Bauman           F2024      106/360        8:00       44:46    9:10     2:00:01
1434  Amanda Ernzer          F0119        21/69        8:00       46:18    9:10     2:00:02
1435  Wendy Ivany            F3539       97/437        8:00       45:43    9:10     2:00:03
1436  Gregory Evilsizor      M2024       83/132        8:00       46:16    9:10     2:00:03
1437  Katharine Myers        F3034       86/422        8:00       47:15    9:10     2:00:04
1438  Melvin Corbin          M3539      154/265        8:00       46:03    9:10     2:00:05
1439  Catherine Smith        F4044       57/311        8:00       44:21    9:10     2:00:05
1440  Vince Jenkins          CRUIS       45/123        8:00       42:48    9:10     2:00:06
1441  Brad Deats             M3034      110/215        8:00       48:47    9:11     2:00:06
1442  Nathaniel McWherter    M2024       84/132        8:00       48:10    9:11     2:00:07
1443  Dale Osmun             M4044      117/220        8:00       46:56    9:11     2:00:07
1444  Phillip Herman         M3034      111/215        8:00       48:04    9:11     2:00:07
1445  Heidi Finniff          F3539       98/437        8:00       43:35    9:11     2:00:08
1446  Jenna Bell             F2024      107/360        8:00       48:10    9:11     2:00:08
1447  Melissa Jack           F4044       58/311        8:00       46:00    9:11     2:00:08
1448  Madeline Ritz          F0119        22/69        8:00       46:00    9:11     2:00:09
1449  Amy Price              F2024      108/360        8:00       45:28    9:11     2:00:10
1450  Elizabeth Blackburn    F3539       99/437        8:00       43:55    9:11     2:00:10
1451  David Tait             M4549       89/167        8:00       47:13    9:11     2:00:11
1452  Vincent Tripodi        M4044      118/220        8:00       43:35    9:11     2:00:11
1453  Mark Wright            M3539      155/265        8:00       48:32    9:11     2:00:11
1454  Aric Dewald            M3034      112/215        8:00       42:20    9:11     2:00:14
1455  Andrew Zembower        M5054       73/161        8:00       44:58    9:11     2:00:16
1456  Jamison Anspach        M3034      113/215        8:00       46:49    9:11     2:00:17
1457  Alan Lutz              M6064        12/53        8:00       46:30    9:11     2:00:17
1458  Marshall Baird         M2529      134/246        8:00       49:28    9:11     2:00:17
1459  Christina Salazar      F2529      132/521        8:00       47:55    9:11     2:00:18
1460  Nick Switzer           M2024       85/132        8:00       45:31    9:12     2:00:19
1461  David Dail             M5054       74/161        8:00       45:12    9:12     2:00:20
1462  Julie Collins          F4044       59/311        8:00       46:48    9:12     2:00:22
1463  Kevin Collins          M4549       90/167        8:00       46:13    9:12     2:00:23
1464  Lori Williams          F3539      100/437        8:00       46:48    9:12     2:00:25
1465  Jill Evans             F0119        23/69        8:00       48:04    9:12     2:00:25
1466  Jason Henry            CRUIS       46/123        8:00       46:49    9:12     2:00:25
1467  Tj Casey               M3539      156/265        8:00       44:50    9:12     2:00:30
1468  Kelly Custer           M2529      135/246        8:00       49:37    9:12     2:00:30
1469  Brenda Soto            F4044       60/311        8:00       46:49    9:12     2:00:30
1470  Nikki Deleon           F3034       87/422        8:00       43:36    9:12     2:00:30
1471  Justin Burris          M2529      136/246        8:00       49:08    9:12     2:00:31
1472  Victoria Mason         F0119        24/69        8:00       47:14    9:12     2:00:32
1473  Catherine Clarke       F3539      101/437        8:00       45:04    9:13     2:00:34
1474  Pam Scott              F4044       61/311        8:00       48:07    9:13     2:00:34
1475  Chris Newlin           M3034      114/215        8:00       47:21    9:13     2:00:34
1476  Tammie Goedde          F4044       62/311        8:00       43:09    9:13     2:00:35
1477  Jeremy Dunn            M3034      115/215        8:00       46:19    9:13     2:00:35
1478  Barbara Dunn           F3034       88/422        8:00       46:19    9:13     2:00:36
1479  Matt Worley            M4044      119/220        8:00       45:41    9:13     2:00:36
1480  Sally Blechschmidt     F2024      109/360        8:00       46:44    9:13     2:00:37
1481  Kristen Knox           F3539      102/437        8:00       46:23    9:13     2:00:37
1482  Brad Bloomfield        M3034      116/215        8:00       48:20    9:13     2:00:39
1483  Greg Kaiser            M2024       86/132        8:00       48:24    9:13     2:00:39
1484  Christine Lee          F4549       34/280        8:00       46:16    9:13     2:00:39
1485  Rebekah Cawley         F2024      110/360        8:00       48:51    9:13     2:00:41
1486  Brian Malizia          M2024       87/132        8:00       44:37    9:13     2:00:42
1487  Sherry Priesman        F4044       63/311        8:00       46:13    9:13     2:00:42
1488  Brent Malcolm          M2024       88/132        8:00       44:38    9:13     2:00:43
1489  Jeremy Happ            M2529      137/246        8:00       48:56    9:13     2:00:43
1490  Tiffany Hernandez      F2529      133/521        8:00       46:14    9:13     2:00:43
1491  Philip Block           M4044      120/220        8:00       49:00    9:14     2:00:48
1492  Robert Klumpp          M4044      121/220        8:00       44:24    9:14     2:00:49
1493  Randy Shupert          M4549       91/167        8:00       46:23    9:14     2:00:50
1494  Nathan Culbertson      M0119        34/54        8:00       46:58    9:14     2:00:50
1495  Andrew Johnson         M5054       75/161        8:00       46:32    9:14     2:00:51
1496  Julie Dechristofaro    F2529      134/521        8:00       45:53    9:14     2:00:52
1497  Rebecca Green          F4549       35/280        8:00       46:00    9:14     2:00:53
1498  Alison Beck            F2529      135/521        8:00       44:17    9:14     2:00:54
1499  Deborah Losey          F2529      136/521        8:00       44:58    9:14     2:00:56
1500  Kelly Ballman          F2024      111/360        8:00       47:42    9:14     2:00:56
1501  Shannon Trzcinski      F3034       89/422        8:00       47:37    9:14     2:00:57
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1502  Sara Hall              F3539      103/437        8:00       47:38    9:14     2:00:57
1503  Andrea Miller          F2529      137/521        8:00       44:45    9:15     2:00:59
1504  Kimberly Penzone       F3539      104/437        8:00       48:09    9:15     2:01:00
1505  Matt Williams          M2024       89/132        8:00       46:50    9:15     2:01:00
1506  Emily Kline            F2024      112/360        8:00       46:50    9:15     2:01:00
1507  Anita Doran            F4549       36/280        8:00       46:58    9:15     2:01:00
1508  Christa Hyson          F2024      113/360        8:00       44:46    9:15     2:01:02
1509  Amy Kreider            F3034       90/422        8:00       47:08    9:15     2:01:02
1510  Patrick Kreider        M3034      117/215        8:00       47:08    9:15     2:01:02
1511  Troy Hanson            M4044      122/220        8:00       45:43    9:15     2:01:03
1512  Randee Skeen           F2529      138/521        8:00       47:22    9:15     2:01:03
1513  Jason Bryant           M3034      118/215        8:00       44:13    9:15     2:01:05
1514  Victoria Book          F3539      105/437        8:00       45:06    9:15     2:01:08
1515  Melissa Lee            F2529      139/521        8:00       47:57    9:15     2:01:08
1516  Karen Vitak            F3034       91/422        8:00       46:38    9:15     2:01:09
1517  Tom Watson             M4044      123/220        8:00       43:00    9:15     2:01:10
1518  Paula Meyer            F4044       64/311        8:00       45:17    9:15     2:01:10
1519  Angie Eberhart         F4044       65/311        8:00       44:39    9:15     2:01:11
1520  Elva Lewis-Simpson     F4549       37/280        8:00       46:23    9:16     2:01:13
1521  Sarah Case             F3539      106/437        8:00       46:34    9:16     2:01:13
1522  Christopher Collins    CRUIS       47/123        8:00       47:43    9:16     2:01:14
1523  Pamela Laing           F2529      140/521        8:00       44:57    9:16     2:01:15
1524  Ann Pruss              F3034       92/422        8:00       45:04    9:16     2:01:15
1525  Richard Helmreich      M4044      124/220        8:00       47:17    9:16     2:01:16
1526  David Entsminger       M4044      125/220        8:00       45:06    9:16     2:01:16
1527  Philip Dennis          M4549       92/167        8:00       46:06    9:16     2:01:18
1528  Ace Elsea              M6569         4/23        8:00       46:44    9:16     2:01:18
1529  Greg Fedurek           M5054       76/161        8:00       46:06    9:16     2:01:18
1530  Carrie Goode           F3034       93/422        8:00       46:38    9:16     2:01:19
1531  Aashiish Agnihotri     M2529      138/246        8:00       48:01    9:16     2:01:21
1532  Jessica Heagen         F2024      114/360        8:00       46:39    9:16     2:01:21
1533  Jared Heagen           M2529      139/246        8:00       46:40    9:16     2:01:21
1534  Cassandra Kaparos      F2024      115/360        8:00       48:48    9:16     2:01:23
1535  Abby Parker            F2024      116/360        8:00       43:51    9:16     2:01:24
1536  Kate Teter             F3034       94/422        8:00       47:36    9:17     2:01:25
1537  Chad Sickels           M3034      119/215        8:00       47:58    9:17     2:01:25
1538  Paige Hayes            F3034       95/422        8:00       47:54    9:17     2:01:26
1539  Linda Oelke            F4549       38/280        8:00       50:23    9:17     2:01:26
1540  Jamie Byrum            M2529      140/246        8:00       48:36    9:17     2:01:27
1541  Tiffany Scheibley      F2024      117/360        8:00       48:36    9:17     2:01:27
1542  Lisa Dillahunt         F4549       39/280        8:00       46:09    9:17     2:01:28
1543  Carolyn McGrath        F2529      141/521        8:00       48:23    9:17     2:01:28
1544  Catherine Alfano       F3034       96/422        8:00       47:17    9:17     2:01:29
1545  Jamie Hillman          F2529      142/521        8:00       48:23    9:17     2:01:29
1546  Dina Roldan            F4044       66/311        8:00       49:23    9:17     2:01:29
1547  Lynn Cockerham         F4549       40/280        8:00       48:19    9:17     2:01:29
1548  Jason Lewis            M2529      141/246        8:00       44:17    9:17     2:01:30
1549  Ben Randolph           M2024       90/132        8:00       46:16    9:17     2:01:30
1550  Tricia Echemann        F2024      118/360        8:00       46:17    9:17     2:01:30
1551  Kathleen Caress        F2529      143/521        8:00       47:17    9:17     2:01:30
1552  Stephanie Mateja       F2024      119/360        8:00       49:25    9:17     2:01:31
1553  Michelle Byrum         F2529      144/521        8:00       48:36    9:17     2:01:32
1554  Lorraine Van Dommelen  F2529      145/521        8:00       45:49    9:17     2:01:32
1555  Jay Bialecki           M3539      157/265        8:00       45:10    9:17     2:01:33
1556  Larry Armbrecht        M5559       33/102        8:00       46:30    9:17     2:01:33
1557  Valerie Chouinard      F4549       41/280        8:00       45:52    9:17     2:01:33
1558  Katie Hervert          F3034       97/422        8:00       47:17    9:17     2:01:35
1559  C R Schroer            M5559       34/102        8:00       44:55    9:17     2:01:36
1560  Jamie Kelly            F2529      146/521        8:00       47:14    9:17     2:01:37
1561  Michael Skilliter      M3034      120/215        8:00       44:35    9:17     2:01:37
1562  Hugh Maxwell           M5054       77/161        8:00       45:30    9:18     2:01:37
1563  Erin Rendina           F2024      120/360        8:00       46:47    9:18     2:01:40
1564  Sara Garwick           F2024      121/360        8:00       46:33    9:18     2:01:40
1565  Alexandra Nelson       F2024      122/360        8:00       45:41    9:18     2:01:43
1566  Ashley Brown           F2024      123/360        8:00       46:10    9:18     2:01:44
1567  Joseph Benson          M0119        35/54        8:00       51:07    9:18     2:01:45
1568  Amy Bennett            F3539      107/437        8:00       47:29    9:18     2:01:45
1569  Clay Atfield           M3539      158/265        8:00       44:26    9:18     2:01:46
1570  Elizabeth Martin       F2024      124/360        8:00       47:56    9:18     2:01:46
1571  Stan Harris            M4044      126/220        8:00       46:39    9:18     2:01:47
1572  Claire Stewart         F2024      125/360        8:00       50:16    9:18     2:01:49
1573  Justine Bruns          F3539      108/437        8:00       45:23    9:18     2:01:49
1574  Laurie Shea            F6064         3/46        8:00       46:07    9:18     2:01:50
1575  Ryan Craig             M2024       91/132        8:00       43:26    9:18     2:01:50
1576  Stephany Diyanni       F2024      126/360        8:00       47:21    9:19     2:01:52
1577  Lauren Ramspacher      F2024      127/360        8:00       48:14    9:19     2:01:53
1578  Spencer Johnston       M2024       92/132        8:00       47:22    9:19     2:01:53
1579  Kristy Orem            F3034       98/422        8:00       46:47    9:19     2:01:55
1580  Sarah Harrigan         F2529      147/521        8:00       47:53    9:19     2:01:58
1581  Sarah Wick             F4044       67/311        8:00       47:11    9:19     2:01:59
1582  Alison Gonsalves       F4044       68/311        8:00       47:45    9:19     2:02:00
1583  Michael Rotkis         M3539      159/265        8:00       44:39    9:19     2:02:01
1584  Heather Lenegar        F2529      148/521        8:00       47:12    9:19     2:02:03
1585  Greg Eberhart          M4044      127/220        8:00       47:36    9:20     2:02:04
1586  Erin Kelly             ATHEN       10/102        8:00       47:17    9:20     2:02:04
1587  Andrea Ewing           F3034       99/422        8:00       46:38    9:20     2:02:05
1588  Victoria Barto         F3034      100/422        8:00       47:00    9:20     2:02:07
1589  Laura Grippi           F3034      101/422        8:00       47:00    9:20     2:02:07
1590  Mike Marso             CRUIS       48/123        8:00       47:22    9:20     2:02:13
1591  Kelly Devito           F3034      102/422        8:00       47:40    9:20     2:02:13
1592  Kimberly Aspacher      F4549       42/280        8:00       46:01    9:20     2:02:13
1593  Greg Rumple            M3539      160/265        8:00       49:49    9:20     2:02:14
1594  Christy Gearo          F3034      103/422        8:00       47:41    9:20     2:02:16
1595  Courtney Nemeth        F2024      128/360        8:00       44:32    9:21     2:02:17
1596  Debbie Clarke          F3034      104/422        8:00       48:09    9:21     2:02:18
1597  Susan Lupidi           F2024      129/360        8:00       48:09    9:21     2:02:18
1598  Glenn Fields           M6064        13/53        8:00       47:55    9:21     2:02:19
1599  Dan Mayo               M4044      128/220        8:00       48:54    9:21     2:02:23
1600  Joshua Clevenger       M2529      142/246        8:00       43:12    9:21     2:02:25
1601  David Frondorf         M5054       78/161        8:00       46:23    9:21     2:02:25
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1602  Melanie Rafferty       F5559        4/106        8:00       46:21    9:21     2:02:25
1603  Kathy Hicks            F5559        5/106        8:00       46:07    9:21     2:02:27
1604  Jason Hillebrand       CRUIS       49/123        8:00       45:16    9:22     2:02:30
1605  Kelly Chippindale      F2024      130/360        8:00       47:57    9:22     2:02:30
1606  Janisha Henry          F2529      149/521        8:00       45:17    9:22     2:02:31
1607  Kelly Sires            F3034      105/422        8:00       45:28    9:22     2:02:32
1608  Nathan Morris          M3034      121/215        8:00       47:39    9:22     2:02:33
1609  Carla Maxwell          F3539      109/437        8:00       46:13    9:22     2:02:35
1610  David Stewart          M5054       79/161        8:00       50:17    9:22     2:02:37
1611  Gail Diiullo           F3539      110/437        8:00       47:01    9:22     2:02:37
1612  Jack Dapo              M0119        36/54        8:00       48:15    9:22     2:02:37
1613  Jim Addonizio          M4044      129/220        8:00       47:15    9:22     2:02:37
1614  Mike Moloney           M2529      143/246        8:00       43:47    9:22     2:02:37
1615  Tim Gaier              M5054       80/161        8:00       50:06    9:22     2:02:38
1616  Corrine Hendershot     F3034      106/422        8:00       43:53    9:22     2:02:38
1617  John Feeney            M2529      144/246        8:00       48:42    9:22     2:02:38
1618  Matthew Hansen         M2024       93/132        8:00       50:06    9:22     2:02:38
1619  Katie Feeney           F2529      150/521        8:00       48:42    9:22     2:02:38
1620  Regina Modzel          F2529      151/521        8:00       47:42    9:22     2:02:39
1621  Polly Maroun           F4549       43/280        8:00       47:20    9:22     2:02:40
1622  Leigh Zelasko          F2529      152/521        8:00       47:11    9:22     2:02:41
1623  Daniel Nelles          M3034      122/215        8:00       46:06    9:23     2:02:43
1624  Lakshmi Vasist         F3034      107/422        8:00       47:31    9:23     2:02:44
1625  Kirk Dapo              M2024       94/132        8:00       41:40    9:23     2:02:44
1626  Todd Willke            M2529      145/246        8:00       50:00    9:23     2:02:47
1627  Kami Perdue            F2529      153/521        8:00       41:44    9:23     2:02:47
1628  Kerri Miller           F2024      131/360        8:00       41:44    9:23     2:02:47
1629  Brian Kuhn             M4044      130/220        8:00       47:31    9:23     2:02:48
1630  Lisa McGovern          F3034      108/422        8:00       46:07    9:23     2:02:50
1631  Matt Doran             M3034      123/215        8:00       43:42    9:23     2:02:51
1632  Tim Stewart            M4549       93/167        8:00       44:20    9:23     2:02:52
1633  Blair Savage           M4549       94/167        8:00       45:35    9:23     2:02:52
1634  Chris Schmid           M6064        14/53        7:00       46:33    9:23     2:02:52
1635  Tricia Penno           F2529      154/521        8:00       46:14    9:23     2:02:54
1636  Timothy Murnane        M6064        15/53        8:00       46:17    9:23     2:02:55
1637  Jennie Cisar Lawrence  F2529      155/521        8:00       48:24    9:23     2:02:55
1638  Julie Scribner         F5054       14/216        8:00       45:47    9:23     2:02:56
1639  Mary Kathryn Starkey   F2529      156/521        8:00       45:52    9:24     2:02:56
1640  Erin Palisin           F2024      132/360        8:00       47:42    9:24     2:02:57
1641  Stratton Alt           M3034      124/215        8:00       48:18    9:24     2:02:57
1642  Rachel Richards        F3034      109/422        8:00       45:53    9:24     2:02:58
1643  Jeffrey Stanfield      M4044      131/220        8:00       49:44    9:24     2:02:58
1644  Elizabeth Martus       F2024      133/360        8:00       46:48    9:24     2:02:59
1645  Tricia Brun            F2024      134/360        8:00       45:52    9:24     2:02:59
1646  Ginger Baker           F3034      110/422        8:00       48:18    9:24     2:03:00
1647  Chris Ward             M3539      161/265        8:00       45:36    9:24     2:03:00
1648  Lori Macbeth           F3539      111/437        8:00       45:51    9:24     2:03:01
1649  Leslie Johnson         F3539      112/437        8:00       45:52    9:24     2:03:01
1650  Jennifer Bajec         F3539      113/437        8:00       49:30    9:24     2:03:03
1651  Shannon Porter         F2529      157/521        8:00       44:09    9:24     2:03:05
1652  Heidi Eyster           F2529      158/521        8:00       47:55    9:24     2:03:06
1653  Kathleen Shanks        F2024      135/360        8:00       48:19    9:24     2:03:06
1654  Gregory Eyster         M5559       35/102        8:00       47:55    9:24     2:03:07
1655  Jill Frey              F3539      114/437        8:00       45:44    9:25     2:03:10
1656  Sheila Goertemoeller   F3034      111/422        8:00       45:50    9:25     2:03:11
1657  Jennifer Nelson Carney F3034      112/422        8:00       48:27    9:25     2:03:13
1658  Beth Deremer           F2024      136/360        8:00       48:45    9:25     2:03:13
1659  Andi Motley            F2529      159/521        8:00       48:00    9:25     2:03:14
1661  Kim Mullet             F2024      137/360        8:00       48:26    9:25     2:03:16
1662  Katrina Peck           F2024      138/360        8:00       49:08    9:25     2:03:16
1663  Nick Seitz             M2529      146/246        8:00       43:51    9:25     2:03:17
1664  Jeff Hanna             M3034      125/215        8:00       48:42    9:25     2:03:18
1665  Heather Matern         F3034      113/422        8:00       43:47    9:25     2:03:18
1666  MacKenzie Pamer        F3034      114/422        8:00       46:37    9:25     2:03:18
1667  Joel Feeman            M3034      126/215        8:00       46:37    9:25     2:03:19
1668  Kelly Garland          F2529      160/521        8:00       49:58    9:25     2:03:19
1669  Eric Dorney            M2529      147/246        8:00       51:15    9:25     2:03:20
1670  Thom Baker             M5559       36/102        8:00       47:05    9:25     2:03:21
1671  Jesse Luttrell         M2529      148/246        8:00       51:16    9:25     2:03:21
1673  Jill Adelsberger       F2529      161/521        8:00       45:19    9:26     2:03:24
1674  Amy Graham             F4044       69/311        8:00       45:40    9:26     2:03:27
1675  Missi Grove            F3539      115/437        8:00       45:41    9:26     2:03:27
1676  Kathy Fulop            F3539      116/437        8:00       48:18    9:26     2:03:28
1677  Edward Potkanowicz     M4044      132/220        8:00       45:09    9:26     2:03:29
1678  Deanna Potkanowicz     F3034      115/422        8:00       45:09    9:26     2:03:29
1679  Cristine Masters       F2529      162/521        8:00       47:37    9:26     2:03:29
1680  Paul Thibault          M5559       37/102        8:00       43:27    9:26     2:03:31
1681  Craig Butler           M3539      162/265        8:00       46:25    9:26     2:03:32
1682  Tammi Butler           F3539      117/437        8:00       46:26    9:26     2:03:33
1683  Manring Manring        M3034      127/215        8:00       46:06    9:26     2:03:34
1684  Julie O'Neal           F3034      116/422        8:00       47:50    9:26     2:03:34
1685  Margaret Lander        F2024      139/360        8:00       47:09    9:26     2:03:35
1686  Denise McCoy           F4549       44/280        8:00       46:22    9:27     2:03:35
1687  Brian Covert           M3034      128/215        8:00       45:13    9:27     2:03:36
1688  Kristin Homoki         F3539      118/437        8:00       48:25    9:27     2:03:38
1689  Kenneth Homoki         M3539      163/265        8:00       48:25    9:27     2:03:38
1690  Jeffrey Cook           M3539      164/265        8:00       44:46    9:27     2:03:39
1691  Kimberly Nelson        F5054       15/216        8:00       46:08    9:27     2:03:39
1692  Sven Christianson      M3539      165/265        8:00       46:04    9:27     2:03:39
1693  David Rich             M3539      166/265        8:00       46:06    9:27     2:03:39
1694  Chris Cantzler         M3539      167/265        8:00       45:15    9:27     2:03:39
1695  Amy Dirksen            F3034      117/422        8:00       47:45    9:27     2:03:40
1696  Laura Hager            F3539      119/437        8:00       44:54    9:27     2:03:40
1697  Mark Gray              M4044      133/220        8:00       43:12    9:27     2:03:41
1698  Kristin Kasunich       F2024      140/360        8:00       46:52    9:27     2:03:41
1699  Brittany House         F2024      141/360        8:00       47:06    9:27     2:03:41
1700  Bryn House             F2529      163/521        8:00       47:07    9:27     2:03:42
1701  John Herold            M4044      134/220        8:00       48:40    9:27     2:03:43
1702  Ken Brenneman          M3539      168/265        8:00       46:36    9:27     2:03:44
1703  Aimee Skeen-Caniglia   F3539      120/437        8:00       47:23    9:27     2:03:45
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1704  Jason Trippier         M3539      169/265        8:00       46:59    9:27     2:03:45
1705  Bob Igoe               M3539      170/265        8:00       43:37    9:27     2:03:47
1706  Barbara Gray           F4044       70/311        8:00       46:36    9:28     2:03:50
1707  Leah Hobbs             F3034      118/422        8:00       47:37    9:28     2:03:50
1708  James Long             M4549       95/167        8:00       45:29    9:28     2:03:51
1709  Shelley Apley          F3034      119/422        8:00       50:04    9:28     2:03:51
1710  Missy Cross            F4044       71/311        8:00       47:09    9:28     2:03:52
1711  Brittany Dissinger     F2024      142/360        8:00       47:51    9:28     2:03:53
1712  Jerry Anderson         M5054       81/161        8:00       47:19    9:28     2:03:54
1713  Deborah Ward           F4044       72/311        8:00       50:23    9:28     2:03:55
1714  Alison Phlipot         F2024      143/360        8:00       47:09    9:28     2:03:56
1715  Jennifer Hall          ATHEN       11/102        8:00       50:44    9:28     2:03:56
1716  Cathy Thompson         F2024      144/360        8:00       50:14    9:28     2:03:57
1717  Ashley Wyatt           F2024      145/360        8:00       44:19    9:28     2:03:57
1718  Lindsay Backs          F2024      146/360        8:00       49:11    9:28     2:03:58
1719  Craig Douglas          M5559       38/102        8:00       47:39    9:28     2:03:59
1720  Randy Ryan             M5054       82/161        8:00       49:13    9:28     2:03:59
1721  Aaron Lambert          M2529      149/246        8:00       48:30    9:28     2:04:01
1722  Bree Thomas            F2529      164/521        8:00       48:49    9:29     2:04:01
1723  Kristin Six            F2529      165/521        8:00       48:32    9:29     2:04:01
1724  Douglas Beck           M5054       83/161        8:00       45:04    9:29     2:04:02
1725  Michael Perry          M2024       95/132        8:00       45:29    9:29     2:04:06
1726  Mara Grossman          F2529      166/521        8:00       49:08    9:29     2:04:07
1727  Jennica Biery          F3034      120/422        8:00       45:50    9:29     2:04:07
1728  Susan Stearns          F4044       73/311        8:00       47:21    9:29     2:04:08
1729  Ronald Westerheide     M4549       96/167        8:00       42:17    9:29     2:04:08
1730  Ryan Jones             M3034      129/215        8:00       50:44    9:29     2:04:08
1731  Steven Brown           M4549       97/167        8:00       46:09    9:29     2:04:09
1732  Lisa Nemeth            F4549       45/280        8:00       44:33    9:29     2:04:10
1733  Mary Rossi             F2024      147/360        8:00       46:24    9:29     2:04:11
1734  Carlos Hoyt            M4549       98/167        8:00       49:22    9:29     2:04:13
1735  Charlie Marotta        M5054       84/161        8:00       47:39    9:29     2:04:13
1736  Richard Ladowitz       M4549       99/167        8:00       46:08    9:29     2:04:13
1737  Julie Brown            F2529      167/521        8:00       48:04    9:29     2:04:13
1738  Deborah Marotta        F4044       74/311        8:00       47:40    9:29     2:04:14
1739  Sara Dean              F2529      168/521        8:00       52:42    9:30     2:04:21
1740  Jamie Stamm            F3539      121/437        8:00       49:28    9:30     2:04:21
1741  Jessica Ott            F3539      122/437        8:00       49:28    9:30     2:04:21
1742  Jennifer Gough         F2529      169/521        8:00       49:38    9:30     2:04:22
1743  Sam Pesetsky           M3034      130/215        8:00       48:30    9:30     2:04:23
1744  Miriam Maehrer         F4044       75/311        8:00       47:24    9:30     2:04:23
1745  Diane Carrington       F3539      123/437        8:00       47:24    9:30     2:04:23
1746  Melinda Kittle         F2024      148/360        8:00       46:33    9:30     2:04:23
1747  Susan Richter          F3539      124/437        8:00       46:56    9:30     2:04:24
1748  Ryan McCullough        M2529      150/246        8:00       49:29    9:30     2:04:24
1749  Jennifer Conway        F2024      149/360        8:00       46:34    9:30     2:04:24
1750  Nicola Lacetera        M3034      131/215        8:00       51:08    9:30     2:04:24
1751  Jane Dooley            F4044       76/311        8:00       45:44    9:30     2:04:25
1752  Andrew Ratcliff        CRUIS       50/123        8:00       52:42    9:30     2:04:26
1753  Joann McDaniel         F3539      125/437        8:00       48:26    9:30     2:04:27
1754  Kristin Broda          ATHEN       12/102        8:00       46:05    9:30     2:04:27
1755  Brian Watercutter      M3034      132/215        8:00       45:04    9:30     2:04:27
1756  Emily Edwards          F2024      150/360        8:00       46:40    9:30     2:04:27
1757  Marty Hippler          M3539      171/265        8:00       47:42    9:31     2:04:30
1758  Or Mars                M3539      172/265        8:00       45:11    9:31     2:04:30
1759  Tim Durham             M4549      100/167        8:00       46:03    9:31     2:04:30
1760  Scott Green            M4549      101/167        8:00       46:58    9:31     2:04:31
1761  Denise Baker           F4549       46/280        8:00       46:14    9:31     2:04:31
1762  Paul Sutherland        M4044      135/220        8:00       48:26    9:31     2:04:31
1763  Jodi Egbert            F3034      121/422        8:00       48:42    9:31     2:04:33
1764  Adryanna Sutherland    F3539      126/437        8:00       48:27    9:31     2:04:33
1765  Brian Berkebile        M3034      133/215        8:00       47:11    9:31     2:04:35
1766  Marci Cooper           F2529      170/521        8:00       46:11    9:31     2:04:35
1767  Matthew Cooper         M2529      151/246        8:00       46:11    9:31     2:04:35
1768  Keith Finney           M2529      152/246        8:00       50:52    9:31     2:04:36
1769  Brendan Pishnery       M2024       96/132        8:00       50:52    9:31     2:04:37
1770  Rick Briggs            M4549      102/167        8:00       45:02    9:31     2:04:38
1771  Rachel Gatoff          F3539      127/437        8:00       45:50    9:31     2:04:38
1772  Scott Meiser           CRUIS       51/123        8:00       42:00    9:31     2:04:40
1773  Chris Donovan          M3034      134/215        8:00       47:17    9:31     2:04:40
1774  Erin Hortsman          F2024      151/360        8:00       48:07    9:32     2:04:41
1775  Michael Miller         M4044      136/220        8:00       46:10    9:32     2:04:41
1776  Tony Poeppelman        M2529      153/246        8:00       48:06    9:32     2:04:43
1777  Heather Coleman        F3539      128/437        8:00       46:10    9:32     2:04:44
1778  Danice Johnson         F2529      171/521        8:00       44:39    9:32     2:04:44
1779  Darin Johnson          M2529      154/246        8:00       44:39    9:32     2:04:45
1780  Jim Scott              M5559       39/102        8:00       47:49    9:32     2:04:45
1781  Amy Love               F4044       77/311        8:00       48:35    9:32     2:04:45
1782  Betsy Weissbrod        F2529      172/521        8:00       49:08    9:32     2:04:47
1783  Dani Stropki           F2024      152/360        8:00       49:08    9:32     2:04:47
1784  Mark Dewalt            M3034      135/215        8:00       47:48    9:32     2:04:49
1785  Michelle McNally       F3034      122/422        8:00       47:56    9:32     2:04:50
1786  Joshua Illencik        M2024       97/132        8:00       52:32    9:32     2:04:50
1787  Sharon Hazen           F5054       16/216        8:00       45:37    9:32     2:04:51
1788  Abigale Walls          F2529      173/521        8:00       47:52    9:32     2:04:51
1789  Luan Martin            F4549       47/280        8:00       48:49    9:32     2:04:52
1790  Julie Davis            F2024      153/360        8:00       47:58    9:32     2:04:53
1791  Lauren Scott           F2529      174/521        8:00       47:59    9:32     2:04:53
1792  Susan Noe              F4044       78/311        8:00       48:49    9:32     2:04:53
1793  Marilyn Moser          F5054       17/216        8:00       47:44    9:33     2:04:55
1794  Kim Waugh              F3034      123/422        8:00       47:19    9:33     2:04:55
1795  Rohit Chhabra          M2529      155/246        8:00       48:29    9:33     2:04:57
1796  Ruth Fratianne         F4044       79/311        8:00       46:03    9:33     2:05:01
1797  Jeff Reed              M5054       85/161        8:00       45:26    9:33     2:05:03
1798  Edith Knowles          F4549       48/280        8:00       46:09    9:33     2:05:04
1799  Jay Brant              M4044      137/220        8:00       47:55    9:33     2:05:04
1800  Carla Brant            F3539      129/437        8:00       47:56    9:33     2:05:05
1801  Austin Knickerbocker   M0119        37/54        8:00       45:59    9:33     2:05:05
1802  Jodi Bair              F4044       80/311        8:00       47:01    9:33     2:05:05
1803  Rob Plesich            M2529      156/246        8:00       48:20    9:33     2:05:06
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1804  Nichole Spencer        F3034      124/422        8:00       46:45    9:34     2:05:07
1805  Heather Godwin         F3034      125/422        8:00       47:19    9:34     2:05:08
1806  Maria Bornhorst        F2529      175/521        8:00       46:09    9:34     2:05:08
1807  Brian Meyer            M3034      136/215        8:00       50:23    9:34     2:05:11
1808  Tina Shirkey           F3539      130/437        8:00       48:24    9:34     2:05:12
1809  Michael Kuremsky       M4044      138/220        8:00       50:37    9:34     2:05:14
1810  Renee Heller           F4044       81/311        8:00       48:06    9:34     2:05:14
1811  Kiriko Konno           F3034      126/422        8:00       50:23    9:34     2:05:14
1812  Jeff Mowrey            M3034      137/215        8:00       46:05    9:34     2:05:16
1813  Leslie Thornton        F2529      176/521        8:00       50:24    9:34     2:05:18
1814  Brooke Wisler          F2529      177/521        8:00       47:34    9:34     2:05:19
1815  Michelle Anderson      F4044       82/311        8:00       47:29    9:35     2:05:21
1816  Brock Walden           M2529      157/246        8:00       46:57    9:35     2:05:21
1817  Nancy MacDonald        F3539      131/437        8:00       47:30    9:35     2:05:21
1818  David Coho             M3539      173/265        8:00       48:06    9:35     2:05:21
1819  Allison Mumaw          F2529      178/521        8:00       46:28    9:35     2:05:23
1820  Christine Gwitt        F3034      127/422        8:00       50:26    9:35     2:05:23
1821  Bernabe Gomez          M3034      138/215        8:00       50:26    9:35     2:05:23
1822  Joe Caniglia           M3034      139/215        8:00       47:30    9:35     2:05:26
1823  Steve Jones            M5054       86/161        8:00       46:26    9:35     2:05:27
1824  Jonathan Gabis         M2529      158/246        8:00       49:32    9:35     2:05:28
1825  Julie Daubenmire       F2529      179/521        8:00                9:35     2:05:28
1826  Chris Heiert           M3539      174/265        8:00       50:37    9:35     2:05:29
1827  Amy Holt               F3034      128/422        8:00       48:12    9:35     2:05:29
1828  Thomas Bell            M5559       40/102        8:00       48:55    9:35     2:05:31
1829  Kathryn Boyse          F2529      180/521        8:00       50:20    9:35     2:05:31
1830  Kelly Taylor           F4044       83/311        8:00       50:20    9:35     2:05:32
1831  Adrienne Dula          F2529      181/521        8:00       50:00    9:35     2:05:33
1832  Kara Spoonhour         ATHEN       13/102        8:00       50:01    9:36     2:05:33
1833  Mary Ralph             F3539      132/437        8:00       48:52    9:36     2:05:34
1834  Cody Weese             M2024       98/132        8:00       51:37    9:36     2:05:34
1835  Michelle Snow          F3034      129/422        8:00       50:57    9:36     2:05:34
1836  Anna Aguiar            F3539      133/437        8:00       44:38    9:36     2:05:35
1837  Melissa Dodd           F2529      182/521        8:00       48:42    9:36     2:05:35
1838  Mark Sulek             M4044      139/220        8:00       45:00    9:36     2:05:36
1839  Andrew Orlins          CRUIS       52/123        8:00       50:02    9:36     2:05:36
1840  Bonnie Lingafelter     F5054       18/216        8:00       47:46    9:36     2:05:36
1841  Ryan Stroh             M3034      140/215        8:00       51:17    9:36     2:05:37
1842  Warren Carter          M6569         5/23        8:00       43:24    9:36     2:05:37
1843  Jennifer Morton        F2529      183/521        8:00       50:27    9:36     2:05:38
1844  Amanda Goodwin         F2529      184/521        8:00       50:31    9:36     2:05:39
1845  Tracy Walters          ATHEN       14/102        8:00       50:32    9:36     2:05:40
1846  Jon Cole               M5054       87/161        8:00       48:18    9:36     2:05:42
1847  Teresa Egbert          F2024      154/360        8:00       48:17    9:36     2:05:42
1848  Cara Aschliman         F2529      185/521        8:00       45:47    9:36     2:05:42
1849  Nancy Derian           F5054       19/216        8:00       47:20    9:36     2:05:42
1850  Brian Code             M5054       88/161        8:00       46:17    9:36     2:05:43
1851  Jacqui Long            F2024      155/360        8:00       48:37    9:36     2:05:43
1852  Ron Deistler           M3539      175/265        8:00       49:31    9:36     2:05:44
1853  Jeannine Allen         F3034      130/422        8:00       49:41    9:36     2:05:46
1854  Thomas Allenstein      M4549      103/167        8:00       49:33    9:36     2:05:46
1855  Emily Meyer            F2024      156/360        8:00       49:13    9:36     2:05:46
1856  Carrie Meyer           F2529      186/521        8:00       47:24    9:37     2:05:47
1857  Jonathan Cole          M5054       89/161        8:00       48:17    9:37     2:05:49
1858  Katy Cornell           F2024      157/360        8:00       48:35    9:37     2:05:50
1859  Elizabeth Clubbs       F2529      187/521        8:00       48:35    9:37     2:05:52
1860  Anna Damcevski         F0119        25/69        8:00       43:10    9:37     2:05:52
1861  David Nack             CRUIS       53/123        8:00       46:38    9:37     2:05:52
1862  Heather Link           F2529      188/521        8:00       48:29    9:37     2:05:54
1863  Janene Van Der Merwe   F4549       49/280        8:00       46:48    9:37     2:05:55
1864  Diane Beacon           F5054       20/216        8:00       46:28    9:37     2:05:58
1865  Greg Miller            M3539      176/265        8:00       50:00    9:37     2:05:58
1866  Keith Caldwell         M4549      104/167        8:00       46:29    9:37     2:05:59
1867  Joe Beyer              M3034      141/215        8:00       48:30    9:37     2:05:59
1868  Richard Starkey        M4044      140/220        8:00       45:18    9:38     2:05:59
1869  Jeff Wing              M2024       99/132        8:00       45:43    9:38     2:06:00
1870  Honeylyn Vogelpohl     F3034      131/422        8:00       44:50    9:38     2:06:01
1871  Kimberly Moore         F3034      132/422        8:00       50:07    9:38     2:06:02
1872  Neil Kraynek           M5559       41/102        8:00                9:38     2:06:03
1873  Matthew Granson        CRUIS       54/123        8:00       47:54    9:38     2:06:06
1874  Jane Butler            F3034      133/422        8:00       51:57    9:38     2:06:07
1875  Michael Coffey         M5054       90/161        8:00       48:27    9:38     2:06:08
1876  Kate Isler             F3539      134/437        8:00       46:56    9:38     2:06:10
1877  Bill Hill              M6064        16/53        8:00       48:39    9:38     2:06:11
1878  Chelsea Collet         ATHEN       15/102        8:00       48:16    9:39     2:06:13
1879  Kimberly Langford      F3539      135/437        8:00       46:05    9:39     2:06:14
1880  Keith Beveridge        CRUIS       55/123        8:00       51:57    9:39     2:06:18
1881  Holly Weber            F2024      158/360        8:00       53:16    9:39     2:06:19
1882  Peter Gudenzi          M4549      105/167        8:00       49:50    9:39     2:06:20
1883  Marni Dreher           F3034      134/422        8:00       49:43    9:39     2:06:21
1884  Sharon Crawford        F3539      136/437        8:00       48:54    9:39     2:06:21
1885  Rob Dahlen             M2024      100/132        8:00       45:29    9:39     2:06:23
1886  Molly Coyne            F3034      135/422        8:00       49:23    9:39     2:06:23
1887  Shelagh Hughes         F2529      189/521        8:00       47:49    9:40     2:06:26
1888  Ashley Gentry          F2024      159/360        8:00       47:49    9:40     2:06:26
1889  Bob Michel             M5559       42/102        8:00       47:05    9:40     2:06:26
1890  Karen Bodker           F3539      137/437        8:00       52:33    9:40     2:06:27
1891  Amy Carlson            F2529      190/521        8:00       48:52    9:40     2:06:27
1892  Amy Lockard            F3539      138/437        8:00       48:52    9:40     2:06:28
1893  Ed Deblasio            M5054       91/161        8:00       48:18    9:40     2:06:29
1894  Tony McGary            M5054       92/161        8:00       50:01    9:40     2:06:31
1895  Matt McGary            M2529      159/246        8:00       50:03    9:40     2:06:32
1896  Norm Kasunich          M4549      106/167        8:00       46:39    9:40     2:06:35
1897  Kim Algoe              F3539      139/437        8:00       47:53    9:40     2:06:35
1898  Yoko Brunell           F4044       84/311        8:00       47:17    9:41     2:06:39
1899  Carrie Deckrosh        ATHEN       16/102        8:00       46:31    9:41     2:06:39
1900  Dustin Wilder          M3539      177/265        8:00       45:19    9:41     2:06:39
1901  Becky Chitwood         F2529      191/521        8:00       46:40    9:41     2:06:40
1902  Kelsey Shunk           F0119        26/69        8:00       46:40    9:41     2:06:40
1903  Anne Basler            F3539      140/437        8:00       50:00    9:41     2:06:41
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1904  Tony Jones             M3034      142/215        8:00       46:02    9:41     2:06:41
1905  Mary Brunney           F4044       85/311        8:00       50:01    9:41     2:06:41
1906  Melissa Krendl         F2529      192/521        8:00       50:15    9:41     2:06:42
1907  Buffy Jansak           F3539      141/437        8:00       44:45    9:41     2:06:42
1908  Amy Campbell           F3034      136/422        8:00       50:15    9:41     2:06:43
1909  Clinton Jenkins        M2529      160/246        8:00       50:46    9:41     2:06:43
1910  John Metzger           M4044      141/220        8:00       47:13    9:41     2:06:44
1911  Margaret Stone         F2024      160/360        8:00       51:19    9:41     2:06:46
1912  Pamela Heiney          F4044       86/311        8:00       49:33    9:41     2:06:48
1913  Heath Tetrault         M2024      101/132        8:00       46:44    9:41     2:06:50
1914  Dave Baur              M4549      107/167        8:00       47:39    9:41     2:06:51
1915  Nancy Howard           F3539      142/437        8:00       44:20    9:41     2:06:51
1916  Tasha Ruth             F2529      193/521        8:00       45:11    9:42     2:06:52
1917  Jessica Stephens       F2024      161/360        8:00       46:44    9:42     2:06:54
1918  Thomas Presper         M4549      108/167        8:00       48:45    9:42     2:06:54
1919  Sonya Presper          F4549       50/280        8:00       49:04    9:42     2:06:55
1920  Amanda Lieving         F2529      194/521        8:00       48:40    9:42     2:06:55
1921  Diana Finton           F3539      143/437        8:00       49:41    9:42     2:06:56
1922  Traci Stocker          F3539      144/437        8:00       51:19    9:42     2:06:56
1923  Sharon Taylor          F3539      145/437        8:00       48:14    9:42     2:06:59
1924  Robert Irvine          M4044      142/220        8:00       49:15    9:42     2:07:02
1925  Jim Hamrick            M4044      143/220        8:00       45:51    9:42     2:07:02
1926  Heidi Brown            F3539      146/437        8:00       48:17    9:42     2:07:02
1927  Erika Bowles           F3034      137/422        8:00       49:59    9:42     2:07:02
1928  William Rozich         M3539      178/265        8:00       45:18    9:42     2:07:02
1929  Suzanne Scott          F3539      147/437        8:00       49:29    9:42     2:07:03
1930  Dennis Finnegan        M4044      144/220        8:00       43:45    9:42     2:07:03
1931  Mary Adelsberger       F2529      195/521        8:00       52:13    9:42     2:07:03
1932  Carlos Aragon          M3034      143/215        8:00       52:13    9:42     2:07:04
1933  Greg Roebke            M2529      161/246        8:00       52:31    9:43     2:07:05
1934  Luke McMenemy          M0119        38/54        8:00       48:05    9:43     2:07:06
1935  Brian Forrest          M3034      144/215        8:00       50:00    9:43     2:07:07
1936  Pete Nykes             CRUIS       56/123        8:00       48:44    9:43     2:07:07
1937  Matthew Bonchi         M3034      145/215        8:00       46:16    9:43     2:07:08
1938  Laura Click            F2529      196/521        8:00       46:46    9:43     2:07:08
1939  Anthony Saeli          M3034      146/215        8:00       48:15    9:43     2:07:11
1940  Madonna Eid            F4549       51/280        8:00       46:53    9:43     2:07:11
1941  Julia Saeli            F3034      138/422        8:00       48:16    9:43     2:07:11
1942  Andrew Perry           M2529      162/246        8:00       51:18    9:43     2:07:12
1943  Lucas Hardbarger       M2529      163/246        8:00       49:36    9:43     2:07:12
1944  Brian Moore            CRUIS       57/123        8:00       48:48    9:43     2:07:12
1945  Kristen Stagner        F3034      139/422        8:00       48:29    9:43     2:07:12
1946  Rick Gunder            M6064        17/53        8:00       47:59    9:43     2:07:12
1947  Allan Derby            M2529      164/246        8:00       48:17    9:43     2:07:14
1948  Matt Beecroft          M3539      179/265        8:00       49:16    9:43     2:07:14
1949  Robert Decker          M3034      147/215        8:00       48:05    9:43     2:07:15
1950  Jessica Meyer          F2024      162/360        8:00       49:01    9:43     2:07:16
1951  Julie Lewis            F4044       87/311        8:00       49:10    9:43     2:07:17
1952  Derek Brooks           M2529      165/246        8:00       49:58    9:43     2:07:18
1953  Renu Pannett           F3539      148/437        8:00       48:38    9:44     2:07:19
1954  Rachel Schlater        ATHEN       17/102        8:00       50:49    9:44     2:07:19
1955  Peggy Ewald            F5054       21/216        8:00       49:27    9:44     2:07:20
1956  Paul Westenheffer      M3539      180/265        8:00       47:47    9:44     2:07:22
1957  Rebecca Matney         F3034      140/422        8:00       50:21    9:44     2:07:22
1958  Jeff Taylor            CRUIS       58/123        8:00       48:46    9:44     2:07:23
1959  Martin Hunt            CRUIS       59/123        8:00       48:10    9:44     2:07:24
1960  Chris Haydocy          M4549      109/167        8:00       45:32    9:44     2:07:25
1961  Jill Guth              F3539      149/437        8:00       50:16    9:44     2:07:26
1962  Christopher Heineike   M2529      166/246        8:00       49:34    9:44     2:07:27
1963  Angie Kelly            F3539      150/437        8:00       51:05    9:44     2:07:27
1964  Lisa Goldsand          F3539      151/437        8:00       48:32    9:44     2:07:27
1965  Corey Goldsand         M3539      181/265        8:00       48:32    9:44     2:07:28
1966  Cheryl-Lynn Kettle     F3539      152/437        8:00       49:15    9:44     2:07:28
1967  Kelly O'Connor         F2024      163/360        8:00       49:35    9:44     2:07:28
1968  Brett Davis            M2529      167/246        8:00       49:24    9:44     2:07:29
1969  Doug Dunlope           M4549      110/167        8:00       51:02    9:44     2:07:29
1970  Keri Develvis          F3034      141/422        8:00       48:08    9:44     2:07:31
1971  Patrick Walsh          CRUIS       60/123        8:00       48:09    9:45     2:07:31
1972  Rachel Mulchaey        F3034      142/422        8:00       49:32    9:45     2:07:33
1973  Carl Oliver            M5054       93/161        8:00       48:33    9:45     2:07:34
1974  Jennifer Piela         F2529      197/521        8:00       50:13    9:45     2:07:36
1975  Julie German           F2024      164/360        8:00       45:49    9:45     2:07:36
1976  Teresa Piela           F3539      153/437        8:00       50:14    9:45     2:07:37
1977  Laura Waltonen         F3034      143/422        8:00       47:24    9:45     2:07:37
1978  Rachel Smith           F2529      198/521        8:00       50:13    9:45     2:07:37
1979  Jay Kurowski           M3034      148/215        8:00       50:41    9:45     2:07:37
1980  Carly Miller           ATHEN       18/102        8:00       49:21    9:45     2:07:37
1981  Clinton Miller         M2024      102/132        8:00       49:23    9:45     2:07:38
1982  Michael Degroff        M3034      149/215        8:00       50:49    9:45     2:07:40
1983  Dan Reffitt            CRUIS       61/123        8:00       45:02    9:45     2:07:40
1984  Jennifer Eckel         F3539      154/437        8:00       49:05    9:45     2:07:41
1985  Scott Kurowski         M2024      103/132        8:00       50:41    9:45     2:07:42
1986  Ronnelle Yee           F3034      144/422        8:00       47:16    9:45     2:07:43
1987  Jeffrey Bieber         M3539      182/265        8:00       48:06    9:46     2:07:44
1988  Lisa Eastwood          F4044       88/311        8:00       49:00    9:46     2:07:44
1989  Eric Benson            M4044      145/220        8:00       51:06    9:46     2:07:44
1990  Mary Kalec             F4549       52/280        8:00       49:00    9:46     2:07:44
1991  Henry Fischbach        M4549      111/167        8:00       49:27    9:46     2:07:45
1992  Whitney Vanmeter       F2529      199/521        8:00       49:12    9:46     2:07:46
1993  Chris Vanmeter         M2529      168/246        8:00       49:11    9:46     2:07:46
1994  Maria Elliott          F2529      200/521        8:00       50:16    9:46     2:07:46
1995  Asif Qazi              M3539      183/265        8:00       50:20    9:46     2:07:47
1996  Dave Kohut             M2529      169/246        8:00       48:22    9:46     2:07:48
1997  Emily Geisinger        F2024      165/360        8:00       48:53    9:46     2:07:48
1998  Jon Leist              M6064        18/53        8:00       46:07    9:46     2:07:51
1999  David Phillips         M3539      184/265        8:00       50:29    9:46     2:07:53
2000  Dale Tyler             CRUIS       62/123        8:00       48:46    9:46     2:07:57
2001  Amaranta Ramirez       F3034      145/422        8:00       47:59    9:47     2:07:57
2002  Mark Goddard           M5054       94/161        8:00       51:29    9:47     2:07:58
2003  Julie Sanders          F4044       89/311        8:00       44:42    9:47     2:07:58
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2004  Heidi Stark            F3539      155/437        8:00       49:31    9:47     2:07:58
2005  Erin Goddard           F0119        27/69        8:00       50:53    9:47     2:07:59
2006  Alison Weltner         F2529      201/521        8:00       48:55    9:47     2:08:00
2007  Anne Krabacher         F3034      146/422        8:00       48:27    9:47     2:08:00
2008  Jaclyn Corman          F2024      166/360        8:00       48:25    9:47     2:08:02
2009  Henry Frondorf         M2024      104/132        8:00       48:25    9:47     2:08:02
2010  Cynthia Clymer         F3034      147/422        8:00       48:45    9:47     2:08:03
2011  Amy Elsea              F4044       90/311        8:00       48:09    9:47     2:08:03
2012  Lisa Shoaf             F3539      156/437        8:00       52:13    9:47     2:08:05
2013  Corey Schmidt          F3539      157/437        8:00       48:22    9:47     2:08:06
2014  James Carney           CRUIS       63/123        8:00       48:24    9:47     2:08:07
2015  Matt Elliott           M5054       95/161        8:00       48:22    9:47     2:08:07
2016  William Fischer        M5559       43/102        8:00       45:36    9:47     2:08:07
2017  Lu-In Wang             F4549       53/280        8:00       49:47    9:47     2:08:09
2018  Mary Crossley          F4549       54/280        8:00       49:47    9:47     2:08:09
2019  Susan Allerding        F2529      202/521        8:00       48:10    9:47     2:08:09
2020  Jack Miller            M3539      185/265        8:00       47:51    9:48     2:08:11
2021  Kristen Schenk         F2024      167/360        8:00       49:17    9:48     2:08:11
2022  Tom Kennedy            CRUIS       64/123        8:00       48:18    9:48     2:08:11
2023  Amanda Bonnesen        F2529      203/521        8:00       50:38    9:48     2:08:11
2024  Maile Kusano           F3034      148/422        8:00       48:47    9:48     2:08:12
2025  Sergio Manuel Hernadez M2529      170/246        8:00       47:50    9:48     2:08:12
2026  Michael Gallaugher     M3034      150/215        8:00       43:39    9:48     2:08:12
2027  John Kleinhenz         M4044      146/220        8:00       49:57    9:48     2:08:13
2028  Delphine Chauviere     F3034      149/422        8:00       50:11    9:48     2:08:14
2029  Sandra Jurcisek        F5054       22/216        8:00       49:57    9:48     2:08:16
2030  Nicolette Bertolone    F2529      204/521        8:00       50:42    9:48     2:08:17
2031  Jennifer Zid           F4044       91/311        8:00       51:16    9:48     2:08:17
2032  Mark Bertolone         M4549      112/167        8:00       50:42    9:48     2:08:18
2033  Anna Murley            F2024      168/360        8:00       47:23    9:48     2:08:18
2034  Melissa Hutton         F4044       92/311        8:00       49:14    9:48     2:08:18
2035  Alisha Chocholous      F2024      169/360        8:00       47:47    9:48     2:08:19
2036  Eden McDermott         F2529      205/521        8:00       44:59    9:48     2:08:21
2037  Erich Theado           M3034      151/215        8:00       49:06    9:48     2:08:21
2038  Jennifer Schuerman     F4044       93/311        8:00       47:47    9:48     2:08:21
2039  Mia Theado             F3034      150/422        8:00       49:06    9:48     2:08:21
2040  Charlie Rea            CRUIS       65/123        8:00       44:25    9:48     2:08:21
2041  Heather Stoodt         F2024      170/360        8:00       44:26    9:48     2:08:22
2042  Donald Wires           M6064        19/53        8:00       48:37    9:48     2:08:23
2043  Dana Mack              M4044      147/220        8:00       47:39    9:49     2:08:24
2044  Cathy Caruso           F4044       94/311        8:00       49:31    9:49     2:08:24
2045  Kim Wolfe              F3539      158/437        8:00       47:50    9:49     2:08:27
2046  Ian Pfefferle          CRUIS       66/123        8:00       52:06    9:49     2:08:31
2047  Walter Jeffreys        M4549      113/167        8:00       45:04    9:49     2:08:32
2048  Hattie Hill            F3034      151/422        8:00       47:23    9:49     2:08:35
2049  Kerry Pigman           F3034      152/422        8:00       50:17    9:50     2:08:37
2050  Brandi Holloway        F3034      153/422        8:00       50:17    9:50     2:08:37
2051  Suzanne Summer         F3539      159/437        8:00       49:50    9:50     2:08:40
2052  Stephanie Huffman      F2024      171/360        8:00       49:21    9:50     2:08:41
2053  Lauren Pratt           F2024      172/360        8:00       49:21    9:50     2:08:41
2054  Wayne Edwards          M2529      171/246        8:00       47:29    9:50     2:08:41
2055  Katie Walden           F2529      206/521        8:00       49:21    9:50     2:08:41
2056  Dawn Sayre             F3034      154/422        8:00       49:36    9:50     2:08:42
2057  Jeffrey Purks          M4044      148/220        8:00       45:09    9:50     2:08:43
2058  Mary Alpeter           F4044       95/311        8:00       49:46    9:50     2:08:44
2059  Ravi Shankar           M5559       44/102        8:00       51:16    9:50     2:08:45
2060  Stacey McAuley         F2529      207/521        8:00       47:55    9:50     2:08:45
2061  Shelley Duff           F3539      160/437        8:00       50:38    9:50     2:08:45
2062  Nicole Hughes Hughes   F3539      161/437        8:00       49:05    9:50     2:08:46
2063  Jon Minzner            M3539      186/265        8:00       49:29    9:50     2:08:46
2064  Christine McCarthy     F2529      208/521        8:00       50:42    9:50     2:08:46
2065  Mike Emark             M6064        20/53        8:00       49:30    9:50     2:08:47
2066  Jeremy Mitchell        M3034      152/215        8:00       49:45    9:50     2:08:49
2067  Kara Mitchell          F2024      173/360        8:00       49:56    9:50     2:08:49
2068  David Hohl             M3034      153/215        8:00       49:45    9:51     2:08:50
2069  Shannon Jones          F2024      174/360        8:00       51:19    9:51     2:08:50
2070  Ryan Schockling        M2529      172/246        8:00       49:57    9:51     2:08:50
2071  Amy Hendricks          F4044       96/311        8:00       50:02    9:51     2:08:50
2072  Alanna Fogelietti      F2024      175/360        8:00       48:17    9:51     2:08:51
2073  Dominic Massignan      M2529      173/246        8:00       53:44    9:51     2:08:51
2074  Kaitlyn McClelland     F0119        28/69        8:00       48:49    9:51     2:08:51
2075  Vivian Brown           F5559        6/106        8:00       48:14    9:51     2:08:52
2076  Jennifer Worthington   F0119        29/69        8:00       48:25    9:51     2:08:53
2077  Dana Weese             M4549      114/167        8:00       50:19    9:51     2:08:54
2078  Paul Dangler           M5559       45/102        8:00       49:25    9:51     2:08:54
2079  Rebecca Syrowski       F2024      176/360        8:00       50:52    9:51     2:08:54
2080  Kasi Perrin-Carpenter  F2024      177/360        8:00       46:27    9:51     2:08:56
2081  Carie McGauley         F4044       97/311        8:00       47:03    9:51     2:08:57
2082  MacKenzie Davis        M2529      174/246        8:00       49:17    9:51     2:08:58
2083  Jessica Grieves        F2529      209/521        8:00       49:17    9:51     2:08:58
2084  Maggs Morris           F3539      162/437        8:00       50:13    9:51     2:08:59
2085  Beth Straley           F3034      155/422        8:00       49:24    9:51     2:09:01
2086  Elaine Keating         F3539      163/437        8:00       48:12    9:51     2:09:02
2087  Joanne Wetzel          F2529      210/521        8:00       50:15    9:51     2:09:02
2088  Douglas Hock           CRUIS       67/123        8:00       48:28    9:52     2:09:05
2089  Kristen Cruikshank     F2529      211/521        8:00       48:48    9:52     2:09:06
2090  Katherine Loughrey     F3034      156/422        8:00       48:49    9:52     2:09:06
2091  Ellen Cole             F2529      212/521        8:00       50:12    9:52     2:09:07
2092  Barney Nowicki         M4549      115/167        8:00       47:30    9:52     2:09:07
2093  Glen Bidwell           M3539      187/265        8:00       49:51    9:52     2:09:08
2094  Kathy Rottar           NOAGE         5/12        8:00       49:51    9:52     2:09:09
2095  Annemarie Barger       F3034      157/422        8:00       50:11    9:52     2:09:09
2096  Jim Gadberry           M3539      188/265        8:00       47:01    9:52     2:09:11
2097  Allison Kelly          F2529      213/521        8:00       49:35    9:52     2:09:13
2098  Janie Hurley           ATHEN       19/102        8:00       51:31    9:52     2:09:13
2099  Kevin Neibarger        M3034      154/215        8:00       51:17    9:53     2:09:17
2100  Douglas Baron          M6064        21/53        8:00       50:41    9:53     2:09:19
2101  Lisa Herrmann          F3034      158/422        8:00       48:25    9:53     2:09:21
2102  Andrea Worthington     F0119        30/69        8:00       47:45    9:53     2:09:21
2103  Hannah Spieles         F2024      178/360        8:00       48:51    9:53     2:09:23
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2104  Todd White             M4549      116/167        8:00       48:52    9:53     2:09:24
2105  Andrew Nagel           M4044      149/220        8:00       48:10    9:53     2:09:26
2106  Ann Renne              F4549       55/280        8:00       51:54    9:53     2:09:27
2107  Patricia Jay           F3539      164/437        8:00       50:33    9:53     2:09:27
2108  Erin Yu                F2529      214/521        8:00       47:26    9:54     2:09:29
2109  Julie Rutter           F0119        31/69        8:00       49:36    9:54     2:09:30
2110  Jeffrey Wagenbrenner   M3034      155/215        8:00       50:00    9:54     2:09:32
2111  Leslie Kuhlmann        F3539      165/437        8:00       51:40    9:54     2:09:32
2112  Beverley Kidson        F2529      215/521        8:00       51:41    9:54     2:09:32
2113  Tim McIlvaine          M2529      175/246        8:00       55:05    9:54     2:09:32
2114  Megan Brown            F3034      159/422        8:00       50:01    9:54     2:09:32
2115  John Kerr              M5559       46/102        8:00       48:28    9:54     2:09:32
2116  Doug Boedeker          M5559       47/102        8:00       51:33    9:54     2:09:33
2117  Suzanne Hicks          F3539      166/437        8:00       49:34    9:54     2:09:34
2118  Michelle Boyer         F4549       56/280        8:00       47:32    9:54     2:09:35
2119  Cindy Legue            F3539      167/437        8:00       49:05    9:54     2:09:37
2120  Diane Boyden           F4044       98/311        8:00       49:05    9:54     2:09:37
2121  Karissa Benson         F2024      179/360        8:00       48:22    9:54     2:09:40
2122  Peter Madril           M4044      150/220        8:00       51:19    9:54     2:09:40
2123  Nathaniel Walton       M2529      176/246        8:00       50:59    9:54     2:09:42
2124  Shannon Baldwin        F3539      168/437        8:00       50:13    9:55     2:09:43
2125  Jen Brown              F3034      160/422        8:00       50:42    9:55     2:09:44
2126  Allison McKimm         F0119        32/69        8:00       50:58    9:55     2:09:45
2127  Quincy Jones           M3034      156/215        8:00       46:50    9:55     2:09:46
2128  Mike Henderson         M3034      157/215        8:00       47:25    9:55     2:09:46
2129  Leslie Pavlinac        F2024      180/360        8:00       47:22    9:55     2:09:47
2130  Madalyn Teynor         F3034      161/422        8:00       49:32    9:55     2:09:47
2131  Kim Kiefer             F4044       99/311        8:00       52:35    9:55     2:09:48
2132  Nathanael Anderton     CRUIS       68/123        8:00       48:46    9:55     2:09:49
2133  Melissa Churchmack     F2024      181/360        8:00       49:20    9:55     2:09:49
2134  Jane Dickerson         F5559        7/106        8:00       48:12    9:55     2:09:49
2135  Krista Paglisotti      F2024      182/360        8:00       50:14    9:55     2:09:49
2136  Eric Pomajevich        M3034      158/215        8:00       49:20    9:55     2:09:50
2137  John Scanlan           M4044      151/220        8:00       49:43    9:55     2:09:50
2138  Midge Asher            F2024      183/360        8:00       48:16    9:55     2:09:50
2139  Don Rettig             M4044      152/220        8:00       52:38    9:55     2:09:51
2140  Chad Topp              M2529      177/246        8:00       46:41    9:55     2:09:52
2141  Jeff Nelson            M2529      178/246        8:00       52:20    9:55     2:09:52
2142  Debbie Krall           F3539      169/437        8:00       52:39    9:55     2:09:52
2143  Catherine Cordonnier   F2024      184/360        8:00       46:43    9:55     2:09:53
2144  Monte Young            M3539      189/265        8:00       51:20    9:55     2:09:54
2145  Brittney Baker         F0119        33/69        8:00       45:45    9:55     2:09:55
2146  Dr Frank Patterson     CRUIS       69/123        8:00       49:37    9:55     2:09:55
2147  Casey Bauer            F3034      162/422        8:00       51:12    9:56     2:09:55
2148  Tracy Glover           F4549       57/280        8:00       50:30    9:56     2:09:57
2149  Theresa Marcum         F5054       23/216        8:00       48:51    9:56     2:09:59
2150  Dan Jordan             M4044      153/220        8:00       50:09    9:56     2:09:59
2151  Lisa Sewell            F3034      163/422        8:00       49:40    9:56     2:10:00
2152  Derek Bedle            M4044      154/220        8:00       49:32    9:56     2:10:01
2153  Peg Pardini            F4044      100/311        8:00       49:50    9:56     2:10:01
2154  Michael Dennisuk       M5559       48/102        8:00       49:31    9:56     2:10:01
2155  Sara Roemer            F2529      216/521        8:00       48:34    9:56     2:10:04
2156  Steve Roberts          M5559       49/102        8:00       48:55    9:56     2:10:04
2157  Matthew Sulka          CRUIS       70/123        8:00       50:40    9:56     2:10:04
2158  Laura Bischoff         F4044      101/311        8:00       48:50    9:56     2:10:05
2159  Fay Burge              F3539      170/437        8:00       47:21    9:56     2:10:05
2160  Tom Bayer              M4549      117/167        8:00       50:12    9:56     2:10:05
2161  Bonnie Bayer           F4549       58/280        8:00       50:12    9:56     2:10:05
2162  Katherine Majeski      F2024      185/360        8:00       48:31    9:56     2:10:05
2163  Bruce Thompson         M6569         6/23        8:00       51:01    9:56     2:10:06
2164  Mary Otte              F4549       59/280        8:00       50:26    9:56     2:10:07
2165  Caitlin Liete          F0119        34/69        8:00       51:20    9:57     2:10:08
2166  Dee Skinner            F4044      102/311        8:00       48:32    9:57     2:10:12
2167  Pam Seckel             F3539      171/437        8:00       50:36    9:57     2:10:13
2168  Katie Fuchs            F2529      217/521        8:00       49:13    9:57     2:10:14
2169  Emily Yetman           F2024      186/360        8:00       47:31    9:57     2:10:15
2170  Michelle Radtke        F3539      172/437        8:00       49:46    9:57     2:10:15
2171  Tracey Lambert         F4044      103/311        8:00       49:53    9:57     2:10:17
2172  Mark Harris            M3539      190/265        8:00       49:05    9:57     2:10:18
2173  Steve Perez            M4044      155/220        8:00       49:05    9:57     2:10:18
2174  Shaye Eighme           F2529      218/521        8:00       52:02    9:57     2:10:19
2175  Alex Pentino           M2529      179/246        8:00       52:03    9:57     2:10:20
2176  Julie Baird            F2529      219/521        8:00       49:28    9:58     2:10:25
2177  Cristy Lewis           F3034      164/422        8:00       51:18    9:58     2:10:25
2178  Katherine Wiest        F3034      165/422        8:00       46:47    9:58     2:10:26
2179  William Wolfe          M3539      191/265        8:00       47:51    9:58     2:10:26
2180  Pam Smith              F4549       60/280        8:00       48:41    9:58     2:10:27
2181  Mark Velten            M5054       96/161        8:00       48:17    9:58     2:10:28
2182  Blair Hartley          F2529      220/521        8:00       48:11    9:58     2:10:29
2183  Vicki Gardner          F3539      173/437        8:00       49:28    9:58     2:10:31
2184  Amy San Filipppo       F3034      166/422        8:00       48:43    9:58     2:10:32
2185  William Mattews        M4549      118/167        8:00       53:56    9:58     2:10:34
2186  Kim Bernier            F3034      167/422        8:00       51:22    9:58     2:10:34
2187  Teresa Ziska           F4044      104/311        8:00       48:06    9:59     2:10:35
2188  Peter Wray             M5559       50/102        8:00       49:35    9:59     2:10:35
2189  Heather Zwierlein      F3034      168/422        8:00       48:57    9:59     2:10:35
2190  Ellen Hammerstein-Woo  F4549       61/280        8:00       48:07    9:59     2:10:36
2191  Teresa Wray            F5054       24/216        8:00       49:36    9:59     2:10:36
2192  Doug Carey             M3539      192/265        8:00       54:56    9:59     2:10:36
2193  Jennifer Henkin        F2529      221/521        8:00       47:00    9:59     2:10:36
2194  Christine Warbis       F4549       62/280        8:00       50:06    9:59     2:10:37
2195  Mimi Chizever          F3539      174/437        8:00       47:14    9:59     2:10:38
2196  Joel Ghitman           M5054       97/161        8:00       48:40    9:59     2:10:38
2197  Cindy Taddonio         F3034      169/422        8:00       49:21    9:59     2:10:39
2198  April Bush             F3034      170/422        8:00       49:56    9:59     2:10:40
2199  Nick Loschiavo         CRUIS       71/123        8:00       50:31    9:59     2:10:40
2200  Randi Love             F5559        8/106        8:00       50:22    9:59     2:10:41
2201  Stephanie Prociuk      F3539      175/437        8:00       48:41    9:59     2:10:41
2202  Angela Huffman         F3539      176/437        8:00       45:50    9:59     2:10:42
2203  Hayden Stanley         M2529      180/246        8:00       51:49    9:59     2:10:43
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2204  Eric Stephens          M2529      181/246        8:00       46:18    9:59     2:10:44
2205  Maggie McCord          F2529      222/521        8:00       50:20    9:59     2:10:44
2206  Colleen Boldizar       F3034      171/422        8:00       49:16    9:59     2:10:46
2207  Molly Prosser          F3034      172/422        8:00       49:17    9:59     2:10:46
2208  Brandon Wren           M2529      182/246        8:00       48:17    9:59     2:10:46
2209  William Cooper         M5559       51/102        8:00       48:27   10:00     2:10:48
2210  Kristin Rasmussen      ATHEN       20/102        8:00       49:47   10:00     2:10:50
2211  Jenny Brunsman         F4044      105/311        8:00       50:41   10:00     2:10:51
2212  Beau Weidinger         M2529      183/246        8:00       46:39   10:00     2:10:51
2213  Lia Milroy             F3034      173/422        8:00       51:22   10:00     2:10:52
2214  Suzie Lawson           F4044      106/311        8:00       50:28   10:00     2:10:52
2215  Carolyn Griffin        F4044      107/311        8:00       50:28   10:00     2:10:53
2216  Laura Shuneson         F2024      187/360        8:00       49:47   10:00     2:10:53
2217  Lisa Allen             F2024      188/360        8:00       46:58   10:00     2:10:53
2218  Laura Allen            F2024      189/360        8:00       46:56   10:00     2:10:54
2219  Sarah Jannot           F3539      177/437        8:00       49:25   10:00     2:10:54
2220  Lisa Owen              F2529      223/521        8:00       49:02   10:00     2:10:54
2221  David McCall           CRUIS       72/123        8:00       50:46   10:00     2:10:54
2222  Carl Rhodes Jr         M0119        39/54        8:00       50:30   10:00     2:10:55
2223  Allison Grotelueschen  F3539      178/437        8:00       49:26   10:00     2:10:55
2224  Kristin Brown          F2529      224/521        8:00       48:40   10:00     2:10:56
2225  Joseph Bennett         M3034      159/215        8:00       48:40   10:00     2:10:56
2226  Mary Bridget Maddan    F2529      225/521        8:00       48:24   10:00     2:10:57
2227  Michael Wesseler       M2024      105/132        8:00       50:22   10:00     2:10:57
2228  Carolyn Dorsten        F3539      179/437        8:00       49:32   10:00     2:10:58
2229  Thomas Goud            M4549      119/167        8:00       49:32   10:00     2:10:58
2230  Kevin Reuscher         M2024      106/132        8:00       47:19   10:00     2:10:58
2231  Abby Jahnke            F2024      190/360        8:00       47:19   10:00     2:10:59
2232  Ryan Clark             M3034      160/215        8:00       51:49   10:00     2:10:59
2233  Daniel Bestic          M2529      184/246        8:00       47:14   10:00     2:10:59
2234  Michelle Bestic        F2529      226/521        8:00       47:16   10:00     2:10:59
2235  Jamie Lindholm         F2529      227/521        8:00       50:59   10:00     2:11:00
2236  Alex Orban             CRUIS       73/123        8:00       48:22   10:00     2:11:00
2237  Connie Glenn           F4044      108/311        8:00       50:09   10:00     2:11:00
2238  Glenn Hicks            M5559       52/102        8:00       46:06   10:00     2:11:00
2239  Susan Harris           F4549       63/280        8:00       52:01   10:01     2:11:02
2240  Lee Goldfarb           M2529      185/246        8:00       50:06   10:01     2:11:05
2241  Andrew Coleman         M2529      186/246        8:00       50:07   10:01     2:11:05
2242  Molly Ravine           F4044      109/311        8:00       50:28   10:01     2:11:05
2243  Stephanie Eiringhaus   F3034      174/422        8:00       52:40   10:01     2:11:05
2244  Dayshaun Blade         M0119        40/54        8:00       43:37   10:01     2:11:06
2245  Brendan O'Neill        M6569         7/23        8:00       49:55   10:01     2:11:06
2247  Brett Bogan            M3539      193/265        8:00       48:57   10:01     2:11:08
2248  Robert Gilbert         M2529      187/246        8:00       51:16   10:01     2:11:11
2249  Susan Brasier          F4549       64/280        8:00       49:18   10:01     2:11:11
2250  Sarah Stalnaker        F2024      191/360        8:00       52:23   10:01     2:11:11
2251  Danielle Hier          F3539      180/437        8:00       51:16   10:01     2:11:11
2252  Kimberly Woods         F2529      228/521        8:00       51:16   10:01     2:11:11
2253  Abby Hupp              F3034      175/422        8:00       45:48   10:01     2:11:12
2254  Amanda Oakes           F2529      229/521        8:00       48:02   10:01     2:11:12
2255  John Ditraglia         M5054       98/161        8:00       47:41   10:01     2:11:12
2256  Ian MacGregor          M3034      161/215        8:00       49:16   10:01     2:11:14
2257  Mark Lapille           M4549      120/167        8:00       50:56   10:02     2:11:14
2258  Jill Vonderheid        F3034      176/422        8:00       51:49   10:02     2:11:15
2259  Anthony Shoup          M4549      121/167        8:00       49:00   10:02     2:11:15
2260  Christopher Nagel      M4549      122/167        8:00       49:54   10:02     2:11:16
2261  Michael Hollis         M4044      156/220        8:00       46:27   10:02     2:11:18
2262  Rhonda Uber            F4044      110/311        8:00       50:47   10:02     2:11:18
2263  Abby Mohre             F3034      177/422        8:00       49:48   10:02     2:11:21
2264  Anna-Bridgette Graham  F0119        35/69        8:00       45:51   10:02     2:11:26
2265  Timothy Heggenberger   M4044      157/220        8:00       51:01   10:02     2:11:26
2266  Matthew Heggenberger   M4044      158/220        8:00       50:59   10:02     2:11:26
2267  Mandy Agler            F2529      230/521        8:00       50:13   10:03     2:11:29
2268  Anne Hungate           F3539      181/437        8:00       49:04   10:03     2:11:30
2269  Wendy Oakley           F4044      111/311        8:00       50:41   10:03     2:11:32
2270  Steven Speicher        M3034      162/215        8:00       50:37   10:03     2:11:33
2271  Jeff Haas              M5559       53/102        8:00       51:16   10:03     2:11:33
2272  Vasundhara Akkineni    F2529      231/521        8:00       51:19   10:03     2:11:34
2273  Janice Speicher        F4549       65/280        8:00       50:38   10:03     2:11:34
2274  Chris Taflinger        M2529      188/246        8:00       51:52   10:03     2:11:38
2275  Lawrence Tieman        M5054       99/161        8:00       49:07   10:03     2:11:38
2276  Michael Kingery        M3034      163/215        8:00       52:02   10:03     2:11:38
2277  Eric Hicks             M4044      159/220        8:00       49:08   10:03     2:11:39
2278  Lisa Foley             F4549       66/280        8:00       51:52   10:03     2:11:40
2279  Philip Brown           M5559       54/102        8:00       49:09   10:04     2:11:40
2280  Nic Delamotte          CRUIS       74/123        8:00       52:00   10:04     2:11:41
2281  James Smith            M3539      194/265        8:00       50:13   10:04     2:11:42
2282  Sara Cotter            F3034      178/422        8:00       51:15   10:04     2:11:42
2283  Jayme Brown            F3539      182/437        8:00       50:56   10:04     2:11:43
2284  Stephanie Smith        F2529      232/521        8:00       50:04   10:04     2:11:45
2285  Jeff Smith             M3539      195/265        8:00       50:44   10:04     2:11:47
2286  Julie Bush             F4044      112/311        8:00       50:29   10:04     2:11:48
2287  Douglas Gardner        M4044      160/220        8:00       45:33   10:04     2:11:49
2288  Ellen Decker           F0119        36/69        8:00       48:30   10:04     2:11:49
2289  Brock Cox              M3539      196/265        8:00       50:29   10:04     2:11:49
2290  Mark Dent              M3034      164/215        8:00       56:46   10:04     2:11:49
2291  Colleen McNeeley       F0119        37/69        8:00       47:42   10:04     2:11:50
2292  Amy Boyles             F3034      179/422        8:00       52:14   10:04     2:11:51
2293  Jeff Tesnow            M4549      123/167        8:00       52:20   10:04     2:11:51
2294  Lisa Trickle           F3539      183/437        8:00       45:25   10:05     2:11:54
2295  Jennifer Cohen         F2529      233/521        8:00       49:39   10:05     2:11:54
2296  Carl Fries             M4044      161/220        8:00       49:12   10:05     2:11:55
2297  Matthew Matsen         M3539      197/265        8:00       46:30   10:05     2:11:56
2298  Sheri Miller           F4549       67/280        8:00       52:54   10:05     2:11:57
2299  Greg Edmonds           M3034      165/215        8:00       51:21   10:05     2:11:58
2300  Richard Hainrihar      M3034      166/215        8:00       51:20   10:05     2:11:58
2301  Earl Edmonds           M6064        22/53        8:00       51:22   10:05     2:11:58
2302  Megan Miely            F2024      192/360        8:00       50:56   10:05     2:12:00
2303  Karen Smoot            F5054       25/216        8:00       51:22   10:05     2:12:01
2304  Jill Thompson          F3034      180/422        8:00       50:02   10:05     2:12:01
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2305  Chad Haas              M2529      189/246        8:00       49:50   10:05     2:12:02
2306  Del Backs              M4549      124/167        8:00       49:13   10:05     2:12:02
2307  Rachel Dean-Haas       F2529      234/521        8:00       49:51   10:05     2:12:03
2308  Nicole Schrock         F3539      184/437        8:00       49:24   10:05     2:12:03
2309  Erin Fisher            F2529      235/521        8:00       49:05   10:05     2:12:04
2310  Frank Miller           M2529      190/246        8:00       52:03   10:06     2:12:06
2311  Laura Mittler          F0119        38/69        8:00       48:50   10:06     2:12:07
2312  Sarah Ziance           F2529      236/521        8:00       51:33   10:06     2:12:08
2313  Abigail Coulter        F2024      193/360        8:00       48:51   10:06     2:12:08
2314  Nicole Tuzzio          F2529      237/521        8:00       48:47   10:06     2:12:10
2315  Elaine Daubenmire      F3034      181/422        8:00       49:39   10:06     2:12:11
2316  Carolyn Richmond       F3539      185/437        8:00       49:39   10:06     2:12:11
2317  Megan Mitchell         F4549       68/280        8:00       50:29   10:06     2:12:12
2318  Stephanie Stradley     F3034      182/422        8:00       48:27   10:06     2:12:12
2319  Deb Laipple            F4549       69/280        8:00       49:56   10:06     2:12:13
2320  Alivia Gutwein         F2529      238/521        8:00       48:41   10:06     2:12:14
2321  Amanda Mallory         F2024      194/360        8:00       50:12   10:06     2:12:14
2322  Jennifer Anderson      F3034      183/422        8:00       50:10   10:06     2:12:15
2323  Thomas Marth           M4549      125/167        8:00       49:20   10:06     2:12:16
2324  Teri Gaa               F5054       26/216        8:00       50:01   10:06     2:12:18
2325  Robert Carey           M2529      191/246        8:00       54:14   10:07     2:12:19
2326  Kelly Preston          F3034      184/422        8:00       49:36   10:07     2:12:20
2327  Emily Klein            ATHEN       21/102        8:00       49:45   10:07     2:12:20
2328  Cathy Della Flora      F3539      186/437        8:00       49:32   10:07     2:12:22
2329  Melissa Hahm           F3539      187/437        8:00       49:58   10:07     2:12:25
2330  Monique Brown          F4044      113/311        8:00       48:40   10:07     2:12:26
2331  Bill Flowers           M6064        23/53        8:00       50:39   10:07     2:12:26
2332  Beth Bainbridge        F0119        39/69        8:00       42:05   10:07     2:12:26
2333  Mark Panley            M3539      198/265        8:00       47:01   10:07     2:12:26
2334  John Butler            M4549      126/167        8:00       49:49   10:07     2:12:27
2335  Thomas Gill            M4044      162/220        8:00       47:24   10:07     2:12:27
2336  Phil Harling           M4044      163/220        8:00       52:59   10:07     2:12:31
2337  Pete Toth              M3034      167/215        8:00       52:07   10:07     2:12:32
2338  Zachary Wojton         M3034      168/215        8:00       50:11   10:07     2:12:32
2339  Erin Trease            F3034      185/422        8:00       52:07   10:08     2:12:33
2340  Cindy Creek            F4044      114/311        8:00       50:28   10:08     2:12:33
2341  Angela Jackson         F4044      115/311        8:00       47:54   10:08     2:12:33
2342  Charles Dematte        M5559       55/102        8:00       50:12   10:08     2:12:36
2343  Keith Grate            M5054      100/161        8:00       49:25   10:08     2:12:36
2344  Guru Vasudeva          M3539      199/265        8:00       45:31   10:08     2:12:36
2345  Julie Chapman          ATHEN       22/102        8:00       49:09   10:08     2:12:37
2346  Christopher Joodi      M2024      107/132        8:00       50:31   10:08     2:12:37
2347  Walter Chappelear      M5559       56/102        8:00       49:51   10:08     2:12:37
2348  Sarah Baxter           F2024      195/360        8:00       51:20   10:08     2:12:37
2349  Tiffany Curtis         F2529      239/521        8:00       49:53   10:08     2:12:38
2350  Kimberly Romero-Curren F2529      240/521        8:00       47:22   10:08     2:12:40
2351  Medina Marsh           F3539      188/437        8:00       49:40   10:08     2:12:40
2352  Angela Voll            F3539      189/437        8:00       50:30   10:08     2:12:43
2353  Stacy Grove            F3034      186/422        8:00       50:30   10:08     2:12:43
2354  John Russell           M4044      164/220        8:00       50:36   10:08     2:12:44
2355  Lorraine Jefferson     F3539      190/437        8:00       49:16   10:08     2:12:44
2356  Janet Leone            F4549       70/280        8:00       50:57   10:08     2:12:45
2357  Debra Neate            F3539      191/437        8:00       48:50   10:08     2:12:45
2358  Greg Christopher       M4044      165/220        8:00       50:24   10:08     2:12:45
2359  Danise Long            F4549       71/280        8:00       51:44   10:09     2:12:46
2360  Rob Kremer             M3539      200/265        8:00       52:00   10:09     2:12:48
2361  Carol Barry            F3539      192/437        8:00       48:33   10:09     2:12:49
2362  Monica Bastow          F2529      241/521        8:00       45:21   10:09     2:12:51
2363  Larissa Fedorko        F2024      196/360        8:00       45:51   10:09     2:12:52
2364  Jeanne Egler           F4549       72/280        8:00       50:29   10:09     2:12:52
2365  Daniele Hurwitz        F2024      197/360        8:00       49:46   10:09     2:12:57
2366  Molly Mulligan         F2024      198/360        8:00       50:51   10:09     2:12:57
2367  Ed Anderson            M6064        24/53        8:00       52:09   10:09     2:12:57
2368  David Selders          M4044      166/220        8:00       50:04   10:09     2:12:58
2369  Melissa Craig          F2529      242/521        8:00       47:41   10:09     2:12:58
2370  Michelle Burns         F3539      193/437        8:00       49:22   10:09     2:12:58
2371  Karen Crognale         F4044      116/311        8:00       49:28   10:10     2:13:01
2372  Katie Campbell         F2529      243/521        8:00       52:53   10:10     2:13:03
2373  Robin Boggs            F4044      117/311        8:00       50:42   10:10     2:13:03
2374  Jennifer Carlos        F4044      118/311        8:00       50:18   10:10     2:13:04
2375  Sarah Trease           F2529      244/521        8:00       52:07   10:10     2:13:04
2376  Ryan Mapes             M2529      192/246        8:00       49:45   10:10     2:13:04
2377  Courtney Harris        F2529      245/521        8:00       52:07   10:10     2:13:04
2378  Valerie Audino         F3034      187/422        8:00       50:06   10:10     2:13:07
2379  Lisa Rumbaugh          F4044      119/311        8:00       50:07   10:10     2:13:07
2380  Peter Bickel           M5054      101/161        8:00       53:05   10:10     2:13:10
2381  Kathy Gulla            F3539      194/437        8:00       49:23   10:11     2:13:13
2382  Jacqueline Rohl        F3539      195/437        8:00       47:50   10:11     2:13:15
2383  Emily Rund             F2024      199/360        8:00       51:32   10:11     2:13:18
2384  Stephanie James        F3034      188/422        8:00       52:27   10:11     2:13:21
2385  Susan Varney           F3034      189/422        8:00       52:36   10:11     2:13:21
2386  Jonathan Roe           M3539      201/265        8:00       52:26   10:11     2:13:21
2387  Ryan James             M3034      169/215        8:00       52:27   10:11     2:13:21
2388  Marcella Churchill     F4044      120/311        8:00       51:20   10:11     2:13:22
2389  Todd Eckstein          M3034      170/215        8:00       47:45   10:11     2:13:23
2390  Ellen Eichler          F3539      196/437        8:00       49:04   10:11     2:13:25
2391  Patricia Mulroney      F6064         4/46        8:00       47:00   10:12     2:13:25
2392  Diana Geisel           F3034      190/422        8:00       48:31   10:12     2:13:26
2393  Joseph Hendricks       M6064        25/53        8:00       49:54   10:12     2:13:27
2394  Brian Panther          M3539      202/265        8:00       48:15   10:12     2:13:27
2395  Connie Crofford        F4549       73/280        8:00       51:17   10:12     2:13:28
2396  Cheryl Link            F4549       74/280        8:00       48:29   10:12     2:13:28
2397  Renee Rowe             F4044      121/311        8:00       50:58   10:12     2:13:30
2398  Bryan Rowe             M4549      127/167        8:00       50:58   10:12     2:13:31
2399  Jerry Magginnis        M5054      102/161        8:00       50:47   10:12     2:13:33
2400  Chris Zawodniak        M3034      171/215        8:00       54:20   10:12     2:13:36
2401  Jamie Graham           F2529      246/521        8:00       47:38   10:12     2:13:37
2402  Jennifer Allen         F2024      200/360        8:00       46:35   10:13     2:13:40
2403  Kerry Stewart          M5559       57/102        8:00       49:07   10:13     2:13:43
2404  Lisa Jones             F4549       75/280        8:00       53:49   10:14     2:13:52
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2405  Lauren Jones           F0119        40/69        8:00       53:49   10:14     2:13:52
2406  Mike Lex               M4044      167/220        8:00       45:55   10:14     2:13:52
2407  Stephanie Boyle        F2024      201/360        8:00       48:51   10:14     2:13:53
2408  Edward Payne           M5054      103/161        8:00       50:43   10:14     2:13:57
2409  Melissa McAtee         F2529      247/521        8:00       49:26   10:14     2:13:57
2410  Lisa Gaier             F2529      248/521        8:00       49:24   10:14     2:13:57
2411  Carol Berg             ATHEN       23/102        8:00       52:32   10:14     2:13:59
2412  Tracie Mulhausen       F2529      249/521        8:00       55:39   10:14     2:13:59
2413  Andrew Shappie         M2529      193/246        8:00       49:24   10:14     2:13:59
2414  Margo Seyboldt         F3539      197/437        8:00       52:16   10:14     2:13:59
2415  Jeffrey Schroder       CRUIS       75/123        8:00       48:55   10:14     2:14:01
2416  Amy Rudisell           F3034      191/422        8:00       54:49   10:14     2:14:02
2417  Stephanie Bowers       F4044      122/311        8:00       50:47   10:14     2:14:02
2418  Matt Stroop            M3539      203/265        8:00       43:08   10:14     2:14:03
2419  Devanie Maynard        F3034      192/422        8:00       51:09   10:14     2:14:04
2420  Dewey Ford             F4549       76/280        8:00       51:05   10:15     2:14:04
2421  Justin Crockett        M2529      194/246        8:00       51:37   10:15     2:14:05
2422  Amy Holstein           F3034      193/422        8:00       52:30   10:15     2:14:06
2423  Amy Fry                F3539      198/437        8:00       49:49   10:15     2:14:09
2424  Diane Harris           F4549       77/280        8:00       51:23   10:15     2:14:10
2425  Jodi Stein             F2024      202/360        8:00       50:23   10:15     2:14:11
2426  Jessica Lanz           F3034      194/422        8:00       52:36   10:15     2:14:12
2427  Janelle Poeppelman     F0119        41/69        8:00       48:29   10:15     2:14:13
2428  Richard Derickson      M5054      104/161        8:00       49:02   10:15     2:14:13
2429  Shannon Rotthoff       F3539      199/437        8:00       52:24   10:15     2:14:13
2430  Laura Sauls            F2529      250/521        8:00       48:23   10:15     2:14:15
2431  Concetta Persichetti   F3539      200/437        8:00       48:29   10:15     2:14:15
2432  Harry Miller           M6569         8/23        8:00       48:35   10:15     2:14:17
2433  Christine Mallory      F4044      123/311        8:00       50:37   10:16     2:14:18
2434  Christie Lynch         F3034      195/422        8:00       48:56   10:16     2:14:19
2435  Natalia Vargas         F2024      203/360        8:00       53:03   10:16     2:14:19
2436  Matt Brooks            M2529      195/246        8:00       51:59   10:16     2:14:20
2437  Stephanie Wermert      ATHEN       24/102        8:00       48:21   10:16     2:14:21
2438  Lauren Pirchner        ATHEN       25/102        8:00       51:16   10:16     2:14:22
2439  Holly Pupino           F4549       78/280        8:00       49:26   10:16     2:14:23
2440  Wendy Wilson           F3539      201/437        8:00       50:06   10:16     2:14:23
2441  Jane Murphy            F4549       79/280        8:00       50:26   10:16     2:14:25
2442  April Sandy            F2024      204/360        8:00       51:54   10:16     2:14:25
2443  Elizabeth Borchers     F2024      205/360        8:00       47:09   10:16     2:14:28
2444  Katy Maxwell           ATHEN       26/102        8:00       50:45   10:16     2:14:29
2445  Sreekanth Pandurangara M3034      172/215        8:00       52:52   10:17     2:14:32
2446  Julie Zedaker          F2529      251/521        8:00       44:36   10:17     2:14:35
2447  Jean Skeels            F3539      202/437        8:00       52:06   10:17     2:14:35
2448  Janie Robinson         F4044      124/311        8:00       51:31   10:17     2:14:36
2449  David Moorman          M2529      196/246        8:00       47:52   10:17     2:14:37
2450  Hans Dinger            M5054      105/161        7:00       48:15   10:17     2:14:37
2451  Bill Blake             M3539      204/265        8:00       52:16   10:17     2:14:38
2452  Shelley Cummings       F4549       80/280        8:00       52:38   10:17     2:14:39
2453  Brenda O'Dell          F4549       81/280        8:00       52:51   10:17     2:14:40
2454  Yoshihiko Tsutsumi     M4044      168/220        8:00       51:06   10:17     2:14:40
2455  David Baumann          M4549      128/167        8:00       52:51   10:17     2:14:40
2456  Benny Heyward          M4044      169/220        8:00       53:41   10:17     2:14:42
2457  Jill Graceffo          F4044      125/311        8:00       52:06   10:17     2:14:43
2458  Kris Galemmo           F4044      126/311        8:00       52:38   10:18     2:14:44
2459  Andrew Seddelmeyer     M3034      173/215        8:00       47:41   10:18     2:14:46
2460  Luke Hamilton          M2529      197/246        8:00       51:49   10:18     2:14:47
2461  Lisa Knell             F2024      206/360        8:00       50:29   10:18     2:14:48
2462  Amber Hamilton         F2024      207/360        8:00       51:50   10:18     2:14:48
2463  Peter Tabernik         M3034      174/215        8:00       48:52   10:18     2:14:49
2464  Mary Jo Kiourtsis      F4549       82/280        8:00       50:29   10:18     2:14:51
2465  Sherrie Foster         F4044      127/311        8:00       50:29   10:18     2:14:51
2466  Shelli Sanzo           F3034      196/422        8:00       50:56   10:18     2:14:51
2467  Karen Kershner         F4044      128/311        8:00       48:22   10:18     2:14:51
2468  Amy West               F2529      252/521        8:00       50:56   10:18     2:14:51
2469  Stacy Wallach          F3539      203/437        8:00       50:58   10:18     2:14:53
2470  Stanley Taylor         M5054      106/161        8:00       53:00   10:18     2:14:53
2471  Jacqueline Arvay       F2024      208/360        8:00       49:37   10:18     2:14:55
2472  Gregg Bourdo           M2529      198/246        8:00       48:22   10:18     2:14:55
2473  Steven Hesch           CRUIS       76/123        8:00       54:06   10:18     2:14:56
2474  Laura Adams            F2529      253/521        8:00       50:26   10:19     2:14:57
2475  Carey Emig             F3034      197/422        8:00       54:04   10:19     2:14:59
2476  Kristy Daniel          F3034      198/422        8:00       50:30   10:19     2:14:59
2477  Donna Jones            F3539      204/437        8:00       50:16   10:19     2:15:00
2478  William Karl           M5559       58/102        8:00       49:53   10:19     2:15:01
2479  Sarah Newlin           ATHEN       27/102        8:00       50:14   10:19     2:15:01
2480  Mary Beth McConville   F3539      205/437        8:00       53:15   10:19     2:15:03
2481  Dawn Scheurle          F3539      206/437        8:00       53:01   10:19     2:15:04
2482  Debi Mandra            F5054       27/216        8:00       51:20   10:19     2:15:04
2483  Michelle Purcell       F3539      207/437        8:00       53:02   10:19     2:15:04
2484  Bonnie Demboski        F3539      208/437        8:00       53:02   10:19     2:15:04
2485  Audrey Wilson          F2529      254/521        8:00       53:11   10:19     2:15:05
2486  Paul Johnson           M6064        26/53        8:00       50:30   10:19     2:15:06
2487  Deitrea Martir         F3539      209/437        8:00       54:36   10:19     2:15:07
2488  Wendy Bowles           F3539      210/437        8:00       48:30   10:19     2:15:08
2489  Sheldon Thomas         M4044      170/220        8:00       54:35   10:19     2:15:08
2490  Jaclyn Davis           F2529      255/521        8:00       53:13   10:19     2:15:08
2491  Carrie Schiele         F3034      199/422        8:00       52:36   10:19     2:15:09
2492  Marc McCallen          M2024      108/132        8:00       56:45   10:19     2:15:09
2493  Tracy Thomas           F3539      211/437        8:00       52:02   10:20     2:15:10
2494  Ron Seniours           M4044      171/220        8:00       53:05   10:20     2:15:11
2495  Derek Trudo            M4044      172/220        8:00       52:16   10:20     2:15:12
2496  Jeannie Mollick        F4044      129/311        8:00       49:07   10:20     2:15:13
2497  Michelle Cordell       F3539      212/437        8:00       51:24   10:20     2:15:14
2498  Kimberly Loscko        F3539      213/437        8:00       51:20   10:20     2:15:14
2499  Christine Kulis        F4044      130/311        8:00       51:20   10:20     2:15:14
2500  Frank Benkert          M3539      205/265        8:00       51:25   10:20     2:15:15
2501  Jennifer Miller        F3034      200/422        8:00       51:45   10:20     2:15:16
2502  Susan Massey           F4044      131/311        8:00       49:46   10:20     2:15:17
2503  Amanda Schulz          F3539      214/437        8:00       47:33   10:20     2:15:17
2504  Julie Lee              F3034      201/422        8:00       52:41   10:20     2:15:19

Generated March 27, 2026 at 2:23 PM 25/47



Columbus Marathon - 2007 - Nationwide Better Health Columbus 1/2 Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       START      5 MILE    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2505  Emily Patterson        F2529      256/521        8:00       51:11   10:20     2:15:19
2506  Lisa Mascaro           ATHEN       28/102        8:00       49:38   10:20     2:15:20
2507  Mary Holtz             F4549       83/280        8:00       53:00   10:20     2:15:21
2508  Christopher Oblander   M2024      109/132        8:00       55:56   10:21     2:15:24
2509  Caitlin Alaimo         F2024      209/360        8:00       55:56   10:21     2:15:24
2510  Tyson Garvey           M2024      110/132        8:00       48:31   10:21     2:15:24
2511  Michelle Mancini       F2529      257/521        8:00       52:34   10:21     2:15:25
2512  Tammy Hiland           F3539      215/437        8:00       45:53   10:21     2:15:26
2513  Karen Schupp           F5054       28/216        8:00       51:01   10:21     2:15:26
2514  Michelle Kennedy       ATHEN       29/102        8:00       49:53   10:21     2:15:26
2515  Trevor Nelson          M5054      107/161        8:00       49:05   10:21     2:15:28
2516  Mandy Teegarden        F2529      258/521        8:00       52:56   10:21     2:15:29
2517  Stephanie Collins      F3539      216/437        8:00       50:29   10:21     2:15:30
2518  Julia Lada             F4044      132/311        8:00       52:03   10:21     2:15:32
2519  Tiffany Kiphart        F3539      217/437        8:00       49:08   10:21     2:15:32
2520  Bobbie Sue Marth       F3539      218/437        8:00       51:55   10:21     2:15:34
2521  Scott Holloway         M3034      175/215        8:00       51:54   10:21     2:15:34
2522  Jamie Nelson           F3539      219/437        8:00       52:04   10:21     2:15:34
2523  Lindsay Jones          F2024      210/360        8:00       45:29   10:21     2:15:36
2524  Jennifer Caudill       F2529      259/521        8:00       50:36   10:22     2:15:37
2525  Lauren Fatica          F0119        42/69        8:00       47:35   10:22     2:15:38
2526  Bruce Wolfe            CRUIS       77/123        8:00       50:46   10:22     2:15:38
2527  Erin Mick              F3034      202/422        8:00       50:52   10:22     2:15:39
2528  Michele Buchicchio     ATHEN       30/102        8:00       50:53   10:22     2:15:41
2529  Cassandra Simpson      F2529      260/521        8:00       50:53   10:22     2:15:41
2530  Renee Singley          F4044      133/311        8:00       50:14   10:22     2:15:42
2531  Barbie Powers          F4549       84/280        8:00       55:33   10:22     2:15:43
2532  Forrest Overton        M5054      108/161        8:00       50:24   10:22     2:15:43
2533  Teena Dixon            F4044      134/311        8:00       50:45   10:22     2:15:45
2534  Diane Blanchong        F2529      261/521        8:00       51:42   10:22     2:15:47
2535  Meredith Park Rogers   F3034      203/422        8:00               10:22     2:15:48
2536  Kathryn Bahry          F2024      211/360        8:00       48:24   10:23     2:15:49
2537  Suzy Taliak            F3539      220/437        8:00       49:11   10:23     2:15:49
2538  Jennifer Schiff        F3539      221/437        8:00       48:27   10:23     2:15:50
2539  Michael Lieving        M5054      109/161        8:00       51:47   10:23     2:15:50
2540  Danielle Smith         F3034      204/422        8:00       50:23   10:23     2:15:52
2541  Jeffrey Sirn           M3539      206/265        8:00       50:23   10:23     2:15:53
2542  Maria Van Huffel       F3539      222/437        8:00       49:22   10:23     2:15:53
2543  Beth Pratt             F4549       85/280        8:00       51:07   10:23     2:15:54
2544  Stuart Ravary          M4549      129/167        8:00       51:08   10:23     2:15:54
2545  Chelsea Cardwell       F0119        43/69        8:00       52:06   10:23     2:15:55
2546  Tommy Sangchompuphen   CRUIS       78/123        8:00       49:36   10:23     2:15:57
2547  Jefferson Clay         M3034      176/215        8:00       50:54   10:23     2:15:58
2548  Jennifer Greseth       F3539      223/437        8:00       53:10   10:23     2:15:58
2549  Phil Barth             M4044      173/220        8:00       52:10   10:24     2:16:03
2550  Kerry Jackson          F2529      262/521        8:00       52:29   10:24     2:16:09
2551  Johanna Porter         F2024      212/360        8:00       50:33   10:24     2:16:10
2552  Lauri Martin           F3034      205/422        8:00       52:29   10:24     2:16:10
2553  Ricardo Bis            M5054      110/161        8:00       48:43   10:24     2:16:10
2554  Michelle Elliott       F3034      206/422        8:00       52:10   10:24     2:16:11
2555  Todd Rensi             M3539      207/265        8:00       52:13   10:24     2:16:11
2556  Allison Kolodziej      F2024      213/360        8:00       52:13   10:24     2:16:11
2557  Casey Raybourne        F3034      207/422        8:00       51:30   10:24     2:16:12
2558  Joyce Powell           F5559        9/106        8:00       51:00   10:24     2:16:12
2559  Matthew Larimore       M2024      111/132        8:00       49:50   10:24     2:16:14
2560  Carol Quillin          F4549       86/280        8:00       48:51   10:24     2:16:14
2561  Susan Parkinson        F5559       10/106        8:00       53:01   10:24     2:16:15
2562  Robin Cook             F2529      263/521        8:00       52:20   10:25     2:16:15
2563  Fujio Hayashi          M5054      111/161        8:00       50:45   10:25     2:16:15
2564  Jessica Owen           F2529      264/521        8:00       51:58   10:25     2:16:16
2565  James Haun             M5054      112/161        8:00       53:16   10:25     2:16:20
2566  James Olding           M4044      174/220        8:00       53:16   10:25     2:16:21
2567  Rose Sero              F2024      214/360        8:00       49:20   10:25     2:16:21
2568  Ken Hochstetler        M2529      199/246        8:00       52:27   10:25     2:16:22
2569  William Garrett        M4549      130/167        8:00       50:49   10:25     2:16:23
2570  Sherri Hochstetler     F3034      208/422        8:00       52:27   10:25     2:16:24
2571  Julie May              F3034      209/422        8:00       49:35   10:25     2:16:24
2572  Todd Holman            M3539      208/265        8:00       52:45   10:25     2:16:24
2573  Mark Fries             M4044      175/220        8:00       50:24   10:25     2:16:26
2574  Merrily Broy           F3034      210/422        8:00       48:42   10:25     2:16:27
2575  Rebecca Sero-Lynn      F3034      211/422        8:00       49:20   10:25     2:16:28
2576  Chad Hemminger         M2529      200/246        8:00       52:29   10:25     2:16:28
2577  Garrett Gover          M4044      176/220        8:00       50:16   10:25     2:16:28
2578  Ike Sekiyama           M3539      209/265        8:00       56:47   10:26     2:16:28
2579  Scott Moore            M3539      210/265        8:00       52:48   10:26     2:16:28
2580  Kevin Hinkle           M3539      211/265        8:00       53:03   10:26     2:16:30
2581  Melissa Long           F3034      212/422        8:00       50:12   10:26     2:16:30
2582  Karen Burns            F3034      213/422        8:00       51:44   10:26     2:16:31
2583  Chad Davis             M3539      212/265        8:00       51:40   10:26     2:16:32
2584  Carrie Appell          F3034      214/422        8:00       49:31   10:26     2:16:33
2585  Philip Matthews        M2024      112/132        8:00       49:28   10:26     2:16:33
2586  Allisa Long            F2529      265/521        8:00       55:14   10:26     2:16:34
2587  Katherine Howes        F2529      266/521        8:00       50:03   10:26     2:16:35
2588  Kristin Husty          F2529      267/521        8:00       45:53   10:26     2:16:37
2589  Sandra Conard          F3539      224/437        8:00       52:00   10:26     2:16:38
2590  Amy Stafford           F3539      225/437        8:00       55:34   10:27     2:16:42
2591  Janet Bunge            ATHEN       31/102        8:00       55:34   10:27     2:16:42
2592  Julie Kearns           F5054       29/216        8:00       50:40   10:27     2:16:46
2593  Dora Wiskirchen        F2024      215/360        8:00       48:39   10:27     2:16:47
2594  Edward Hennessey       CRUIS       79/123        8:00       52:07   10:27     2:16:47
2595  Sarah Higginbotham     F2529      268/521        8:00       51:25   10:27     2:16:48
2596  Sandy Caruthers        F4044      135/311        8:00       51:55   10:27     2:16:50
2597  Andrew Lien            M4044      177/220        8:00       45:06   10:27     2:16:50
2598  Chantrey Cheav         F2529      269/521        8:00       48:34   10:27     2:16:51
2599  Shiuli Saha            F2024      216/360        8:00       48:35   10:27     2:16:52
2600  Aaron Rosenfeld        M5559       59/102        8:00       50:27   10:27     2:16:52
2601  Cecelia Mullin         F5559       11/106        8:00       49:35   10:28     2:16:55
2602  Sallie Cooper          F4044      136/311        8:00       50:11   10:28     2:16:56
2603  Kelly Kauffman         F3539      226/437        8:00       51:26   10:28     2:16:58
2604  Andy O'Shaughnessy     M4549      131/167        8:00       51:55   10:28     2:16:58
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2605  Lauren Seibert         F2024      217/360        8:00       50:12   10:28     2:16:59
2606  Tamara Grimm           F2529      270/521        8:00       53:09   10:28     2:17:00
2607  Richard Shumate        M2529      201/246        8:00       56:24   10:28     2:17:01
2608  Shawn Curtner          M4044      178/220        8:00       56:26   10:28     2:17:02
2609  Nicole Scozzie         F3034      215/422        8:00       50:25   10:28     2:17:03
2610  Mike Hatch             CRUIS       80/123        8:00       50:38   10:29     2:17:08
2611  Jennifer Judy          F2529      271/521        8:00       52:41   10:29     2:17:10
2612  Mary-Anne Day          F3539      227/437        8:00       53:03   10:29     2:17:10
2613  Natalie Taflinger      F2529      272/521        8:00       52:42   10:29     2:17:11
2614  Sylvia Haded           F3539      228/437        8:00       49:34   10:29     2:17:11
2615  Joel Busack            CRUIS       81/123        8:00       56:46   10:29     2:17:12
2616  Kd Rex                 F4549       87/280        8:00       49:36   10:29     2:17:13
2617  Stacey Martin          F3034      216/422        8:00       50:24   10:29     2:17:14
2618  Robyn Stone            F2529      273/521        8:00       58:35   10:29     2:17:16
2619  Tracy McMillen         M5054      113/161        8:00       58:35   10:29     2:17:16
2620  Jessica Schmelzer      F2024      218/360        8:00       49:40   10:29     2:17:16
2621  Ellen Saslaw           F5054       30/216        8:00       48:32   10:29     2:17:17
2622  Kenneth Williams       M5054      114/161        8:00       50:28   10:29     2:17:17
2623  Carol Ocvirk           F4044      137/311        8:00       51:04   10:29     2:17:17
2624  Mark McKimmins         M5054      115/161        8:00       50:29   10:29     2:17:18
2625  Teresa Hoelle          F3034      217/422        8:00       52:41   10:29     2:17:18
2626  Jacob Hill             CRUIS       82/123        8:00       51:33   10:29     2:17:20
2627  Jordan Markward        M2529      202/246        8:00       52:28   10:30     2:17:21
2628  Paige Markward         F2024      219/360        8:00       52:28   10:30     2:17:21
2629  Carrie Cloud           F2529      274/521        8:00       48:55   10:30     2:17:24
2630  Hollie Conetta         F3034      218/422        8:00       52:51   10:30     2:17:26
2631  Michael Gates          M2529      203/246        8:00       51:59   10:30     2:17:30
2632  Ralph Lowery           M5559       60/102        8:00       50:43   10:30     2:17:32
2633  Holly Jones            ATHEN       32/102        8:00       59:31   10:30     2:17:32
2634  Lee Scott              F4549       88/280        7:00       52:37   10:30     2:17:33
2635  Elizabeth Klosterman   F2529      275/521        8:00       49:28   10:30     2:17:33
2636  John Smith             M3539      213/265        8:00       50:44   10:31     2:17:35
2637  Susan Conrad           F5054       31/216        8:00       52:26   10:31     2:17:35
2638  Jill Mynarsky          F3034      219/422        8:00       55:19   10:31     2:17:36
2639  Justin Staubli         M2024      113/132        8:00       52:04   10:31     2:17:39
2640  Jennifer Deskins       F3539      229/437        8:00       51:23   10:31     2:17:40
2641  Douglas Noblet         M3539      214/265        8:00       53:12   10:31     2:17:40
2642  David Fulk             M4044      179/220        8:00       53:12   10:31     2:17:41
2643  Lisa Berliner          F4044      138/311        8:00       52:07   10:31     2:17:43
2644  Catherine Todd         F3539      230/437        8:00       51:23   10:31     2:17:44
2645  Adriane Weidner        F2529      276/521        8:00       53:35   10:32     2:17:47
2646  Jay Clark              M3034      177/215        8:00       54:14   10:32     2:17:48
2647  Renee McKitterick      F2024      220/360        8:00       52:29   10:32     2:17:50
2648  Lindsey Baker          F2024      221/360        8:00       53:17   10:32     2:17:53
2649  Shivani Edwards        F3539      231/437        8:00       51:57   10:32     2:17:53
2650  Julie Smith            F2529      277/521        8:00       53:34   10:32     2:17:54
2651  Stephanie Kosto        F2529      278/521        8:00       51:45   10:32     2:17:55
2652  Sara Thomas            F2529      279/521        8:00       52:59   10:33     2:18:00
2653  Richard Plagenz        M4044      180/220        8:00       49:08   10:33     2:18:01
2654  Jillian Patton         F0119        44/69        8:00       49:22   10:33     2:18:02
2655  Rubesh Jacobs          M3034      178/215        8:00       47:47   10:33     2:18:03
2656  Carolyn Maxfield       F2024      222/360        8:00       53:20   10:33     2:18:03
2657  Carrie Jordan          F3034      220/422        8:00       47:48   10:33     2:18:03
2658  Keith Winkler          M5054      116/161        8:00       49:28   10:33     2:18:03
2659  Jim Guenther           M4549      132/167        8:00       48:38   10:33     2:18:04
2660  Bryan Price            M3539      215/265        8:00       55:29   10:33     2:18:07
2661  Scott Turner           M3539      216/265        8:00     1:00:04   10:33     2:18:08
2662  Merideth Eshelman      F2529      280/521        8:00       49:55   10:33     2:18:09
2663  Beth Robinson          F5054       32/216        8:00       52:30   10:33     2:18:11
2664  Meagan Culley          ATHEN       33/102        8:00       56:46   10:33     2:18:12
2665  Julie Wolfe            F2529      281/521        8:00       47:52   10:33     2:18:12
2666  Amy Lally              F3539      232/437        8:00       52:48   10:33     2:18:13
2667  Alec Baechle           M3539      217/265        8:00       52:14   10:34     2:18:16
2668  Connie Winroth         F3034      221/422        8:00       49:56   10:34     2:18:19
2669  P.J. Soteriades        F2529      282/521        8:00       55:12   10:34     2:18:22
2670  Anthony Fehring Jr     M2529      204/246        8:00       46:26   10:34     2:18:24
2671  Courtney Soltis        F0119        45/69        8:00       49:22   10:35     2:18:27
2672  Paul Headley           M2529      205/246        8:00       58:03   10:35     2:18:27
2673  Lindsey Buckman        F2529      283/521        8:00       52:38   10:35     2:18:30
2674  Morgan Kauffman        M3539      218/265        8:00       52:40   10:35     2:18:31
2675  Tamar Rudavsky         F5559       12/106        8:00       52:14   10:35     2:18:32
2676  Angel Skoglund         F3539      233/437        8:00       51:44   10:35     2:18:34
2677  Rachel Covey           F2024      223/360        8:00       54:15   10:35     2:18:34
2678  Brandi Damron          F2529      284/521        8:00       52:44   10:35     2:18:35
2679  Greg Grafton           M4044      181/220        8:00       47:54   10:35     2:18:35
2680  Kate Cates             F3539      234/437        8:00       54:46   10:35     2:18:36
2681  Sandy Lofton           F4044      139/311        8:00       54:19   10:35     2:18:36
2682  Tanya Barker           F2529      285/521        8:00       47:44   10:35     2:18:39
2683  Randy Moore            M5559       61/102        8:00       47:58   10:36     2:18:39
2684  Jill Hagen             F3539      235/437        8:00       50:30   10:36     2:18:40
2685  Jeffrey Meckler        M4044      182/220        8:00       53:42   10:36     2:18:41
2686  William Angino         M4044      183/220        8:00       53:42   10:36     2:18:42
2687  Kristi Mettler         F2529      286/521        8:00       54:15   10:36     2:18:45
2688  Sara Beardsley         F3034      222/422        8:00       54:15   10:36     2:18:45
2689  Keith Willis           M3539      219/265        8:00       51:46   10:36     2:18:46
2690  Brenda Wherley         F4044      140/311        8:00       52:32   10:36     2:18:47
2691  Daniel Schmitkons      M0119        41/54        8:00       50:03   10:36     2:18:47
2692  Rece Alexander         F4044      141/311        8:00       52:27   10:36     2:18:48
2693  Nan Burns              F5054       33/216        8:00       51:08   10:36     2:18:49
2694  Maritsa Dile           F3539      236/437        8:00       51:46   10:36     2:18:51
2695  Sarah Boeckman         F3539      237/437        8:00       50:22   10:37     2:18:54
2696  Jesicca Wilhelm        ATHEN       34/102        8:00       49:23   10:37     2:18:55
2697  Stacie Graves          F3539      238/437        8:00       55:13   10:37     2:18:56
2698  Charlotte Smith-Bader  F4549       89/280        8:00       55:27   10:37     2:18:57
2699  Bob Heksch             M4549      133/167        8:00       51:23   10:37     2:19:00
2700  Teri Alexander         F4549       90/280        8:00       54:07   10:37     2:19:01
2701  Meghan Farkasovsky     F2529      287/521        8:00       52:30   10:37     2:19:02
2702  Monica Paugh           F3539      239/437        8:00       50:36   10:37     2:19:02
2703  Melyssa Stock          F3034      223/422        8:00       52:30   10:37     2:19:02
2704  Rob Paugh              M4044      184/220        8:00       50:36   10:37     2:19:02
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2705  Christina Deitch       F2529      288/521        8:00       51:09   10:37     2:19:02
2706  Shellie Heggenberger   F3539      240/437        8:00       51:02   10:37     2:19:05
2707  Christine Stump        F4044      142/311        8:00       54:39   10:38     2:19:08
2708  Mindy Eagle            F5054       34/216        8:00       51:57   10:38     2:19:12
2709  Mia Griffin            F4044      143/311        8:00       51:57   10:38     2:19:12
2710  Liz Cisneros           F2529      289/521        8:00       52:33   10:38     2:19:13
2711  Vicki Krabacher        F2529      290/521        8:00       54:25   10:38     2:19:13
2712  Nicole Henry           F3034      224/422        8:00       53:51   10:38     2:19:14
2713  John Bell              M5559       62/102        8:00       50:50   10:38     2:19:15
2714  Amy Wertheimer         F3539      241/437        8:00       49:47   10:38     2:19:15
2715  Carol Jastal           F4549       91/280        8:00       54:48   10:38     2:19:15
2716  Amanda Mason           F2024      224/360        8:00       51:01   10:38     2:19:15
2717  Tamyra Nagy            F4549       92/280        8:00       51:01   10:38     2:19:16
2718  Lindsay Shaw           F4044      144/311        8:00       51:55   10:38     2:19:17
2719  Ernest Zavoral         M2529      206/246        8:00       49:57   10:39     2:19:20
2720  Pamela Pawluch         F3034      225/422        8:00       51:49   10:39     2:19:21
2721  Brian Hartoin          M2529      207/246        8:00       53:31   10:39     2:19:21
2722  Lisa Lucius            F4044      145/311        8:00       50:29   10:39     2:19:23
2723  Keli Gangl             F2024      225/360        8:00       52:21   10:39     2:19:23
2724  Carolyn Leman          F3539      242/437        8:00       54:08   10:39     2:19:23
2725  Beth Deats             F3539      243/437        8:00       50:29   10:39     2:19:24
2726  Cindy Akeman           F3539      244/437        8:00       52:03   10:39     2:19:25
2727  Gwen Schwemley         F3034      226/422        8:00       48:25   10:39     2:19:26
2728  Donna Kalnasy          F4044      146/311        8:00       50:06   10:39     2:19:27
2729  Caroline Rund          F2024      226/360        8:00       51:32   10:39     2:19:27
2730  Gregory Michel         M3034      179/215        8:00     1:02:03   10:39     2:19:27
2731  John Aiple             M5054      117/161        8:00       54:37   10:39     2:19:28
2732  Mitzi Robinson         F3539      245/437        8:00       53:22   10:39     2:19:29
2733  Sondra Shellman        F4044      147/311        8:00       52:13   10:39     2:19:30
2734  Sarah Bush             F4044      148/311        8:00       50:30   10:39     2:19:30
2735  Ronald Hodges          M4549      134/167        8:00       51:10   10:39     2:19:30
2736  Eric Bush              M4044      185/220        8:00       50:30   10:39     2:19:31
2737  Tiffany Whittle        F3034      227/422        8:00       50:47   10:39     2:19:31
2738  Liz Huling             F2024      227/360        8:00       55:07   10:40     2:19:32
2739  Rachel Paul            F4044      149/311        8:00       51:38   10:40     2:19:35
2740  Cedric Lindsay         M4044      186/220        8:00       52:48   10:40     2:19:36
2741  Rachael Groth          F2024      228/360        8:00       49:33   10:40     2:19:37
2742  Michael Rao            M2529      208/246        8:00       53:48   10:40     2:19:37
2743  Anneline Reddy         F2529      291/521        8:00       52:25   10:40     2:19:43
2744  Jeremy Martin          M3539      220/265        8:00       50:59   10:41     2:19:45
2745  Rick Forney            M3034      180/215        8:00       53:53   10:41     2:19:50
2746  Christopher Pfeiffer   M3539      221/265        8:00       53:53   10:41     2:19:50
2747  Cecilia Turner         F3034      228/422        8:00       53:40   10:41     2:19:55
2748  Douglas Ross           M5559       63/102        8:00       50:42   10:41     2:19:55
2749  Kristen Scalise        F2529      292/521        8:00       53:36   10:41     2:19:57
2750  Holly Lieving          F5054       35/216        8:00       51:48   10:41     2:19:57
2751  Pepper Meek            F3034      229/422        8:00       53:31   10:42     2:19:58
2752  Tracey Matlak          F2529      293/521        8:00       53:31   10:42     2:19:59
2753  Andrew Stoner          M4549      135/167        8:00       56:15   10:42     2:20:00
2754  Matt Warren            CRUIS       83/123        8:00       57:23   10:42     2:20:05
2755  Shannon Howski         F3539      246/437        8:00       54:13   10:42     2:20:08
2756  Daniel Cook            M4044      187/220        8:00       49:03   10:42     2:20:08
2757  Susan Bass             F4044      150/311        8:00       55:26   10:42     2:20:09
2758  Ann Trippel            F4549       93/280        8:00       53:03   10:43     2:20:12
2759  Jenna Scheurman        F2024      229/360        8:00       56:43   10:43     2:20:15
2760  Felix Lin              M2529      209/246        8:00       50:03   10:43     2:20:16
2761  Faith Glasgo           F4044      151/311        8:00       52:42   10:43     2:20:17
2762  Victoria Tarpley       ATHEN       35/102        8:00       51:26   10:43     2:20:18
2763  Lora Chappelear-Pearso F4549       94/280        8:00       51:01   10:43     2:20:19
2764  Marci Rockwell         F2024      230/360        8:00       50:33   10:43     2:20:19
2765  Eileen Maher           F5054       36/216        8:00       51:02   10:43     2:20:20
2766  Laura Heald            F3034      230/422        8:00       52:30   10:43     2:20:21
2767  Julie Wandtke          F3539      247/437        8:00       52:45   10:43     2:20:21
2768  Anthony Campbell       M2529      210/246        8:00       53:39   10:43     2:20:21
2769  Joseph Roche           M5054      118/161        7:00       53:20   10:43     2:20:22
2770  Julie Phillips         ATHEN       36/102        8:00       52:46   10:43     2:20:23
2771  Leigh Woliver          F3034      231/422        8:00       52:46   10:43     2:20:23
2772  Joan Siegel            F6064         5/46        7:00       53:20   10:43     2:20:23
2773  Laurie Hakes           F2024      231/360        8:00       51:01   10:44     2:20:24
2774  Abelardo Moncayo       M4044      188/220        8:00       49:52   10:44     2:20:25
2775  Danielle Krontz        F0119        46/69        8:00       54:00   10:44     2:20:28
2776  Jason Williams         M2529      211/246        8:00       53:50   10:44     2:20:30
2777  Marie O'Reilly         F3539      248/437        8:00       56:06   10:44     2:20:31
2778  Brian Kulp             CRUIS       84/123        8:00       54:50   10:44     2:20:33
2779  Jessica Weber          F2024      232/360        8:00       50:44   10:45     2:20:38
2780  Denise Johnson         F3539      249/437        8:00       52:40   10:45     2:20:38
2781  Jennifer Davidson      ATHEN       37/102        8:00       54:59   10:45     2:20:39
2782  Kory Garner            M2024      114/132        8:00       44:54   10:45     2:20:40
2783  Michael Moler          M5054      119/161        8:00       53:12   10:45     2:20:40
2784  Ed Oley                M5559       64/102        8:00       50:32   10:45     2:20:40
2785  Tara Charles           F3034      232/422        8:00       53:31   10:45     2:20:41
2786  Karmin Park            F3539      250/437        8:00       51:49   10:45     2:20:41
2787  Jake Borelli           M0119        42/54        8:00       53:39   10:45     2:20:46
2788  Amy Darr               F2529      294/521        8:00       50:17   10:45     2:20:47
2789  Nancy Braun            F5054       37/216        8:00       53:40   10:45     2:20:47
2790  Sarah Mancini          F2024      233/360        8:00       52:33   10:45     2:20:50
2791  Pete Kinzer            CRUIS       85/123        8:00       50:57   10:46     2:20:51
2792  Kelly Cable            F3539      251/437        8:00       56:18   10:46     2:20:52
2793  Libby Vanderkooi       F2024      234/360        8:00       50:04   10:46     2:20:52
2794  Jonathon Lawrence      M3539      222/265        8:00       52:06   10:46     2:20:54
2795  Laura Burghy           F2529      295/521        8:00       59:15   10:46     2:20:54
2796  Stephanie Rittichier   F2024      235/360        8:00       52:31   10:46     2:20:56
2797  Mary Cornell           F3539      252/437        8:00       53:39   10:46     2:20:57
2798  Martha Hester          F4549       95/280        8:00       53:06   10:46     2:20:57
2799  Peter Angus            M6064        27/53        8:00       49:45   10:46     2:20:57
2800  M Kaeberlein           F6064         6/46        8:00       52:17   10:46     2:21:03
2801  Jennifer Belu          F4044      152/311        8:00       54:22   10:47     2:21:03
2802  Jessica Veselica       F2529      296/521        8:00       53:53   10:47     2:21:04
2803  David Akin             M3539      223/265        8:00       53:37   10:47     2:21:05
2804  Erin Wilson            F2529      297/521        8:00       55:04   10:47     2:21:08
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2805  Raman Bhasker          CRUIS       86/123        8:00       53:56   10:47     2:21:10
2806  Dawn Becker            F3539      253/437        8:00       49:24   10:47     2:21:10
2807  Joseph Smith           CRUIS       87/123        8:00       49:47   10:47     2:21:11
2808  David Stalnaker        M5559       65/102        8:00       52:23   10:47     2:21:11
2809  Papa Cooper            M5054      120/161        8:00       53:53   10:47     2:21:11
2810  Karyn Loughrin         F0119        47/69        8:00       55:06   10:47     2:21:13
2811  Jill Bradley           F0119        48/69        8:00       50:30   10:47     2:21:14
2812  Brooke Gfell           F2529      298/521        8:00       51:56   10:48     2:21:17
2813  Kylie Hutchinson       F0119        49/69        8:00       49:32   10:48     2:21:18
2814  Lynn Martin            F5054       38/216        8:00       55:03   10:48     2:21:19
2815  Kathy Morgan           ATHEN       38/102        8:00       52:36   10:48     2:21:23
2816  Mimi Hammock           F5559       13/106        8:00       53:24   10:48     2:21:26
2817  Burl Hammock           M6064        28/53        8:00       53:24   10:48     2:21:26
2818  Larry Pethick          M4044      189/220        8:00       56:29   10:48     2:21:28
2819  Ali Wingrove           F0119        50/69        8:00       52:45   10:49     2:21:31
2820  Yoshio Ikeda           M3034      181/215        8:00     1:02:49   10:49     2:21:32
2821  Kimberly Wilcox-White  F3539      254/437        8:00       53:19   10:49     2:21:32
2822  Kristen Camille Giltne ATHEN       39/102        8:00       51:55   10:49     2:21:33
2823  Laura Braun            F2529      299/521        8:00       51:18   10:49     2:21:34
2824  Joseph Bell            M3034      182/215        8:00       50:25   10:49     2:21:37
2825  Roger Wilson           M5559       66/102        8:00       53:12   10:49     2:21:40
2826  Obadiah Haybin         CRUIS       88/123        8:00       52:22   10:49     2:21:41
2827  Elizabeth Lewis        F4044      153/311        8:00       53:51   10:49     2:21:42
2828  Devin Beaumier         F0119        51/69        8:00       53:15   10:50     2:21:43
2829  Stephanie May Beaumier F3034      233/422        8:00       53:15   10:50     2:21:44
2830  Zoe Beaumier           F0119        52/69        8:00       53:15   10:50     2:21:44
2831  Jeremy Allen           M3034      183/215        8:00       54:42   10:50     2:21:47
2832  Chrystal Lasko         F3034      234/422        8:00       56:01   10:50     2:21:48
2833  Michael Callahan       M3539      224/265        8:00       58:03   10:50     2:21:48
2834  Sherri Rutherford      F5054       39/216        8:00       50:37   10:50     2:21:49
2835  Darci Wagner           F3539      255/437        8:00       53:28   10:50     2:21:52
2836  Stacy Feeman           F3034      235/422        8:00       53:28   10:50     2:21:52
2837  Laura Peck             F3539      256/437        8:00       53:03   10:50     2:21:52
2838  Tamara Klenke          F4549       96/280        8:00       51:02   10:50     2:21:54
2839  Samantha Otten         F0119        53/69        8:00       51:02   10:50     2:21:54
2840  Maria Roush            F3539      257/437        8:00       54:04   10:50     2:21:55
2841  Sarah Conkling         F3034      236/422        8:00       54:17   10:50     2:21:55
2842  Lunda Girard           F4044      154/311        8:00       54:05   10:51     2:21:57
2843  Christine Losh         F3539      258/437        8:00       51:49   10:51     2:21:59
2844  Daniela Derosa         F2529      300/521        8:00       53:44   10:51     2:21:59
2845  Jennifer Reitter       F3539      259/437        8:00       51:50   10:51     2:22:00
2846  Nichole Tobe           F2024      236/360        8:00       51:22   10:51     2:22:01
2847  Rhainy Edwards         F2529      301/521        8:00       54:43   10:51     2:22:01
2848  Jessica Villalta       F2529      302/521        8:00       56:40   10:51     2:22:02
2849  Lisa Lynch             F3034      237/422        8:00       54:29   10:51     2:22:07
2850  Martha Kacmar          F2529      303/521        8:00       53:57   10:51     2:22:07
2851  Kati Krome             F3034      238/422        8:00       54:16   10:51     2:22:08
2852  Melanie Menser         F2024      237/360        8:00       55:02   10:51     2:22:08
2853  Jamelah Jones          F2529      304/521        8:00       51:27   10:51     2:22:08
2854  Nick Pietravoia        M2529      212/246        8:00       56:42   10:52     2:22:15
2855  Michael Palm           M4044      190/220        8:00       53:18   10:52     2:22:17
2856  Jack Conrath           M6569         9/23        8:00       53:18   10:52     2:22:18
2857  Chuck Armstrong        M3539      225/265        8:00       55:29   10:52     2:22:18
2858  Gloria McCarthy        F5559       14/106        8:00       53:55   10:52     2:22:19
2859  Lawrence Ross          M2529      213/246        8:00       48:17   10:53     2:22:22
2860  Kathy Vaughn           F3539      260/437        8:00       54:12   10:53     2:22:23
2861  Deena Siler            F4044      155/311        8:00       55:54   10:53     2:22:27
2862  Kathi Voytek           F4044      156/311        8:00       53:40   10:53     2:22:28
2863  Angela Troutman        F3034      239/422        8:00       54:29   10:53     2:22:32
2864  Megan Preston          F2024      238/360        8:00       56:58   10:53     2:22:33
2865  Mindy Erb              F2024      239/360        8:00       56:58   10:53     2:22:33
2866  Paula Jurenko          F4044      157/311        8:00       52:41   10:54     2:22:36
2867  Jill Colizoli          F5054       40/216        8:00       53:07   10:54     2:22:37
2868  Nancy Knickerbocker    F4044      158/311        8:00       51:30   10:54     2:22:37
2869  Cynthia Ruccia         F5559       15/106        8:00       51:55   10:54     2:22:39
2870  Koryn Knepshield       F2529      305/521        8:00       51:20   10:54     2:22:39
2871  Mindy Bankey           F3539      261/437        8:00       53:48   10:54     2:22:40
2872  Sarah McGinnis         F2024      240/360        8:00       47:43   10:54     2:22:41
2873  Keith Neibarger        M3034      184/215        8:00       51:17   10:54     2:22:41
2874  Deborah Taylor         F3539      262/437        8:00       55:21   10:54     2:22:43
2875  Christopher Bomba      M2529      214/246        8:00       52:57   10:54     2:22:45
2876  Kim Allen              F2024      241/360        8:00       53:31   10:54     2:22:46
2877  Ashely Williams        F2529      306/521        8:00       53:32   10:54     2:22:47
2878  John Chaney            M2529      215/246        8:00       53:31   10:54     2:22:47
2879  Kevin Cannon           M4549      136/167        8:00       52:20   10:55     2:22:50
2880  Lisa Cannon            F3539      263/437        8:00       52:21   10:55     2:22:51
2881  Jennifer Beck          F3539      264/437        8:00       54:03   10:55     2:22:52
2882  Adam Cloud             M2529      216/246        8:00       51:36   10:55     2:22:53
2883  Angelena Daniels       F2529      307/521        8:00       54:28   10:55     2:22:54
2884  Alison Pergram         F2529      308/521        8:00       51:16   10:55     2:22:54
2885  Bethany Archer         F2529      309/521        8:00       51:16   10:55     2:22:55
2886  Melissa Barrett        F3539      265/437        8:00       54:21   10:55     2:22:56
2887  Susan Lape             F3034      240/422        8:00       54:21   10:55     2:22:56
2888  Lynne Frankowski       F4549       97/280        8:00       53:41   10:55     2:22:57
2889  Derrick Intravia       M3034      185/215        8:00       45:53   10:55     2:22:57
2890  Becky Corbitt          F2024      242/360        8:00       48:25   10:55     2:22:59
2891  Silicia Hedges         F3539      266/437        8:00       54:01   10:55     2:22:59
2892  Brianne Reed           F2024      243/360        8:00       53:33   10:56     2:23:02
2893  Casey Warner           M2024      115/132        8:00       57:18   10:56     2:23:03
2894  Rachel Mickol          F2024      244/360        8:00       57:18   10:56     2:23:03
2895  Haley Reed             F2024      245/360        8:00       53:34   10:56     2:23:03
2896  Stefanie Mickol        F2024      246/360        8:00       57:18   10:56     2:23:03
2897  Joe Murphy             M6569        10/23        8:00       55:53   10:56     2:23:08
2898  Ashley Arvin           F3539      267/437        8:00       57:01   10:56     2:23:09
2899  Cecilia Hyun           F3034      241/422        8:00       57:01   10:56     2:23:09
2900  Gerald Mountain        M3034      186/215        8:00       52:35   10:56     2:23:11
2901  Karla Kuhlman          F2529      310/521        8:00       54:08   10:56     2:23:11
2902  Rose Osborne           F4044      159/311        8:00       55:40   10:56     2:23:13
2903  Cathy Gaylord          F4549       98/280        8:00       51:24   10:57     2:23:15
2904  Martha Linder          F4549       99/280        8:00       51:25   10:57     2:23:15
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2905  Olivia Beaman          F2529      311/521        8:00       57:03   10:57     2:23:15
2906  Michael Babin          M5559       67/102        8:00       57:04   10:57     2:23:17
2907  Maria Vanhart          F3539      268/437        8:00       55:56   10:57     2:23:20
2908  Kristey Agnew          F2529      312/521        8:00       52:42   10:57     2:23:22
2909  Lori Hill              F3539      269/437        8:00       44:52   10:57     2:23:22
2910  Bridgett Bowman        ATHEN       40/102        8:00       49:04   10:57     2:23:22
2911  Dorene Stupski         F4044      160/311        8:00       53:37   10:57     2:23:25
2912  Lindsey Newton         F2529      313/521        8:00       56:47   10:57     2:23:27
2913  Donna Brugler          F4549      100/280        8:00       50:56   10:58     2:23:32
2914  Carleen Thompson       F4549      101/280        8:00       51:54   10:58     2:23:34
2915  Sarah Tebbens          ATHEN       41/102        8:00       52:48   10:58     2:23:34
2916  Andrew Gregor          M2529      217/246        8:00       51:54   10:58     2:23:35
2917  Rachel Messaros        ATHEN       42/102        8:00       50:11   10:58     2:23:35
2918  Amy Cole               F4044      161/311        8:00       57:10   10:58     2:23:35
2919  Sarah Messaros         ATHEN       43/102        8:00       50:11   10:58     2:23:35
2920  Becky Singson          F2024      247/360        8:00       53:09   10:58     2:23:35
2921  Emily Searls           F3539      270/437        8:00       50:31   10:58     2:23:35
2922  Michelle Fletcher      F3539      271/437        8:00       55:40   10:58     2:23:35
2923  Randy Burghy           M2529      218/246        8:00       59:11   10:58     2:23:36
2924  Erin Price             F2024      248/360        8:00       51:19   10:58     2:23:36
2925  Joseph Powell          M5054      121/161        8:00       50:38   10:59     2:23:40
2926  Tara Bergman           F2024      249/360        8:00       58:28   10:59     2:23:42
2927  Jay Anzini             M4549      137/167        8:00       58:26   10:59     2:23:46
2928  Robert Essex           M3539      226/265        8:00       56:26   10:59     2:23:48
2929  Brian Ball             M4044      191/220        8:00       53:55   10:59     2:23:48
2930  Terry Bowlin           M5054      122/161        8:00       54:03   10:59     2:23:49
2931  Jaclyn Loschiavo       ATHEN       44/102        8:00       55:21   10:59     2:23:50
2932  Allison Sirocky        F2529      314/521        8:00       53:48   10:59     2:23:50
2933  Allison Coale          F2529      315/521        8:00       53:48   10:59     2:23:50
2934  Christopher Farrell    M2529      219/246        8:00       57:19   10:59     2:23:50
2935  Denise Rankin          F4044      162/311        8:00       57:08   10:59     2:23:51
2936  Tiffany Bell           F2024      250/360        8:00       54:51   10:59     2:23:51
2937  Sandy Kutash           F4044      163/311        8:00       57:08   10:59     2:23:51
2938  Sarah Nigro            F2529      316/521        8:00       53:48   10:59     2:23:51
2939  Jean Sweeney           F3539      272/437        8:00       53:43   10:59     2:23:52
2940  Andrew Westfall        M2529      220/246        8:00       54:37   10:59     2:23:53
2941  Sadie Decker           F2529      317/521        8:00       57:08   11:00     2:23:57
2942  Mark Charles           CRUIS       89/123        8:00       53:30   11:00     2:23:58
2943  Alan Parsons           M3034      187/215        8:00       48:41   11:00     2:23:59
2944  Lisa Pethick           F4044      164/311        8:00       56:28   11:00     2:24:01
2945  Jody Linnabary         M2024      116/132        8:00       55:52   11:00     2:24:02
2946  Doug Gordon            M5054      123/161        8:00       52:39   11:00     2:24:05
2947  Michele Tyson          F3539      273/437        8:00       52:48   11:00     2:24:05
2948  Melissa Maynard        F2529      318/521        8:00       56:31   11:00     2:24:06
2949  Angie Welly            F3034      242/422        8:00       54:51   11:01     2:24:10
2950  Pat Yoshida            F5054       41/216        8:00       51:34   11:01     2:24:10
2951  Lisa Stubbs            F2529      319/521        8:00       59:11   11:01     2:24:11
2952  Brian Mueller          M2024      117/132        8:00       58:58   11:01     2:24:14
2953  Kimberly Burkhart      F2024      251/360        8:00       58:58   11:01     2:24:14
2954  Kristopher Kerr        M3539      227/265        8:00       55:57   11:01     2:24:17
2955  Siri Hoogen            F3034      243/422        8:00       56:53   11:01     2:24:18
2956  Scott Ronyak           M2024      118/132        8:00       55:56   11:02     2:24:23
2957  Jackie Rolnicki        F2529      320/521        8:00       55:56   11:02     2:24:24
2958  Lisa Slotnick          F3034      244/422        8:00       52:42   11:02     2:24:29
2959  Esther Broda           F0119        54/69        8:00       52:56   11:02     2:24:29
2960  Gerald Norris Jr       M2529      221/246        8:00       54:49   11:02     2:24:31
2961  Andrew Mitrey          CRUIS       90/123        8:00       55:25   11:02     2:24:31
2962  Joe Nash               M3539      228/265        8:00       55:07   11:02     2:24:32
2963  Deborah Irvine-Gray    F4549      102/280        8:00       54:55   11:03     2:24:33
2964  Jeremy Wenner          M2024      119/132        8:00       55:42   11:03     2:24:33
2965  Carrie Kebe            F2024      252/360        8:00       53:52   11:03     2:24:34
2966  Carmen Schimek         F2024      253/360        8:00       53:52   11:03     2:24:34
2967  Robert Fox             M3034      188/215        8:00       56:39   11:03     2:24:35
2968  Gregory Riegelsberger  M5054      124/161        8:00       50:31   11:03     2:24:35
2969  Jenny Rudy             F4549      103/280        8:00               11:03     2:24:39
2970  Tom Ryan               M5054      125/161        8:00       55:19   11:03     2:24:42
2971  Rachel Noirot          F2529      321/521        8:00       49:35   11:03     2:24:45
2972  Sarah Eckhoff          F3034      245/422        8:00       55:55   11:03     2:24:46
2973  Maggie Newburg         F2529      322/521        8:00       53:58   11:04     2:24:48
2974  Bruce Hall             M5054      126/161        8:00       54:08   11:04     2:24:54
2975  John Clark             M6064        29/53        8:00       55:14   11:04     2:24:56
2976  Erin George            F2529      323/521        8:00       55:54   11:04     2:24:57
2977  Kelly Ambrose          ATHEN       45/102        8:00       58:11   11:05     2:25:01
2978  Renee Roth             ATHEN       46/102        8:00       51:52   11:05     2:25:01
2979  Sarah Ambrose          F2529      324/521        8:00       58:12   11:05     2:25:02
2980  Allison Reese          F2024      254/360        8:00       54:55   11:05     2:25:06
2981  Amanda Stafford        F2024      255/360        8:00       54:56   11:05     2:25:07
2982  Erin Spires            F2529      325/521        8:00       51:18   11:05     2:25:07
2983  Lynn Wilcox            M6064        30/53        8:00       55:08   11:05     2:25:07
2984  Jennifer Green         F3034      246/422        8:00       53:31   11:05     2:25:09
2985  Melanie Reed           F4044      165/311        8:00       54:39   11:05     2:25:09
2986  Marian Jacques         F5559       16/106        8:00       54:40   11:05     2:25:09
2987  Mariela O'Leary        F3539      274/437        8:00       57:28   11:05     2:25:11
2988  Christina Rutherford   F2529      326/521        8:00       50:31   11:05     2:25:12
2989  Amanda Morris          F2529      327/521        8:00       50:32   11:06     2:25:12
2990  Matt Tomerlin          M2529      222/246        8:00       52:27   11:06     2:25:16
2991  Jill Warner            F2529      328/521        8:00       57:00   11:06     2:25:16
2992  Erica Morrison         F2024      256/360        8:00       57:00   11:06     2:25:17
2993  Clayton Irwin          M2024      120/132        8:00       58:19   11:06     2:25:17
2994  Sara Cherukuri         F5559       17/106        8:00       53:07   11:06     2:25:19
2995  Sonya Kissi            F3539      275/437        8:00       54:00   11:06     2:25:23
2996  Jody Collier           F5054       42/216        8:00       58:01   11:06     2:25:24
2997  David Jones            M2529      223/246        8:00       57:09   11:07     2:25:25
2998  Jason Lipinski         CRUIS       91/123        8:00       59:34   11:07     2:25:26
2999  Renee Thorsvold Decola F3539      276/437        8:00       54:34   11:07     2:25:32
3000  Margaret Michaud       F2529      329/521        8:00       54:45   11:07     2:25:33
3001  Mike Routt             M5559       68/102        8:00       55:27   11:07     2:25:34
3002  Teresa Kusner          F4044      166/311        8:00       57:59   11:07     2:25:34
3003  Bobbie Zajkowski       F2529      330/521        8:00       55:55   11:07     2:25:34
3004  Meghan Timmers         F2529      331/521        8:00       54:25   11:07     2:25:36
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3005  Marybeth Butkovic      F4549      104/280        8:00       58:00   11:07     2:25:36
3006  Jim Hagen              M6064        31/53        8:00       53:25   11:07     2:25:38
3007  Ben Niebauer           M3034      189/215        8:00       54:31   11:08     2:25:38
3008  Julie Niebauer         F3034      247/422        8:00       54:32   11:08     2:25:40
3009  Jennifer McKenna       F2529      332/521        8:00       53:37   11:08     2:25:41
3010  Jodie Bettinger        F3539      277/437        7:00       56:36   11:08     2:25:46
3011  Kristin Sabgir         F3539      278/437        7:00       56:36   11:08     2:25:46
3012  Kelly Gangl            F4044      167/311        8:00       52:21   11:08     2:25:47
3013  Nancy Evans            F5559       18/106        8:00       54:43   11:08     2:25:49
3014  Connie Wininger        F5054       43/216        8:00       55:56   11:08     2:25:51
3015  Jackie Journey         F5054       44/216        8:00       53:51   11:09     2:25:52
3016  Jessica Gittings       ATHEN       47/102        8:00       58:19   11:09     2:25:52
3017  Lyndsey Teter          F2529      333/521        8:00       53:19   11:09     2:25:56
3018  Martin Susec           CRUIS       92/123        8:00       55:20   11:09     2:25:56
3019  Shannon Odell          F2529      334/521        8:00       54:14   11:09     2:25:56
3020  Melanie Fry            F4549      105/280        8:00       54:37   11:09     2:25:56
3021  Ashley Neu             F2024      257/360        8:00       54:14   11:09     2:25:56
3022  Alec Bunge             M0119        43/54        8:00       55:25   11:10     2:26:06
3023  Joe Bunge              M4549      138/167        8:00       55:24   11:10     2:26:06
3024  Elizabeth Braverman    F2024      258/360        8:00       51:08   11:10     2:26:07
3025  Jack Gilson            M5559       69/102        8:00       51:08   11:10     2:26:07
3026  Mary Ellen Helmkamp    F2529      335/521        8:00     1:03:18   11:10     2:26:08
3027  Jennifer Fultz         F2529      336/521        8:00     1:03:18   11:10     2:26:09
3028  Shannon Turner         F2529      337/521        8:00       57:08   11:10     2:26:10
3029  Rebecca Haney          ATHEN       48/102        8:00       59:43   11:10     2:26:15
3030  Kathleen Horseman      F2024      259/360        8:00       53:30   11:10     2:26:16
3031  Kate Thomas            F2529      338/521        8:00       57:02   11:10     2:26:16
3032  Melissa Higgins        F2529      339/521        8:00       59:43   11:10     2:26:16
3033  Sharon Seslar          F3034      248/422        8:00       58:52   11:11     2:26:19
3034  Emily Brown            F2024      260/360        8:00       55:16   11:11     2:26:20
3035  Blythe Lamont          F2529      340/521        8:00       55:16   11:11     2:26:21
3036  Amy Kerschner          F2529      341/521        8:00       56:14   11:11     2:26:22
3037  Jamie Elkins           F2529      342/521        8:00       53:27   11:11     2:26:23
3038  Jonathan Jones         M2529      224/246        8:00       53:28   11:11     2:26:23
3039  Rebecca Price          F3034      249/422        8:00       50:17   11:11     2:26:27
3040  Ainsley Baum           F0119        55/69        8:00       54:17   11:12     2:26:33
3041  Gwendolyn Stroud       F3539      279/437        8:00       59:33   11:12     2:26:33
3042  Lori McCauley          F5054       45/216        8:00       56:42   11:12     2:26:36
3043  Ryan McGrath           M3034      190/215        8:00       54:49   11:12     2:26:36
3044  Julie Zeigler          F3034      250/422        8:00       56:26   11:12     2:26:37
3045  Joseph Ziems           M3539      229/265        8:00       56:22   11:12     2:26:37
3046  Joel Hunt              M3539      230/265        8:00       56:27   11:12     2:26:37
3047  Debbie Todd            F4549      106/280        8:00       51:57   11:12     2:26:38
3048  Matt Muckler           M3539      231/265        8:00       55:57   11:12     2:26:39
3049  Shilo Clouse           F2529      343/521        8:00       54:51   11:12     2:26:39
3050  Nichole Gillig         F3034      251/422        8:00       54:52   11:12     2:26:40
3051  Victoria Vourlas       F2529      344/521        8:00       52:02   11:12     2:26:41
3052  Karen Demarest         F5054       46/216        8:00       55:44   11:12     2:26:42
3053  Ben Roberts            M2024      121/132        8:00       55:43   11:12     2:26:42
3054  Laura Field            F3539      280/437        8:00       56:20   11:12     2:26:43
3055  Ruth Chon              F2024      261/360        8:00       54:13   11:13     2:26:47
3056  Jill Adkins            F4549      107/280        8:00       53:51   11:13     2:26:48
3057  Stacey Hardin          F4549      108/280        8:00       53:37   11:13     2:26:51
3058  Patricia Powell        F2529      345/521        8:00     1:00:24   11:13     2:26:53
3059  Katherine Dewitt       ATHEN       49/102        8:00       56:19   11:13     2:26:54
3060  Paige Landig           F4044      168/311        8:00       55:32   11:13     2:26:55
3061  Yvonne Henry           F4044      169/311        8:00       57:21   11:13     2:26:55
3062  Anne Soninski          F2024      262/360        8:00               11:14     2:26:58
3063  Jessica Slack          F2529      346/521        8:00       56:51   11:14     2:26:58
3064  Maggie Schuckman       F2529      347/521        8:00       56:51   11:14     2:26:58
3065  Rick Honeycutt         M4549      139/167        8:00       51:04   11:14     2:27:00
3066  David Gibson           M3539      232/265        8:00       52:52   11:14     2:27:04
3067  Jennifer Gibson        F3034      252/422        8:00       52:53   11:14     2:27:04
3068  Rungsinee Phoudad      F3539      281/437        8:00       57:02   11:15     2:27:10
3069  Jennifer Pazzelli      F3539      282/437        8:00       56:03   11:15     2:27:11
3070  Maureen Koblentz       F2529      348/521        8:00       56:05   11:15     2:27:12
3071  Beth Kuehn             F2529      349/521        8:00       56:04   11:15     2:27:12
3072  Joel Kahn              CRUIS       93/123        8:00       52:35   11:15     2:27:16
3073  Richard Saelens        CRUIS       94/123        8:00       53:59   11:15     2:27:16
3074  Glen Thompson          CRUIS       95/123        8:00       51:48   11:15     2:27:16
3075  Shawna Streeter        F2529      350/521        8:00       55:19   11:15     2:27:18
3076  Janet Cohn             F4044      170/311        8:00       50:42   11:15     2:27:20
3077  Debbie Hoffman         F4549      109/280        8:00       55:57   11:16     2:27:29
3078  Terrie Payne           F3539      283/437        8:00     1:01:14   11:16     2:27:33
3079  Malinda Essex          ATHEN       50/102        8:00       55:18   11:16     2:27:34
3080  Wendy Lemon            F2529      351/521        8:00       55:25   11:16     2:27:34
3081  Ellen Craddock         F2529      352/521        8:00       49:25   11:16     2:27:34
3082  Sarah Blackaller       F3034      253/422        8:00       57:03   11:16     2:27:35
3083  Charles Wickersham     CRUIS       96/123        8:00       56:07   11:17     2:27:37
3084  Blair Chick            M5054      127/161        8:00       56:51   11:17     2:27:37
3085  Jack Cory              M4549      140/167        8:00       50:02   11:17     2:27:41
3086  Matt Fairbourn         M2529      225/246        8:00       55:21   11:17     2:27:41
3087  Kathleen Willis        F4549      110/280        8:00       51:03   11:17     2:27:41
3088  Amber Gibbs            ATHEN       51/102        8:00       54:39   11:17     2:27:44
3089  Jennifer Hissrich      F4549      111/280        8:00       55:53   11:17     2:27:46
3090  Carolyn Schmid         F2024      263/360        8:00       56:55   11:18     2:27:51
3091  Dominic Gatta          M2529      226/246        8:00       55:08   11:18     2:27:53
3092  Jennifer McDaniel      F2024      264/360        8:00       52:13   11:18     2:27:57
3093  Erin Klingenberg       F3034      254/422        8:00       56:21   11:18     2:27:57
3094  Ann Louise Sumner      F3034      255/422        8:00     1:00:55   11:18     2:27:59
3095  Abby Antonick          F0119        56/69        8:00       50:55   11:18     2:28:01
3096  Veronica Olson         F2024      265/360        8:00       58:34   11:18     2:28:01
3097  Annette Parsell        F3539      284/437        8:00       56:17   11:18     2:28:01
3098  Danielle Briones       ATHEN       52/102        8:00       58:34   11:18     2:28:02
3099  Ryan Sittler           M2529      227/246        8:00       51:16   11:19     2:28:04
3100  Janet McKelvey         F3539      285/437        8:00       56:08   11:19     2:28:05
3101  Julie Palafox          F3539      286/437        8:00       46:48   11:19     2:28:05
3102  Jamie Barcelona        F3034      256/422        8:00       55:12   11:19     2:28:06
3103  Melanie Wimsatt        F3034      257/422        8:00       55:12   11:19     2:28:06
3104  Michael Wilke          CRUIS       97/123        8:00       52:19   11:19     2:28:07
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3105  Bill Eichenberger      M4549      141/167        8:00       53:55   11:19     2:28:09
3106  Toby West              F3034      258/422        8:00       54:06   11:19     2:28:10
3107  Tom Pohlman            M3539      233/265        8:00       58:13   11:19     2:28:11
3108  Scott Woods            M3539      234/265        8:00       58:14   11:19     2:28:11
3109  Kathy Myles            F4044      171/311        8:00       53:43   11:19     2:28:13
3110  Kristi Maroni          F2529      353/521        8:00       52:58   11:19     2:28:14
3111  Stephanie Herman       F3034      259/422        8:00       53:45   11:19     2:28:15
3112  Melissa Merchant       F4549      112/280        8:00       54:19   11:20     2:28:17
3113  Sarah Henry            F3539      287/437        8:00       57:45   11:20     2:28:18
3114  Jennifer Russ          F2529      354/521        8:00       57:10   11:20     2:28:19
3115  Terry Fortner          M5054      128/161        8:00       55:48   11:20     2:28:20
3116  Laura Modisette        F5559       19/106        7:00       57:58   11:20     2:28:20
3117  Jack Brazeau           CRUIS       98/123        8:00       57:18   11:20     2:28:25
3118  Lynsey Bennington      F3034      260/422        8:00       54:06   11:20     2:28:26
3119  Abby Aldrich           F3034      261/422        8:00       51:27   11:20     2:28:26
3120  Clinton Matlack        M3539      235/265        8:00       56:53   11:20     2:28:28
3121  Amy Link               F2024      266/360        8:00       56:54   11:21     2:28:29
3122  Stephanie Moenter      F2529      355/521        8:00       54:45   11:21     2:28:30
3123  John Foster            M6064        32/53        8:00       53:51   11:21     2:28:31
3124  Heather Sheidler       F3034      262/422        8:00       53:50   11:21     2:28:31
3125  Lisa Gentry            F5054       47/216        8:00       56:34   11:21     2:28:33
3126  Luke McDonough         M4044      192/220        8:00       53:28   11:21     2:28:34
3127  Laura Dempsey          F2529      356/521        8:00       51:54   11:21     2:28:35
3128  Charles Shaskus        M5054      129/161        8:00       56:01   11:21     2:28:35
3129  Mary Ashley            F4044      172/311        8:00       55:25   11:21     2:28:36
3130  Matthew Pettit         M3034      191/215        8:00       58:10   11:21     2:28:37
3131  Amanda Zurface         F2024      267/360        8:00       58:10   11:21     2:28:38
3132  Courtney Crispin       F3034      263/422        8:00       54:05   11:21     2:28:40
3133  Marissa Smith-Selassie F0119        57/69        8:00       57:51   11:22     2:28:43
3134  Jenifer Boling         F3539      288/437        8:00       54:24   11:22     2:28:43
3135  Ginger Frye            F3539      289/437        8:00       54:24   11:22     2:28:44
3136  Shirley Haro           F2529      357/521        8:00       57:13   11:22     2:28:47
3137  Jonah Otchy            M2529      228/246        8:00       56:20   11:22     2:28:53
3138  Lisa Schultz           F4044      173/311        8:00       56:43   11:23     2:28:56
3139  Sarah Alexander        ATHEN       53/102        8:00       56:23   11:23     2:28:56
3140  Sheila White           F4549      113/280        8:00       57:25   11:23     2:28:59
3141  Diane Ducher           F5054       48/216        8:00       55:01   11:23     2:28:59
3142  Eric Arnold            M3539      236/265        8:00       59:22   11:23     2:28:59
3143  Tera Kowalsky          F2024      268/360        8:00       55:10   11:23     2:29:00
3144  Darcy McMillen         F2024      269/360        8:00       52:31   11:23     2:29:00
3145  Angela Pinion          F2529      358/521        8:00       54:05   11:23     2:29:02
3146  Kristine Matlack       F3034      264/422        8:00       56:53   11:23     2:29:05
3147  Megan Nyerges          F2529      359/521        8:00       54:36   11:23     2:29:06
3148  Douglas Blessing       M3539      237/265        8:00       55:41   11:24     2:29:13
3149  Anne Scott             F4044      174/311        8:00       52:24   11:24     2:29:16
3150  Jessica Maynard        F2529      360/521        8:00       57:16   11:24     2:29:16
3151  Dara Cripe             F3539      290/437        8:00       57:17   11:24     2:29:18
3152  Elizabeth Baker        F2529      361/521        8:00       55:13   11:24     2:29:19
3153  Steve Vargo            M6064        33/53        8:00       55:19   11:24     2:29:20
3154  Michael Ridley         M3539      238/265        8:00       55:51   11:25     2:29:25
3155  Patricia Gonzalez      ATHEN       54/102        8:00       59:24   11:25     2:29:27
3156  Ashley Prather         F2024      270/360        8:00       57:39   11:25     2:29:27
3157  Nicholas Raddell       M2024      122/132        8:00       43:02   11:25     2:29:28
3158  Ashley Thieman         F2529      362/521        8:00       52:01   11:25     2:29:29
3159  Evelyn Scott           F4549      114/280        8:00       54:27   11:25     2:29:34
3160  Laura Dail             F4549      115/280        8:00       53:54   11:26     2:29:34
3161  Melanie Yoder          F2529      363/521        8:00       56:46   11:26     2:29:35
3162  Kelley Buck            F2529      364/521        8:00       56:46   11:26     2:29:35
3163  Anne Furey             F2529      365/521        8:00       53:34   11:26     2:29:35
3164  Jacquie Giunta         F2529      366/521        8:00       57:10   11:26     2:29:37
3165  Summer Hawkins         F3034      265/422        8:00       56:18   11:26     2:29:38
3166  Kaitlyn Irvin          F3034      266/422        8:00       56:18   11:26     2:29:39
3167  Julie Kleinhenz        F4044      175/311        8:00       49:55   11:26     2:29:39
3168  Bonnie Sliver          F4549      116/280        8:00       53:34   11:26     2:29:44
3169  Glenda Lammers         ATHEN       55/102        8:00       57:14   11:26     2:29:45
3170  Megan Geldhof          F3034      267/422        8:00     1:01:07   11:26     2:29:45
3171  John Gray Iv           M3539      239/265        8:00       54:43   11:26     2:29:45
3172  Jennifer Maffett       F3034      268/422        8:00       57:06   11:27     2:29:47
3173  Brensley Knowlton      F2024      271/360        8:00       57:48   11:27     2:29:50
3174  Kevin Caslow           M2529      229/246        8:00       50:40   11:27     2:29:51
3175  Sharon Bowen           ATHEN       56/102        8:00       56:17   11:27     2:29:59
3176  Jim Matysiak           M4549      142/167        7:00       58:41   11:28     2:30:03
3177  Violy Greene           F5559       20/106        8:00       56:38   11:28     2:30:06
3178  Tracy Shugar           F4044      176/311        8:00       54:41   11:28     2:30:07
3179  Tammy Wernke           F3539      291/437        8:00       55:35   11:28     2:30:07
3180  Phyllis Heffelfinger   F5054       49/216        8:00       57:15   11:28     2:30:10
3181  Jenna Wilken           F2529      367/521        8:00       54:44   11:28     2:30:12
3182  Stacey Moenter         F2529      368/521        8:00       54:45   11:28     2:30:13
3183  Paul Mollinger         M5559       70/102        7:00       54:43   11:29     2:30:13
3184  Jeffrey Kile           CRUIS       99/123        8:00       56:48   11:29     2:30:14
3185  Stephen Kile           M4044      193/220        8:00       56:48   11:29     2:30:14
3186  Nicole Watson          ATHEN       57/102        8:00       55:52   11:29     2:30:21
3187  Kathryn Panzner        F2529      369/521        8:00       58:36   11:29     2:30:21
3188  Fraser Sinclair        M5054      130/161        8:00       53:11   11:29     2:30:22
3189  Kristen Studebaker     F2024      272/360        8:00       51:31   11:29     2:30:22
3190  Sean Wade              CRUIS      100/123        8:00       53:23   11:29     2:30:24
3191  Jenny Hummel           F4044      177/311        8:00       49:57   11:29     2:30:24
3192  Erin Weller            ATHEN       58/102        8:00       56:19   11:29     2:30:24
3193  Shelley Walzak         F3539      292/437        8:00       57:32   11:30     2:30:26
3194  Paula Futty            F4044      178/311        8:00     1:01:14   11:30     2:30:27
3195  Megan Strine           F2529      370/521        8:00     1:01:14   11:30     2:30:27
3196  Angela Walzak          F3539      293/437        8:00       57:32   11:30     2:30:27
3197  Rachelle Waggoner      F3034      269/422        8:00       54:36   11:30     2:30:28
3198  Catherine Smith        F3034      270/422        8:00       54:36   11:30     2:30:28
3199  Malissa Frost          F2024      273/360        8:00       54:59   11:30     2:30:30
3200  Benjamin Nelson        M2529      230/246        8:00       54:59   11:30     2:30:31
3201  Kate Jordan            F3034      271/422        8:00       56:32   11:30     2:30:36
3202  Amanda Racanelli       F2529      371/521        8:00       54:06   11:30     2:30:38
3203  Amanda Schulte         F2024      274/360        8:00       58:04   11:31     2:30:40
3204  Laura Goldsberry       F4549      117/280        8:00     1:00:14   11:31     2:30:42
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3205  Alan Deeds             M5054      131/161        8:00       56:42   11:31     2:30:43
3206  Steven Walker          CRUIS      101/123        8:00       52:20   11:31     2:30:43
3207  Anna Deeds             F0119        58/69        8:00       56:42   11:31     2:30:43
3208  Pamela Brewer          F5054       50/216        7:00       55:54   11:31     2:30:44
3209  Anne Fuhrmann          F5054       51/216        8:00       57:22   11:31     2:30:46
3210  Karen Rotkis           F3539      294/437        8:00       56:56   11:31     2:30:48
3211  Therese Butz           F4549      118/280        8:00       58:25   11:31     2:30:49
3212  Jodi Karmia            ATHEN       59/102        8:00       58:41   11:31     2:30:50
3213  Caryn Taylor           F4044      179/311        8:00       56:10   11:32     2:30:54
3214  Aaron Bruewer          CRUIS      102/123        8:00       52:28   11:32     2:30:56
3215  Lisa Lex               ATHEN       60/102        8:00       59:47   11:32     2:31:02
3216  Karen Heiby            F6064         7/46        8:00       54:13   11:32     2:31:03
3217  Joe Woycitzky          M3539      240/265        8:00       54:09   11:32     2:31:04
3218  Debbie Kuzma           F4549      119/280        7:00       58:41   11:32     2:31:05
3219  Patrick Laugherty      CRUIS      103/123        8:00       56:15   11:32     2:31:05
3220  Emily Spies            F2529      372/521        8:00       59:05   11:33     2:31:06
3221  Emily Pearson          F2529      373/521        8:00       59:05   11:33     2:31:06
3222  Pamela Farr            F4549      120/280        8:00       56:40   11:33     2:31:06
3223  Hannah Fehrman         F0119        59/69        8:00       55:38   11:33     2:31:07
3224  Diane Tirakis          F3034      272/422        8:00       57:52   11:33     2:31:13
3225  Sarah Potter           F3034      273/422        8:00       57:10   11:33     2:31:16
3226  Kathy Garrison         F4549      121/280        8:00       54:19   11:33     2:31:17
3227  Janet Lander           F5054       52/216        8:00       55:20   11:34     2:31:20
3228  Autumn Zakes           F2529      374/521        8:00       56:48   11:34     2:31:26
3229  Sarah Morningstar      F2024      275/360        8:00       56:49   11:34     2:31:26
3230  Tonia Irion            F3539      295/437        8:00       55:30   11:34     2:31:29
3231  William Guy            M3034      192/215        8:00       55:30   11:34     2:31:29
3232  Matthew Spatholt       M2529      231/246        8:00       45:16   11:34     2:31:30
3233  Amanda Samson          F2529      375/521        8:00       52:13   11:35     2:31:36
3234  Michael Rosenberg      CRUIS      104/123        8:00       54:55   11:35     2:31:41
3235  Beth Armstrong         F3034      274/422        8:00       54:44   11:35     2:31:41
3236  Jessica Minor          F2024      276/360        8:00       54:09   11:35     2:31:41
3237  Jean Powell            F6569         1/18        8:00       56:42   11:35     2:31:42
3238  Tricia McMunn          F3539      296/437        8:00       55:02   11:35     2:31:44
3239  Maureen Iosue          F3539      297/437        8:00       56:21   11:36     2:31:47
3240  Marsha Turner          F4044      180/311        8:00       57:13   11:36     2:31:49
3241  Lori Schneider         F3539      298/437        8:00       57:36   11:36     2:31:53
3242  Stephanie Schneider    ATHEN       61/102        8:00       57:36   11:36     2:31:53
3243  Amy Warren             F2529      376/521        8:00       54:12   11:36     2:31:56
3244  Laura Harris           F3539      299/437        8:00       56:49   11:36     2:31:57
3245  Ingrid Palmer          F3034      275/422        8:00       58:23   11:37     2:32:02
3246  Klaire Powers          F3539      300/437        8:00       58:24   11:37     2:32:03
3247  Caitlin Kelly          F2024      277/360        8:00       54:31   11:37     2:32:05
3248  Tim Kelly              M4549      143/167        8:00       54:32   11:37     2:32:05
3249  Rebekah Phillips       F2024      278/360        8:00       53:50   11:37     2:32:10
3250  Tiffeny Young          F3034      276/422        8:00       57:01   11:38     2:32:12
3251  Sally Kapcar           F3539      301/437        8:00     1:00:41   11:38     2:32:18
3252  Gregory Kapcar         M3539      241/265        8:00     1:00:41   11:38     2:32:18
3253  David Parker           M6064        34/53        8:00       52:38   11:38     2:32:20
3254  Lyenochka Djakov       F3539      302/437        8:00       54:01   11:38     2:32:21
3255  Jennifer Denk          F3034      277/422        8:00       54:01   11:38     2:32:21
3256  Roberta Parker         F5559       21/106        8:00       52:39   11:38     2:32:22
3257  Chris Saxton           F5054       53/216        8:00       54:08   11:38     2:32:22
3258  Shannon Ucker          F2529      377/521        8:00     1:04:45   11:39     2:32:26
3259  Rachel Helsinger       F2529      378/521        8:00     1:04:45   11:39     2:32:27
3260  Jeremy Reich           M2529      232/246        8:00       57:09   11:39     2:32:35
3261  Adina Ringler          F2529      379/521        8:00       57:09   11:39     2:32:35
3262  Joanne Morrissey       F5054       54/216        8:00       53:43   11:40     2:32:39
3263  Natalie Struble        F2024      279/360        8:00       49:39   11:40     2:32:40
3264  Audra Helser           F2024      280/360        8:00       49:39   11:40     2:32:40
3265  Lee Ann Dunlap         F3539      303/437        8:00       58:10   11:40     2:32:43
3266  Amanda Teder           F2529      380/521        8:00       55:18   11:40     2:32:44
3267  Kara Cain              F3034      278/422        8:00       55:18   11:40     2:32:44
3268  Becky Wilson           F2024      281/360        8:00       55:49   11:40     2:32:46
3269  James Dykeman          M4044      194/220        8:00       56:30   11:40     2:32:46
3270  Emily Vonstein         F2024      282/360        8:00       55:49   11:40     2:32:46
3271  Erika Healy            F3034      279/422        8:00       58:16   11:40     2:32:49
3272  Kathy O'Brien          F4044      181/311        8:00       58:17   11:40     2:32:50
3273  Star Carpenter         F4549      122/280        8:00       58:26   11:40     2:32:50
3274  Katie Kuryla           F0119        60/69        8:00       55:24   11:41     2:33:00
3275  Beth Kowalczyk         F3539      304/437        8:00       59:58   11:43     2:33:27
3276  Jennifer Bankieris-Gro ATHEN       62/102        8:00       56:35   11:44     2:33:30
3277  Steven Stauffer        M3034      193/215        8:00       54:41   11:44     2:33:33
3278  Scott Amen             M5559       71/102        8:00       53:51   11:44     2:33:34
3279  Sheri Risaliti         F4549      123/280        8:00       59:29   11:44     2:33:35
3280  Sherri Ronnebaum       F3539      305/437        8:00       56:25   11:44     2:33:38
3281  Kelly Zavoral          F2024      283/360        8:00       54:26   11:44     2:33:39
3282  Jill King King         F3539      306/437        8:00       56:26   11:44     2:33:39
3283  Emily McGarth          F2024      284/360        8:00       56:12   11:44     2:33:41
3284  Julie Baltzer          F2529      381/521        8:00       56:12   11:44     2:33:42
3285  Lorraine Allen         F3034      280/422        8:00       57:03   11:45     2:33:44
3286  Matt Edwards           M2529      233/246        8:00       52:11   11:45     2:33:47
3287  Nicole Michalec        F3034      281/422        8:00       58:44   11:45     2:33:48
3288  Chip Goff              M4044      195/220        8:00       51:06   11:45     2:33:52
3289  Sundar Iyer            M3034      194/215        8:00       56:46   11:46     2:33:57
3290  Rebecca Jentes         F3034      282/422        8:00       52:48   11:46     2:34:02
3291  Maggie Rosen           F2024      285/360        8:00       50:43   11:47     2:34:10
3292  Jessica Mamais         F3034      283/422        8:00       55:24   11:47     2:34:13
3293  Lauren Fisk            F3034      284/422        8:00       55:23   11:47     2:34:14
3294  Renee Rambeau          F2024      286/360        8:00       57:12   11:47     2:34:17
3295  Katherine Vetter       F2024      287/360        8:00       57:14   11:47     2:34:17
3296  Kelly McCollum         F3034      285/422        8:00       55:39   11:47     2:34:18
3297  Steven Krause          M2024      123/132        8:00       50:06   11:47     2:34:20
3298  Michael Wise           M6569        11/23        8:00       55:07   11:48     2:34:23
3299  Jill Burke             F4549      124/280        8:00     1:00:22   11:48     2:34:26
3300  Sean Weber             CRUIS      105/123        8:00       50:36   11:48     2:34:29
3301  Jason Meek             M3034      195/215        8:00       53:30   11:48     2:34:30
3302  Teresa Spingola        ATHEN       63/102        8:00     1:00:16   11:48     2:34:35
3303  Helen Drotning         F2529      382/521        8:00       57:10   11:49     2:34:36
3304  Melissa Snyder         F2529      383/521        8:00       57:25   11:49     2:34:39
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3305  Melisa Zachrich        F4044      182/311        8:00       56:53   11:49     2:34:45
3306  Jewelee Peters         F2529      384/521        8:00       53:31   11:50     2:34:49
3307  Suzanne Lisbon         F2529      385/521        8:00       52:17   11:50     2:34:53
3308  Kadie Donahoe          F4549      125/280        8:00     1:00:55   11:50     2:35:01
3309  Megan Lenaghan         F2024      288/360        7:00       59:31   11:50     2:35:01
3310  Ron O'Brien            M5559       72/102        8:00     1:00:55   11:51     2:35:02
3311  George Speaks          M4044      196/220        8:00     1:00:55   11:51     2:35:02
3312  Ann Fowble             F5559       22/106        8:00       59:09   11:51     2:35:04
3313  Alyssa Bach            F2529      386/521        8:00       53:26   11:51     2:35:04
3314  Gale Oldford           F4549      126/280        8:00       59:10   11:51     2:35:05
3315  Maggie Killian         F2529      387/521        8:00       52:11   11:51     2:35:08
3316  Subbarao Cherukuri     M6569        12/23        8:00       56:36   11:51     2:35:10
3317  Lisa Kaminski          F4549      127/280        8:00     1:00:31   11:51     2:35:11
3318  Sara Niederhuber       ATHEN       64/102        8:00       53:41   11:51     2:35:12
3319  Wendy Bergmann         F3539      307/437        7:00       59:36   11:51     2:35:14
3320  Lindsey Bailey         F2024      289/360        8:00       58:28   11:51     2:35:14
3321  Emily Carrol           F2529      388/521        8:00       56:27   11:52     2:35:15
3322  Teresa Syrus           F5054       55/216        8:00       55:24   11:52     2:35:16
3323  Loretta Oley           F3539      308/437        8:00       55:40   11:52     2:35:17
3324  Nicole Muterspaw       F3034      286/422        8:00       54:46   11:52     2:35:22
3325  Melissa Cottongim      F3539      309/437        8:00       58:54   11:52     2:35:25
3326  Bill Hudson            M4044      197/220        8:00       56:50   11:52     2:35:26
3327  Anna Wuerth            F2024      290/360        8:00       56:37   11:52     2:35:26
3328  Dianna Barley          ATHEN       65/102        8:00       56:50   11:52     2:35:26
3329  Natalie Limbert        F2529      389/521        8:00       55:30   11:52     2:35:27
3330  Craig Glunt            CRUIS      106/123        8:00       54:54   11:52     2:35:27
3331  Rhonda Walkup          F5559       23/106        8:00     1:00:13   11:52     2:35:27
3332  Susan Lubow            F3539      310/437        7:00     1:01:53   11:53     2:35:31
3333  Deborah Boiarsky       F3034      287/422        7:00     1:01:55   11:53     2:35:33
3334  Jennifer Windle        F2529      390/521        8:00       58:22   11:53     2:35:40
3335  Louise Singer          F4549      128/280        8:00       58:41   11:54     2:35:46
3336  Sharma Tharp           F4549      129/280        8:00       58:42   11:54     2:35:47
3337  Elizabeth Hamen        F2529      391/521        8:00       54:18   11:54     2:35:47
3338  Kathleen Cooper        F2024      291/360        8:00     1:03:50   11:54     2:35:49
3339  Megan Coughlin         F2529      392/521        8:00     1:03:51   11:54     2:35:49
3340  Andrea Hall            F2529      393/521        8:00     1:03:51   11:54     2:35:49
3341  Gail Woznicki          F4044      183/311        8:00       54:20   11:54     2:35:53
3342  Cynthia Detillion      F4549      130/280        8:00       59:34   11:55     2:35:59
3343  Michelle Swinehart     F3539      311/437        8:00     1:00:09   11:56     2:36:10
3344  Abby Miller            F3034      288/422        8:00     1:02:01   11:56     2:36:12
3345  Shawna Sechrist        F2529      394/521        8:00       59:28   11:56     2:36:14
3346  Ford Sledge            CRUIS      107/123        8:00       56:35   11:56     2:36:18
3347  Jill Wright            F2529      395/521        8:00       56:36   11:56     2:36:18
3348  Adam Greene            M3539      242/265        8:00       51:14   11:57     2:36:20
3349  Sara Epstein           F2024      292/360        7:00       57:13   11:57     2:36:21
3350  Gregory Otterson       M4549      144/167        8:00       58:56   11:57     2:36:25
3351  Robert Daley           M5054      132/161        8:00       59:25   11:57     2:36:26
3352  Stephanie Smerles      F2529      396/521        8:00       58:22   11:57     2:36:32
3353  Jill Aston             F2529      397/521        8:00       58:17   11:57     2:36:33
3354  Adrienne Zigo          F2529      398/521        8:00       58:18   11:58     2:36:34
3355  Larry Emery            M4044      198/220        8:00       56:18   11:58     2:36:34
3356  Jenny Berg             F4549      131/280        7:00     1:00:03   11:58     2:36:40
3357  Todd Egbert            M3034      196/215        8:00       42:44   11:58     2:36:42
3358  Walaa Waeda            F2529      399/521        8:00       54:58   11:59     2:36:50
3359  Jana Pearce            F2529      400/521        8:00       59:34   11:59     2:36:50
3360  Jane Doan              F5054       56/216        7:00     1:00:02   11:59     2:36:53
3361  William Zaylor         CRUIS      108/123        8:00       54:53   11:59     2:36:55
3362  Janet Weinberger       F4044      184/311        8:00       57:55   11:59     2:36:56
3363  Kelley Higginbotham    F4044      185/311        8:00       57:11   12:00     2:37:00
3364  Danielle Torpey        F2024      293/360        8:00       57:36   12:00     2:37:01
3365  Michele Bangayan       F3034      289/422        8:00       56:02   12:00     2:37:03
3366  Vicki Cocherl          F4549      132/280        8:00       57:11   12:00     2:37:06
3367  Donna Adornetto        F5054       57/216        8:00       59:04   12:00     2:37:06
3368  Rodney Hollingsworth   M5559       73/102        8:00       59:05   12:00     2:37:07
3369  Julie Wingard          F3539      312/437        8:00       57:32   12:00     2:37:09
3370  Jennifer Zeak          F2529      401/521        8:00       54:50   12:01     2:37:13
3371  Rachel Kallas          F3034      290/422        8:00     1:01:32   12:01     2:37:15
3372  Nancy Schultz          F3539      313/437        8:00       58:33   12:01     2:37:15
3373  Lori Selassie          ATHEN       66/102        8:00       57:49   12:01     2:37:16
3374  Tonie Falk             ATHEN       67/102        8:00       56:00   12:01     2:37:17
3375  Julie Thornberry       ATHEN       68/102        8:00       59:57   12:01     2:37:22
3376  Jill Abbruzzese        F4044      186/311        8:00       58:42   12:01     2:37:25
3377  Emily Daughters        F2024      294/360        8:00       56:55   12:02     2:37:26
3378  Beth Allwein           F4044      187/311        8:00       58:42   12:02     2:37:28
3379  Rachel Ryan            F3539      314/437        7:00     1:09:14   12:02     2:37:31
3380  Tracy Rymer            F3034      291/422        8:00       56:53   12:02     2:37:32
3381  Susan Cahill           F2529      402/521        8:00       53:00   12:02     2:37:35
3382  Greg Codispoti         CRUIS      109/123        8:00       57:20   12:02     2:37:35
3383  Jill Marcinick         ATHEN       69/102        8:00       58:53   12:02     2:37:36
3384  William Meyer          M6064        35/53        7:00       58:43   12:02     2:37:36
3385  Eileen Cooper          F2024      295/360        8:00       54:25   12:02     2:37:38
3386  Janet Dapo             F0119        61/69        8:00       55:07   12:03     2:37:41
3387  Skip Kalmar            M4044      199/220        8:00       58:00   12:03     2:37:46
3388  Tiffany Squires        F2024      296/360        8:00       52:50   12:03     2:37:46
3389  Benjamin Contini       M3034      197/215        8:00       58:09   12:04     2:37:53
3390  Chris Gillespie        CRUIS      110/123        8:00       58:55   12:04     2:37:54
3391  Megan McIntyre         F4044      188/311        8:00       59:14   12:04     2:37:56
3392  Marcella Hsiung        F6569         2/18        7:00       59:36   12:04     2:37:58
3393  Shane Eighme           M3034      198/215        8:00       56:50   12:04     2:38:00
3394  Bonny Huffman          F5054       58/216        7:00     1:04:40   12:04     2:38:00
3395  Kristin Straubinger    F4044      189/311        8:00       52:54   12:04     2:38:00
3396  Pat Gordon             F5559       24/106        8:00       56:31   12:04     2:38:00
3397  Chris Sherman          M3539      243/265        8:00       57:37   12:04     2:38:01
3398  Deborah Sherman        F3539      315/437        8:00       57:41   12:04     2:38:02
3399  Aleshia Politsky       F3034      292/422        8:00       58:34   12:04     2:38:03
3400  Victor Moody           M5559       74/102        8:00       58:16   12:04     2:38:03
3401  Joanne Nalitz          F2024      297/360        8:00       53:00   12:04     2:38:03
3402  Sara Pellissier        F2529      403/521        8:00       54:23   12:05     2:38:08
3403  Laura Dunipace         F4044      190/311        8:00       54:51   12:05     2:38:11
3404  Tracey Craig           ATHEN       70/102        8:00       58:21   12:05     2:38:14
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3405  Melissa Combs          F2024      298/360        8:00       59:10   12:05     2:38:17
3406  Christine Einloth      F4044      191/311        8:00       56:14   12:05     2:38:18
3407  Jessica Childs         F3034      293/422        8:00       58:09   12:06     2:38:24
3408  Paul Roess             M6569        13/23        8:00       59:40   12:06     2:38:28
3409  Rachel Parrish         F2529      404/521        8:00     1:01:41   12:06     2:38:30
3410  Stephanie Williams     F0119        62/69        8:00     1:01:41   12:06     2:38:30
3411  Julie Jenkins          F2024      299/360        7:00     1:04:39   12:07     2:38:32
3412  Joanna Bewick          F3539      316/437        8:00       57:49   12:07     2:38:33
3413  John Spillman          M5559       75/102        8:00     1:00:40   12:07     2:38:36
3414  John Spillman          CRUIS      111/123        8:00     1:00:41   12:07     2:38:37
3415  Lynne Schmitt          F5054       59/216        8:00     1:00:31   12:07     2:38:38
3416  Amy Gastright          F3034      294/422        8:00       58:10   12:07     2:38:41
3417  Tracie Stoodt          F2529      405/521        8:00       51:02   12:07     2:38:41
3418  Beth Derringer         F4044      192/311        8:00       58:46   12:07     2:38:41
3419  Ronald Haigis          M6064        36/53        8:00       58:11   12:07     2:38:41
3420  Janet Lucas            F5054       60/216        8:00       57:45   12:07     2:38:41
3421  Melissa Bury           F4044      193/311        8:00       58:47   12:07     2:38:42
3422  Jean Frazier           F4549      133/280        8:00       59:16   12:07     2:38:43
3423  Lisa Sherck            F2529      406/521        8:00       59:16   12:07     2:38:43
3424  Cindy Jenkins          F5054       61/216        7:00     1:04:39   12:07     2:38:43
3425  Chrissy Fratena        F2529      407/521        8:00     1:00:58   12:08     2:38:46
3426  Janelle Winn           F2529      408/521        8:00     1:00:58   12:08     2:38:47
3427  Kara Wilschutz         F2024      300/360        8:00       58:31   12:08     2:38:47
3428  Erin Ball              F2529      409/521        8:00       58:13   12:08     2:38:51
3429  Cindy Wildman          F5559       25/106        7:00     1:00:08   12:09     2:39:00
3430  Kevin Baskin           CRUIS      112/123        8:00       54:20   12:09     2:39:02
3431  David Gibbons          M2529      234/246        8:00       57:00   12:09     2:39:06
3432  Cariandra Hall         ATHEN       71/102        8:00       57:00   12:09     2:39:07
3433  Patti Takavitz         F5054       62/216        7:00       57:14   12:10     2:39:11
3434  Tammy George           F4549      134/280        8:00       57:47   12:10     2:39:12
3435  Vicki Hamer            F5054       63/216        8:00       59:17   12:11     2:39:29
3436  Laura Hallett          F4549      135/280        8:00       58:32   12:11     2:39:29
3437  Teresa Gladden         F5054       64/216        8:00       58:32   12:11     2:39:30
3438  Jennifer Johnson       F3034      295/422        8:00       57:05   12:11     2:39:37
3439  Courtney Werts         F3034      296/422        8:00       57:50   12:12     2:39:39
3440  Kerry Miles            F3034      297/422        8:00     1:00:02   12:12     2:39:45
3441  Emily Shortridge       F2024      301/360        8:00       52:21   12:12     2:39:45
3442  Jeanie Wolslagel       F5054       65/216        8:00       57:00   12:12     2:39:46
3443  Kyle Dorsey            M2024      124/132        8:00       52:20   12:12     2:39:46
3444  Vivian O'Connell       F4044      194/311        8:00       57:00   12:12     2:39:46
3445  Tresha Robison         F3034      298/422        8:00     1:00:29   12:12     2:39:49
3446  Teresa Bis             F2024      302/360        8:00     1:01:34   12:13     2:39:51
3447  Scott Weisgerber       M3034      199/215        8:00       56:39   12:13     2:39:52
3448  Gail Alford            F5054       66/216        7:00     1:01:42   12:13     2:39:52
3449  Mike Yates             M3034      200/215        8:00       58:40   12:13     2:39:52
3450  Bill Thompson          M5054      133/161        8:00       57:30   12:13     2:39:55
3451  Amy Martin             F2024      303/360        8:00       57:30   12:13     2:39:56
3452  Erin Massay            F2024      304/360        8:00       56:08   12:13     2:39:57
3453  Nancy McGee            F5054       67/216        8:00       57:59   12:13     2:39:57
3454  Elizabeth Blue         F2529      410/521        8:00       55:49   12:13     2:40:00
3455  Kate Rewwer            F3539      317/437        8:00       56:24   12:13     2:40:00
3456  Krista Foy             ATHEN       72/102        8:00       56:24   12:13     2:40:01
3457  Wanda Van Sickle       F4549      136/280        8:00     1:01:14   12:13     2:40:02
3458  Sandra McGill          F4549      137/280        8:00     1:00:46   12:14     2:40:09
3459  Anne Kleinline         F3539      318/437        8:00     1:00:28   12:14     2:40:11
3460  Teresa Fulcomer        F5054       68/216        7:00     1:00:01   12:14     2:40:13
3461  George Taylor          M6569        14/23        7:00     1:00:07   12:15     2:40:18
3462  David McHale           CRUIS      113/123        8:00       57:59   12:15     2:40:19
3463  Jill Moody             F3034      299/422        7:00     1:07:42   12:15     2:40:20
3464  Jennifer Gaines        ATHEN       73/102        8:00       58:32   12:15     2:40:23
3465  Meredith Levine        F2529      411/521        7:00     1:06:35   12:15     2:40:26
3466  Kristin Cooper         F3034      300/422        8:00       57:01   12:15     2:40:27
3467  Laura Cundiff          F2024      305/360        8:00       53:45   12:15     2:40:29
3468  Jessica Joerger        F2529      412/521        8:00     1:04:12   12:16     2:40:36
3469  Susan Caldwell         F2529      413/521        8:00     1:04:14   12:16     2:40:37
3470  Tiffany Aukerman       F2529      414/521        7:00     1:00:50   12:16     2:40:38
3471  Jennifer Gale          F2529      415/521        8:00     1:02:49   12:16     2:40:38
3472  Kimberly Ralph         F2529      416/521        8:00       58:20   12:16     2:40:39
3473  Neal Vasist            M2024      125/132        8:00       49:21   12:16     2:40:41
3474  Tamara Michalec        F3034      301/422        8:00       58:46   12:17     2:40:44
3475  Sherry Irvine          F4044      195/311        7:00     1:02:33   12:17     2:40:50
3476  Barbara Stanford       F5054       69/216        8:00     1:00:03   12:17     2:40:51
3477  Henriette Van Zyl      F2529      417/521        8:00       57:11   12:17     2:40:53
3478  Rebecca Graf           F4044      196/311        7:00     1:01:47   12:17     2:40:54
3479  Suzy Shunk             F5054       70/216        7:00     1:01:46   12:17     2:40:55
3480  Barbara Lovellette     F5054       71/216        7:00     1:01:49   12:18     2:40:56
3481  Meghan Schumaker       F3539      319/437        8:00       54:50   12:18     2:40:58
3482  Teresa Castellaneta    F3034      302/422        8:00       54:50   12:18     2:40:58
3483  Harry Selner           M5559       76/102        8:00     1:04:50   12:18     2:40:59
3484  Paul Selner            M2024      126/132        8:00     1:04:51   12:18     2:41:00
3485  Elizabeth Beck         ATHEN       74/102        8:00       56:33   12:18     2:41:03
3486  Raymond Beck           CRUIS      114/123        8:00       56:34   12:18     2:41:03
3487  Yamrote Lakew          F3034      303/422        8:00       57:54   12:19     2:41:12
3488  Kimberly Miller        F3539      320/437        8:00       57:26   12:19     2:41:13
3489  Lisa Salsburey         F5054       72/216        7:00     1:07:35   12:19     2:41:17
3490  Sarah Helpman          F2024      306/360        8:00       55:47   12:19     2:41:18
3491  Karen Martino          F3539      321/437        8:00     1:00:41   12:19     2:41:18
3492  Rebecca Kronauge       F4549      138/280        8:00     1:00:42   12:19     2:41:18
3493  Donald Rife            M6064        37/53        8:00     1:01:02   12:20     2:41:24
3494  Brent McMenemy         CRUIS      115/123        8:00       59:04   12:20     2:41:26
3495  Gregory Shull          M5054      134/161        8:00       59:18   12:20     2:41:31
3496  Ellen Shumaker         ATHEN       75/102        7:00     1:04:18   12:21     2:41:43
3497  Nancy Brown            F3034      304/422        8:00       59:57   12:21     2:41:45
3498  Heather Larger         F3034      305/422        7:00     1:01:52   12:22     2:41:49
3499  Aaron Woody            CRUIS      116/123        8:00       57:59   12:22     2:41:50
3500  Debra Woody            F5054       73/216        8:00       58:10   12:22     2:41:50
3501  Jeff Larger            M3539      244/265        7:00     1:02:09   12:22     2:41:51
3502  Wendy Driscoll         F3539      322/437        8:00       56:19   12:22     2:41:51
3503  Katherine Orban        F2529      418/521        8:00     1:00:56   12:22     2:41:51
3504  Karen Fishel           F4044      197/311        7:00       58:00   12:22     2:41:58
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3505  Dianna Parker          F2529      419/521        8:00     1:02:06   12:23     2:42:03
3506  Carrie Ebling          F2529      420/521        8:00     1:02:07   12:23     2:42:04
3507  Robin Ulmer            F4044      198/311        8:00     1:01:03   12:23     2:42:05
3508  Jo Corcuera            F4549      139/280        8:00     1:01:13   12:23     2:42:14
3509  Paula Bermudez         F3539      323/437        8:00     1:01:15   12:24     2:42:18
3510  Amy Essig              F3539      324/437        7:00     1:07:43   12:24     2:42:18
3511  Jennifer Fourman       F3034      306/422        8:00       58:29   12:24     2:42:20
3512  David Weiss            M5054      135/161        8:00     1:00:14   12:24     2:42:23
3513  David Schwandner       M5054      136/161        8:00       59:41   12:26     2:42:50
3514  Lisa Schwandner        F2529      421/521        8:00       59:42   12:27     2:42:57
3515  Mary Jo Blankemeyer    F5054       74/216        7:00     1:01:46   12:27     2:42:58
3516  Oscar McMillan      Ii M5559       77/102        8:00     1:03:15   12:27     2:43:01
3517  Clarissa Rigg          F3539      325/437        8:00       57:25   12:27     2:43:04
3518  Kierra Smith           ATHEN       76/102        8:00     1:02:12   12:27     2:43:04
3519  Thomasina Popovich     F2529      422/521        8:00       55:50   12:27     2:43:06
3520  Casey Cook-Westfall    F3034      307/422        8:00       56:24   12:28     2:43:13
3521  Kelly Augspurger       F2024      307/360        7:00     1:04:07   12:28     2:43:19
3522  Jessica Amlin          F2024      308/360        7:00     1:04:06   12:28     2:43:19
3523  Jennifer Sheehan       F4549      140/280        8:00     1:01:06   12:30     2:43:39
3524  Pamela Salsberry       F5054       75/216        8:00       57:01   12:30     2:43:41
3525  Amy Young              F5054       76/216        8:00     1:00:09   12:30     2:43:41
3526  Molli Marshall         F3539      326/437        7:00     1:06:21   12:31     2:43:47
3527  Richard Olechnowicz    M5559       78/102        8:00       43:24   12:31     2:43:53
3528  Susan Nilsonn-Weiskott F5559       26/106        7:00     1:04:33   12:31     2:43:55
3529  Marianne Yurkovich     F5054       77/216        8:00       57:33   12:31     2:43:57
3530  Mark Sundstrom         M5559       79/102        7:00     1:04:34   12:32     2:43:59
3531  Eva Giron              F3034      308/422        8:00       58:43   12:32     2:44:00
3532  Kit Veller             F4044      199/311        7:00     1:05:14   12:32     2:44:01
3533  Ella Jane Custer       F7579          1/2        8:00     1:01:12   12:32     2:44:02
3534  Nancy Skaggs           ATHEN       77/102        8:00     1:00:42   12:32     2:44:11
3535  Amanda Gutierrez       F2529      423/521        8:00       57:35   12:33     2:44:19
3536  Erin Hoebbel           F4044      200/311        8:00     1:02:05   12:33     2:44:22
3537  Frank Ishizeki         M4549      145/167        8:00       56:47   12:33     2:44:23
3538  Elizabeth Paloski      F2529      424/521        8:00       57:31   12:35     2:44:38
3539  Kelly Kroner           F3034      309/422        7:00     1:04:16   12:35     2:44:51
3540  Dj Butler              M2529      235/246        8:00       52:57   12:36     2:44:55
3541  Enid Arbona            F5559       27/106        7:00     1:04:31   12:36     2:44:56
3542  Charmane Harrison      F2529      425/521        8:00     1:04:44   12:36     2:44:57
3543  Benjamin Hillman       M2529      236/246        8:00     1:04:43   12:36     2:44:57
3544  Kim Dietrich           F4549      141/280        7:00     1:01:58   12:36     2:45:02
3545  Barbara Dickey         F5054       78/216        7:00     1:02:16   12:37     2:45:06
3546  Jaclyn Jones           F2529      426/521        8:00     1:06:09   12:37     2:45:10
3547  Suzanne Vesey          F2024      309/360        8:00       59:49   12:37     2:45:13
3548  Joan Houy              F4549      142/280        7:00     1:04:45   12:38     2:45:21
3549  Kelly Neal             F4044      201/311        7:00     1:04:46   12:38     2:45:22
3550  Sally Oiler            ATHEN       78/102        8:00     1:00:06   12:38     2:45:24
3551  Phillip McGonagill     M3539      245/265        8:00     1:00:08   12:38     2:45:28
3552  Wendi McGonagill       F3034      310/422        8:00     1:00:09   12:38     2:45:29
3553  Scarlet Aiple          F5054       79/216        8:00     1:00:06   12:39     2:45:41
3554  Lucy Zimmerman         F6064         8/46        7:00     1:04:24   12:41     2:45:59
3555  Cassandra Kujanek      F2024      310/360        8:00       58:10   12:41     2:46:05
3556  Angelia Wile           F3539      327/437        8:00       58:49   12:41     2:46:08
3557  Angela Ziegelmeyer     F4044      202/311        8:00     1:01:09   12:42     2:46:10
3558  Karen Baldwin          F3539      328/437        7:00     1:01:33   12:42     2:46:10
3559  Rachel Noll            ATHEN       79/102        8:00     1:01:09   12:42     2:46:10
3560  Jovan Bone             F3034      311/422        7:00     1:01:33   12:42     2:46:10
3561  Sherrie Harris         F4549      143/280        8:00       56:45   12:42     2:46:12
3562  Tanya Inck-Folger      F3539      329/437        7:00     1:06:28   12:42     2:46:16
3563  Sherry Holmes          F4549      144/280        7:00     1:06:07   12:42     2:46:19
3564  Kimberly Nolan         F4549      145/280        7:00     1:03:00   12:42     2:46:22
3565  Bryant Sensabaugh      M3539      246/265        8:00     1:00:09   12:43     2:46:26
3566  Darrell Archer         M4549      146/167        8:00       53:33   12:43     2:46:30
3567  Sara Yates             F3034      312/422        8:00       57:55   12:44     2:46:36
3568  Lily Wagoner           F4549      146/280        8:00       57:42   12:44     2:46:41
3569  Lisa Fulcomer          F4044      203/311        7:00     1:04:32   12:44     2:46:43
3570  Erica Riehl            F2529      427/521        8:00       56:50   12:44     2:46:44
3571  Mary Adkins            F4549      147/280        8:00     1:01:09   12:44     2:46:46
3572  Stephanie Villegas     F2529      428/521        8:00     1:03:46   12:44     2:46:46
3573  Andrew Thompson        M3034      201/215        8:00     1:00:53   12:45     2:46:51
3574  Jessica Radebaugh      F2529      429/521        8:00     1:01:25   12:45     2:46:54
3575  Nancy Plattner         F4549      148/280        7:00     1:07:00   12:45     2:46:54
3576  Lisa Grzeskowiak       F3539      330/437        7:00     1:04:22   12:45     2:46:55
3577  Marta Jones            F5054       80/216        7:00     1:05:57   12:45     2:47:00
3578  Andrea Wachtmann       F3539      331/437        8:00     1:00:23   12:45     2:47:01
3579  Beth Taulbee           F4549      149/280        8:00     1:00:23   12:45     2:47:01
3580  Marvin Fein            M6569        15/23        7:00     1:09:27   12:46     2:47:03
3581  Heidi Wigtil           F3034      313/422        7:00     1:05:52   12:46     2:47:07
3582  Rachel Bass            F2024      311/360        8:00       57:25   12:46     2:47:13
3583  Jenny Schultz          F4044      204/311        8:00     1:02:41   12:47     2:47:18
3584  Joy Ella Colucci       F2529      430/521        8:00     1:01:06   12:47     2:47:21
3585  Amanda Cain            F2024      312/360        8:00     1:01:06   12:47     2:47:22
3586  Katie Stenman          F2529      431/521        8:00     1:01:31   12:48     2:47:40
3587  Chika Hirosa           F2024      313/360        8:00       59:22   12:49     2:47:44
3588  Kerry Smith            ATHEN       80/102        8:00       59:23   12:49     2:47:45
3589  Anjali Corattiyil      F2024      314/360        8:00     1:00:38   12:49     2:47:50
3590  Alan Newport           M4549      147/167        7:00     1:07:29   12:49     2:47:52
3591  Brenda Hall            F4549      150/280        8:00       55:46   12:49     2:47:53
3592  Lisa Newport           F4549      151/280        7:00     1:07:29   12:49     2:47:54
3593  Heidi Dinh             F3539      332/437        7:00     1:07:35   12:50     2:47:56
3594  Abby Howell            F2024      315/360        7:00     1:03:54   12:50     2:47:57
3595  Linda Howell           F4549      152/280        7:00     1:03:08   12:50     2:47:58
3596  John Imwalle           M5054      137/161        7:00     1:06:03   12:50     2:48:05
3597  Guillermo Arbona       M5559       80/102        7:00     1:05:51   12:51     2:48:12
3598  Jessica Headings       F2024      316/360        8:00       59:28   12:51     2:48:14
3599  Matt Dembinski         M2529      237/246        8:00       58:16   12:51     2:48:14
3600  Laurie Amlin           F3539      333/437        7:00     1:04:04   12:51     2:48:19
3601  Elaine Fencl           F6064         9/46        7:00     1:03:56   12:51     2:48:19
3602  Holly Wilson           F3539      334/437        8:00     1:06:08   12:52     2:48:27
3603  Cathey Glenn-Weinfurtn F5559       28/106        8:00     1:12:31   12:52     2:48:28
3604  Doug Schumick          M5054      138/161        8:00       58:59   12:53     2:48:38
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3605  Lori Good              F2024      317/360        8:00       59:27   12:53     2:48:41
3606  Jonathan Good          M2024      127/132        8:00       59:28   12:53     2:48:42
3607  Meredith Hadley        F2024      318/360        8:00       57:56   12:53     2:48:42
3608  Tanya Cordial          F3034      314/422        8:00       57:57   12:53     2:48:43
3609  Carol Huesing          F4549      153/280        7:00     1:06:04   12:53     2:48:45
3610  Jodi Jantz             ATHEN       81/102        7:00     1:05:34   12:53     2:48:46
3611  Sandra Scott           F3539      335/437        8:00       57:22   12:54     2:48:50
3612  Karen Kloman           F2529      432/521        8:00     1:00:51   12:54     2:48:52
3613  Roxann McNany          F5559       29/106        8:00     1:06:17   12:55     2:49:00
3614  Cynthia Ganobsik       F5054       81/216        8:00     1:04:12   12:55     2:49:05
3615  Celeste Southard       F4044      205/311        8:00     1:04:12   12:55     2:49:05
3616  Carrie Fanello         F3034      315/422        8:00       58:06   12:55     2:49:07
3617  Samantha Stanford      F2024      319/360        8:00     1:01:56   12:55     2:49:12
3618  Marianne McAlarney     F5054       82/216        8:00     1:01:20   12:55     2:49:13
3619  Erin Snellgrove        F2529      433/521        8:00     1:01:20   12:56     2:49:13
3620  Harold Provens         M2529      238/246        8:00     1:00:43   12:56     2:49:18
3621  Sara Provens           F2024      320/360        8:00     1:00:44   12:56     2:49:19
3622  Kerry Bukvic           F2024      321/360        8:00     1:03:21   12:56     2:49:21
3623  Karen Kalmar           F4044      206/311        8:00     1:00:25   12:56     2:49:22
3624  Jo Ann Munsell         F4549      154/280        8:00     1:01:12   12:56     2:49:23
3625  Andrea Lotycz          ATHEN       82/102        8:00     1:03:12   12:57     2:49:29
3626  Clara Dettwiller       ATHEN       83/102        8:00     1:03:13   12:57     2:49:29
3627  Kathy Burton           F4549      155/280        8:00     1:05:29   12:57     2:49:32
3628  Sonya Dunnick          ATHEN       84/102        8:00     1:02:16   12:57     2:49:33
3629  John Dunnick           CRUIS      117/123        8:00     1:02:16   12:57     2:49:33
3630  Amy Rouse              F3034      316/422        8:00       59:18   12:57     2:49:35
3631  Ronn Gehring           M2529      239/246        8:00     1:04:24   12:58     2:49:45
3632  Stacey Gehring         F3034      317/422        8:00     1:04:24   12:58     2:49:46
3633  Rachel Annable         F2529      434/521        8:00     1:03:02   12:58     2:49:47
3634  Chad Annable           M3034      202/215        8:00     1:03:02   12:58     2:49:47
3635  Goshu Tadese           M3539      247/265        8:00       40:58   12:59     2:50:00
3636  Erin Miller            F2529      435/521        8:00     1:01:33   13:00     2:50:09
3637  Scott Gray             M3034      203/215        8:00     1:01:25   13:00     2:50:13
3638  Lauryn Byrdy           F2024      322/360        8:00     1:01:26   13:00     2:50:13
3639  Elisha McNeal          F2529      436/521        7:00     1:04:48   13:00     2:50:14
3640  Joel McNeal            M2529      240/246        7:00     1:04:52   13:00     2:50:14
3641  Trenton Van Oss        M0119        44/54        7:00     1:09:15   13:00     2:50:16
3642  Jennifer Wittman       F3034      318/422        8:00     1:02:41   13:01     2:50:21
3643  Ken Pelletier          M4044      200/220        8:00     1:05:14   13:01     2:50:24
3644  Matthew Lisi           M3539      248/265        8:00     1:03:05   13:01     2:50:31
3645  Jodi Rowe              F4549      156/280        8:00     1:03:05   13:01     2:50:31
3646  Matt Paulson           M3539      249/265        7:00     1:08:37   13:03     2:50:46
3647  Kate Paulson           F3034      319/422        7:00     1:08:37   13:03     2:50:46
3648  Michelle Doyle         F3034      320/422        8:00       59:36   13:03     2:50:49
3649  Bill Baasel            M7579          1/2        7:00     1:02:02   13:03     2:50:50
3650  Kerri Seger            F2024      323/360        8:00     1:00:59   13:03     2:50:52
3651  Julianne Baer          F2024      324/360        8:00     1:00:59   13:03     2:50:55
3652  Patricia Martin        F5054       83/216        8:00     1:07:37   13:03     2:50:56
3653  Kelly Martin           F2529      437/521        8:00     1:07:38   13:03     2:50:56
3654  Elena Duval            F3034      321/422        8:00     1:01:14   13:04     2:51:02
3655  Carol Musser           F6569         3/18        7:00     1:05:34   13:04     2:51:04
3656  Herbert McKinley       M4549      148/167        8:00     1:04:45   13:04     2:51:05
3657  Joseph Chon            M5054      139/161        8:00       55:34   13:05     2:51:11
3658  Nancy Brocke           F6064        10/46        7:00     1:08:01   13:05     2:51:12
3659  Crystal Crimbchin      F2529      438/521        8:00       57:59   13:05     2:51:15
3660  Steve Hebenstreit      M6569        16/23        7:00     1:04:58   13:05     2:51:17
3661  Kathleen Miller        F5054       84/216        7:00     1:06:06   13:05     2:51:17
3662  Beth Sullivan          F3034      322/422        7:00     1:04:25   13:05     2:51:18
3663  Faye Kelley            F4549      157/280        7:00     1:06:07   13:05     2:51:19
3664  Michael Krieg          M5559       81/102        8:00     1:06:37   13:05     2:51:23
3665  Kathy Grochowalski     F5054       85/216        7:00     1:06:42   13:05     2:51:23
3666  Jill Bauer             F4549      158/280        7:00     1:06:44   13:06     2:51:25
3667  Jim Donahue            M4549      149/167        7:00     1:10:12   13:06     2:51:29
3668  Carol Osterbrock       F4044      207/311        7:00     1:12:20   13:06     2:51:30
3669  Teresa Curtiss         F3034      323/422        8:00     1:01:20   13:06     2:51:32
3670  Soozan Palsa           F5054       86/216        8:00     1:01:20   13:06     2:51:32
3671  Danae Lowell           F3539      336/437        8:00     1:01:57   13:06     2:51:36
3672  Marilyn Payne          F6064        11/46        7:00     1:09:02   13:07     2:51:44
3673  Anna Jaskowiak         F0119        63/69        8:00     1:02:38   13:07     2:51:45
3674  Kathryn Kosicki        F5054       87/216        7:00     1:07:36   13:08     2:51:55
3675  Erin Robbins           F2024      325/360        8:00       59:36   13:08     2:52:02
3676  Stacy Pohlman          F3539      337/437        8:00     1:01:55   13:09     2:52:05
3677  Laura Munion           ATHEN       85/102        8:00     1:04:11   13:09     2:52:14
3678  Michelle Fleming       F4044      208/311        8:00     1:04:59   13:09     2:52:14
3679  Stephen Falk           M6064        38/53        8:00     1:00:53   13:09     2:52:15
3680  Margaret Westfall      F2024      326/360        8:00       58:10   13:09     2:52:15
3681  Tracey Williams        F4549      159/280        7:00     1:06:51   13:10     2:52:19
3682  Martha Jaskowiak       F4549      160/280        8:00     1:02:38   13:10     2:52:25
3683  Carrie Schaefer        F4044      209/311        7:00     1:04:23   13:11     2:52:39
3684  Eunice Hornsby         F5054       88/216        7:00     1:08:27   13:11     2:52:40
3685  Amy McCray             F3034      324/422        7:00     1:04:24   13:11     2:52:41
3686  Shana Hoppes           F3034      325/422        8:00     1:00:53   13:14     2:53:22
3687  Ellen Gorrell          ATHEN       86/102        8:00       55:01   13:15     2:53:22
3688  Eileen Hines           F5054       89/216        7:00     1:08:08   13:16     2:53:38
3689  Mary Marrero           F4549      161/280        8:00     1:06:21   13:16     2:53:43
3690  Deb Conley             F5054       90/216        8:00     1:06:22   13:16     2:53:43
3691  Cheryl Luckhaupt       F4549      162/280        8:00     1:06:24   13:16     2:53:46
3692  Rita Perez             F2529      439/521        7:00     1:08:49   13:17     2:53:50
3693  Tammy Beam             F4044      210/311        8:00     1:01:07   13:17     2:53:54
3694  Barbara Ehler          F5054       91/216        7:00     1:07:41   13:17     2:53:57
3695  Nancy Kreemer          F4549      163/280        7:00     1:07:02   13:17     2:53:59
3696  Bryan Helm             M2024      128/132        8:00       59:41   13:18     2:54:07
3697  Laura Clark            F2529      440/521        8:00       59:41   13:18     2:54:07
3698  Claudette Hankins      F5054       92/216        7:00     1:06:44   13:18     2:54:13
3699  Benjamin Froese        M2024      129/132        8:00     1:03:08   13:18     2:54:14
3700  Brianne Froese         F2024      327/360        8:00     1:03:08   13:18     2:54:14
3701  Darlene Harting        F4549      164/280        7:00     1:11:26   13:19     2:54:20
3702  Connie Helmers         F4549      165/280        7:00     1:07:40   13:19     2:54:24
3703  Leeland Perry          M4044      201/220        7:00     1:07:23   13:19     2:54:26
3704  Betty Smith            F6569         4/18        7:00     1:06:46   13:19     2:54:27
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3705  Maryann Scanlon        F5054       93/216        7:00     1:07:02   13:20     2:54:30
3706  Sherrie Kinderdine     F3034      326/422        8:00       56:21   13:20     2:54:40
3707  Richard Belding        M6064        39/53        7:00     1:08:29   13:21     2:54:41
3708  Marisa Miller          F3539      338/437        7:00     1:08:56   13:21     2:54:43
3709  Alexandra Wolf         F3539      339/437        7:00     1:08:57   13:21     2:54:43
3710  David Brown            M6569        17/23        7:00     1:08:50   13:21     2:54:46
3711  Luther Dore            M6569        18/23        8:00       53:46   13:22     2:55:00
3712  Vicky Brunetto         F4044      211/311        7:00     1:08:10   13:22     2:55:02
3713  Lizabeth Russell       F4549      166/280        7:00     1:08:14   13:23     2:55:15
3714  Kelli Heckman          F2529      441/521        7:00     1:06:53   13:23     2:55:16
3715  Shannon Heckman        F3034      327/422        7:00     1:06:53   13:23     2:55:17
3716  Amy Watson             F3034      328/422        7:00     1:07:09   13:24     2:55:27
3717  Crystal Hanna          F3034      329/422        7:00     1:07:10   13:24     2:55:27
3718  Sara Weasel            F4044      212/311        8:00     1:01:14   13:24     2:55:28
3719  Joyce Aivalotis        F4044      213/311        8:00     1:05:41   13:24     2:55:28
3720  Keavy James            F3034      330/422        8:00     1:06:30   13:24     2:55:30
3721  Joan McCarren          F5054       94/216        7:00     1:08:15   13:25     2:55:33
3722  Catherine Havemann     F2529      442/521        8:00     1:06:09   13:25     2:55:33
3723  Hannah Kohler          F2529      443/521        7:00     1:10:56   13:25     2:55:34
3724  Carrie Smith           F2529      444/521        7:00     1:08:51   13:26     2:55:47
3725  Amy Edgar              F2529      445/521        7:00     1:08:52   13:26     2:55:48
3726  Shannon Ordway         F3539      340/437        8:00     1:05:25   13:26     2:55:49
3727  Jacob Kast             M0119        45/54        8:00       59:23   13:26     2:55:49
3728  Jessica Flasche        F3034      331/422        7:00     1:07:02   13:26     2:55:51
3729  Genevieve Reiner       F2529      446/521        8:00     1:02:39   13:26     2:55:54
3730  Nicole Wilcox          F3034      332/422        8:00       57:36   13:26     2:55:55
3731  Heather Kohart         F2024      328/360        7:00     1:07:35   13:26     2:55:56
3732  Chris Doerschlag       M4044      202/220        7:00     1:11:18   13:26     2:55:56
3733  Amy Sullivan           F4044      214/311        8:00     1:08:13   13:26     2:55:57
3734  Alexandra Doerschlag   F0119        64/69        7:00     1:11:19   13:26     2:55:57
3735  Suzanne Doerschlag     F4044      215/311        7:00     1:11:19   13:26     2:55:57
3736  Bianca Doerschlag      F0119        65/69        7:00     1:11:19   13:26     2:55:58
3737  Melissa Stenger        F2529      447/521        8:00     1:08:14   13:26     2:55:58
3738  Belinda Salsburey      F4549      167/280        7:00     1:07:39   13:27     2:56:00
3739  Tracey Beyke           F2529      448/521        7:00     1:07:35   13:27     2:56:01
3740  Kelli McEldowney       F3034      333/422        7:00     1:07:35   13:27     2:56:01
3741  Isaac Mishne           M0119        46/54        7:00     1:09:31   13:27     2:56:04
3742  Dennis Mishne          M5054      140/161        7:00     1:09:31   13:27     2:56:05
3743  Patricia Rudisell      F2529      449/521        8:00       59:20   13:27     2:56:06
3744  Robert Gano            M5054      141/161        7:00     1:09:23   13:27     2:56:09
3745  Leigh Cameron          ATHEN       87/102        8:00     1:05:24   13:28     2:56:13
3746  Cindy Sievers          F4044      216/311        8:00     1:05:24   13:28     2:56:13
3747  Stacy Hott             F4044      217/311        8:00     1:05:25   13:28     2:56:13
3748  Eric Welch             M3539      250/265        8:00       55:46   13:28     2:56:15
3749  Susan Porter-Pintz     F3034      334/422        8:00       59:56   13:28     2:56:15
3750  Jennene Stolfo         F3034      335/422        8:00       59:57   13:28     2:56:16
3751  Barbara Hering         F5054       95/216        7:00     1:08:16   13:28     2:56:17
3752  Donna Vescio           F4044      218/311        7:00     1:10:57   13:28     2:56:18
3753  Christine Graham       F4549      168/280        8:00     1:06:37   13:28     2:56:23
3754  Teresa Downey          ATHEN       88/102        8:00     1:01:37   13:29     2:56:26
3755  Melissa Duffey         F3034      336/422        7:00     1:08:28   13:29     2:56:37
3756  Sheri Gunn             F3539      341/437        8:00     1:04:01   13:29     2:56:38
3757  Catherine Meyers       F2529      450/521        8:00     1:03:43   13:30     2:56:40
3758  Steven Skal            M5054      142/161        7:00     1:07:28   13:30     2:56:41
3759  Kl Siemons             F4549      169/280        8:00     1:03:23   13:30     2:56:42
3760  Patricia Roam          F5559       30/106        7:00     1:08:38   13:30     2:56:49
3761  Nancy Palma            F5054       96/216        7:00     1:08:39   13:30     2:56:50
3762  George Benington       M6569        19/23        8:00     1:06:18   13:30     2:56:51
3763  Caryn Coomer           F3034      337/422        7:00     1:09:38   13:30     2:56:51
3764  Chris Coomer           M3034      204/215        7:00     1:09:39   13:30     2:56:51
3765  Betsy Coomer           F3539      342/437        7:00     1:09:39   13:31     2:56:52
3766  Deborah Knight         F4044      219/311        7:00     1:07:47   13:31     2:56:54
3767  Janet Stutzman         F5559       31/106        8:00     1:05:57   13:31     2:56:55
3768  Judy Diehl             F5559       32/106        8:00     1:05:57   13:31     2:56:55
3769  Christopher Stromberg  M5559       82/102        7:00     1:09:25   13:32     2:57:10
3770  Tracy Davidson         F3539      343/437        8:00       59:29   13:32     2:57:12
3771  Jamie Stroh            F2529      451/521        8:00     1:00:42   13:32     2:57:14
3772  Robert Beury           M4044      203/220        8:00     1:02:45   13:32     2:57:14
3773  Sue Weisert            F5054       97/216        7:00     1:07:24   13:32     2:57:16
3774  Angela Mack            F3034      338/422        8:00     1:03:48   13:32     2:57:17
3775  Rochelle Swager        F3539      344/437        8:00     1:03:48   13:32     2:57:17
3776  Susan Conrad           F5054       98/216        8:00     1:06:22   13:33     2:57:22
3777  Kathy Shafer           F4549      170/280        7:00     1:06:50   13:33     2:57:25
3778  Stacie Van Deusen      F3539      345/437        8:00     1:00:58   13:34     2:57:32
3779  Jack Shuter            M7579          2/2        7:00     1:07:34   13:34     2:57:32
3780  Bonnie Niebauer        F6064        12/46        8:00     1:01:34   13:34     2:57:33
3781  Julie Sterling         F4549      171/280        7:00     1:08:52   13:35     2:57:45
3782  Lucia Hunt             F3034      339/422        8:00     1:05:04   13:35     2:57:47
3783  Katrina Turner         F3034      340/422        8:00       57:12   13:35     2:57:50
3784  Leigh Steward          F5559       33/106        7:00     1:08:59   13:35     2:57:54
3785  Lisa Carr              F3539      346/437        7:00     1:09:03   13:35     2:57:56
3786  Annalisa Clark         F3539      347/437        7:00     1:06:29   13:36     2:58:00
3787  Amy Windon             F3539      348/437        7:00     1:08:01   13:36     2:58:00
3788  Anthony Sizemore       M3034      205/215        8:00     1:01:14   13:37     2:58:17
3789  Rachelle Hippler       F4044      220/311        7:00     1:10:38   13:38     2:58:36
3790  Kenneth Jenkins        M4044      204/220        7:00     1:09:53   13:39     2:58:39
3791  Kristyn Biebuyck       F2529      452/521        7:00     1:07:12   13:39     2:58:39
3792  Keli Beecroft          F3539      349/437        7:00     1:09:54   13:39     2:58:39
3793  Priscilla Ritter       F5559       34/106        7:00     1:09:02   13:39     2:58:39
3794  Irene Day              F6569         5/18        7:00     1:08:41   13:39     2:58:49
3795  Ramona Fitzer          F3539      350/437        7:00     1:08:27   13:39     2:58:49
3796  Julie Wilson           F4549      172/280        7:00     1:08:46   13:40     2:58:51
3797  Marianne Huelskamp     F4549      173/280        7:00     1:08:47   13:40     2:58:51
3798  April Paul             F3034      341/422        8:00     1:05:29   13:40     2:58:53
3799  Dyan Ellinger          F3539      351/437        7:00     1:08:28   13:40     2:58:57
3800  Kim Oppliger           F4044      221/311        8:00     1:05:29   13:41     2:59:04
3801  Denise Lenihan         F3034      342/422        7:00     1:11:08   13:41     2:59:12
3802  Marla Morgan           F4549      174/280        7:00     1:11:09   13:41     2:59:12
3803  Lisa Gerwig            F3539      352/437        8:00     1:00:36   13:42     2:59:17
3804  Laura Doty             ATHEN       89/102        8:00     1:08:55   13:42     2:59:21
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3805  Wendy Stoica           F4549      175/280        8:00     1:05:58   13:42     2:59:25
3806  Marti Mercuri          F4549      176/280        7:00     1:17:28   13:42     2:59:29
3807  Amy Williams           F4044      222/311        8:00     1:03:32   13:44     2:59:47
3808  Michelle Kennard       F4549      177/280        8:00     1:03:33   13:44     2:59:48
3809  Aimee Hathaway         F3034      343/422        8:00     1:01:12   13:44     2:59:54
3810  Michele Seitz          F2529      453/521        7:00     1:01:36   13:44     2:59:54
3811  Celeste Grone          F4044      223/311        7:00     1:04:35   13:45     2:59:58
3812  Elizabeth Tharp        F2529      454/521        7:00     1:08:51   13:45     3:00:00
3813  Ruth Onweller          F4044      224/311        7:00     1:04:36   13:45     3:00:00
3814  Jonathan Van Oss       M0119        47/54        7:00     1:09:23   13:45     3:00:01
3815  Heather Derosha        F3034      344/422        7:00     1:07:52   13:45     3:00:04
3816  Stephen Van Oss        M5054      143/161        7:00     1:09:34   13:45     3:00:06
3817  Mike Krall             M6064        40/53        8:00     1:03:00   13:46     3:00:19
3818  Kimberly Dehoff        ATHEN       90/102        8:00     1:05:39   13:47     3:00:22
3819  Charlotte Hall         F6064        13/46        7:00     1:09:00   13:47     3:00:25
3820  Carol Byrd             F5054       99/216        7:00     1:08:08   13:47     3:00:26
3821  Margaret Monroe        F7074          1/4        7:00     1:09:41   13:47     3:00:28
3822  Marian Straub          F4044      225/311        7:00     1:09:41   13:47     3:00:28
3823  Lisa Farber            F4044      226/311        7:00     1:09:53   13:47     3:00:31
3824  Chad Williams          M4044      205/220        7:00     1:09:54   13:47     3:00:32
3825  Patricia Richards      F5559       35/106        7:00     1:10:14   13:47     3:00:33
3826  Jill Baum              F4549      178/280        8:00       57:38   13:48     3:00:40
3827  Kathy Goodall          F4549      179/280        7:00     1:10:00   13:51     3:01:15
3828  Christopher Heltzel    M4044      206/220        7:00     1:19:16   13:52     3:01:27
3829  Gwen Neace             F3034      345/422        8:00     1:01:45   13:52     3:01:28
3830  Lisa Saslaw            F5054      100/216        7:00     1:10:49   13:52     3:01:34
3831  Erika Niesen           ATHEN       91/102        8:00     1:05:40   13:53     3:01:43
3832  Joy Lauren Barey       F3034      346/422        8:00       58:54   13:54     3:01:53
3833  Jeanne Siersdorfer     F5054      101/216        7:00     1:09:44   13:54     3:02:04
3834  Sarah Evancho          F4044      227/311        7:00     1:10:09   13:55     3:02:15
3835  Diane Slagle           F4044      228/311        7:00     1:09:30   13:56     3:02:21
3836  Edward Murphy          M7074          2/6        7:00     1:11:12   13:56     3:02:23
3837  Jo'vanna Zanders       F2529      455/521        8:00     1:01:36   13:56     3:02:27
3838  Jean Chagnon           F4549      180/280        7:00     1:08:26   13:57     3:02:37
3839  Amanda Ross            F2024      329/360        7:00     1:10:38   13:57     3:02:38
3840  Ellen Wieckowski       F5054      102/216        7:00     1:10:39   13:57     3:02:38
3841  Christine Godward      F3034      347/422        7:00     1:10:40   13:57     3:02:39
3842  Jenny Mears            F5054      103/216        7:00     1:10:20   13:57     3:02:43
3843  Bridget Weller         F5559       36/106        7:00     1:08:19   13:58     3:02:54
3844  Scott Huffman          M3539      251/265        8:00     1:03:43   13:59     3:03:09
3845  Laura Jurcevich        F2529      456/521        8:00     1:07:02   14:00     3:03:13
3846  Carol Roy              F5054      104/216        7:00     1:10:14   14:01     3:03:27
3847  Allison Parmer         F3034      348/422        7:00     1:10:47   14:01     3:03:32
3848  Brandon Parmer         M3034      206/215        7:00     1:10:46   14:01     3:03:32
3849  Lisa Thornton          F2529      457/521        8:00     1:07:30   14:02     3:03:40
3850  Tim Adams              M4044      207/220        8:00     1:05:56   14:02     3:03:44
3852  Troy Lujan             M0119        48/54        7:00     1:19:34   14:02     3:03:50
3853  Deborah Murfin         F4549      181/280        7:00     1:11:04   14:03     3:03:53
3854  Shelly Smith           F4044      229/311        7:00     1:11:05   14:03     3:03:53
3855  Karen Cummins          F3539      353/437        7:00     1:07:42   14:03     3:03:55
3856  Katrina Baliva         F2024      330/360        7:00     1:11:42   14:03     3:03:59
3857  Laura Locy             F3539      354/437        7:00     1:10:43   14:03     3:04:00
3858  Rebecca Olencki        F5054      105/216        7:00     1:10:46   14:03     3:04:02
3859  Peggy Draa             F5054      106/216        8:00     1:00:07   14:04     3:04:11
3860  Jill Gaffron           F4044      230/311        7:00     1:08:54   14:04     3:04:13
3861  Bill Brody             M5054      144/161        7:00     1:08:55   14:04     3:04:15
3862  Susan Holbrook         F4044      231/311        7:00     1:15:48   14:05     3:04:20
3863  Lucinda Kollmer        F7074          2/4        7:00     1:10:54   14:05     3:04:22
3864  Cheryl Huff            F5054      107/216        7:00     1:16:34   14:05     3:04:29
3865  Courtney Flower        F3034      349/422        7:00     1:11:54   14:06     3:04:33
3866  Linda Yoha             F5054      108/216        7:00     1:06:47   14:06     3:04:37
3867  Bethany West           F3539      355/437        7:00     1:12:02   14:07     3:04:44
3868  Brandi Van Bourgondien F3034      350/422        7:00     1:12:04   14:07     3:04:45
3869  Karen Rice             F4044      232/311        7:00     1:20:45   14:07     3:04:52
3870  Sonya Sponaugle        F3539      356/437        8:00     1:03:31   14:07     3:04:55
3871  Ernie Pfund            M5559       83/102        8:00     1:04:23   14:07     3:04:55
3872  Christine Ammons       F2529      458/521        8:00     1:04:23   14:07     3:04:55
3873  Kelly Hanson           F4044      233/311        7:00     1:11:39   14:08     3:04:57
3874  Elaine Moerlein        F6569         6/18        7:00     1:12:11   14:08     3:04:59
3875  Esprit Heestand        F2024      331/360        8:00     1:04:58   14:08     3:05:01
3876  Erin Matoney           F2529      459/521        8:00     1:04:57   14:08     3:05:01
3877  Michael Lewis          M3034      207/215        8:00     1:03:56   14:08     3:05:01
3878  Sara Filippi           F2529      460/521        8:00     1:04:33   14:08     3:05:03
3879  Deanna Sarago          F3034      351/422        7:00     1:13:09   14:08     3:05:07
3880  Ashley Burdick         F0119        66/69        8:00     1:03:37   14:09     3:05:12
3881  Kelli Nowinsky         F3539      357/437        7:00     1:13:08   14:09     3:05:13
3882  Stephanie Colson       F2024      332/360        7:00     1:12:19   14:09     3:05:19
3883  Beth Davis             F4549      182/280        7:00     1:12:20   14:09     3:05:21
3884  Michelle Kidd          F4044      234/311        7:00     1:12:20   14:09     3:05:21
3885  Jim Clouse             M5054      145/161        7:00     1:12:45   14:10     3:05:23
3886  Deb Clouse             F5054      109/216        7:00     1:12:45   14:10     3:05:23
3887  Sherri Iddings         F5559       37/106        7:00     1:12:04   14:12     3:05:53
3888  Shelley Kilgore        F3034      352/422        8:00     1:05:02   14:12     3:06:00
3889  Mary Gough             F6064        14/46        7:00     1:08:32   14:13     3:06:09
3890  Kelly Perrin-Carpenter F2024      333/360        7:00     1:07:40   14:15     3:06:29
3891  Rochelle Schimpf       F3034      353/422        7:00     1:13:40   14:15     3:06:30
3892  Kelly Gibson           F2024      334/360        7:00     1:07:41   14:15     3:06:31
3893  Rhea Polen             F2024      335/360        7:00     1:13:41   14:15     3:06:31
3894  Michele Simon          F4549      183/280        7:00     1:12:14   14:15     3:06:36
3895  Robin Jones            F3539      358/437        8:00     1:07:45   14:15     3:06:40
3896  Jan Ankenbauer         F5054      110/216        7:00     1:11:14   14:16     3:06:43
3897  Beth Schrameck         F2529      461/521        7:00     1:14:51   14:16     3:06:43
3898  Donna Whinery          F3034      354/422        7:00     1:14:51   14:16     3:06:44
3899  Leslie Alt             F2529      462/521        8:00     1:09:43   14:18     3:07:09
3900  Kurt Strouse           CRUIS      118/123        8:00     1:11:24   14:18     3:07:16
3901  Ruth Dooley            F4549      184/280        7:00     1:11:56   14:18     3:07:16
3902  Pamela Barrett         F5559       38/106        7:00     1:11:56   14:18     3:07:16
3903  Kelly Harman           F2529      463/521        8:00     1:06:07   14:18     3:07:19
3904  Lucy Yingst            F4044      235/311        8:00     1:07:11   14:19     3:07:25
3905  Jessie Johnson         F4044      236/311        7:00     1:13:57   14:19     3:07:26
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3906  Joyce Smeltzer         F5054      111/216        8:00     1:06:16   14:19     3:07:28
3907  Stefanie McCall        F3539      359/437        7:00     1:14:22   14:21     3:07:47
3908  Stacy Worthy           F3539      360/437        7:00     1:11:43   14:21     3:07:50
3909  Heather Brink          F3034      355/422        7:00     1:11:44   14:21     3:07:51
3910  Robert Evans Jr        M4044      208/220        7:00     1:11:32   14:21     3:07:57
3911  Tracey Evans           F4044      237/311        7:00     1:11:32   14:21     3:07:57
3912  Paula Keister          F5054      112/216        8:00     1:07:48   14:23     3:08:13
3913  Maria Douthitt         F5054      113/216        7:00     1:14:50   14:23     3:08:19
3914  Mary Wingrove          F4549      185/280        7:00     1:13:51   14:23     3:08:21
3915  Channing Phillips      F5054      114/216        7:00     1:14:50   14:23     3:08:22
3916  Patty Evans            F4549      186/280        7:00     1:11:33   14:24     3:08:26
3917  Patricia Michalski     ATHEN       92/102        8:00     1:07:41   14:24     3:08:29
3918  Kimberly Hill          F4549      187/280        8:00     1:07:41   14:24     3:08:29
3919  Patricia Hart          F5054      115/216        8:00     1:04:42   14:24     3:08:29
3920  Sue Lawson             F6569         7/18        8:00     1:04:57   14:24     3:08:32
3921  Sharon Alford          F5559       39/106        7:00     1:13:25   14:24     3:08:35
3922  Kay Smith              F3034      356/422        7:00     1:18:08   14:25     3:08:49
3923  Anicca Brumbaugh       F3539      361/437        8:00     1:05:03   14:26     3:08:54
3924  Suzanne Snider         F3034      357/422        8:00     1:05:02   14:26     3:08:54
3925  Andrea Reed            F2529      464/521        8:00     1:10:32   14:26     3:08:59
3926  Daniel Gregg           M7074          3/6        8:00     1:10:32   14:26     3:08:59
3927  Kathy Kerr             F3539      362/437        7:00     1:14:28   14:27     3:09:07
3928  Elizabeth Brocke       F3539      363/437        7:00     1:09:54   14:27     3:09:10
3929  Heather Hall           F2529      465/521        7:00     1:09:55   14:27     3:09:12
3930  Susan Mayer            F4549      188/280        7:00     1:11:46   14:27     3:09:18
3931  Joseph Douthitt        M2529      241/246        7:00     1:09:41   14:27     3:09:18
3932  Gary Parrill           M4549      150/167        7:00     1:12:06   14:28     3:09:29
3933  Tina Parrill           M4044      209/220        7:00     1:12:07   14:28     3:09:29
3934  Beverly Harvey         NOAGE         8/12        7:00     1:11:20   14:29     3:09:33
3935  Sally Popa             F5559       40/106        7:00     1:12:27   14:29     3:09:44
3936  Jackie Popa            F3034      358/422        7:00     1:12:27   14:29     3:09:44
3937  Susan Noble            F5054      116/216        7:00     1:10:08   14:30     3:09:46
3938  Bobbi Montanari        F5054      117/216        7:00     1:12:24   14:30     3:09:50
3939  Kelley Boller          F3539      364/437        8:00     1:07:03   14:30     3:09:55
3940  Judy Downs             F5559       41/106        7:00     1:16:59   14:30     3:09:55
3941  Susan Berning          F4549      189/280        7:00     1:16:47   14:31     3:10:00
3942  Rebecca Dunaway        F4549      190/280        7:00     1:16:48   14:31     3:10:00
3943  Ilene Lacount          F5559       42/106        7:00     1:14:43   14:31     3:10:03
3944  Dale Lacount           M5559       84/102        7:00     1:14:43   14:31     3:10:04
3945  Frank Eubanks          M6064        41/53        7:00     1:09:46   14:31     3:10:07
3946  Larry Clayburn         M4549      151/167        7:00     1:12:15   14:32     3:10:22
3947  Maureen Buckner        F4549      191/280        7:00     1:16:32   14:33     3:10:27
3948  Jill Kokenge           F3539      365/437        7:00     1:31:54   14:33     3:10:30
3949  Suzanne Chumura        F5559       43/106        7:00     1:11:48   14:33     3:10:36
3950  David Hopper           M5054      146/161        7:00     1:17:40   14:33     3:10:36
3951  Maera Flynn            ATHEN       93/102        8:00     1:10:17   14:34     3:10:37
3952  Pamela Garza           F4044      238/311        7:00     1:13:39   14:34     3:10:42
3953  Oscar Garza            M4549      152/167        7:00     1:13:41   14:34     3:10:43
3954  Sue Frey               F4549      192/280        7:00     1:16:32   14:34     3:10:45
3955  Staci Morrow           F3034      359/422        7:00     1:16:31   14:34     3:10:49
3956  Ellen Clark            F4549      193/280        7:00     1:16:01   14:34     3:10:50
3957  Janet Bower            F6064        15/46        7:00     1:13:51   14:34     3:10:50
3958  Damon Bower            M6064        42/53        7:00     1:13:51   14:34     3:10:50
3959  Carol Handshue         F4549      194/280        7:00     1:10:26   14:35     3:10:57
3960  Nicole Brocke          F3034      360/422        7:00     1:10:28   14:35     3:10:59
3961  Sherri Sulek           F4044      239/311        7:00     1:12:04   14:35     3:11:01
3962  Keturah Beiler         F3034      361/422        7:00     1:13:54   14:36     3:11:08
3963  Miram King             F3539      366/437        7:00     1:13:56   14:36     3:11:09
3964  Linda Smith            F5559       44/106        7:00     1:16:31   14:36     3:11:13
3965  Amy Hesse              F3034      362/422        7:00     1:13:57   14:36     3:11:15
3966  Sharon Bischoff        F6064        16/46        7:00     1:13:58   14:36     3:11:15
3967  Julie Brown            F3539      367/437        8:00     1:09:41   14:37     3:11:17
3968  Paul Alford            M6064        43/53        7:00     1:13:25   14:37     3:11:20
3969  Megan Chute            F2529      466/521        8:00     1:03:47   14:37     3:11:22
3970  Michelle White         F3539      368/437        7:00     1:14:21   14:37     3:11:28
3971  Pamela Sutthoff        F5559       45/106        7:00     1:11:13   14:38     3:11:34
3972  Kate Richards          F5054      118/216        7:00     1:15:46   14:38     3:11:35
3973  Christy Slavik         F5054      119/216        7:00     1:15:47   14:38     3:11:36
3974  Mary Perdue            F4549      195/280        7:00     1:14:14   14:39     3:11:44
3975  Dennis Brumfield       M5559       85/102        7:00     1:14:14   14:39     3:11:44
3976  Jim Perdue             M5559       86/102        7:00     1:14:15   14:39     3:11:45
3977  Linda Gillis           F4549      196/280        7:00     1:14:37   14:39     3:11:45
3978  Ellen Wilson           F6064        17/46        7:00     1:12:17   14:39     3:11:48
3979  Audrey Delong          F3034      363/422        8:00     1:07:10   14:39     3:11:50
3980  Amber Smith            F2529      467/521        8:00     1:07:12   14:39     3:11:50
3981  Katie Webster          F3034      364/422        7:00     1:14:13   14:40     3:11:58
3982  Leilani Pelletier      F4044      240/311        8:00     1:11:30   14:40     3:11:59
3983  Jill Martie            F5054      120/216        7:00     1:12:41   14:40     3:12:04
3984  Joanne Allingham       F6064        18/46        7:00     1:16:04   14:41     3:12:10
3985  Carli Dean             F3034      365/422        7:00     1:05:34   14:41     3:12:14
3986  Sharon Dewey           F3034      366/422        8:00     1:01:55   14:41     3:12:20
3987  Ann Hillman            F5559       46/106        7:00     1:14:13   14:42     3:12:27
3988  Ann Helm               F6064        19/46        8:00     1:08:44   14:42     3:12:34
3989  Connie Meizlish        F5559       47/106        7:00     1:14:27   14:43     3:12:36
3990  Miriam Freimer         F7074          3/4        7:00     1:14:28   14:43     3:12:36
3991  Steffani Slone         ATHEN       94/102        8:00     1:05:56   14:43     3:12:45
3992  Faith Finkes           F5054      121/216        7:00     1:15:34   14:44     3:12:48
3993  Laura Rea              F4549      197/280        8:00     1:08:31   14:44     3:12:50
3994  James Doll             M4549      153/167        7:00     1:16:02   14:44     3:12:56
3995  John D'Angelo          M4549      154/167        7:00     1:16:04   14:45     3:13:04
3996  Paul D'Angelo          M5054      147/161        7:00     1:15:03   14:45     3:13:04
3997  Josphine D'Angelo      F5054      122/216        7:00     1:15:08   14:45     3:13:08
3998  Blanche Luczyk         F5054      123/216        7:00     1:15:06   14:45     3:13:11
3999  Sharon Shannon         NOAGE         9/12        7:00     1:15:07   14:45     3:13:11
4000  Marti Gutwein          F4044      241/311        7:00     1:14:33   14:46     3:13:14
4002  Julie Dahlberg         F3539      369/437        7:00     1:14:37   14:46     3:13:23
4003  Alison Washburn        F3034      367/422        7:00     1:15:20   14:46     3:13:24
4004  Barbie Jackson         F3539      370/437        7:00     1:15:38   14:46     3:13:25
4005  Kristine Craig         F3539      371/437        7:00     1:15:39   14:46     3:13:25
4006  Leslie Tucker          F4044      242/311        7:00     1:15:21   14:46     3:13:26
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4007  Joe Evans              M4549      155/167        7:00     1:11:32   14:47     3:13:36
4008  Erin Harting           F2024      336/360        7:00     1:06:06   14:48     3:13:40
4009  Mary Sheets            F4549      198/280        7:00     1:15:31   14:48     3:13:45
4010  Julie Daniel           F4549      199/280        7:00     1:15:31   14:48     3:13:45
4011  Lori Meeker            F3539      372/437        7:00     1:13:26   14:48     3:13:48
4012  Peg Rydzewski          F4549      200/280        7:00     1:13:27   14:48     3:13:48
4013  Carol Plympton         F6569         8/18        7:00     1:13:27   14:48     3:13:49
4014  Erin Wiggins           F4549      201/280        7:00     1:09:57   14:48     3:13:53
4015  Terri Litchfield       F4549      202/280        7:00     1:09:58   14:49     3:13:55
4016  Sarah Ziems            F3539      373/437        7:00     1:17:54   14:50     3:14:08
4017  Hkathleen Higdon       F4044      243/311        7:00     1:14:37   14:50     3:14:11
4018  Bernie Lang            M5559       87/102        7:00     1:18:55   14:50     3:14:12
4019  Gloria Lotz            F5559       48/106        7:00     1:17:23   14:50     3:14:14
4020  Andy Hostetter         M3034      208/215        7:00     1:16:47   14:50     3:14:14
4021  Karen Pederson         F5054      124/216        7:00     1:17:24   14:50     3:14:14
4022  Brian Poland           M0119        49/54        7:00     1:14:39   14:50     3:14:14
4023  Laura Poland           F3539      374/437        7:00     1:14:39   14:50     3:14:15
4024  Marcia Kelly           F4549      203/280        7:00     1:18:58   14:50     3:14:15
4025  Karen Innis            F6064        20/46        7:00     1:14:40   14:50     3:14:16
4026  Jeff Schram            M5054      148/161        7:00     1:13:54   14:51     3:14:22
4027  Jeanne Schram          F5054      125/216        7:00     1:13:55   14:51     3:14:23
4028  Mark Watkins           M5054      149/161        7:00     1:15:07   14:52     3:14:43
4029  Christina Hochreiter   F5559       49/106        7:00     1:19:52   14:52     3:14:45
4030  Pamela Watkins         F5559       50/106        7:00     1:15:08   14:52     3:14:45
4031  Carrie Moore           F2529      468/521        7:00     1:10:35   14:53     3:14:47
4032  Melissa Friermood      F2529      469/521        7:00     1:15:34   14:53     3:14:53
4033  Frank Farkas           M4549      156/167        7:00     1:15:36   14:53     3:14:56
4034  David Ellis            M6064        44/53        7:00     1:16:30   14:53     3:14:56
4035  Heather Hawkins        F2529      470/521        8:00     1:06:46   14:55     3:15:21
4036  Elizabeth D'Ambrosia   F3034      368/422        7:00     1:16:42   14:55     3:15:23
4037  Sharon Hebenstreit     F6569         9/18        7:00     1:14:12   14:55     3:15:25
4038  Kara Belcher           F2529      471/521        7:00     1:17:07   14:56     3:15:31
4039  Pam Conley             F5559       51/106        7:00     1:16:00   14:56     3:15:32
4040  Heather Garrison       F2529      472/521        7:00     1:13:11   14:56     3:15:33
4041  Tanya Marsh            F3539      375/437        7:00     1:20:31   14:56     3:15:33
4042  Patrick Heagerty       M3539      252/265        8:00     1:06:26   14:57     3:15:43
4043  Patricia Heagerty      F3034      369/422        8:00     1:06:27   14:57     3:15:44
4044  Patricia Klevay        F5054      126/216        7:00     1:14:13   14:57     3:15:45
4045  Jan Wojno              F5054      127/216        7:00     1:14:14   14:57     3:15:47
4046  Lisle Greenweller      F3539      376/437        7:00     1:21:12   14:58     3:15:52
4047  Amy Donges             F3034      370/422        8:00     1:09:53   14:58     3:15:53
4048  Ellen Curtin           F4549      204/280        7:00     1:14:01   14:58     3:15:53
4049  Janice McSween         F4549      205/280        7:00     1:14:03   14:58     3:15:55
4050  Cj Hansen              M0119        50/54        7:00     1:16:19   14:58     3:15:56
4051  Janet Hansen           F4044      244/311        7:00     1:16:20   14:58     3:15:57
4052  Debra Clark            F5054      128/216        7:00     1:14:26   14:58     3:15:57
4053  Darcie McGlumphy       F2529      473/521        7:00     1:14:28   14:58     3:15:59
4054  Cynthia Bittlinger     F3539      377/437        7:00     1:21:13   14:58     3:15:59
4055  Anne Huffner           F4044      245/311        7:00     1:19:52   14:58     3:16:04
4056  John Huffner           M6569        20/23        7:00     1:19:52   14:59     3:16:05
4057  Kacey McCabe           F2529      474/521        7:00     1:13:51   14:59     3:16:07
4058  Melanie Drerup         F4044      246/311        7:00     1:14:06   15:00     3:16:25
4059  Beth Arheit            F3034      371/422        7:00     1:16:48   15:00     3:16:27
4060  Katherine Brooks       F3034      372/422        7:00     1:16:51   15:00     3:16:29
4061  Greg Weinfurtner       M5054      150/161        8:00     1:06:43   15:01     3:16:41
4062  Amy Curtiss-Kast       F3539      378/437        8:00     1:06:22   15:01     3:16:42
4063  Roberta Moskovitz      F4044      247/311        7:00     1:16:32   15:01     3:16:43
4064  Denise Kast            F4044      248/311        8:00     1:12:33   15:02     3:16:44
4065  Alyson Wait            F3034      373/422        7:00     1:17:25   15:02     3:16:56
4066  Greg Landry            CRUIS      119/123        7:00     1:12:54   15:03     3:16:57
4067  Chuck Watt             M3539      253/265        7:00     1:14:28   15:03     3:17:00
4068  Lori Watt              F3539      379/437        7:00     1:14:29   15:03     3:17:00
4069  Vonda Helsel           F4044      249/311        7:00     1:17:07   15:04     3:17:16
4070  Sharon Mazzarella      F6569        10/18        7:00     1:14:58   15:04     3:17:16
4071  Katie Ellis            F2024      337/360        7:00     1:17:47   15:04     3:17:17
4072  Pria Ganesh            F4549      206/280        7:00     1:13:14   15:04     3:17:19
4073  Regina Kraus           F4549      207/280        7:00     1:16:28   15:04     3:17:23
4074  Jane Evans             F5559       52/106        7:00     1:17:27   15:05     3:17:25
4075  Elizabeth Evans        F2529      475/521        7:00     1:17:29   15:05     3:17:27
4076  Mary Lujan             F4044      250/311        7:00     1:19:30   15:05     3:17:36
4077  Elizabeth Sabo         F4549      208/280        7:00     1:14:21   15:06     3:17:44
4078  Erin Stachnik          F3539      380/437        7:00     1:21:59   15:07     3:17:50
4079  Lori Dardinger         F3539      381/437        7:00     1:18:15   15:07     3:17:57
4080  Steven Hull            M5054      151/161        7:00     1:14:39   15:08     3:18:10
4081  John Bowen             M7074          4/6        8:00     1:11:49   15:08     3:18:11
4082  Katie Schenk           F2529      476/521        7:00     1:18:01   15:08     3:18:13
4083  Amy Schaefer           F3539      382/437        7:00     1:19:33   15:08     3:18:13
4084  Kirk Schaefer          M3539      254/265        7:00     1:19:33   15:08     3:18:14
4085  Debra Smith            F5054      129/216        7:00     1:18:07   15:08     3:18:14
4086  Stephanie Palmer       F2529      477/521        7:00     1:16:53   15:09     3:18:18
4087  Stacey Vannatta        F3034      374/422        7:00     1:18:12   15:09     3:18:21
4088  Judy Vannatta          F5559       53/106        7:00     1:18:12   15:09     3:18:21
4089  Julie Waaland          F4549      209/280        7:00     1:21:40   15:09     3:18:22
4090  Suzie Horlocker        F4044      251/311        7:00     1:21:40   15:09     3:18:22
4091  Dawn Matheson          F3539      383/437        7:00     1:19:23   15:09     3:18:23
4092  Kate Kramer-Jefferson  F3539      384/437        7:00     1:19:23   15:09     3:18:23
4093  Beth Anderson          F5559       54/106        7:00     1:17:28   15:10     3:18:35
4094  Colleen Barta          F5559       55/106        7:00     1:17:29   15:10     3:18:36
4095  Toni-Jean Glover       F5054      130/216        8:00     1:08:47   15:10     3:18:38
4096  Ajit Dandapani         M5054      152/161        7:00     1:13:14   15:10     3:18:38
4097  James Brown            M6064        45/53        7:00     1:16:02   15:11     3:18:44
4098  Darcy Farrell          F2529      478/521        7:00     1:16:05   15:11     3:18:46
4099  Andy Lewis             M4549      157/167        7:00     1:19:02   15:12     3:18:56
4100  Tim Crouch             M4549      158/167        8:00     1:15:15   15:12     3:19:00
4101  Tom Soper              M7074          5/6        7:00     1:15:30   15:13     3:19:08
4102  Rhonda Doll            F4549      210/280        7:00     1:19:20   15:13     3:19:14
4103  Betty Doll             F5054      131/216        7:00     1:19:21   15:13     3:19:15
4104  Cindy Turvy            F6064        21/46        7:00     1:15:07   15:13     3:19:19
4105  Carol Verrastro        F4044      252/311        7:00     1:15:40   15:13     3:19:20
4106  Susan Leberth          F4549      211/280        7:00     1:15:39   15:13     3:19:20
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4107  Kimberly Tordella      F4044      253/311        7:00     1:15:08   15:14     3:19:23
4108  Cinda Trout            F4044      254/311        7:00     1:14:21   15:14     3:19:30
4109  Sandy Sheers           F4549      212/280        7:00     1:14:23   15:14     3:19:32
4110  Betty Stenger          F5054      132/216        7:00     1:20:00   15:14     3:19:32
4111  Sharon Clager          F5559       56/106        7:00     1:16:24   15:15     3:19:34
4112  Jodi Beachy            F4044      255/311        7:00     1:16:23   15:15     3:19:34
4113  David Clager           M5559       88/102        7:00     1:16:25   15:15     3:19:35
4114  Shirley Seward         F5559       57/106        7:00     1:11:31   15:15     3:19:36
4115  James Carr             M6569        21/23        7:00     1:16:17   15:15     3:19:38
4116  Gale King              F5054      133/216        7:00     1:11:28   15:15     3:19:40
4117  Susanne Wisor          F5054      134/216        7:00     1:18:53   15:15     3:19:44
4118  Lory Shepper           F5054      135/216        7:00     1:18:53   15:15     3:19:45
4119  Karen Keim             F3034      375/422        7:00     1:18:29   15:16     3:19:51
4120  Kari Mishler           F3034      376/422        7:00     1:18:29   15:16     3:19:52
4121  Vance Nichols          F5559       58/106        7:00     1:19:24   15:16     3:19:52
4122  Karen Bauer            F2024      338/360        7:00     1:19:25   15:16     3:19:52
4123  Maureen Feeney         F4044      256/311        7:00     1:20:41   15:16     3:19:55
4124  Patty Bisker           F4549      213/280        7:00     1:18:05   15:16     3:19:57
4125  Karen Crosman          F5054      136/216        7:00     1:18:06   15:16     3:19:57
4126  Jane Matson            F5054      137/216        7:00     1:20:09   15:17     3:20:05
4127  Marjie Hamlett         F3539      385/437        7:00     1:20:10   15:17     3:20:07
4128  Ann Carroll            F4044      257/311        7:00     1:20:12   15:17     3:20:08
4129  Helen Rollins          F3034      377/422        7:00     1:15:06   15:17     3:20:12
4130  Lavonne Bailey         F5054      138/216        7:00     1:15:06   15:17     3:20:12
4131  Steve Chichester       M5559       89/102        7:00     1:15:52   15:18     3:20:18
4132  Beth Chichester        F5559       59/106        7:00     1:15:56   15:18     3:20:22
4133  Pamela McFarland       F5054      139/216        7:00     1:17:21   15:19     3:20:28
4134  Shelley Seifert        F3034      378/422        7:00     1:17:13   15:19     3:20:32
4135  Marc Seifert           M5559       90/102        7:00     1:17:13   15:19     3:20:33
4136  Mary Donaldson         F5054      140/216        7:00     1:17:21   15:19     3:20:37
4137  Barbara Chuko          F6569        11/18        7:00     1:11:35   15:20     3:20:42
4138  Katherine Tichenor     F6569        12/18        7:00     1:19:38   15:20     3:20:49
4139  Flora Johnson          F6569        13/18        7:00     1:19:38   15:20     3:20:50
4140  Margaret Dry           F4044      258/311        7:00     1:19:39   15:20     3:20:50
4141  Mary Jo Regennitter    F5559       60/106        7:00     1:18:41   15:21     3:21:00
4142  Cheryl Collins         F3539      386/437        7:00     1:26:29   15:21     3:21:01
4143  Theresa Young          F3539      387/437        7:00     1:28:50   15:21     3:21:02
4144  Joanna Gauder          F2024      339/360        7:00     1:18:29   15:21     3:21:02
4145  Susan Filler           F4044      259/311        7:00     1:16:00   15:23     3:21:24
4146  Deborah Chinchar       F5054      141/216        7:00     1:16:06   15:23     3:21:24
4147  Mary Sue Anders        F4549      214/280        7:00     1:16:07   15:23     3:21:25
4148  Kandace Gertz          F2529      479/521        7:00     1:18:35   15:24     3:21:37
4149  Lauren Malavich        F2529      480/521        7:00     1:18:36   15:24     3:21:38
4150  Brian Brown            M0119        51/54        7:00     1:27:17   15:24     3:21:39
4151  Cort Schneider         M2529      242/246        8:00     1:11:53   15:25     3:21:50
4152  Mary McGuire           F5054      142/216        7:00     1:21:41   15:26     3:22:00
4153  Morgan Detrick         F2024      340/360        7:00     1:14:40   15:26     3:22:01
4154  Kate Lance             F2024      341/360        7:00     1:14:40   15:26     3:22:02
4155  Jessie Hoffman         F2024      342/360        7:00     1:14:40   15:26     3:22:02
4156  Deidre Lee             F2024      343/360        7:00     1:14:41   15:26     3:22:02
4157  Melanie Anders         F4549      215/280        7:00     1:14:18   15:26     3:22:02
4158  Chris Anders           M4549      159/167        7:00     1:14:08   15:26     3:22:03
4159  Lee Ann Dawson         F4044      260/311        7:00     1:21:41   15:26     3:22:04
4160  Dori McPherson         F5559       61/106        7:00     1:14:02   15:26     3:22:06
4161  Colleen Laich          F5559       62/106        7:00     1:16:00   15:28     3:22:31
4162  Brett Stewart          M3034      209/215        7:00     1:16:00   15:28     3:22:31
4163  Sue Barnes             F5054      143/216        7:00     1:15:45   15:28     3:22:33
4164  Linda Jacquemin        F5054      144/216        7:00     1:15:46   15:28     3:22:33
4165  Bob Mulcahey           M5559       91/102        7:00     1:19:43   15:28     3:22:33
4166  Jane Hawkins           F5054      145/216        7:00     1:15:45   15:28     3:22:36
4167  Diane Hager            F5559       63/106        7:00     1:13:51   15:29     3:22:50
4168  Michelle Vale          F4044      261/311        7:00     1:16:56   15:30     3:22:56
4169  Gwynette Willliams     F5054      146/216        7:00     1:16:56   15:30     3:22:58
4170  Eliza Harper           ATHEN       95/102        7:00     1:13:55   15:31     3:23:12
4171  Joan Newman            F6569        14/18        7:00     1:13:56   15:31     3:23:13
4172  Tami Friedman          F4044      262/311        7:00     1:17:39   15:31     3:23:14
4173  Lee Mogus              F5054      147/216        7:00     1:20:07   15:31     3:23:15
4174  Angela Winter          F3034      379/422        7:00     1:20:08   15:31     3:23:16
4175  Lynn Greenstein        F4044      263/311        7:00     1:18:10   15:32     3:23:24
4176  Anne Weaver            F7579          2/2        7:00     1:18:11   15:32     3:23:24
4177  Anna Bandstra          F4549      216/280        7:00     1:15:13   15:32     3:23:25
4178  Debbie Baker           F5559       64/106        7:00     1:16:38   15:32     3:23:25
4179  Sarah Fudge            F6064        22/46        7:00     1:16:39   15:32     3:23:27
4180  Lisabeth Searing       F3034      380/422        7:00     1:16:16   15:33     3:23:33
4181  Noreen Heltzel         F4044      264/311        7:00     1:19:14   15:33     3:23:40
4182  Lisa Deley             F4044      265/311        7:00     1:19:16   15:33     3:23:43
4183  Lena Hatfield          F4549      217/280        7:00     1:15:50   15:34     3:23:53
4184  Sue Markovitch         F4044      266/311        7:00     1:15:51   15:34     3:23:54
4185  Sherrie Topper         F3539      388/437        7:00     1:20:33   15:36     3:24:12
4186  Regina Vergara         F4044      267/311        7:00     1:20:34   15:36     3:24:12
4187  Jolynn Franz           F3539      389/437        7:00     1:18:49   15:37     3:24:24
4188  William Reeves         M5559       92/102        7:00     1:20:45   15:37     3:24:24
4189  Leslie Shubert         F3034      381/422        7:00     1:18:49   15:37     3:24:25
4190  Janet Reeves           F5559       65/106        7:00     1:20:46   15:37     3:24:25
4191  Patricia Scott         F5054      148/216        7:00     1:16:43   15:37     3:24:30
4192  Kimberley Latza        F2024      344/360        7:00     1:18:36   15:38     3:24:47
4193  Nancy Latza            F5559       66/106        7:00     1:18:37   15:38     3:24:47
4194  Kevin Stachnik         M3539      255/265        7:00     1:21:55   15:39     3:24:50
4195  Joann Tanzini          F5559       67/106        7:00     1:20:45   15:39     3:24:53
4196  Maggie La Duke         F3034      382/422        7:00     1:20:44   15:39     3:24:54
4197  Christine Tanzini      F3034      383/422        7:00     1:20:45   15:39     3:24:55
4198  Kristin Lehnerer       F2529      481/521        7:00     1:20:46   15:39     3:24:55
4199  Juliana Strouse        F5054      149/216        8:00     1:10:59   15:39     3:24:56
4200  Jeffery Reedy          M3034      210/215        7:00     1:17:40   15:39     3:24:59
4201  Kim Myszka             F4044      268/311        7:00     1:22:13   15:39     3:25:00
4202  Mary Ollier            F4044      269/311        7:00     1:22:12   15:39     3:25:00
4203  Martha Butler          F5559       68/106        7:00     1:19:11   15:40     3:25:10
4204  Michael Morrison       M5559       93/102        7:00     1:19:11   15:40     3:25:11
4205  Pamela Scott           F4044      270/311        7:00     1:16:43   15:42     3:25:35
4206  Laura Fetsko           F4044      271/311        7:00     1:18:18   15:42     3:25:37
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4207  Daniel Ewald           M5054      153/161        7:00     1:22:17   15:43     3:25:52
4208  Jacob Ewald            M2024      130/132        7:00     1:22:17   15:43     3:25:52
4209  Kathleen Byrne         F3539      390/437        7:00     1:21:37   15:45     3:26:16
4210  Maureen Pennington     F4549      218/280        7:00     1:18:37   15:47     3:26:45
4211  Amy Sullivan           F2024      345/360        7:00     1:32:10   15:49     3:27:02
4212  Mindy Hemmelgarn       F5054      150/216        7:00     1:22:30   15:49     3:27:03
4213  Carol Sullivan         F2024      346/360        7:00     1:32:13   15:49     3:27:04
4214  Del Hall               CRUIS      120/123        7:00     1:20:07   15:50     3:27:15
4215  Victoria Strickland    F5559       69/106        7:00     1:20:11   15:50     3:27:16
4216  Deborah Kern           F5054      151/216        7:00     1:21:41   15:50     3:27:17
4217  Donna Crum             F3539      391/437        7:00     1:16:48   15:50     3:27:19
4218  J Todd                 F4549      219/280        7:00     1:17:55   15:50     3:27:24
4219  Derrelle Richardson    F5054      152/216        7:00     1:22:25   15:50     3:27:25
4220  Kristin Baker          F2529      482/521        7:00     1:20:50   15:51     3:27:33
4221  Amanda Bachor          F2529      483/521        7:00     1:20:51   15:51     3:27:33
4222  Michelle Hawley        F2529      484/521        7:00     1:20:53   15:51     3:27:35
4223  Sharon Jennings        F4549      220/280        7:00     1:21:04   15:52     3:27:39
4224  Jim Anderson           CRUIS      121/123        7:00     1:28:10   15:52     3:27:47
4225  Bernadine Anderson     F4549      221/280        7:00     1:28:11   15:52     3:27:48
4226  Ada Ricks              F5559       70/106        7:00     1:17:15   15:52     3:27:48
4227  Laura McMeans          F2529      485/521        7:00     1:16:03   15:52     3:27:50
4228  Kathy Havens           F5054      153/216        7:00     1:17:03   15:53     3:27:53
4229  Tonya Flory            F4044      272/311        7:00     1:17:04   15:53     3:27:54
4230  Peggy Kearney          F5559       71/106        7:00     1:17:00   15:53     3:27:57
4231  Deborah Todd           F4549      222/280        7:00     1:17:02   15:53     3:27:59
4232  Mary Healea            F4044      273/311        7:00     1:23:23   15:53     3:27:59
4233  Kristen Riley          F3034      384/422        7:00     1:23:23   15:53     3:28:00
4234  Beverly Long           F5559       72/106        7:00     1:20:48   15:54     3:28:07
4235  Marj Branch            F6569        15/18        7:00     1:17:55   15:54     3:28:08
4236  Margaret White         F4044      274/311        7:00     1:29:00   15:55     3:28:22
4237  John McLeod            M4044      210/220        7:00     1:29:00   15:55     3:28:23
4238  Patricia Poeppelmeyer  F5054      154/216        7:00     1:14:57   15:55     3:28:26
4239  Kim Thurston           F4549      223/280        7:00     1:26:39   15:56     3:28:31
4240  Ken Blanchard          CRUIS      122/123        7:00     1:21:11   15:56     3:28:32
4241  Jennifer Wyatt         F3034      385/422        7:00     1:20:10   15:57     3:28:46
4242  Tyler Kushner          M0119        52/54        7:00     1:26:43   15:57     3:28:46
4243  Michelle Kushner       F4549      224/280        7:00     1:26:41   15:57     3:28:48
4244  Richard Palmer         M6064        46/53        7:00     1:21:08   15:57     3:28:49
4245  Brenda Nusbaum         F4549      225/280        7:00     1:21:16   15:57     3:28:52
4246  Dee Dee Sirc           F4549      226/280        7:00     1:19:56   15:57     3:28:55
4247  Mary Alice Momeyer     F5054      155/216        7:00     1:19:55   15:57     3:28:55
4248  Lee Strait             F4549      227/280        7:00     1:19:56   15:57     3:28:55
4249  Lisa Hommel            F3539      392/437        7:00     1:22:03   15:57     3:28:56
4250  Chandra Long           F2024      347/360        7:00     1:18:46   15:58     3:29:04
4251  Mary Heang             F2529      486/521        7:00     1:18:45   15:58     3:29:04
4252  David Williamson       M5054      154/161        7:00     1:17:53   15:58     3:29:07
4253  Diane Hagenbuch        F5559       73/106        7:00     1:17:54   15:58     3:29:07
4254  Connie Treece          F4044      275/311        7:00     1:24:39   16:00     3:29:31
4255  Deborah Levine         F5054      156/216        7:00     1:21:13   16:01     3:29:44
4256  Noreen Nalitz          F5559       74/106        7:00     1:20:08   16:02     3:29:59
4257  Linda Ralph            F5559       75/106        7:00     1:22:37   16:02     3:30:01
4258  Tina Ogrady            F4549      228/280        7:00     1:20:53   16:03     3:30:07
4259  Ruth Toopes            F5054      157/216        7:00     1:20:55   16:03     3:30:08
4260  Jude Tyznik            F5054      158/216        7:00     1:20:54   16:03     3:30:08
4261  Linda McSweeney        F5054      159/216        7:00     1:20:55   16:03     3:30:09
4262  Janice Lindsay         F4044      276/311        7:00     1:15:37   16:03     3:30:09
4263  Lisa Stiner            F4549      229/280        7:00     1:21:39   16:03     3:30:09
4264  Robin Howorka          F5054      160/216        7:00     1:21:39   16:03     3:30:09
4265  Philip Heit            M6064        47/53        7:00     1:21:14   16:03     3:30:13
4266  Sheryl Heit            F5559       76/106        7:00     1:21:13   16:03     3:30:13
4267  Amy Bull               F3539      393/437        7:00     1:19:03   16:04     3:30:20
4268  Monica Kraynek         F5559       77/106        7:00     1:24:16   16:04     3:30:26
4269  Alexis Downing         F5054      161/216        7:00     1:20:25   16:04     3:30:28
4270  Cheryl Griffith        F4549      230/280        7:00     1:20:28   16:05     3:30:31
4271  Delphine Burke         F4549      231/280        7:00     1:14:40   16:05     3:30:31
4272  Charles Caldwell       M4044      211/220        7:00     1:20:19   16:05     3:30:33
4273  Karen Lyon             F4549      232/280        7:00     1:21:09   16:05     3:30:36
4274  Meg Deedrick           F4044      277/311        7:00     1:21:09   16:05     3:30:40
4275  Sharon Sims            F6064        23/46        7:00     1:27:03   16:06     3:30:52
4276  Lora Booher            F3034      386/422        7:00     1:23:26   16:06     3:30:52
4277  Becki Baltzer          F6064        24/46        7:00     1:23:28   16:06     3:30:54
4278  Candice McCubbin       F6064        25/46        7:00     1:20:36   16:06     3:30:54
4279  Steve Gray             M5054      155/161        7:00     1:18:59   16:07     3:30:57
4280  Lee Oesterling         M3539      256/265        7:00     1:15:30   16:07     3:31:03
4281  Beth Schritz           F3539      394/437        7:00     1:21:13   16:07     3:31:04
4282  Melissa Meyer          F3539      395/437        7:00     1:21:15   16:07     3:31:04
4283  Robert Oesterling      M6064        48/53        7:00     1:15:30   16:07     3:31:05
4284  Leigh Oesterling       F3539      396/437        7:00     1:15:31   16:07     3:31:06
4285  P Lipps                M5054      156/161        7:00     1:23:05   16:08     3:31:12
4286  Robin Jennings         F2529      487/521        7:00     1:23:41   16:08     3:31:15
4287  Sam Kennedy            M0119        53/54        7:00     1:24:36   16:08     3:31:17
4288  Cheryl Steinhauer      F2529      488/521        7:00     1:21:38   16:08     3:31:17
4289  Molly Schleve          F0119        67/69        7:00     1:24:38   16:08     3:31:19
4290  Monica Easter          F5559       78/106        7:00     1:21:03   16:09     3:31:28
4291  Nicole Fannin          F3034      387/422        7:00     1:21:05   16:09     3:31:29
4292  Cheryl Gerber          F3034      388/422        7:00     1:22:40   16:10     3:31:44
4293  Lori McGonigal         F3034      389/422        7:00     1:22:14   16:10     3:31:47
4294  Joan Moix              F3539      397/437        7:00     1:22:15   16:10     3:31:47
4295  Judy Newman            F4549      233/280        7:00     1:22:00   16:11     3:31:50
4296  Jennifer Lenihan       F2529      489/521        7:00     1:21:16   16:11     3:31:52
4297  Pam Oxley              F5054      162/216        7:00     1:23:20   16:12     3:32:04
4298  Debbie Doone           F5054      163/216        7:00     1:23:20   16:12     3:32:06
4299  Vicky Cipparrone       F5054      164/216        7:00     1:23:21   16:12     3:32:06
4300  Angie Kunk             F3539      398/437        7:00     1:21:13   16:12     3:32:09
4301  Julie Harlamert        F3539      399/437        7:00     1:21:14   16:12     3:32:09
4302  Penny Yonker           F5559       79/106        7:00     1:23:20   16:12     3:32:10
4303  Susan Burnett          F3034      390/422        7:00     1:22:39   16:13     3:32:20
4304  Anna Runyan            F6569        16/18        7:00     1:18:26   16:13     3:32:27
4305  Darlene Henry          F5054      165/216        7:00     1:18:27   16:14     3:32:27
4306  Victoria Loewengart    F4044      278/311        7:00     1:18:46   16:14     3:32:29
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4307  Nancy Willke           F6064        26/46        7:00     1:20:46   16:14     3:32:32
4308  Linda Gruenemeyer      F5054      166/216        7:00     1:19:00   16:15     3:32:42
4309  Marci Wippel           F3539      400/437        7:00     1:22:50   16:15     3:32:50
4310  Ann Sullivan           F2024      348/360        7:00     1:32:12   16:16     3:32:53
4311  Rebecca Tureen-Toennis F3539      401/437        7:00     1:20:26   16:16     3:32:54
4312  Jeanette  jen  Weston  F3539      402/437        7:00     1:16:40   16:16     3:33:02
4313  April Brown            F3034      391/422        7:00     1:27:40   16:17     3:33:07
4314  John McAlarney Ii      M5559       94/102        7:00     1:24:00   16:18     3:33:31
4315  Norma Higdon           F6064        27/46        7:00     1:18:06   16:19     3:33:33
4316  Lynn Searles           F5559       80/106        7:00     1:17:51   16:19     3:33:35
4317  Michaelenne Smith      F5054      167/216        7:00     1:19:18   16:19     3:33:35
4318  Gavin Buerk            M2024      131/132        7:00     1:27:18   16:19     3:33:41
4319  Claire Buerk           F2024      349/360        7:00     1:27:21   16:19     3:33:42
4320  Margaret Thornton      F6064        28/46        7:00     1:23:05   16:21     3:34:09
4321  George Thornton        M6064        49/53        7:00     1:23:05   16:21     3:34:09
4322  Katy Coffey            F3539      403/437        7:00     1:22:30   16:21     3:34:12
4323  Catherine Baker        F4044      279/311        7:00     1:23:18   16:22     3:34:22
4324  Roger Muscarello       M3539      257/265        7:00     1:23:18   16:22     3:34:22
4325  Meghan Pietravoia      F2529      490/521        7:00     1:26:12   16:23     3:34:26
4326  Sarah Rhodes           F2529      491/521        7:00     1:26:12   16:23     3:34:26
4327  Krishnan Dandapani     M5054      157/161        7:00     1:22:42   16:24     3:34:39
4328  Shana Dwyer            F2529      492/521        7:00     1:23:41   16:24     3:34:43
4329  Linda Dwyer            F5054      168/216        7:00     1:23:42   16:24     3:34:44
4330  Mary Martin            F5054      169/216        7:00     1:20:46   16:24     3:34:46
4331  Cheryl Lyman           F4549      234/280        7:00     1:23:34   16:24     3:34:47
4332  Mercedes Gonzalez      F5559       81/106        7:00     1:17:43   16:25     3:34:52
4333  Susan Meyer            F5559       82/106        7:00     1:23:35   16:26     3:35:14
4334  Anna Underwood         F2529      493/521        7:00     1:21:30   16:27     3:35:26
4335  Kendra Kay             F2529      494/521        7:00     1:23:16   16:29     3:35:45
4336  Sarah Morgan           F2529      495/521        7:00     1:23:17   16:29     3:35:46
4337  Alice Walker           F3034      392/422        7:00     1:22:46   16:29     3:35:49
4338  Alice Walker           F5559       83/106        7:00     1:22:47   16:29     3:35:49
4339  Ellen Hefty            F3539      404/437        7:00     1:21:37   16:33     3:36:41
4340  Marietta Langlois      F4044      280/311        7:00     1:23:29   16:34     3:36:59
4341  Garett Orlowski        M3539      258/265        7:00     1:23:31   16:34     3:37:01
4342  Beth Watkins           F3539      405/437        7:00     1:22:28   16:35     3:37:05
4343  Wendy Langlois         F4044      281/311        7:00     1:23:35   16:35     3:37:05
4344  Chris Deken            F4549      235/280        7:00     1:24:32   16:35     3:37:07
4345  Sandra Richmond        F6064        29/46        7:00     1:22:43   16:35     3:37:07
4346  Kristy McGrath         F3034      393/422        7:00     1:20:55   16:35     3:37:08
4347  Catherine Wiles        F5559       84/106        7:00     1:24:34   16:35     3:37:08
4348  Charles Mansell        M6569        22/23        7:00     1:22:44   16:35     3:37:08
4349  Wendy Chance           F3034      394/422        7:00     1:21:48   16:35     3:37:10
4350  Lillian Yasnowski      F4549      236/280        7:00     1:25:29   16:36     3:37:15
4351  Kevin Barnes           M4549      160/167        7:00     1:23:59   16:36     3:37:23
4352  Jeff Baird             M4044      212/220        7:00     1:23:59   16:36     3:37:23
4353  Jane Ann Hammond       F5559       85/106        7:00     1:20:47   16:36     3:37:25
4354  Amy Riley              F4549      237/280        7:00     1:20:34   16:36     3:37:26
4355  Andrea Capuano         F4044      282/311        7:00     1:33:52   16:37     3:37:38
4356  Lisa Kelleman-Mcclain  F4044      283/311        7:00     1:33:53   16:38     3:37:44
4357  Pat Fettig             F5054      170/216        7:00     1:21:31   16:38     3:37:46
4358  Leslie Brennan         F4044      284/311        7:00     1:21:33   16:38     3:37:49
4359  Jo Kaser               F5559       86/106        7:00     1:20:05   16:39     3:38:05
4360  Margaret Jacobs        F5054      171/216        7:00     1:20:25   16:41     3:38:23
4361  Jenna Vaught           F3034      395/422        7:00     1:20:18   16:41     3:38:30
4362  Kimberly Holmes        F3034      396/422        7:00     1:23:23   16:41     3:38:30
4363  Kathleen Bova          F6064        30/46        7:00     1:23:23   16:41     3:38:30
4364  Diana Bell             F6064        31/46        7:00     1:23:24   16:41     3:38:31
4365  Shari Matchneer        F4549      238/280        7:00     1:28:48   16:42     3:38:34
4366  Nancy Collins          F4549      239/280        7:00     1:28:00   16:42     3:38:47
4367  Christine Smith        F4549      240/280        7:00     1:28:00   16:43     3:38:47
4368  Sue Dillon             F5559       87/106        7:00     1:26:59   16:43     3:38:49
4369  Barb Dorsey            F6064        32/46        7:00     1:19:44   16:43     3:38:54
4370  Lisa Swartz            F4549      241/280        7:00     1:19:04   16:43     3:38:54
4371  Michelle Sorn          F3539      406/437        7:00     1:19:44   16:43     3:38:54
4372  Ken Leibrock           M6064        50/53        7:00     1:21:46   16:44     3:39:08
4373  Hugely Spudd Fredebaug M3539      259/265        7:00     1:21:36   16:45     3:39:13
4374  Andrea Smith           F3034      397/422        7:00     1:23:41   16:45     3:39:19
4375  Tom Molepske           M5559       95/102        7:00     1:21:33   16:45     3:39:26
4376  Susan Ronk             F5054      172/216        7:00     1:21:34   16:46     3:39:26
4377  Donna Bauer            F6064        33/46        7:00     1:21:31   16:46     3:39:36
4378  Lux Phatak             F4549      242/280        7:00     1:26:09   16:46     3:39:36
4379  Kay Lakhi              F5054      173/216        7:00     1:26:09   16:46     3:39:36
4380  Sheila Weithman        F3539      407/437        7:00     1:24:43   16:47     3:39:47
4381  Theresa Blanchard      ATHEN       96/102        7:00     1:24:42   16:47     3:39:47
4382  Allison Tracey         F2529      496/521        7:00     1:27:59   16:49     3:40:08
4383  Jessica Mager          F3034      398/422        7:00     1:34:35   16:49     3:40:09
4384  Leslie Milleson        F5054      174/216        7:00     1:28:00   16:49     3:40:09
4385  Natalie Leroy          F4044      285/311        7:00     1:19:13   16:49     3:40:09
4386  Marjorie Slagle        F6064        34/46        7:00     1:28:01   16:49     3:40:09
4387  Leanne Retherford      F2529      497/521        7:00     1:24:49   16:50     3:40:24
4388  Leslie Franz           F3539      408/437        7:00     1:24:50   16:50     3:40:25
4389  Henrietta Jones        F5559       88/106        7:00     1:19:15   16:50     3:40:28
4390  Harry Wright           M5559       96/102        8:00     1:14:52   16:51     3:40:32
4391  Megan Zhao             F4044      286/311        8:00     1:14:52   16:51     3:40:33
4392  Diane King             F4549      243/280        7:00     1:23:44   16:51     3:40:33
4393  Lisa Sample            F4044      287/311        7:00     1:23:51   16:51     3:40:35
4394  Gregory Sample         M4044      213/220        7:00     1:23:11   16:51     3:40:39
4395  Korrene Prince         F5054      175/216        7:00     1:24:24   16:51     3:40:44
4396  Amy Gorin              F2529      498/521        7:00     1:25:22   16:52     3:40:51
4397  B J Reed               F6569        17/18        7:00     1:25:22   16:52     3:40:51
4398  Michelle Frenz         F3539      409/437        7:00     1:24:39   16:53     3:40:59
4399  Angela Musser          F3539      410/437        7:00     1:22:46   16:53     3:41:01
4400  Gina Langen            F4549      244/280        7:00     1:22:28   16:53     3:41:09
4401  Sandra Gill            F4044      288/311        7:00     1:22:28   16:53     3:41:10
4402  Karen Husa             F4549      245/280        7:00     1:29:34   16:54     3:41:17
4403  Janis Meister          F5559       89/106        7:00     1:22:47   16:54     3:41:18
4404  Mary Hoar              F4549      246/280        7:00     1:22:49   16:54     3:41:22
4405  Cheryl Hayes           F5054      176/216        7:00     1:23:36   16:55     3:41:32
4406  Karen Hoyt             F5054      177/216        7:00     1:23:37   16:55     3:41:33
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4407  James Pierce           M3539      260/265        7:00     1:26:40   16:56     3:41:42
4408  Deidrie Pierce         F4549      247/280        7:00     1:26:41   16:56     3:41:42
4409  Douglas Arrasmith      M4044      214/220        7:00     1:26:42   16:56     3:41:43
4410  Cheryl McCormick       F4044      289/311        7:00     1:22:36   16:58     3:42:10
4411  Mindy Callahan         F3539      411/437        7:00     1:29:42   16:58     3:42:12
4412  Patricia Prendergast   F4549      248/280        7:00     1:22:38   16:58     3:42:12
4413  Marcia Dixon           F3034      399/422        7:00     1:30:34   16:59     3:42:18
4414  Twyla Stanifer         F3539      412/437        7:00     1:20:57   17:00     3:42:31
4415  Lisa Tuggle            F3034      400/422        7:00     1:20:57   17:00     3:42:33
4416  Michele Harrison       F6064        35/46        7:00     1:27:35   17:00     3:42:38
4417  Shaden Mohammad        F3034      401/422        7:00     1:27:49   17:01     3:42:51
4418  Alison Southern        F3034      402/422        7:00     1:27:48   17:02     3:43:02
4419  Carolyn Kitts          F4549      249/280        7:00     1:22:49   17:02     3:43:06
4420  Miranda Kitts          F2529      499/521        7:00     1:22:49   17:02     3:43:06
4421  Julie McDermott        F3539      413/437        7:00     1:22:22   17:04     3:43:22
4422  Kathy Bomba            F5054      178/216        7:00     1:26:45   17:04     3:43:23
4423  Tom Magistro           M5559       97/102        7:00     1:24:04   17:04     3:43:26
4424  Cathy Magistro         F5559       90/106        7:00     1:24:07   17:04     3:43:29
4425  Stacey Poulos          F3034      403/422        7:00     1:24:06   17:04     3:43:29
4426  Kelli Saksa            F3034      404/422        7:00     1:24:06   17:04     3:43:30
4427  Sue Zazon              F4044      290/311        7:00     1:26:49   17:05     3:43:39
4428  Jan Howell             F5054      179/216        7:00     1:26:49   17:05     3:43:39
4429  Kelly Mink             F3539      414/437        7:00     1:23:05   17:05     3:43:40
4430  Susan Stockert         F5054      180/216        7:00     1:23:05   17:05     3:43:41
4431  Mary Patton            F3539      415/437        7:00     1:26:50   17:05     3:43:41
4432  Pam Powell             F3539      416/437        7:00     1:23:06   17:05     3:43:41
4433  Marsha Matson          F4549      250/280        7:00     1:21:35   17:05     3:43:47
4434  Denyse Carone          F5054      181/216        7:00     1:24:25   17:06     3:43:48
4435  Susan Smith            F4044      291/311        7:00     1:32:22   17:06     3:43:58
4436  Amy Brown              F0119        68/69        7:00     1:27:20   17:08     3:44:25
4437  Kate Haas              F0119        69/69        7:00     1:27:20   17:08     3:44:26
4438  Nell Brown             F3539      417/437        7:00     1:27:21   17:08     3:44:27
4439  Mary Morris            F4044      292/311        7:00     1:26:44   17:10     3:44:49
4440  Laurie Lawhon          F3539      418/437        7:00     1:23:40   17:11     3:44:59
4441  Julie Boyd             F3539      419/437        7:00     1:23:42   17:11     3:45:00
4442  Tevis Keaton           F3539      420/437        7:00     1:23:06   17:12     3:45:12
4443  Rebecca Craig          F4549      251/280        7:00     1:24:12   17:12     3:45:13
4444  Jennifer Salyers       F3539      421/437        7:00     1:25:28   17:13     3:45:33
4445  Yvonne Aguirre         F3034      405/422        7:00     1:30:15   17:14     3:45:33
4446  Stuart Krohn           M3539      261/265        7:00     1:30:15   17:14     3:45:33
4447  Tara Logan             F3539      422/437        7:00     1:25:30   17:14     3:45:33
4448  Jon Cook               M4044      215/220        7:00     1:30:14   17:15     3:45:48
4449  Eric Boardsen          M4549      161/167        7:00     1:30:14   17:15     3:45:49
4450  Ann Worley             F2529      500/521        7:00     1:28:46   17:15     3:45:52
4451  Ellen Moore            F4044      293/311        7:00     1:30:17   17:15     3:45:52
4452  Gina Kaczmarek         F5559       91/106        7:00     1:27:00   17:15     3:45:55
4453  Debra Lipps            F4549      252/280        7:00     1:23:42   17:20     3:46:54
4454  Michael Hammer         M3034      211/215        7:00     1:27:21   17:21     3:47:11
4455  Christine Bensman      F3539      423/437        7:00     1:27:22   17:21     3:47:11
4456  Lisa Evans             F3034      406/422        7:00     1:24:50   17:24     3:47:47
4457  Laura Evans            F2529      501/521        7:00     1:24:50   17:24     3:47:47
4458  Barbara Simpson        F6064        36/46        7:00     1:27:36   17:25     3:48:02
4459  Molly McGuire-Simpson  F4044      294/311        7:00     1:27:37   17:25     3:48:02
4460  Doreen Price           F5054      182/216        7:00     1:25:02   17:26     3:48:13
4461  Karen Parks            F4549      253/280        7:00     1:32:47   17:26     3:48:16
4462  Ann Vetrano            F4044      295/311        7:00     1:26:18   17:26     3:48:19
4463  Jennifer King          F3034      407/422        7:00     1:26:18   17:26     3:48:20
4464  Robert Burman          M5559       98/102        7:00     1:27:31   17:26     3:48:21
4465  Faith Williams         F4549      254/280        8:00       45:09   17:26     3:48:22
4466  Susan Stamper          F5054      183/216        7:00     1:29:59   17:27     3:48:23
4467  Jane Stephenson        F4044      296/311        7:00     1:30:00   17:27     3:48:23
4468  Jill Reed              F4044      297/311        7:00     1:22:23   17:27     3:48:29
4469  Jacqueline Fortier     F4549      255/280        7:00     1:33:58   17:27     3:48:35
4470  David Nicholas         M5559       99/102        7:00     1:23:07   17:28     3:48:40
4471  Luann Nicholas         F5559       92/106        7:00     1:23:08   17:28     3:48:41
4472  Donna Cole             F4549      256/280        7:00     1:27:48   17:31     3:49:20
4473  Melissa Oakes          F5054      184/216        7:00     1:27:48   17:31     3:49:20
4474  Libby Woodfork         F5054      185/216        7:00     1:25:08   17:34     3:50:04
4475  Rita Smith             F6064        37/46        7:00     1:25:07   17:34     3:50:04
4476  Tim Tennant            CRUIS      123/123        7:00     1:28:55   17:36     3:50:25
4477  Amanda Oelker          F2024      350/360        7:00     1:28:56   17:36     3:50:26
4478  Danielle Longwell      F2024      351/360        7:00     1:21:35   17:36     3:50:26
4479  Elizabeth Picklesimer  F2529      502/521        7:00     1:29:55   17:38     3:50:55
4480  Kimberly Carter        F2529      503/521        7:00     1:29:56   17:38     3:50:56
4481  Karen Medary           F2529      504/521        7:00     1:24:39   17:39     3:51:01
4482  Heidi Armstrong        F2529      505/521        7:00     1:23:13   17:39     3:51:12
4483  Jason Armstrong        M2529      243/246        7:00     1:23:14   17:39     3:51:13
4484  Peggy Walls            F5054      186/216        7:00     1:32:27   17:41     3:51:31
4485  Gayle Alanen           F6064        38/46        7:00     1:33:59   17:41     3:51:36
4486  Don Beery              M4549      162/167        7:00     1:33:11   17:42     3:51:41
4487  Mark Hobson            NOAGE        11/12        7:00     1:33:09   17:42     3:51:41
4488  Joy Hobson             F4549      257/280        7:00     1:33:09   17:42     3:51:41
4489  Leslie Taylor          F4549      258/280        7:00     1:28:31   17:42     3:51:43
4490  Linda Ross             F6064        39/46        7:00     1:33:45   17:43     3:51:55
4491  Donna Welch            F4549      259/280        7:00     1:26:48   17:43     3:51:59
4492  Sandra Anelick         F6064        40/46        7:00     1:26:49   17:43     3:51:59
4493  Carol Wohlwend         F5054      187/216        7:00     1:27:05   17:43     3:52:02
4494  Linda Rice             M5559      100/102        7:00     1:26:49   17:43     3:52:02
4495  Paul Wohlwend          M5054      158/161        7:00     1:27:06   17:43     3:52:03
4496  Mark Capuano           M4549      163/167        7:00     1:33:54   17:44     3:52:16
4497  Mike McClain           M4044      216/220        7:00     1:33:54   17:44     3:52:17
4498  Meg Difiore            F5054      188/216        7:00     1:28:55   17:45     3:52:20
4499  Sandra Roche           F5054      189/216        7:00     1:30:45   17:45     3:52:20
4500  Emily Difiore          F2024      352/360        7:00     1:28:57   17:45     3:52:23
4501  Deb Nigro              F5559       93/106        7:00     1:28:58   17:45     3:52:23
4502  Mary Burson            F4044      298/311        7:00     1:27:50   17:45     3:52:31
4503  Jo Tompkins            F4044      299/311        7:00     1:27:49   17:45     3:52:32
4504  Debra Roller           F5054      190/216        7:00     1:27:48   17:47     3:52:47
4505  Brenda Sereday         F4549      260/280        7:00     1:22:36   17:47     3:52:55
4506  Kathleen Durkin        ATHEN       97/102        7:00     1:27:10   17:48     3:53:03
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4507  Juty Ottney            F5054      191/216        7:00     1:31:08   17:49     3:53:12
4508  Faith Rechel           F5054      192/216        7:00     1:31:08   17:49     3:53:13
4509  Debra Lenihan          F4549      261/280        7:00     1:31:00   17:58     3:55:10
4510  Osa Lenihan            F6569        18/18        7:00     1:31:02   17:58     3:55:11
4511  Vidya Vagarali         F5054      193/216        7:00     1:32:29   17:58     3:55:12
4512  Suresh Vagarali        M6064        51/53        7:00     1:32:30   17:58     3:55:12
4513  Lalitha Vasist         F5559       94/106        7:00     1:32:30   17:58     3:55:13
4514  Kathy Meyers           F4044      300/311        7:00     1:29:54   17:58     3:55:16
4515  Somer Mager            F2529      506/521        7:00     1:26:18   17:59     3:55:29
4516  Lataunya Bynum         F5054      194/216        7:00     1:28:33   18:00     3:55:41
4517  Trisha Barclay         F2529      507/521        7:00     1:27:49   18:02     3:56:07
4518  Michaelene Jester      F2024      353/360        7:00     1:28:37   18:03     3:56:18
4519  Sandra Jester          F6064        41/46        7:00     1:28:37   18:03     3:56:18
4520  Jeff Longwell          M4044      217/220        7:00     1:31:12   18:03     3:56:20
4521  Lori Piccinini         F4549      262/280        7:00     1:31:13   18:03     3:56:20
4522  Diana Sexton           F5054      195/216        7:00     1:27:44   18:03     3:56:25
4523  Jamie Via              F4044      301/311        7:00     1:34:34   18:04     3:56:38
4524  Sarah Norris           F2024      354/360        7:00     1:32:27   18:06     3:57:00
4525  Carla Norris           F4549      263/280        7:00     1:32:28   18:06     3:57:00
4526  Barbara Zoog           F4549      264/280        7:00     1:31:53   18:06     3:57:04
4527  Lanna Trimmer          F5559       95/106        7:00     1:31:54   18:06     3:57:04
4528  Jill Mathews           F4549      265/280        7:00     1:31:59   18:08     3:57:31
4529  Claire Campassi        F5054      196/216        7:00     1:32:01   18:08     3:57:33
4530  Jim Armstrong          M7074          6/6        7:00     1:28:11   18:10     3:57:57
4531  Jeff Armstrong         M4549      164/167        7:00     1:28:13   18:10     3:57:59
4532  Grace Paul             F5559       96/106        7:00     1:31:42   18:11     3:58:09
4533  Roy Fish               M4044      218/220        7:00     1:29:21   18:13     3:58:36
4534  Adam Tobias            M3539      262/265        7:00     1:25:38   18:14     3:58:50
4535  Wendy Fraley           F3539      424/437        7:00     1:25:40   18:15     3:58:52
4536  Irene Mynatt           ATHEN       98/102        7:00     1:24:34   18:18     3:59:34
4537  Kim Teegarden          F3034      408/422        7:00     1:34:38   18:19     3:59:50
4538  Susan Keppen           F4044      302/311        7:00     1:33:26   18:21     4:00:18
4539  Sue Worst              F4044      303/311        7:00     1:33:27   18:21     4:00:20
4540  Sharon Lang            F5559       97/106        7:00     1:28:28   18:27     4:01:30
4541  Elizabeth Ballew       F5054      197/216        7:00     1:32:41   18:27     4:01:38
4542  Lynn Rausch            F5054      198/216        7:00     1:32:41   18:27     4:01:39
4543  Lillian Delavo         F5559       98/106        7:00     1:35:13   18:31     4:02:22
4544  Toni Dondzila          F5559       99/106        7:00     1:35:15   18:31     4:02:24
4545  Stacie Scholl          F3034      409/422        7:00     1:32:47   18:32     4:02:37
4546  Amy Taylor             F3034      410/422        7:00     1:32:46   18:32     4:02:38
4547  Daniel Scholl          M3034      212/215        7:00     1:32:48   18:32     4:02:38
4548  Susan Croutwater       F5054      199/216        7:00     1:32:26   18:34     4:03:07
4549  Cheryl Kochansky       F4549      266/280        7:00     1:27:05   18:39     4:04:09
4550  Lisa Harris            F3539      425/437        7:00     1:27:05   18:39     4:04:09
4551  Thom McCain            M6569        23/23        7:00     1:37:55   18:39     4:04:12
4552  Amy Richardson         F3539      426/437        7:00     1:39:18   18:41     4:04:38
4553  Carol Daum             F5054      200/216        7:00     1:33:54   18:41     4:04:40
4554  Nanette Kearney        F5054      201/216        7:00     1:27:42   18:42     4:04:47
4555  Beth Maccarone         F2529      508/521        7:00     1:27:44   18:42     4:04:49
4556  David Smith            M4549      165/167        7:00     1:31:56   18:43     4:05:04
4557  Sherrie Carroll        F4549      267/280        7:00     1:35:00   18:45     4:05:27
4558  Barbara Thober         F6064        42/46        7:00     1:35:00   18:45     4:05:28
4559  Tina Auber             F4044      304/311        7:00     1:30:25   18:45     4:05:30
4560  Mary Briski            F5054      202/216        7:00     1:30:28   18:45     4:05:32
4561  Diane Sullivan         F5054      203/216        7:00     1:33:53   18:45     4:05:36
4562  Jeanne Becker          F5054      204/216        7:00     1:31:22   18:46     4:05:50
4563  Kim Trackler           F4549      268/280        7:00     1:36:12   18:47     4:06:01
4564  Jennifer Anderson      F4549      269/280        7:00     1:36:16   18:47     4:06:02
4565  Sharon Anderson        F5054      205/216        7:00     1:36:17   18:47     4:06:02
4566  Jill Harris            F2529      509/521        7:00     1:36:25   18:48     4:06:17
4567  Amy Dobson             F3034      411/422        7:00     1:35:32   18:51     4:06:44
4568  Laura Issenmann        F2529      510/521        7:00     1:35:32   18:51     4:06:45
4569  Jettie Howard          F6064        43/46        7:00     1:37:29   18:52     4:06:58
4570  Glenda Hoagland        F5054      206/216        7:00     1:39:52   18:53     4:07:14
4571  Diana Kaylor           F5559      100/106        7:00     1:39:52   18:53     4:07:15
4572  Jennifer Lehmkuhl      F2529      511/521        7:00     1:31:42   18:54     4:07:35
4573  Kristen Ransom         F4044      305/311        7:00     1:31:42   18:55     4:07:42
4574  Sandra McAssey         F6064        44/46        7:00     1:30:28   18:58     4:08:23
4575  Becky Spradling        F4549      270/280        7:00     1:30:27   18:58     4:08:23
4576  Riann Taylor           F3034      412/422        7:00     1:33:21   19:01     4:09:06
4577  Diana Bates            F5559      101/106        7:00     1:33:42   19:03     4:09:30
4578  William Bates          M5559      101/102        7:00     1:33:42   19:03     4:09:31
4579  Amy Nicol              F3034      413/422        7:00     1:34:56   19:10     4:10:55
4580  Laura Theaker          F4549      271/280        7:00     1:36:56   19:11     4:11:16
4581  Lynna Layfield         F4044      306/311        7:00     1:36:58   19:11     4:11:18
4582  Lisa Havlin            F4549      272/280        7:00     1:37:03   19:12     4:11:23
4583  Donald Poeppelmeyer    M4549      166/167        7:00     1:31:31   19:12     4:11:24
4584  Judith McCombs         F4549      273/280        7:00     1:30:19   19:14     4:11:51
4585  Kim Hardin             F4549      274/280        7:00     1:33:47   19:16     4:12:15
4586  Kristine Brookover     F3034      414/422        7:00     1:39:01   19:16     4:12:19
4587  Carrie Bolender        F2024      355/360        7:00     1:39:01   19:16     4:12:19
4588  Peggy Krimm            F5559      102/106        7:00     1:41:12   19:18     4:12:47
4589  Niki Krimm             F3539      427/437        7:00     1:41:14   19:18     4:12:49
4590  Patricia Cahill        F4549      275/280        7:00     1:37:12   19:22     4:13:33
4591  Anita Johnson          F4044      307/311        7:00     1:37:13   19:24     4:14:01
4592  Nikki Friermood        F2529      512/521        7:00     1:37:29   19:26     4:14:27
4593  Debra Kanda            F5054      207/216        7:00     1:37:12   19:28     4:14:51
4594  Linda Holmes           F4549      276/280        7:00     1:32:34   19:28     4:14:53
4595  Daniel Holmes          M5054      159/161        7:00     1:32:34   19:28     4:14:53
4596  Donna Printz           F7074          4/4        7:00     1:38:49   19:31     4:15:40
4597  Teresa Lagerlof        ATHEN       99/102        7:00     1:34:30   19:32     4:15:53
4598  Vernie Hill            ATHEN      100/102        7:00     1:34:30   19:33     4:15:57
4599  Kathy McKinley         F3034      415/422        7:00     1:31:20   19:35     4:16:29
4600  Angela Lanham          F3539      428/437        7:00     1:38:35   19:48     4:19:23
4601  Barbara Koetsier       F3539      429/437        7:00     1:38:36   19:49     4:19:24
4602  Tracy Wells            F3034      416/422        7:00     2:04:53   19:49     4:19:26
4603  Erin King              F2529      513/521        7:00     2:04:54   19:49     4:19:27
4604  Debbie Patton          F3539      430/437        7:00     1:38:15   19:51     4:19:54
4605  Jodie Schlaerth        F4044      308/311        7:00     1:38:17   19:51     4:19:55
4606  Julia Richardson       F2529      514/521        7:00     1:37:58   19:54     4:20:37
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4607  Sara Krugman           F2529      515/521        7:00     1:37:59   19:54     4:20:39
4608  Laura Rinaldi          F3539      431/437        7:00     1:38:59   19:54     4:20:40
4609  Debra Dodds            F4549      277/280        7:00     1:39:00   19:54     4:20:41
4610  Carl Vavpot            M3539      263/265        7:00     1:43:44   20:00     4:21:49
4611  Samara Strode          F3539      432/437        7:00     1:37:14   20:07     4:23:26
4612  Joetta Gregory         F3034      417/422        7:00     1:37:14   20:07     4:23:29
4613  Jesika Morrow          F2529      516/521        7:00     1:36:35   20:11     4:24:23
4614  Kimberly Mayer         F4549      278/280        7:00     1:41:53   20:18     4:25:51
4615  Tracy Ricker           F2024      356/360        7:00     1:41:53   20:18     4:25:51
4616  Kenyetta Daniels       F3034      418/422        7:00     1:42:21   20:20     4:26:16
4617  Shawn Fields           M3034      213/215        7:00     1:57:34   20:27     4:27:48
4618  Lynn Edgar-Smith       F3539      433/437        7:00     1:35:57   20:27     4:27:49
4620  Zetta Stegmoyer        F5054      208/216        7:00     1:45:06   20:33     4:29:08
4621  Alan Hill              M5559      102/102        7:00     1:36:37   20:43     4:31:20
4622  Madonna Hill           F5559      103/106        7:00     1:36:37   20:43     4:31:21
4623  Maia Briggs            F5054      209/216        7:00     1:41:06   20:43     4:31:23
4624  Cheryl Rich            F4044      309/311        7:00     1:39:57   20:43     4:31:23
4625  Amy Jo Kast            F3539      434/437        7:00     1:39:58   20:43     4:31:23
4626  Rinda Duncan           F5054      210/216        7:00     1:41:07   20:43     4:31:23
4627  Sharon Miller          F5559      104/106        7:00     1:39:59   20:45     4:31:46
4628  Terri Baker            F5054      211/216        7:00     1:28:22   20:56     4:34:07
4629  Sharie Radzavich       F5054      212/216        7:00     1:41:30   20:57     4:34:25
4630  Rama Sunderam          F5559      105/106        7:00     1:39:11   21:00     4:34:57
4631  David Petsch           M6064        52/53        7:00     1:39:17   21:06     4:36:16
4632  Bryan Popplewell       M3034      214/215        7:00     1:46:34   21:10     4:37:13
4633  Christa Popplewell     F3034      419/422        7:00     1:46:35   21:10     4:37:14
4634  Toba Feldman           F6064        45/46        7:00     1:46:41   21:14     4:38:03
4635  Mary Beth McCormick    F5054      213/216        7:00     1:46:41   21:14     4:38:07
4636  Patricia Cunningham    F2529      517/521        7:00     1:35:53   21:32     4:42:03
4637  Deanna Falk            F3034      420/422        7:00     1:25:21   21:33     4:42:07
4638  Trish Romo             F3034      421/422        7:00     1:25:22   21:33     4:42:09
4639  Janet Archibald        M6064        53/53        7:00     1:45:48   21:54     4:46:53
4640  Santiago Ortiz         M5054      160/161        7:00     1:45:48   21:54     4:46:54
4641  Glenn Evans            M4044      219/220        7:00     1:39:29   22:01     4:48:25
4642  Leanne Evans           F4044      310/311        7:00     1:40:14   22:02     4:48:27
4643  Danyelle Evans         F2529      518/521        7:00     1:42:11   22:02     4:48:27
4644  Louella Bouillon       F6064        46/46        7:00               23:23     5:06:19
4645  Kathy Heffron          F5054      214/216        7:00     1:18:28   31:28     6:52:01
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